PAGE 1 / 208

### FEC FORM 3X

# REPORT OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS

For Other Than An Authorized Committee

			Office I	Use Only
NAME OF COMMITTEE (in full)  TY	PE OR PRINT ▼	Example: If typing, type over the lines.	12FE4M5	
For Our Future				1
ADDRESS (number and street)	1411 K Street NW, Suite 900			
Check if different				
than previously reported. (ACC)	Washington		DC 2000	05
2. FEC IDENTIFICATION NUM	BER ▼ CITY	(▲	STATE ▲	ZIP CODE ▲
C C00620971	3. IS	THIS NEW (N) OR	AMENDED (A)	
4. TYPE OF REPORT (Choose One)	Report	20 (M2) May 20 (M5	5) Aug 20 (M8)	Nov 20 (M11) (Non-Election Year Only)
(a) Quarterly Reports:	Due On: Mar 2	20 (M3) Jun 20 (M6	Sep 20 (M9)	Dec 20 (M12) (Non-Election Year Only)
_	Apr 2	20 (M4) Jul 20 (M7)	Oct 20 (M10	
April 15 Quarterly Report (Q1)	(c) 12-Day	Primary (12P)	General (12G)	Runoff (12R)
July 15 Quarterly Report (Q2)	PRE-Election			Trailon (1211)
October 15	Report for the:	Convention (12C)	Special (12S)	
Quarterly Report (Q3)  January 31  Year-End Report (YE)	Election	n on	Y   Y   Y   Y   Y	in the State of
July 31 Mid-Year Report (Non-election Year Only) (MY)	(d) 30-Day POST-Election Report for the:	<b>x</b> General (30G)	Runoff (30R)	Special (30S)
Termination Report (TER)	Election	on 11 06	2018	in the State of DC
5. Covering Period 10	18 2018	through 11		018
I certify that I have examined this I	Report and to the best of r Stoltz, Gail, , ,	my knowledge and belief it is	true, correct and compl	ete.
Type or Print Name of Treasurer				
Signature of Treasurer	ліl, , ,	[Electronically Filed]	Date 11 / 2	
NOTE: Submission of false, erroneou	s, or incomplete information	may subject the person signing	this Report to the penal	ties of 52 U.S.C. § 30109
Office			FE(	C FORM 3X
Use				Rev. 05/2016

#### **SUMMARY PAGE** OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS FEC Form 3X (Rev. 05/2016) Page 2 Write or Type Committee Name For Our Future 10 18 2018 11 26 2018 Report Covering the Period: From: To: **COLUMN A COLUMN B** This Period Calendar Year-to-Date (a) Cash on Hand 3135769.24 January 1, 2018 (b) Cash on Hand at 9961454.96 Beginning of Reporting Period..... 642165.99 16689595.95 (c) Total Receipts (from Line 19) ..... (d) Subtotal (add Lines 6(b) and 6(c) for Column A and Lines 10603620.95 19825365.19 6(a) and 6(c) for Column B)..... 9167135.94 18388880.18 Total Disbursements (from Line 31)...... 8. Cash on Hand at Close of Reporting Period 1436485.01 1436485.01 (subtract Line 7 from Line 6(d))..... Debts and Obligations Owed TO the Committee (Itemize all on 0.00 Schedule C and/or Schedule D) ..... 10. Debts and Obligations Owed BY the Committee (Itemize all on 181741.78 Schedule C and/or Schedule D) ..... This committee has qualified as a multicandidate committee. (see FEC FORM 1M) For further information contact:

Federal Election Commission 999 E Street, NW Washington, DC 20463

Toll Free 800-424-9530 Local 202-694-1100

### **DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE**

of Receipts

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 05/2016)

Write or Type Committee Name

F	$\sim$	r	$\cap$	 r	F	ıtı	ıre
_					ГΙ		

Report Covering the Period: From:	18 2018 T	To: 11 26 2018
I. Receipts	COLUMN A Total This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date
. Contributions (other than loans) From:		
(a) Individuals/Persons Other		
Than Political Committees	205202.50	40570450.05
(i) Itemized (use Schedule A)	395292.50	12578150.65
(ii) Unitemized	17758.87	20213.37
(iii) TOTAL (add	4 4	7 202100
Lines 11(a)(i) and (ii)▶	413051.37	12598364.02
	7 7 7 7	7 7 7
(b) Political Party Committees	0.00	0.00
(c) Other Political Committees	222222	
(such as PACs)	229000.00	4078675.00
(d) Total Contributions (add Lines		
11(a)(iii), (b), and (c)) (Carry	040054-07	16677039.02
Totals to Line 33, page 5)▶	642051.37	10077039.02
2. Transfers From Affiliated/Other	0.00	0.00
Party Committees	0.00	0.00
3. All Loans Received	0.00	0.00
5. All Loans Heceiveu		4 4
L. Lean Banaymenta Bassiyad	0.00	0.00
Loan Repayments Received     Offsets To Operating Expenditures	0.00	3.00
(Refunds, Rebates, etc.)		
(Carry Totals to Line 37, page 5)	24.99	11679.17
6. Refunds of Contributions Made	4 4	4 4
to Federal Candidates and Other		
Political Committees	0.00	0.00
7. Other Federal Receipts		
(Dividends, Interest, etc.)	89.63	877.76
3. Transfers from Non-Federal and Levin Funds	7 7 7 7	
(a) Non-Federal Account		
(from Schedule H3)	0.00	0.00
(b) Levin Funds (from Schedule H5)	0.00	0.00
(a) Table Transfers (add 12( ) 1 (2( ))	200	
(c) Total Transfers (add 18(a) and 18(b))	0.00	0.00
. Total Receipts (add Lines 11(d),		
12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, and 18(c))▶	642165.99	16689595.95
	45 45	7 7
). Total Federal Receipts		
(subtract Line 18(c) from Line 19)▶	642165.99	16689595.95

#### **DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE**

of Disbursements

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 05/2016)

Page 4

II. Disbursements	COLUMN A Total This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date
Operating Expenditures:  (a) Allocated Federal/Non-Federal Activity (from Schedule H4)		100.10 200
(i) Federal Share	0.00	0.00
(ii) Non-Federal Share	0.00	0.00
(b) Other Federal Operating	7	14500400
Expenditures(c) Total Operating Expenditures	5116786.70	11522213.37
(add 21(a)(i), (a)(ii), and (b))▶	5116786.70	11522213.37
Transfers to Affiliated/Other Party Committees	0.00	0.00
Contributions to Federal Candidates/Committees and Other Political Committees	398736.50	711907.64
Independent Expenditures	1000010 51	2004440.77
(use Schedule E)	1999613.51	3061419.71
(use Schedule F)	0.00	0.00
Loan Repayments Made	0.00	0.00
Loans MadeRefunds of Contributions To:	0.00	0.00
(a) Individuals/Persons Other Than Political Committees	105.00	105.00
(b) Political Party Committees	0.00	0.00
(c) Other Political Committees (such as PACs)	0.00	0.00
(d) Total Contribution Refunds (add Lines 28(a), (b), and (c))	105.00	105.00
Other Disbursements (Including		
Non-Federal Donations)	1651894.23	3093234.46
Federal Election Activity (52 U.S.C. § 30101(20 (a) Allocated Federal Election Activity (from Schedule H6)		
(i) Federal Share	0.00	0.00
(ii) "Levin" Share(b) Federal Election Activity Paid	0.00	0.00
Entirely With Federal Funds	0.00	0.00
Lines 30(a)(i), 30(a)(ii) and 30(b))	0.00	0.00
Total Disbursements (add Lines 21(c), 22,		
23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28(d), 29 and 30(c))	9167135.94	18388880.18
Total Federal Disbursements (subtract Line 21(a)(ii) and Line 30(a)(ii)		
from Line 31)	9167135.94	18388880.18

#### **DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE**

of Disbursements

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 05/2016) III. Net Contributions/

**Operating Expenditures** 

(from Line 11(d), page 3) .....

(from Line 28(d)).....

(subtract Line 34 from Line 33) .....

(add Line 21(a)(i) and Line 21(b)) .......▶

(from Line 15, page 3).....

(subtract Line 37 from Line 36) ......

33. Total Contributions (other than loans)

35. Net Contributions (other than loans)

36. Total Federal Operating Expenditures

37. Offsets to Operating Expenditures

38. Net Operating Expenditures

34. Total Contribution Refunds

Page 5 **COLUMN A** COLUMN B **Total This Period** Calendar Year-to-Date 642051.37 16677039.02 105.00 105.00 16676934.02 641946.37 5116786.70 11522213.37 24.99 11679.17 5116761.71 11510534.20

FOR LINE NUMBER: **PAGE** 6 OF Use separate schedule(s) (check only one) for each category of the **X** 11a 11b 11c 12

208

Detailed Summary Page 13 14 15 16 Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee. NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full Organization Name **AFSCME Special Account** Date of Receipt Mailing Address 1625 L St NW 19 2018 City Zip Code State Transaction ID: VSH7WHD9JB0 DC Washington 20036-5665 Amount of Each Receipt this Period FEC ID number of contributing C 70745.00 federal political committee. Memo Item Name of Employer (for Individual) Occupation (for Individual) Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ Primary General \* In-Kind: Salaries, Benefits and Travel Expenses 3880232.00 Other (specify) Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full Organization Name B. AFSCME Special Account Date of Receipt Mailing Address 1625 L St NW 10 2018 City State Zip Code Transaction ID: VSH7WHBWR94 DC Washington 20036-5665 Amount of Each Receipt this Period FEC ID number of contributing 2281.00 federal political committee. Memo Item Name of Employer (for Individual) Occupation (for Individual) Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ Primary General In-Kinded Voter Outreach Calls Other (specify) 3880232.00 Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full Organization Name c. AFSCME Special Account Date of Receipt Mailing Address 1625 L St NW 10 30 2018 City Zip Code State Transaction ID: VSH7WHCY8J6 DC Washington 20036-5665 Amount of Each Receipt this Period FEC ID number of contributing C 21201.00 federal political committee. Memo Item Name of Employer (for Individual) Occupation (for Individual) Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ Primary General In-Kind: Salaries, Benefits and Travel Expenses for 3880232.00 Other (specify) Non-Federal Activity 94227.00 SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)..... TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..... 7

208

Detailed Summary Page 13 14 15 16 Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee. NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full Organization Name **AFSCME Special Account** Date of Receipt Mailing Address 1625 L St NW 30 2018 City Zip Code State Transaction ID: VSH7WHCY8K4 DC Washington 20036-5665 Amount of Each Receipt this Period FEC ID number of contributing C 32021.00 federal political committee. Memo Item Name of Employer (for Individual) Occupation (for Individual) Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ Primary General \* In-Kind: Salaries, Benefits and Travel Expenses 3880232.00 Other (specify) Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full Organization Name B. AFSCME Special Account Date of Receipt Mailing Address 1625 L St NW 10 2018 City State Zip Code Transaction ID: VSH7WHDW8X0 DC Washington 20036-5665 Amount of Each Receipt this Period FEC ID number of contributing 9522.00 federal political committee. Memo Item Name of Employer (for Individual) Occupation (for Individual) Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ Primary General In-Kind: Salaries, Benefits and Travel Expenses for Other (specify) 3880232.00 Non-Federal Activity Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full Organization Name America Votes Date of Receipt Mailing Address 1155 Connecticut Ave NW 10 18 2018 Ste 600 City Zip Code State Transaction ID: VSH7WHC55Z7 DC Washington 20036-4324 Amount of Each Receipt this Period FEC ID number of contributing C 75000.00 federal political committee. Memo Item Name of Employer (for Individual) Occupation (for Individual) Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ Primary General 2069492.50 Other (specify) 116543.00 SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)..... TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..... 7 - - -

208 FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE 8 OF Use separate schedule(s) (check only one) for each category of the **X** 11a 11b 11c 12

Detailed Summary Page 13 14 15 16 Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee. NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full Organization Name America Votes Date of Receipt Mailing Address 1155 Connecticut Ave NW Ste 600 2018 City Zip Code State Transaction ID: VSH7WHC55Y9 DC Washington 20036-4324 Amount of Each Receipt this Period FEC ID number of contributing C 93092.50 federal political committee. Memo Item Name of Employer (for Individual) Occupation (for Individual) Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ Primary General 2069492.50 Other (specify) Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full Organization Name **B.** Aulisio, Leander, , , Date of Receipt Mailing Address 4303 Glennis Dr 2018 City State Zip Code Transaction ID: VSH7WHBGCC6 FL Lakeland 33813-1900 Amount of Each Receipt this Period FEC ID number of contributing 250.00 federal political committee. Memo Item Name of Employer (for Individual) Occupation (for Individual) None Not Employed Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ Primary General Other (specify) ▼ 250.00 Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full Organization Name **c.** Bell, Leonard, , , Date of Receipt Mailing Address 59 Tumblebrook Rd 02 2018 City State Zip Code Transaction ID: VSH7WHBFZZ8 CT Woodbridge 06525-2533 Amount of Each Receipt this Period FEC ID number of contributing C 1000.00 federal political committee. Memo Item Name of Employer (for Individual) Occupation (for Individual) None Not Employed Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ Primary General 1250.00 Other (specify) 94342.50 SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)..... TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..... 7

FOR LINE NUMBER: **PAGE** 9 OF Use separate schedule(s) (check only one) **X** 11a 11b 11c 12

208

for each category of the Detailed Summary Page 13 14 15 16 Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee. NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full Organization Name Bell, Leonard, , , Date of Receipt Mailing Address 59 Tumblebrook Rd 11 2018 City Zip Code State Transaction ID: VSH7WHBGC84 CT Woodbridge 06525-2533 Amount of Each Receipt this Period FEC ID number of contributing C 250.00 federal political committee. Name of Employer (for Individual) Memo Item Occupation (for Individual) None Not Employed Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ Primary General 1250.00 Other (specify) Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full Organization Name B. Black Economic Alliance Fund Date of Receipt Mailing Address 700 13th St NW 10 2018 Ste 600 City State Zip Code Transaction ID: VSH7WHBFQR7 DC Washington 20005-5998 Amount of Each Receipt this Period FEC ID number of contributing 75000.00 federal political committee. Memo Item Name of Employer (for Individual) Occupation (for Individual) Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ Primary General Other (specify) ▼ 75000.00 Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full Organization Name **c.** Brauer, Melinda, , , Date of Receipt Mailing Address 110 S Gunlock Ave 20 2018 City State Zip Code Transaction ID: VSH7WHBGCB8 FL Tampa 33609-2930 Amount of Each Receipt this Period FEC ID number of contributing C 250.00 federal political committee. Memo Item Name of Employer (for Individual) Occupation (for Individual) None Not Employed Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ Primary General 250.00 Other (specify) 75500.00 SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)..... TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..... 7

FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE 10 OF Use separate schedule(s) (check only one) **X** 11a 11b 11c 12

208

for each category of the Detailed Summary Page 13 14 15 16 Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee. NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full Organization Name Burgess, Carol, , , Date of Receipt Mailing Address 10954 SW 158th Ter 2018 City State Zip Code Transaction ID: VSH7WHBGK07 FL Miami 33157-1228 Amount of Each Receipt this Period FEC ID number of contributing C 650.00 federal political committee. Memo Item Name of Employer (for Individual) Occupation (for Individual) Claudette O. Batts PA Paralegal Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ Primary General 650.00 Other (specify) Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full Organization Name **B.** Dougherty, Richard, , , Date of Receipt Mailing Address 1173 Worthington Dr 2018 # IM 11 City State Zip Code Transaction ID: VSH7WHBGC76 FL Deltona 32738-6134 Amount of Each Receipt this Period FEC ID number of contributing 250.00 federal political committee. Memo Item Name of Employer (for Individual) Occupation (for Individual) None Retired Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ Primary General Other (specify) ▼ 250.00 Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full Organization Name c. Fisher, Danah, , , Date of Receipt Mailing Address 2715 Saint Charles Ave 10 30 2018 City State Zip Code Transaction ID: VSH7WHBFSY8 **New Orleans** LA 70130-5929 Amount of Each Receipt this Period FEC ID number of contributing C 500.00 federal political committee. Memo Item Name of Employer (for Individual) Occupation (for Individual) None Not Employed Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ Primary General 500.00 Other (specify) 1400.00 SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)..... TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..... \_\_\_

FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE 11 OF Use separate schedule(s) (check only one) for each category of the **X** 11a 11b 11c 12

208

Detailed Summary Page 13 14 15 16 Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee. NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full Organization Name Garcia, Isidro, , , Date of Receipt Mailing Address 224 Datura St Ste 900 11 2018 City Zip Code State Transaction ID: VSH7WHBFWV0 FL West Palm Beach 33401-5637 Amount of Each Receipt this Period FEC ID number of contributing C 25.00 federal political committee. Memo Item Name of Employer (for Individual) Occupation (for Individual) Garcia Law Firm P.A. Attorney Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ Primary General 525.00 Other (specify) Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full Organization Name **B.** Garcia, Isidro, , , Date of Receipt Mailing Address 224 Datura St 20 2018 Ste 900 11 City State Zip Code Transaction ID: VSH7WHBGCD4 FL West Palm Beach 33401-5637 Amount of Each Receipt this Period FEC ID number of contributing 500.00 federal political committee. Memo Item Name of Employer (for Individual) Occupation (for Individual) Garcia Law Firm P.A. Attorney Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ Primary General Other (specify) 525.00 Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full Organization Name c. High Ground Action Fund Date of Receipt Mailing Address 544 E Ogden Ave 10 19 2018 # 700-144 City Zip Code State Transaction ID: VSH7WHBEBS1 WI Milwaukee 53202-2698 Amount of Each Receipt this Period FEC ID number of contributing C 10000.00 federal political committee. Memo Item Name of Employer (for Individual) Occupation (for Individual) Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ Primary General 35000.00 Other (specify) 10525.00 SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)..... TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..... 7 \_\_\_

FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE 12 OF Use separate schedule(s) (check only one) for each category of the **X** 11a 11b 11c

208

12 Detailed Summary Page 13 14 15 16 Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee. NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full Organization Name Hoekstra, Susan, , , Date of Receipt Mailing Address 13113 Mink Run 09 2018 City Zip Code State Transaction ID: VSH7WHBG462 FL Hudson 34669-2842 Amount of Each Receipt this Period FEC ID number of contributing C 50.00 federal political committee. Memo Item Name of Employer (for Individual) Occupation (for Individual) None Not Employed Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ Primary General 255.00 Other (specify) Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full Organization Name **B.** Hoekstra, Susan, , , Date of Receipt Mailing Address 13113 Mink Run 2018 11 City State Zip Code Transaction ID: VSH7WHBGKF5 FL Hudson 34669-2842 Amount of Each Receipt this Period FEC ID number of contributing 50.00 federal political committee. Memo Item Name of Employer (for Individual) Occupation (for Individual) None Not Employed Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ Primary General Other (specify) ▼ 255.00 Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full Organization Name c. Hoekstra, Susan, , , Date of Receipt Mailing Address 13113 Mink Run 20 2018 City State Zip Code Transaction ID: VSH7WHBGMT5 FL Hudson 34669-2842 Amount of Each Receipt this Period FEC ID number of contributing C 15.00 federal political committee. Memo Item Name of Employer (for Individual) Occupation (for Individual) None Not Employed Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ Primary General 255.00 Other (specify) 115.00 SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)..... TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..... \_\_\_

FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE 13 OF Use separate schedule(s) (check only one) **X** 11a 11b 11c 12

208

for each category of the Detailed Summary Page 13 14 15 16 Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee. NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full Organization Name Hoekstra, Susan, , , Date of Receipt Mailing Address 13113 Mink Run 2018 City Zip Code State Transaction ID: VSH7WHBGMV3 FL Hudson 34669-2842 Amount of Each Receipt this Period FEC ID number of contributing C 15.00 federal political committee. Memo Item Name of Employer (for Individual) Occupation (for Individual) None Not Employed Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ Primary General 255.00 Other (specify) Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full Organization Name **B.** Hoekstra, Susan, , , Date of Receipt Mailing Address 13113 Mink Run 2018 11 City State Zip Code Transaction ID: VSH7WHBGPZ8 FL Hudson 34669-2842 Amount of Each Receipt this Period FEC ID number of contributing 25.00 federal political committee. Memo Item Name of Employer (for Individual) Occupation (for Individual) None Not Employed Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ Primary General Other (specify) ▼ 255.00 Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full Organization Name c. Hoekstra, Susan, , , Date of Receipt Mailing Address 13113 Mink Run 20 2018 City State Zip Code Transaction ID: VSH7WHBGQ97 FL Hudson 34669-2842 Amount of Each Receipt this Period FEC ID number of contributing C 100.00 federal political committee. Memo Item Name of Employer (for Individual) Occupation (for Individual) None Not Employed Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ Primary General 255.00 Other (specify) 140.00 SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)..... TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..... \_\_\_

208 FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE 14 OF Use separate schedule(s) (check only one) for each category of the **X** 11a 11b 11c 12 Detailed Summary Page

13 14 15 16 Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee. NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full Organization Name Merrill, Holly, , , Date of Receipt Mailing Address 3750 Sunrise Ln 2018 City Zip Code State Transaction ID: VSH7WHBGCA0 FL Key West 33040-4540 Amount of Each Receipt this Period FEC ID number of contributing C 250.00 federal political committee. Memo Item Name of Employer (for Individual) Occupation (for Individual) None Not Employed Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ Primary General 250.00 Other (specify) Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full Organization Name B. Miller, Lynn, , , Date of Receipt Mailing Address 406 Sandringham Ct 2018 11 City State Zip Code Transaction ID: VSH7WHBGC92 FL Winter Springs 32708-2725 Amount of Each Receipt this Period FEC ID number of contributing 250.00 federal political committee. Memo Item Name of Employer (for Individual) Occupation (for Individual) None Not Employed Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ Primary General Other (specify) ▼ 250.00 Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full Organization Name **c.** Myslinski, Paul, , , Date of Receipt Mailing Address 1345 Earl St 10 30 2018 City Zip Code State Transaction ID: VSH7WHBFVA6 PΑ Philadelphia 19125-3333 Amount of Each Receipt this Period FEC ID number of contributing C 250.00 federal political committee. Memo Item Name of Employer (for Individual) Occupation (for Individual) Fidato Partners Accountant Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ Primary General 250.00 Other (specify) 750.00 SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)..... TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..... 7

208 FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE 15 OF Use separate schedule(s) (check only one) for each category of the **X** 11a 11b 11c 12 Detailed Summary Page

13 14 15 16 Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee. NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full Organization Name Nist, Allison, , , Date of Receipt Mailing Address 4191 Bay Beach Ln Apt 2H3 20 2018 City Zip Code State Transaction ID: VSH7WHBGK15 FL Fort Myers Beach 33931-5982 Amount of Each Receipt this Period FEC ID number of contributing C 1000.00 federal political committee. Name of Employer (for Individual) Memo Item Occupation (for Individual) None Not Employed Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ Primary General 1000.00 Other (specify) Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full Organization Name B. Piscitelli, June, , , Date of Receipt Mailing Address 3332 NE 16th Ct 2018 11 City State Zip Code Transaction ID: VSH7WHBGCE2 FL Fort Lauderdale 33305-3715 Amount of Each Receipt this Period FEC ID number of contributing 500.00 federal political committee. Memo Item Name of Employer (for Individual) Occupation (for Individual) Smarthinking Instructor Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ Primary General Other (specify) ▼ 500.00 Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full Organization Name **c.** Spaulding, Jean, , , Date of Receipt Mailing Address 2626 Raccoon Run Ln 09 2018 City State Zip Code Transaction ID: VSH7WHBG2K9 FL Orlando 32837-5359 Amount of Each Receipt this Period FEC ID number of contributing C 250.00 federal political committee. Memo Item Name of Employer (for Individual) Occupation (for Individual) Omni Hotels & Resorts **Director Sales & Marketing** Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ Primary General 250.00 Other (specify) 1750.00 SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)..... 395292.50 TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only).....

SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X) TEMIZED RECEIPTS		Use separate schedule(s) for each category of the Detailed Summary Page	FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE 16 OF 208 (check only one)  11a
Any information copied from such Reports and S or for commercial purposes, other than using the			erson for the purpose of soliciting contributions
For Our Future			
Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle In Black Economic Alliance PAC  Mailing Address 776 Boylston St  Unit W9D  City  Boston  FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.  Name of Employer (for Individual)  Receipt For:  Primary General Other (specify)  Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle In Committee)	State MA  C CO  Occ  Aggregate	Zip Code 02199-7847  0672576  upation (for Individual)  Year-to-Date ▼  75000.00	Date of Receipt  10 26 2018  Transaction ID: VSH7WHBFQQ9  Amount of Each Receipt this Period  75000.00  Memo Item
Mailing Address 501 3rd St NW  City Washington  FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.  Name of Employer (for Individual)  Receipt For:  Primary General Other (specify) ▼	State DC Coc Occo	Zip Code 20001-2760  0488486  supation (for Individual)  Year-to-Date   500000.00	Date of Receipt  10 18 2018  Transaction ID: VSH7WHBFQN3  Amount of Each Receipt this Period  150000.00  Memo Item
Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle In Conservation Ohio  Mailing Address 1145 Chesapeake Ave Ste 1  City Columbus  FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.  Name of Employer (for Individual)  Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify)	State OH Co	Zip Code 43212-2284  0672139  upation (for Individual)  Year-to-Date ▼  4000.00	Date of Receipt  11 05 2018  Transaction ID: VSH7WHBFQK7  Amount of Each Receipt this Period  4000.00  Memo Item
SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)		······	229000.00

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only).....

229000.00

### S 17

S	CHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X)			FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE 17 OF (check only one)						OF 20	8			
ΙT	EMIZED RECEIPTS		Use separate schedule(s) for each category of the	(che	ck onl	y one)	_							
•			Detailed Summary Page		11a	11b	F	11c	12					
	information and form and Department O				13	14		15	16	<b>X</b> 17	<u>7</u>			
or	ny information copied from such Reports and S for commercial purposes, other than using the	name and a	ay not be sold or used by any paddress of any political committe	e to sol	or the licit co	purpose ntributior	or is fr	om su	ch comm	ittee.				
	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)													
$ \rangle$	For Our Future													
_	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Init	tial) or Full (	Organization Name											
Α.		iai, or rail c	riganization riamo		Date of Receipt									
	Mailing Address 1825 K St NW				M = M		/ D D / Y Y Y Y							
	City	State	Zip Code	I	10	-	31	L L	2018					
	Washington	DC	20006-1245						/HBFQJ( his Perio		_			
	FEC ID number of contributing			_	AITIOUIT	l OI Lac	I ne	sceipt t	IIIS FEIIC	u	i			
	federal political committee.	C			89.63									
	Name of Employer (for Individual)	000	supation (for Individual)	_	М	emo Iter	m							
	Traine of Employer (of maintagar)		apation (for marriada)											
	Receipt For:	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼											
	Primary General	-	877.76	n In	terest									
	Other (specify) ▼		011.10	4										
	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Init	tial) or Full C	Organization Name								_			
В.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				Date of	f Receip	t							
	Mailing Address				M = M	/ D	■ D	1/ 🗅	YYY	Y				
	City	State	Zip Code	-  I		_	_	1 6						
				<i>A</i>	Amount of Each Receipt this Period									
	FEC ID number of contributing													
	federal political committee.	C				-	_	-		46. I	L			
	Name of Employer (for Individual)	Occ	cupation (for Individual)		Memo Item									
	Receipt For:  Primary General	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼											
	Other (specify) $\blacktriangledown$		A A A	71										
			<u> </u>	-										
_	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Init	tial) or Full C	Organization Name											
C.	Mailing Address			[		f Receip	t							
	Mailing Address				M = M	/ D	■ D		Y Y	* Y				
	City	State	Zip Code											
					Amoun	t of Eac	h Re	eceipt t	his Perio	d				
	FEC ID number of contributing	С					Т				1			
	federal political committee.				_	, ,	_				ı			
	Name of Employer (for Individual)	Occ	upation (for Individual)	Memo Item										
	Receipt For:													
	Primary General	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼	-										
	Other (specify)	L	4-14-14-1											
_														
,	SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)						П	-	89	9.63	1			
F	TOTAL OF HECEIPIS THIS Page (OPHOHAI)			-	$\Rightarrow$	- 1	=		<del></del>	-	1			
1	TOTAL This Period (last page this line number	only)	)	•					8	9.63				

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)	Hea	avoto oslas della (c.)		NE NUM				PAGE	18 O	F 208
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS		arate schedule(s) category of the	I '	only one	· —	¬ 00	^		7 07	
		Summary Page		11b 18a	22 28b	23 28c		16 19	27 30b	
Any information copied from such Departs and Chite-	onte mass	not be sold or								one
Any information copied from such Reports and Statem or for commercial purposes, other than using the nam										
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)										
For Our Future										
V										
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)					ate of F	Nichurca	ment			
A. ActBlue Technical Services					Date of Disbursement					
Mailing Address 366 Summer St					10		2018			
0		7: 0 !								
,	state MA	Zip Code 02144-3132		F	EC Iden	tification	n Num	ber		
Purpose of Disbursement		32.11.3102								
Credit Card Processing Fees			001			saction	ID · A	SG8M	9Z3X1	
Candidate Name			Category/	Α					nt this P	eriod
Office Sought: House Disbursem	ent For		Туре	_ Г				-	26.61	
	Primary	General				7		7	20.0	-
	Other (spe				Mom	o Item				
State: District:					INIGITI	J ILEIII				
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)										
B. ActBlue Technical Services				D	ate of D	isburse	ment			
Mailing Address 366 Summer St				-	M = M	/ 3			2018	Y
Midwing Addition 300 Suffiller St					10	J	~		2010	_
,	state	Zip Code		F	EC Iden	tification	Num	ber		
000.70	MA	02144-3132			_	541101			-	
Purpose of Disbursement Credit Card Processing Fees			001							
Candidate Name					Transaction ID: VSG8M9Z3X2 Amount of Each Disbursement this Per					ariad
			Category/ Type							enou
Office Sought: House Disbursem						7		,	18.69	)
	Primary	General								
President State: District:	Other (spe	СІТУ)			Mem	o Item				
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)										
C. ActBlue Technical Services				D	ate of D	isburse	ment			
					M M	/ D	D /	Υ	YY	Y
Mailing Address 366 Summer St				L	10	30	0		2018	
City	state	Zip Code			FO ! :	atet	. N:	l		
Somerville	MA	02144-3132		F	EC Iden	titication	n Num	per		
Purpose of Disbursement Credit Card Processing Fees										
Candidate Name			001	٦ ا ٦		saction			-	
Candidate Name			Category/ Type	A	mount o	f Each	Disbu	rseme	nt this P	eriod
Office Sought: House Disbursem	nent For:		1,900			_			46.08	3
	Primary	General				7		7	1 /45	
	Other (spe	cify) ▼			Memo Item					
State: District:					4					
OUDTOTAL of Birls				Γ			_		91.3	8
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)			······•		-	7	+		01.0	
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only).										

### S 17

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)			FOR L	INE NUMBER: PAGE 19 OF							
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS		arate schedule(s) category of the	(check	, _	one)						
		Summary Page		21b 28a	22 28b	23 28c			27 30b		
Any information against from such Departs and Olate											
Any information copied from such Reports and States or for commercial purposes, other than using the nar											
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)											
For Our Future											
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)											
A. ActBlue Technical Services					M = M		D /		YIYI	Y	
Mailing Address 366 Summer St					11	1 1	02		2018		
City Somerville	State MA	Zip Code			FEC Id	entificatio	n Num	ber			
Purpose of Disbursement	IVIA	02144-3132									
Credit Card Processing Fees			001	71							
Candidate Name			Category	,/		nsaction of Fact			<b>9Z3X</b> 4 nt this Po	eriod	
			Type	"	7	0. 200.	2.000				
	ment For:								139.11		
Senate	Primary	General									
State: District:	Other (spe	ecity) 🔻			Me	mo Item					
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)											
B. ActBlue Technical Services					Date of	Disburs	ement				
ACIDIGO FOOTHIOGI COTVICCO					M M	/ D	D /	Υ	Y	Υ	
Mailing Address 366 Summer St					11 09 2018						
,	State	Zip Code			FEC Ide	entificatio	n Num	ber			
Somerville Purpose of Disbursement	MA	02144-3132				-	-	-			
Credit Card Processing Fees			001	71							
Candidate Name			Category	,/		nsaction of Each			<b>9Z3X6</b> nt this P	eriod	
			Type	"	7 11110 0111	01 2401	Biobai	0011101		01100	
Office Sought: House Disburse	ment For:								186.69	)	
Senate	Primary	General									
President State: District:	Other (spe	есіту)			Me	mo Item					
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)											
C. ActBlue Technical Services						Disburs			Y	V	
Mailing Address 366 Summer St					11		20		2018		
City	State	Zip Code			EEC Id	entificatio	n Num	hor			
Somerville	MA	02144-3132			I LO IU	Fillioan	JII INUIII	Dei	-		
Purpose of Disbursement Credit Card Processing Fees			001		C	nsactio	ı ID · V	SG8M	973X:		
Candidate Name			Category Type	//					nt this P	eriod	
Office Sought: House Disburse	ment For:		- 7 6 -				_		402.14	1	
Senate	Primary	General				-		,			
President	Other (spe	ecify) 🔻			Me	mo Item					
State: District:					Ц						
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)				<b>&gt;</b>					727.9	4	
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only								-		一	

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)	Han	make ask - skill ( )	FOR L	INE N	UMBER:				PAGE	20 (	)F 208		
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS		arate schedule(s) category of the	(check				, ,						
		Summary Page		21b 28a	22 28b	23	L		26 29	27 30b			
Any information copied from such Departs and Chatere	onte mau	not be sold or									iono		
Any information copied from such Reports and Statem or for commercial purposes, other than using the nam													
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)													
For Our Future													
/													
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)					Date of	Dichu	rcom	nont					
A. ActBlue Technical Services													
Mailing Address 366 Summer St					11		20			2018	Y		
City	toto	Zip Code		-									
*	tate MA	02144-3132			FEC Ide	entifica	tion	Num	ber				
Purpose of Disbursement				_	С								
Credit Card Processing Fees			001			nsacti	on II	D : V	SG8N	19Z3X9			
Candidate Name			Category	//	Amount	of Ea	ch D	)isbur	isbursement this Period				
Office Sought: House Disbursem	ent For:		Туре							66.0	3		
	Primary	General				_	-		,	00.0	-		
	Other (spec				Ma	mo Ite	<b></b>						
State: District:					IVIE	iiio ite	111						
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)													
B. ActBlue Technical Services					Date of	Disbu	rsem	nent					
Mailing Address and O				_	M = M	/	20			Y   Y	Υ		
Mailing Address 366 Summer St					11		20	_		2018			
City	tate	Zip Code			FEC Ide	entifica	tion	Num	her				
000.70	MA	02144-3132				Jii iii oo		- Tulii		-			
Purpose of Disbursement Credit Card Processing Fees			001	7	C								
Candidate Name				_	Transaction ID: VSG8M9Z3X Amount of Each Disbursement thi					-	D = = d = = d		
			Category Type	"	Amount	or Ea	Cn L	JISDUI	rseme	ent this i	Period		
Office Sought: House Disbursem	ent For:	1								69.4	2		
	Primary	General							,				
	Other (spec	cify)			Me	mo Ite	m						
State: District:				_									
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  C. AFSCME Special Account					Date of	Disbu	rsen	nent					
Al Solvic Special Account					M M		D    D	_	Y	YY	Y		
Mailing Address 1625 L St NW					10	l L	19	_		2018			
City	tate	Zip Code		+	FF0 ::		4.						
Washington	DC	20036-5665			FEC Ide	entifica	tion	Num	per				
Purpose of Disbursement Salaries, Benefits and Travel Expenses				7	C								
Candidate Name				_	Tra	nsacti	ion I	D : V	SH7V	VHD9J			
Calluluate Ivallie			Category Type	′/	Amount	of Ea	ch D	)isbur	rseme	nt this I	Period		
Office Sought: House Disbursem	ent For:		туре	-						70745.0	0		
	Primary	General				-	*	In-Ki	nd Re	ceived			
President	Other (spec	cify) 🔻			Memo Item								
State: District:					Ц								
								_		70880.4	15		
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)				<u> </u>			_			1 0000.4	7.0		
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only).													

### S П

SC	HEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)					INE NUMBER: PAGE 21 OF						
ITE	MIZED DISBURSEMENTS		category of the	(chec		/ one) 22 23 26 27						
		Detailed	Summary Page	-	28a	28b	280	.	29		30b	
Anv	information copied from such Reports and State	ments may	not be sold or use	ed by any	pers	on for the	purpose	of	solicitin	a conti	ributior	
	or commercial purposes, other than using the nat											
I \	IAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)											
<i> </i>	For Our Future											
F	ull Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)											
Α. ,	AFSCME Special Account					Date o	f Disbur	sem	ient			
N	Mailing Address 1625 L St NW					10	/ D	30		201		
	ity	State	Zip Code			FEC Id	entificat	ion	Number			
	Vashington Purpose of Disbursement	DC	20036-5665					_		-	7	
	Salaries, Benefits and Travel Expenses			L		C						
C	Candidate Name			Categor	· //				D : VSH7 Disburser	_		riod
				Type	y,	7 11110011	· or Eac		10001001		-	.00
C		ment For:						_		3202	21.00	_
	Senate  President	Primary Other (spe	General			_		*	In-Kind F	Receive	ed	
S	state: District:	Other (spe	(FCITY)			Me	emo Iten	1				
F	ull Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)											
B. ,	Amalgamated Bank					Date o	f Disbur	sem	ient			
_	Acilian Adduces (COLVO)					M = M	/ D			204		1
IV	failing Address 1825 K St NW					11	-	16		201	8	
	Sity	State	Zip Code			FEC Id	entificat	ion	Number			
	Vashington Turpose of Disbursement	DC	20006-1245					_		-	7	
	Bank Fees			001	$\neg$	C						
C	Candidate Name			Categor	v/				D : VSG8 Disburser			riod
_				Type	<i>y</i> .	-		_				_
C		ment For:	Comerci					_		12	23.27	_
	Senate  President	Primary Other (spe	General									
S	tate: District:	J 0 11.0. (Op 0	,			Me Me	mo Iten	1				
	ull Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)											
C.	Amalgamated Bank						f Disbur					
N	Mailing Address 1825 K St NW					11	/ D	16	/ Y	2018		
Ċ	Sity	State	Zip Code			EEC 14	entificat	ion	Number			
٧	Vashington	DC	20006-1245				Grundal	UII	1 4UIIIDEI		-	
	Purpose of Disbursement Bank Fees			001		C					_	
C	Candidate Name				24/				D : VSG	-	-	riod
				Categoi Type	y/	Amoun	t of Lac	11 0	isbui sei	nent ti	113 1 61	iou
C	Office Sought: House Disburse	ment For:							1 7		1.28	
	Senate	Primary	General									
9	President District:	Other (spe	ecity) 🔻			Me	emo Iten	1				
$\Box$	20000					_	-	=	<del></del>		_	_
su	BTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional).				•		-		1 7	321	45.55	
		`								-		可
I TO	TAL This Period (last page this line number only	')					_	_	_		_	

50	CHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)	Llee	avoto delegista ( )			NUMBER:				PAGE	22 C	F 208			
IT	EMIZED DISBURSEMENTS		arate schedule(s) category of the	1 (011001	-			no 1	<u> </u>	ne r					
			Summary Page	X	21b 28a	22 28b		23 28c		26 29	27 30b				
Λ	ay information conicd from such Deports and Otaton	l nonto massi	not he sold or	od by and								ione			
	ly information copied from such Reports and Staten for commercial purposes, other than using the nam														
ackslash	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)														
$ \; angle$	For Our Future														
$oldsymbol{oldsymbol{\angle}}$															
٨	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)					Date of	Dich	uroor	mont						
Α.	Amazon						טוטט				YY				
	Mailing Address 345 Boren Ave N					11		02							
	City	State	Zip Code												
	Seattle	WA	98109-5306			FEC Id	entific	ation	Nun	ıber					
	Purpose of Disbursement				$\overline{}$	С									
	Office Supplies			001			nsac	tion I	ID : V	/SG8N	19Z448				
	Candidate Name			Categor	y/	Amount	t of E	ach [	Disbu	ırseme	ent this P	Period			
	Office Sought: House Disburser	nent For:		Type							80.08	8			
	Senate	Primary	General				7			7					
	President	Other (spec				Mo	mo Ite	om							
	State: District:					IVIE	IIIO III	em							
	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)														
B.	America Votes Action Fund					Date of	Disb	urser		Y	Y	Y			
	Mailing Address 1155 Connecticut Ave NW Ste 600					10 31									
	,	State	Zip Code			FEC Id	entific	ation	Nun	nber					
	Washington Purpose of Disbursement	DC	20036-4324			С	C004	0252	^	Number					
	Political Strategy Consulting Services			001		Transaction ID: VSG8M9Z44E Amount of Each Disbursement this									
	Candidate Name			Categor	v/							Period			
				Type	,										
	Office Sought: House Disbursen										10188.9	0			
	Senate President	Primary Other (spec	General			_									
	State: District:	Other (spec	City)			Me	mo It	em							
_	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)														
C.	American Airlines					Date of	Disb	urser	ment						
						M M	/	D I	D /	Υ	YY	Υ			
	Mailing Address PO Box 619616					11	11	19	)		2018				
	City	State	Zip Code			FF0 !!	o na tite:	o#! = ::	N I						
	Dallas	TX	75261-9616			FEC Id	entitic	ation	ivun	iper					
	Purpose of Disbursement Travel					C					.				
				002		Tra	nsac	tion I	ID : \	/SG8N	/19Z45(				
	Candidate Name			Categor Type	y/	Amount	t of E	ach [	Disbu	rseme	ent this P	Period			
	Office Sought: House Disbursen	nent For:		Type							259.2	0			
		Primary	General				-				1 /45				
	President	Other (spec	cify) ▼			Me	mo Ite	em							
	State: District:					L IVIC		J. / I							
							-		-		10500.1				
Ls	UBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)				<b>•</b>				_	7	10528.1	O			
,	OTAL This Period (last page this line number only)														
	(.act page the mile manifel only)									4 1					

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)	lla:	anaka aak - dud- ( )	FOR LINE	NUMBER:		PAGE 23 OF	208		
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS		arate schedule(s) category of the	(check on		¬ oo   ⊏				
		Summary Page	<b>X</b> 21b		23 28c	26 27 29 30b			
Any information copied from such Departs and Ctate	monto mo:	not be sold or					ne		
Any information copied from such Reports and State or for commercial purposes, other than using the nar									
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)									
For Our Future									
<u>/</u>									
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)				Date of D	isburseme	unt			
A. American Airlines				M M	/ D D	/	-		
Mailing Address PO Box 619616				11	19	2018			
City	State	Zip Code		EEC Iden	tification N	lumber			
Dallas	TX	75261-9616			uncation iv	idilibei			
Purpose of Disbursement Travel			002	C					
Candidate Name						: VSG8M9Z45E			
Sanatato Name			Category/ Type	Amount o	t Each Dis	sbursement this Per	riod		
Office Sought: House Disburse	ment For:		71.1	1	_	259.20			
Senate	Primary	General			-				
President	Other (spe	ecify) 🔻		Memo	ltem				
State: District:				_					
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)				Date of D	isburseme	ent			
B. Andrews, Bre, , ,				M M	/ D D		-		
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW Ste 900				11	21	2018			
,	State	Zip Code		FEC Iden	tification N	2018			
Washington Purpose of Disbursement	DC	20005-3425				umber			
Reimbursement - Travel			002	C					
Candidate Name			Category/			riod			
			Type	7 tillodille o	T Edolf Bio		1100		
	ment For:			1 L	557.56				
Senate	Primary	General			,	·			
President State: District:	Other (spe	ecity)		Memo	ltem .				
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)									
C. Fox Rent a Car				Date of D	isburseme	ent			
				M M	/ D D	/ Y = Y = Y = Y	7		
Mailing Address 3100 SE 6th Ave				11	21	2018	_		
City	State	Zip Code		FE0					
Fort Lauderdale	FL	33316-4114		FEC Iden	tification N	lumber			
Purpose of Disbursement Travel									
			002	Trans	saction ID	: VSG8M9Z413			
Candidate Name			Category/ Type	Amount o	f Each Dis	sbursement this Per	riod		
Office Sought: House Disburse	ment For:		Type	1		557.56			
Senate	Primary	General			*	4-1-4-	-		
President	Other (spe	ecify) 🔻		<b>X</b> Memo	o Item				
State: District:									
SUPTOTAL of Dishuronments This Dags (setiment)						816.76			
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)			······•		7	3.0.70	#		
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only	)								

	Zip Code 20005-3425		22 23 26 27 28b 28c 29 30b 20 for the purpose of soliciting contributions
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and additional NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)  For Our Future  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  A. Ashley, Noah, , ,  Mailing Address 1411 K St NW Ste 900  City Washington Purpose of Disbursement Reimbursement - Travel, Mileage  Candidate Name  Office Sought:  House President State:  District:  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  Ashley, Noah, , ,  Mailing Address 1411 K St NW Ste 900  City Washington Purpose of Disbursement Reimbursement - Travel, Mileage  Candidate Name  Office Sought:  House Disbursement Reimbursement - Travel, Mileage  Candidate Name  Office Sought:  House Disbursement For: Senate Primary Other (spection) Purpose of Disbursement Reimbursement - Travel, Mileage  Candidate Name  Office Sought:  House Primary Other (spection) Other (spection)	Zip Code 20005-3425  General cify)   Zip Code	002 Category/ Type	Date of Disbursement  M M M / DD D / 2018  FEC Identification Number  C  Transaction ID: VSG8M9Z42F Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  465.62  Memo Item  Date of Disbursement  M M M / DD D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)  For Our Future  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  A. Ashley, Noah, , ,  Mailing Address 1411 K St NW	Zip Code 20005-3425  General cify) ▼	002 Category/ Type	Date of Disbursement  M M M / D D / 2018  FEC Identification Number  C  Transaction ID: VSG8M9Z42F Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  465.62  Memo Item  Date of Disbursement  M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Ashley, Noah, , ,  Mailing Address 1411 K St NW Ste 900  City Washington Purpose of Disbursement Reimbursement - Travel, Mileage  Candidate Name  Office Sought:    House	General Zip Code	Category/ Type	FEC Identification Number  C  Transaction ID: VSG8M9Z42F Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  465.62  Memo Item  Date of Disbursement  M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
City Washington Purpose of Disbursement Reimbursement - Travel, Mileage  Candidate Name  Office Sought:  House Senate President State:  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  Ashley, Noah, , ,  Mailing Address 1411 K St NW Ste 900  City Washington Purpose of Disbursement Reimbursement - Travel, Mileage  Candidate Name  Office Sought:  House Disbursement Reimbursement - Travel, Mileage  Candidate Name  Office Sought:  House Primary Other (special Primary	General Zip Code	Category/ Type	FEC Identification Number  C  Transaction ID: VSG8M9Z42F Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  465.62  Memo Item  Date of Disbursement  M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Washington Purpose of Disbursement Reimbursement - Travel, Mileage  Candidate Name  Office Sought: House Senate Primary President State: District:  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  Ashley, Noah, , ,  Mailing Address 1411 K St NW Ste 900  City Washington Purpose of Disbursement Reimbursement - Travel, Mileage  Candidate Name  Office Sought: House Disbursement For: Senate Primary President State: District:  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)	General Zip Code	Category/ Type	Transaction ID: VSG8M9Z42F Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  465.62  Memo Item  Date of Disbursement  11 05 2018  FEC Identification Number
Reimbursement - Travel, Mileage  Candidate Name  Office Sought: House Senate Primary Other (special State: District: Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  3. Ashley, Noah, , ,  Mailing Address 1411 K St NW Ste 900  City Washington DC  Purpose of Disbursement Reimbursement - Travel, Mileage  Candidate Name  Office Sought: House Disbursement For: Senate Primary Other (special State: District: Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)	zip Code	Category/ Type	Transaction ID: VSG8M9Z42F Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  465.62  Memo Item  Date of Disbursement  M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Senate President State:  District:  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  Ashley, Noah, , ,  Mailing Address 1411 K St NW Ste 900  City Washington Purpose of Disbursement Reimbursement - Travel, Mileage  Candidate Name  Office Sought: House Senate Primary President Disbursement For: Senate Primary Other (specially specially state:  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)	zip Code	Type	Memo Item  Date of Disbursement  11 05 2018  FEC Identification Number
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  B. Ashley, Noah, , ,  Mailing Address 1411 K St NW Ste 900  City Washington Purpose of Disbursement Reimbursement - Travel, Mileage  Candidate Name  Office Sought:  House Senate Primary President State:  District:  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)	1 '	002	11 05 2018  FEC Identification Number
City Washington Purpose of Disbursement Reimbursement - Travel, Mileage  Candidate Name  Office Sought: House Senate President State: District:  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)	1 '	002	
Office Sought:    House		- 00/	
Senate Primary President Other (spectation)  State: District:  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)		Category/ Type	Transaction ID: VSG8M9Z42Q Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
•	General Cify)		465.62 Memo Item
			Date of Disbursement
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW Ste 900			10 18 2018
City State Washington DC  Purpose of Disbursement Reimbursement - Mileage  Candidate Name	Zip Code 20005-3425	002	FEC Identification Number  C  Transaction ID: VSG8M9Z415
Office Sought: House Disbursement For:		Category/ Type	Amount of Each Disbursement this Period 283.01
Senate Primary President Other (spec	General cify) ▼		Memo Item
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)			

50	CHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)	Uac	auda ada ada da CA	FOR L	NE NUMBER: PAGE 25 O					F 208		
IT	EMIZED DISBURSEMENTS		arate schedule(s) category of the	· · · · ·	(check only one)    X   21b   22   23   26			7 07				
			Summary Page	28a 28b 28c			L		26 29	27 30b		
Λ.	by information conicd from such Departs and Otation	nonto ====	not be octal as									iono
	ly information copied from such Reports and Stater for commercial purposes, other than using the nan											
	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)											
$ \rangle$	For Our Future											
$\angle$												
	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)					D-44	Dist		4			
Α.	Balm, Dan, , ,					Date of	DISDU					_
	Mailing Address 1411 K St NW				$\dashv$	11 01 2018					Y	
	Ste 900											
	,	State	Zip Code			FEC Ide	entifica	ation	Num	ber		
	Washington	DC	20005-3425			FEC Identification Number						
	Purpose of Disbursement Reimbursement - Mileage, Prepaid Gas Cards			7	C							
	Candidate Name									19Z41A nt this F	Pariod	
				Category Type	'	Amount	OI E	acii L	וטטפוע	ı seme	iii iilis F	enou
	Office Sought: House Disburser	ment For:	L			1	- 20				463.5	2
	Senate	Primary		,			,					
	State: District:	Other (spe		Memo Item								
_	=::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::											
В.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  Kwik Trip					Date of	Disbu	ırsen	nent			
	Kwik Hip		M = M	_	D   [		Y	Y	Y			
	Mailing Address 7583 Mineral Pt					11		01			2018	
	,	State WI	Zip Code 53595-0001			FEC Ide	entifica	ation	Num	ber		
	Dodgeville Purpose of Disbursement	VVI	53595-0001			С				-	•	
	Prepaid Gas Cards			002	Ш			: a.a. U	D - 1/	COOM	0744D	
	Candidate Name			Category	/						9Z41B nt this F	eriod
				Type			-	-	-	-		
	Office Sought: House Disburser		Conount							,	300.0	0
	Senate   President	Primary Other (spe	General		*							
	State: District:	Other (spec	City)				mo Ite	em				
_	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)											
C.	Balm, Dan, , ,					Date of	Disbu	ursen	nent			
						M M	/ [	D   [	) /	Υ	YY	Υ
	Mailing Address 1411 K St NW					11	J. L	13		Ь.	2018	
	Ste 900	State	Zip Code		$\dashv$							
	Washington	DC	20005-3425			FEC Ide	entifica	ation	Num	ber		
	Purpose of Disbursement		<u> </u>		$\neg$	С						
	Reimbursement - Mileage			002			nsact	tion I	D : V	SG8N	19Z418	
	Candidate Name			Category	/	Amount	of Ea	ach [	Disbu	rseme	nt this F	Period
	Office Sought: House Disburser	ment For		Type	_						195.0	0
	Senate	Primary	General				7	_		7	1 46	
	President	Other (spe	cify) ▼			Me	mo Ite	em				
	State: District:					I IVIE		· · · · ·				
Γ											0.00	
8	<b>UBTOTAL</b> of Disbursements This Page (optional)				•					7	658.5	2
Ţ	OTAL This Period (last page this line number only)				_							
	The time i chou (last page this line number only)				•		100			4	100	

TEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	I fam a a ala	arate schedule(s)	(check only	one)		
		category of the Summary Page	21b 28a	22 23 26 27 28b 28c 29 30b		
Any information copied from such Reports and State or for commercial purposes, other than using the na						
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future	me ana adar	ioso or any pointed		SOURCE CONTRIBUTIONS (FIGURE CONTRIBUTION)		
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) - Bees, Brian, , ,				Date of Disbursement		
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW Ste 900				11 15 2018		
City Washington Purpose of Disbursement	State DC	Zip Code 20005-3425		FEC Identification Number		
Reimbursement - Food/Beverage, Office Supplies,  Candidate Name	, Mobile Hots	pots	001 Category/	Transaction ID : VSG8M9Z414 Amount of Each Disbursement this Period		
Office Sought:    House   Disburse	Senate Primary General President Other (specify) ▼  District:					
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  AT&T  Mailing Address PO Box 6463				Date of Disbursement  M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y		
City Carol Stream Purpose of Disbursement Mobile Hotspots	State IL	Zip Code 60197-6463	001	FEC Identification Number  C  Transaction ID: VSG8M9Z64D		
Candidate Name  Office Sought: House Disburse Senate President  State: District:	ement For: Primary Other (spec	General cify)	Category/ Type	Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  433.60  * Memo Item		
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) - Betty's Soul Food				Date of Disbursement		
Mailing Address 601 NW 22nd Rd				10 22 2018		
City Fort Lauderdale Purpose of Disbursement Food/Beverage for Event  Candidate Name	State FL	Zip Code 33311-7756	001 Category/	FEC Identification Number  C  Transaction ID: VSG8M9Z431  Amount of Each Disbursement this Period		
Office Sought: House Disburse Senate President State: District:	ement For: Primary Other (spec	General cify) ▼	Туре	202.70  Memo Item		
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional).			·····	826.73		

50	CHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)	Hee	avoto oslassicis()			NE NUMBER: PAGE 27 OF					F 208	
IT	EMIZED DISBURSEMENTS		arate schedule(s) category of the	I '	(check only one)    X   21b     22     23     26     27			7.07				
			Summary Page		28a 28b 28c				26   29	$ \begin{vmatrix} 27\\30b \end{vmatrix}$		
	information and formation December and Obstantia											
	ly information copied from such Reports and Stater for commercial purposes, other than using the nan											
$\mid$	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)		, ,									
$  \rangle$	For Our Future											
$\angle$												
	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)					Data	D:-1-					
Α.	Brushwood, John, , ,					Date of	DISC					
	Mailing Address 1411 K St NW					10 18 2018					Y	
	,	State	Zip Code			FEC Id	entific	cation	Num	nber		
	Washington	DC	20005-3431			FEC Identification Number						
	Purpose of Disbursement Reimbursement - Lodging, Office Supplies, Recruiti	ment Service	es	001		C						
	Candidate Name										19 <b>Z41N</b>	Poriod
				Categor Type	y/	AITIOUN	UIE	auli l	טמפוע	Seme	nt this F	enou
	Office Sought: House Disburser	ment For:									3182.6	0
	Senate	Primary										
	President	Other (spec	cify) ▼			Me	mo It	em				
_	State: District:											
В.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  Amazon					Date of	Dish	ourser	nent			
٠.	Amazon					M M	/	D		Y	Y	Υ
	Mailing Address 345 Boren Ave N					10		18		Ľ.	2018	
	City Seattle	State WA	Zip Code			FEC Id	entific	cation	Num	nber		
	Purpose of Disbursement	VVA	98109-5306			С				-		
	Office Supplies			001				41 a.a. 1	D . V	COOM	19Z41R	
	Candidate Name			Categor	v/						nt this F	Period
				Туре			-	-	-	-		
	Office Sought: House Disburser Senate		Canaral							,	514.6	0
	President	Primary Other (spec	General					*				
	State: District:	Other (spec	City)				mo It	em				
_	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)											
C.	Zip Recruiter					Date of	Disb	ourser	nent			
	·					M = M	/	D I	D /	Υ	YY	Υ
	Mailing Address 604 Arizona Ave					10	Ш	18			2018	
	City	State	Zip Code									
	Santa Monica	CA	90401-1610			FEC Id	entific	cation	Num	nber		
	Purpose of Disbursement Recruitment Services				$\neg$	C		-				
				001		Tra	nsac	tion	ID : V	SG8N	19Z41I	
	Candidate Name			Categor	y/	Amoun	t of E	ach [	Disbu	rseme	ent this F	Period
	Office Sought: House Disburser	ment For:		Туре	-						2549.0	0
	Senate	Primary	General					*	-	,	1 46	
	President	Other (spec	cify) ▼			<b>X</b> Me	mo It	em				
	State: District:											
							-	_	_	-	0400.0	
_ 8	UBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)				<b>•</b>					7	3182.6	U
ļ,	OTAL This Period (last page this line number only)											
	This i show (last page this line humber offly)						100			4	100	

### S П

S	CHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)			FOR	LINE	NE NUMBER: PAGE 28 OF					F 208	
IT	EMIZED DISBURSEMENTS		arate schedule(s) category of the	I ` —	LINE NUMBEH:   FAGE 28   28     28     27     27     27							
			Summary Page	<b>x</b>	21b 28a	22 28b	280		26	30b		
Δι	ny information copied from such Reports and Stater	mente may	not be sold or use	ad by an							one	
	for commercial purposes, other than using the name											
$\setminus$	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)											
	For Our Future											
_	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)					_						
Α.						Date of	f Disburs	emen		YYYY		
	Mailing Address 1411 K St NW Ste 900					11		21		2018		
	City Washington	State DC	Zip Code 20005-3425			FEC Identification Number						
	Purpose of Disbursement				_	С						
	Reimbursement - Travel, Lodging			002			ansactio	n ID :	VSG8N	M9Z421		
	Candidate Name  Categor  Type						t of Eac	n Disb	ourseme	ent this Pe	eriod	
	Office Sought: House Disbursement For:									808.52		
	Senate	General				,		,				
	State: District:	Other (spe	есіту) 🔻			Me	emo Item					
_	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)											
В.	Crowne Plaza Orlando		Date o	f Disburs	emen	ıt						
	Mailing Address 304 W Colonial Dr					M M M	/ D	21	/ Y	2018		
	——————————————————————————————————————									2010		
	City Orlando	State FL	Zip Code 32801-1132			FEC Id	entificati	on Nu	ımber			
	Purpose of Disbursement	15	32001-1132	_	_	С				-		
	Lodging			002			nsactio	n ID :	VSG8N	/19Z423		
	Candidate Name			Catego Type		Amoun	t of Eac	n Disb	urseme	ent this Pe	eriod	
	Office Sought: House Disburser	ment For:		Турс						489.26	i	
	Senate	Primary	General					*	7	. 4		
	President State: District:	Other (spe	cify)			<b>X</b> Me	mo Item					
_	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)											
C.	Uber					Date of	f Disburs	emen		YYYY	/	
	Mailing Address 1455 Market St Ste 400					11		21	Ĺ	2018		
		State	Zip Code			EEC 14	entificati	on Ni	ımher			
	San Francisco	CA	94103-1355				unicali	JII INU	IIIDEI			
	Purpose of Disbursement Travel			002		C	ansactio	n ID :	VSCSI	M07424		
	Candidate Name			Catego		1				ent this Pe	eriod	
	Office Sought: House Disburser	ment For:		Турс	·					122.06	j	
	Senate	General				-	*	7	. 4			
	State: District:	Other (spe	ecify) 🔻			<b>X</b> Me	mo Item					
Г	otate. District.										_	
s	SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)						1 40		40	808.52	2	
H						_	,	-	,		亏	
I T	<b>OTAL</b> This Period (last page this line number only)	)					_	_	_			

### S П

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)			FOR LINE	NE NUMBER: PAGE 29 (only one)					
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS		category of the	(check only	ly one) 22 23 26 27					
		Summary Page		X     21b     22     23     26       28a     28b     28c     29   by any person for the purpose of soliciting c					
Any information copied from such Reports and State	ments may	not be sold or us							
or for commercial purposes, other than using the na									
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)									
$\mid$ For Our Future									
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)									
A. United Airlines				Date of [	Disburse	ment			
				M = M	/ D	D / Y Y Y	Υ		
Mailing Address 233 S Wacker Dr				11	2	1 2018			
City	State	Zip Code							
Chicago	IL	60606-7147		FEC Ider	ntification	n Number			
Purpose of Disbursement Travel				C					
Candidate Name			002	Tran	saction	ID : VSG8M9Z422			
Candidate Name			Category/ Type	Amount o	of Each	Disbursement this	Period		
Office Sought: House Disburse	ement For:		Турс			142.2	20		
Senate			-						
President	Other (spe	ecify) 🔻		<b>✗</b> Mem	o Item				
State: District:  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)									
B. Data Farm Consulting, LLC				Date of [	Disburse	ment			
		M = M	/ D	D / Y Y Y	Υ				
Mailing Address 12932 W Glacier Dr				10	2	6 2018			
City	State	Zip Code							
Evansville	WI	53536-9389		FEC Ider	ntification	Number			
Purpose of Disbursement				С					
Data Research Services  Candidate Name			001	Trans	saction	ID : VSG8M9Z433			
Candidate Name			Category/ Type	Amount o	of Each	Disbursement this	Period		
Office Sought: House Disburse	ement For:		Турс			5000.0	00		
Senate	Primary	General			7	4 1 4			
President	Other (spe	ecify)		Mem	o Item				
State: District:									
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  C. Dave's Supermarket				Date of [	Disburse	ment			
				M = M	/ D	D / Y Y Y	Υ		
Mailing Address 3301 Payne Ave				11	0	2018			
City	State	Zip Code							
Cleveland	OH	44114-4313		FEC Ider	ntification	n Number			
Purpose of Disbursement Food'Beverage				C		: : : : I			
Candidate Name			001			ID: VSG8M9Z439			
Candidate Name			Category/ Type	Amount o	of Each	Disbursement this	Period		
Office Sought: House Disburse	ement For:		.,,,,		-	5383.	55		
Senate	General			7	7- 1- 1-4				
President	Other (spe	ecify) 🔻		Mem	o Item				
State: District:									
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)	SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)								
a de la company				-	7	7-1-4	#		
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only	y)				, .				

	CHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)	lles :::	avoto oslasticis()		INE NUMBER: PAGE 30 C					F 208		
IT	EMIZED DISBURSEMENTS		arate schedule(s) category of the	_ i ·	(check only one)    X   21b     22     23     26							
			Summary Page		28a 28b 28c				26 29	27 30b		
Λ	by information copied from such Deports and Otates	nonte may:	not he sold or									ione
	ny information copied from such Reports and Stater for commercial purposes, other than using the nan											
	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)											
angle	For Our Future											
$\angle$	5 H.M. (1 5 MCLH . 1											
Α.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  Egan, Tom, , ,					Date of	Disbu	ursen	nent			
	Lyan, rom, , ,					M		D   [		Υ	Y	Υ
	Mailing Address 1411 K St NW					11 02 2018						
	Ste 900		I =									
	City Stanford Stanfor	State DC	Zip Code 20005-3425			FEC Identification Number						
	Purpose of Disbursement		20000 0 120		╗	C						
	Reimbursement - Subscription		001					ion I	D · V	SG8N	19Z42T	
	Candidate Name			Category	//						nt this F	eriod
	Office Sought: House Disburser	ment For		Туре			_				47.4	6
	Senate Disburser	Primary	General					-		7	- 45	
	President	Other (spec				Ma	mo Ite	am.				
	State: District:					IVIC	ino ne	<i>,</i> ,,,,				
_	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)											
В.	Einstein Bros. Bagels					Date of						_
	Mailing Address 9480 S Eastern Ave					м - м 11	1	06		Y	2018	Y
								,,,	_			
	,	State	Zip Code			FEC Id	entifica	ation	Num	ıber		
	Henderson Purpose of Disbursement	NV	89052				_	-	_		-	
	Food/Beverage			001	Ш	C					107405	
	Candidate Name			Category	//						<b>19Z43B</b> ent this F	eriod
				Type		-						-
	Office Sought: House Disburser Senate		Company							,	289.7	6
	President	Primary Other (spec	General cify)									
	State: District:	oution (opon	o <i>y</i> /			Me	mo Ite	em				
	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)											
C.	Einstein Bros. Bagels					Date of	Disbu	ursen	nent			
	Mailing Address 0400 0 F					M M	/	D   [			Y   Y	Υ
	Mailing Address 9480 S Eastern Ave					11	1 1	08	-	-	2018	
	City	State	Zip Code			FEC Ide	entifica	ation	Nur	her		
	Henderson Purpose of Dishurance	NV	89052				311611100	4.1011	-		-	
	Purpose of Disbursement Food/Beverage			001	71	C						
	Candidate Name				,,						<b>19Z43(</b> ent this F	Period
				Category Type	′	, anoun	. J. L.	2011 L	J.J.u	. 551116		31.5u
	Office Sought: House Disburser									,	70.8	8
	Senate   President	Primary	General									
	State: District:	Other (specify) ▼				Memo Item						
Г	District.					_	_	_	<del>_</del>	_	-	_
s	UBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)				•					- ·	408.1	0
$\vdash$	<u> </u>				_	_	,	_	=	,	-	
T	OTAL This Period (last page this line number only)				•	1 .						

## П

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)	l le -	make a lead 1 ( )	FOR LINE	LINE NUMBER: PAGE 31 OF					
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS		arate schedule(s) category of the	(check only one)    X 21b   22   23   26   27						
		Summary Page	28a 28b 28c			26 27 29 30b			
Any information conied from such Bonouts and Chalen									
Any information copied from such Reports and Statem or for commercial purposes, other than using the nam									
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)									
For Our Future									
<u>/</u>									
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)				Data of I	Diah				
A. Einstein Bros. Bagels					Disbursem				
Mailing Address 9480 S Eastern Ave				M = M	08	2018			
Mailing Madrood C 188 C Education We					- 11				
,	State	Zip Code		FEC Ide	ntification I	Number			
110114010011	NV	89052							
Purpose of Disbursement Food/Beverage			001	C					
Candidate Name						D: VSG8M9Z43E isbursement this Period			
			Category/ Type	Amount	JI Lacii D	isbursement this renou			
Office Sought: House Disbursem	nent For:	L			20. 1	70.54			
	Primary	General			,	,			
State: District:	Other (spec	cify) 🔻		Memo Item					
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)									
B. El Pollo Loco				Date of	Disbursem	ent			
ETT ONO LOGO				M = M	/ D D	/ Y Y Y Y Y			
Mailing Address 2923 W Craig Rd				11	06	2018			
City	`toto	Zin Codo							
,	State NV	Zip Code 89032-3057		FEC Ide	ntification I	Number			
Purpose of Disbursement				С					
Food/Beverage			001		saction ID	D: VSG8M9Z43E			
Candidate Name			Category/			isbursement this Period			
Office Sought: House Disbursem	ont For:		Туре			324.68			
	Primary	General			7	324.00			
	Other (spec			П .и					
State: District:				Men	o Item				
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)									
C. El Pollo Loco				Date of	Disbursem	ent			
Mailing Address 2923 W Craig Rd				м • м 11	06	2018			
Mailing Address 2923 W Chaig Rd					<u> </u>	2010			
City	State	Zip Code		FFC Ide	ntification	Number			
North Las Vegas	NV	89032-3057			imodioii	14.11.001			
Purpose of Disbursement Food/Beverage			001	C					
Candidate Name						D: VSG8M9Z43I			
			Category/ Type	Amount	DI Each D	isbursement this Period			
Office Sought: House Disbursem	nent For:	I_			-40	315.17			
	Primary	General							
	Other (spec	cify) 🔻		Mem	o Item				
State: District:				_					
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)						710.39			
GODICIAL OF DISDUISEMENTS THIS Page (optional)				-	7	45			
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only).									

### S П

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.  NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)  For Our Future  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)	SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)			FOR LINE	NE NUMBER: PAGE 32 OF				
Detailed Summary Page   288   280   280   280   300   300   200   300   200	ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS			·	heck only one)				
Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of saliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.  NAME OF COMMITTEE (in Full)  For Our Future  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  A. El Pollo Loco  Mailing Address 2923 W Craig Rd  City North Las Vepas NV 88032-3057  Purpose of Disbursement FoodSeverage Candidate Name  Office Sought: House Disbursement For: State: District  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  B. Evans & Katz, LLC  Mailing Address PO Box 75357  City Washington  City Compliance Solvice  Candidate Name  Category/ Type  Disbursement  City Compliance Solvice  Candidate Name  Category/ Type  FEC Identification Number  Category/ Type  FEC Identification Number  FEC Identification Number  FEC Identification Number  Category/ Type  FEC Identification Number  City  Collination In Internation Internation Internation Internation					28a 28b 28c 29				
A CII Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) A. EI Pollo Loco  Mailing Address 2923 W Cratg Rd  City Senate President Other (specify)  Office Sought: House Disbursement For:  Cardidate Name  Office Sought: House Disbursement For:  Candidate Name  Office Sought: House Disbursement For:  Senate Disbursement  Office Sought: House Disbursement For:  Senate Disbursement For:  Candidate Name  Office Sought: House Disbursement For:  Senate Disbursement For:  Senate Disbursement  Office Sought: House Disbursement For:  Candidate Name  Office Sought: House Disbursement For:  Senate Disbursement For:  Candidate Name  Office Sought: House Disbursement For:  Senate Disbursement For:  City Code Disbursement  Disbursement For:  Senate Disbursement For:  City Code Disbursement  FEC Identification Number  CITY Disbursement  Transaction ID : VSG8M9Z434  Amount of Each Disbursement  FEC Identification Number  CITY Disbursement  Transaction ID : VSG8M9Z434  Amount of Each Disbursement For:  City Code Disbursement  Disbursement For:  Senate Primary General  Office Sought: House Disbursement For:  Senate Primary General  Memo Item  Transaction ID : VSG8M9Z44  Amount of Each Disbursement In Senate  Transaction ID : VSG8M9Z44  Amount of Each Disbursement In Senate  Disbursement For:  City Code Disbursement  Office Sought: House Disbursement For:  Senate Primary General  Memo Item  Transaction ID : VSG8M9Z44	Anninformation conied from such Departs and Otto								
For Our Future  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  City Morth Las Vegas NV State NV 89032-9057  Purpose of Disbursement FoodBewrange Candidate Name  Office Sought: House Strate Priesident Disbursement For: State: Disbursement Priesident Other (specify)  Category/ Type  Office Sought: House Strate Disbursement Disbursement For: State: Disbursement Compliance Services Candidate Name  Office Sought: House Disbursement Disbursement Disbursement Compliance Services Candidate Name  Office Sought: Disbursement Date of Disbursement  Tit 0 6 2018  FEC Identification Number  CITY Transaction ID: VSG8M9Z432 Amount of Each Disbursement Dis									
A. El Pollo Loco  Mailing Address 2923 W Craig Rd  City North Las Vegas North Las Vegas Purpose of Disbursement FoodPeverage Candidate Name  Office Sought:   House   Primary   General   President   State   Primary   General   Purpose of Disbursement   Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  B. Evans & Katz, LLC  Mailing Address PO Box 75357  City Washington   Disbursement   Compliance Services Candidate Name  Office Sought:   House   Disbursement For:   Senate   President   Disbursement   Primary   General   Primary   General   Primary   General   Category'   Transaction ID : VSG8M92432  Amount of Each Disbursement  Compliance Services Candidate Name  Office Sought:   House   Disbursement For:   Senate   President   Disbursement   Compliance Services   Oo1   Category'   Transaction ID : VSG8M92432  Amount of Each Disbursement  Compliance Services   Oo1   Category'   Transaction ID : VSG8M92432  Amount of Each Disbursement  Compliance Services   Oo1   Transaction ID : VSG8M92432  Amount of Each Disbursement  Compliance Services   Oo1   Category'   Memo Item  Date of Disbursement this Period  FEC Identification Number  City   Category'   Memo Item  Date of Disbursement  Disbursement   Date of Disbursement   Disbursement this Period  FEC Identification Number  City   Category'   Transaction ID : VSG8M92444  Amount of Each Disbursement  Date of Disbursement  Disbursement   Date of Disbursement  Disbursement   Date of Disbursement  Disbursement   Date of Disbursement  Disbursement   Date of Disbursement  Date of Disbu	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)								
A. El Pollo Loco  Mailing Address 2823 W Craig Rd  City North Las Vegas North Las Vegas Purpose of Disbursement Foodfeverage Candidate Name  Office Sought:	For Our Future								
Mailing Address 2823 W Craig Rd  City North Las Vegas NV State Purpose of Disbursement FoodBeverage Candidate Name  Office Sought:  House Senate President State:  Disbursement For: Senate Disbursement President State:  Disbursement Disbursement President State: Disbursement Di	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)								
Mailing Address 2923 W Creig Rd	A. El Pollo Loco				Date of I	Disbursen			
North Las Vegas Purpose of Disbursement Compliance Services Candidate Name    Disbursement For:	Mailing Address 2923 W Craig Rd				7				
Purpose of Disbursement For:  Senate President State: District:  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  B. Evans & Katz, LLC  Mailing Address PO Box 75357  City Washington  Office Sought: House Disbursement For:  Candidate Name  Office Sought: President Other (specify) ▼  Date of Disbursement  Compliance Services  Candidate Name  Office Sought: House Disbursement For:  Senate President State Zip Code 20013-0357  City Washington  Office Sought: House Disbursement For:  Senate President Other (specify)  State Zip Code 20013-0357  Category/ Type  Office Sought: House Disbursement For:  Senate President Other (specify)  Mailing Address 2806 Sherwood Rd  City State Zip Code 2014	•		l '		FEC Ider	ntification	Number		
Candidate Name  Category/ Office Sought:	Purpose of Disbursement		00002 000.		C				
Candidate Name  Office Sought: House Senate Primary General Primary General Propose of Disbursement For:  City Mashington Purpose of Disbursement For:  State: Disbursement For:  Other (specify) ▼  State: Disbursement For:  City Mashington Purpose of Disbursement For:  Senate President State: Disbursement For:  Senate Primary General Other (specify) ▼  Date of Disbursement  Category/ Type  Office Sought: House Primary General Other (specify) ▼  Date of Disbursement  Category/ Type  Office Sought: Other (specify) General Other (specify)  Memo Item  FEC Identification Number  Count of Each Disbursement this Period  FEC Identification Number  Count of Each Disbursement Tor:  Memo Item  FEC Identification Number  Count of Each Disbursement  FEC Identification Number  Count of Each Disbursement  Transaction ID: VSG8M9Z432  Amount of Each Disbursement  FEC Identification Number  Count of Each Disbursement  Transaction ID: VSG8M9Z432  Amount of Each Disbursement  Transaction ID: VSG8M9Z432  Transaction ID: VSG8M9Z444  Memount of Each Disbursement this Period  Office Sought: House Disbursement For:  Senate President State: District: Other (specify) ▼  Memount of Each Disbursement this Period  Memount of Each Disbursement this Period  Memount of Each Disbursement this Period	Food/Beverage			001		saction I	D VSG8	M97436	
Office Sought:	Candidate Name								
Senate Primary General Other (specify)  State: District:  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  B. Evans & Katz, LLC  Mailing Address PO Box 75357  City Washington Disbursement Compliance Services  Candidate Name Disbursement Primary General Prisident State: District:  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  C. Excess Photography  Mailing Address 2806 Sherwood Rd  City Columbus OH 43209-2208  Purpose of Disbursement Primary General Photography Services  Candidate Name Disbursement Primary General City Columbus OH 43209-2208  Purpose of Disbursement Primary General Primary General Other (specify) Transaction ID: VSG8M9Z432  Amount of Each Disbursement Date of Disbursement  Memo Item  FEC Identification Number Ge699.68  FEC Identification Number Fec Identification Number Gefore Address 2806 Sherwood Rd  City Columbus OH 43209-2208  Purpose of Disbursement Photography Services  Candidate Name Disbursement For: Senate Primary General Primary Ge	Office Sought: House Disburs	Туре				126.39			
State: District:  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  B. Evans & Katz, LLC  Mailing Address PO Box 75357  City Washington Purpose of Disbursement Compliance Services  Candidate Name  Office Sought: House President State: District:  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  C. Excess Photography  Mailing Address 2806 Sherwood Rd  City Columbus Purpose of Disbursement Photography Services  Candidate Name  Office Sought: House Disbursement For:  Category/ Type  Date of Disbursement FEC Identification Number  Category/ Type  Date of Disbursement  FEC Identification Number  Category/ Type  Date of Disbursement  Memo Item  FEC Identification Number  Category/ Type  Date of Disbursement  FEC Identification Number  Category/ Type  Transaction ID: VSGM9Z432  Amount of Each Disbursement  Memo Item  FEC Identification Number  Category/ Type  Transaction ID: VSGM9Z441  Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  Transaction ID: VSGM9Z441  Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  Transaction ID: VSGM9Z441  Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  Transaction ID: VSGM9Z441  Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  Transaction ID: VSGM9Z441  Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  Memo Item		General			7	7	1-46-1		
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  B. Evans & Katz, LLC  Mailing Address PO Box 75357  City Washington Purpose of Disbursement Compliance Services Candidate Name  Office Sought: House President Primary General City Mailing Address 2806 Sherwood Rd  City Columbus Purpose of Disbursement For: Scandidate Name  City Columbus Purpose of Disbursement For: City Columbus Columbus Condidate Name  Office Sought: House State Zip Code OH 43209-2208 Condidate Name  Office Sought: House OH 43209-2208 Condidate Name  Office Sought: House State Disbursement For: Senate President OH 43209-2208  Office Sought: House Senate Primary General Other (specify)  Mailing Address 2806 Sherwood Rd  City Columbus Columbus Office Sought: House Senate Primary General Other (specify)  Office Sought: House Senate Primary General Other (specify)  Mailing Address 2806 Sherwood Rd  FEC Identification Number  Columbus Columbus Office Sought: House Senate Primary General Other (specify)  Memo Item  FEC Identification Number  Columbus  FEC Identification Number  Columbus  FEC Identification Number  Columbus  FEC Identification Number  Columbus  Memo Item  Memo Item  FEC Identification Number  Columbus  FEC I		Other (sp	ecify) 🔻		Mem	o Item			
B. Evans & Katz, LLC  Mailing Address PO Box 75357  City Washington Purpose of Disbursement Compliance Services  Candidate Name  Office Sought: House Senate Primary General Other (specify)  Mailing Address 2806 Sherwood Rd  City State Columbus Purpose of Disbursement For: Address 2806 Sherwood Rd  City State Columbus OH 43209-2208  Purpose of Disbursement For: State Columbus OH 43209-2208  Purpose of Disbursement For: Senate OH 43209-2208  District: Memo Item  FEC Identification Number Columbus OH 43209-2208  Memo Item Memo Item Memo Item									
Mailing Address PO Box 75357  City Category/ Mailing Address 2806 Sherwood Rd  City Columbus Purpose of Disbursement Compliance Services  Candidate Name  Disbursement For:  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) City Columbus Purpose of Disbursement Printing Other (specify)  Mailing Address 2806 Sherwood Rd  City Columbus Purpose of Disbursement Photography Services  Candidate Name  Columbus Purpose of Disbursement Photography Services  Candidate Name  Office Sought:  District:  Memo Item  FEC Identification Number  Date of Disbursement  FEC Identification Number  Date of Disbursement  Mailing Address 2806 Sherwood Rd  Category/ Type  Office Sought:  District:  Memo Item  FEC Identification Number  Category/ Transaction ID : VSG8M9244/ Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  Memo Item  Memo Item  Memo Item	,		Data of I	Diahuraar	mant				
City   State   Zip Code   DC   Zip Code   Disbursement For:   District:   District:   District:   District:   District:   Date of Disbursement   Date of Disbursement   Date of Disbursement   Date of Disbursement   DC   DC   DC   DC   DC   DC   DC   D	Evans & Katz, LLC	Frans & Katz, LLC							
Washington Purpose of Disbursement Compliance Services Candidate Name  Office Sought: House Senate Primary General Other (specify) State: District:  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) C: Excess Photography  Mailing Address 2806 Sherwood Rd  City Columbus OH 43209-2208 Purpose of Disbursement Photography Services  Candidate Name  Office Sought: House OH 43209-2208  Purpose of Disbursement Primary General Other (specify)  Transaction ID: VSG8M9Z432  Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  Memo Item  FEC Identification Number  C Interpretation Number  Memo Item  Memo Item  Memo Item  Memo Item  Memo Item  Memo	Mailing Address PO Box 75357				11				
Purpose of Disbursement Compliance Services  Candidate Name  Office Sought: House Senate Primary General Other (specify)  Mailling Address 2806 Sherwood Rd  City State Zip Code OH 43209-2208  Purpose of Disbursement Port State Purpose of Disbursement Photography Services  Candidate Name  Office Sought: House OH 43209-2208  Purpose of Disbursement Photography Services  Candidate Name  Office Sought: House Disbursement Primary General Other (specify)  Office Sought: House Disbursement Primary General Other (specify)  State: District: Memo Item  Date of Disbursement  FEC Identification Number  Category/ Type  Office Sought: House Disbursement For: 300.00  Memo Item	•				FEC Ider	ntification	Number		
Compliance Services  Candidate Name  Category/ Type  Office Sought: House Senate Primary General Other (specify)  State: District:  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  CEXCESS Photography  Mailing Address 2806 Sherwood Rd  City Columbus Other (specify)  Purpose of Disbursement Photography Services  Candidate Name  Office Sought: House Senate Other (specify)  Category/ Type  Office Sought: House Disbursement For: Senate Primary General Other (specify)  Office Sought: House Disbursement For: Senate Primary General Other (specify)  State: District: Memo Item  FEC Identification Number  Category/ Type  Memo Item  Memo Item  Memo Item  Memo Item		DC	20013-0357						
Candidate Name    Category/ Type				001			D 1/000	107100	
Office Sought: House Disbursement For: Senate Primary General Other (specify)  State: District: District: District: Date of Disbursement  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  C. Excess Photography  Mailing Address 2806 Sherwood Rd  City Columbus OH 43209-2208  Purpose of Disbursement Photography Services  Candidate Name  Office Sought: House Senate Primary General Other (specify)   State: District: District: Memo Item  FEC Identification Number  Category/ Type  Transaction ID: VSG8M9Z44/ Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  Memo Item  Memo Item  Memo Item  FEC Identification Number  Category/ Type  Memo Item  Memo Item	Candidate Name			Category/					
Senate President Other (specify)  State: District:  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  C. Excess Photography  Mailing Address 2806 Sherwood Rd  City Columbus Purpose of Disbursement Photography Services Candidate Name  Office Sought: House Senate President State: District:  State Zip Code OH 43209-2208  FEC Identification Number  Category/ Type  Office Sought: House Senate Primary General Other (specify) ▼  Memo Item								0000 00	
State: District: Other (specify)  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  C. Excess Photography  Mailing Address 2806 Sherwood Rd  City Columbus Purpose of Disbursement Photography Services Candidate Name  Office Sought: House Senate President State: District:  President Other (specify)  Memo Item  Date of Disbursement  FEC Identification Number  Category/ Type  Transaction ID: VSG8M9Z44  Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  Memo Item  Memo Item  Memo Item		_	Gonoral			7	-	6669.68	
State: District:  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  C. Excess Photography  Mailing Address 2806 Sherwood Rd  City Columbus Purpose of Disbursement Photography Services Candidate Name  Category/ Type  Office Sought: House Senate President State: District:  Date of Disbursement  Date of Disbursement  FEC Identification Number  Category/ Type  Transaction ID: VSG8M9Z44/ Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  Memo Item  Mailing Address 2806 Sherwood Rd  City Columbus Purpose of Disbursement Photography Services  Candidate Name  Office Sought: House Senate Primary General Other (specify)  Memo Item		1			п				
Date of Disbursement  Mailing Address 2806 Sherwood Rd  City Columbus Purpose of Disbursement Photography Services Candidate Name  Office Sought: House Senate President State: District:  Date of Disbursement  M M M 10 18 2018  FEC Identification Number  Category/ Type  Transaction ID: VSG8M9Z44  Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  Memo Item			, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		Mem	o Item			
Mailing Address 2806 Sherwood Rd  City Columbus Purpose of Disbursement Photography Services Candidate Name  Office Sought: House President State: District:  District:  State Zip Code 43209-2208  FEC Identification Number  Category/ Type  Transaction ID: VSG8M9Z44, Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  Memo Item									
City Columbus Purpose of Disbursement Photography Services Candidate Name  Office Sought: House President President State: District:  State Zip Code OH 43209-2208  FEC Identification Number  Category/ Transaction ID: VSG8M9Z44  Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  Memo Item	C. Excess Photography								
Columbus Purpose of Disbursement Photography Services  Candidate Name  OH 43209-2208  O01  Transaction ID: VSG8M9Z44/ Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  Office Sought: House Senate Primary General Primary General Other (specify) ▼  State: District:  Name  N	Mailing Address 2806 Sherwood Rd								
Columbus Purpose of Disbursement Photography Services  Candidate Name  Office Sought:  House Senate President President State:  District:  OH 43209-2208  Category/ Type  Category/ Type  Category/ Type  Category/ Type  Memo Item	City	State	Zip Code		EEC Idor	atification	Numbor		
Photography Services  Candidate Name  Office Sought: House Senate President President  State: District:  Transaction ID: VSG8M9Z44  Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  Transaction ID: VSG8M9Z44  Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  Memo Item		ОН	43209-2208			illication	Number		
Candidate Name  Category/ Type  Office Sought: House Senate Primary General Other (specify) ▼  State: District:  Category/ Type  Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  Memo Item				001		saction	D · VSG8	M9744	
Office Sought: House Disbursement For:  Senate Primary General  President Other (specify) ▼  Memo Item	Candidate Name								
Senate Primary General Other (specify) ▼ Memo Item	Office Sought: House Disburs		гуре				300.00		
State: District: Memo Item		_	General			7		465	
State: District:	President	Other (sp	ecify) 🔻		Mem	o Item			
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)	State: District:	_			I I IVIOITI	- 1.0111			
	SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional	)				7		7096.07	
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)	TOTAL This Povied (lost nose this line must be a	lv)					-		

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)	12	anata and and a C.	FOR LIN	NE NUMBER: PAGE 33 OF					
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS		parate schedule(s) a category of the	(0110011 01	(check only one)					
		Summary Page	28a 28b 28c			26 27 29 30b			
Any information conicd from such Beneric and Cta	tomonto ma	not be sold or							
Any information copied from such Reports and Sta or for commercial purposes, other than using the r									
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)									
For Our Future									
<u>/</u>									
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)				Date of	Disburseme	ant			
A. Farnkoff, Brian, , ,					/ D D	/			
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW				11 13 2018					
Ste 900									
City Washington	State DC	Zip Code 20005-3425		FEC Identification Number					
Purpose of Disbursement	l bc	20005-3425		C					
Reimbursement - Notary Services, Shipping, Tra	ivel		001		osetien ID	: VSG8M9Z415			
Candidate Name		Category/			sbursement this Period				
Office Courth			Type	<u> </u>		125 17			
Office Sought: House Disbur	sement For: Primary	General			7	425.47			
President	Other (spe			П.,					
State: District:	(3]	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Men	no Item				
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)									
B. UPS				Date of	Disburseme	ent			
Mailing Address 317 4th St S		MM	13	2018					
Mailing Address 317 4th St S				1	13	2010			
City	State	Zip Code		FEC. Ide	ntification N	Jumher			
La Crosse	WI	54601-4047			Titilication 1	varibor			
Purpose of Disbursement Notary Services, Shipping			001	C					
Candidate Name						: VSG8M9Z416 sbursement this Period			
			Category/ Type	Amount	OI Eacii Di	spursement this Period			
	sement For:			1 L	-	209.15			
Senate	Primary	General			*				
President State: District:	Other (spe	есіту)		✗ Memo Item					
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)									
C. For Our Future Action Fund				Date of	Disburseme	ent			
				M = M	/ D D	/ Y = Y = Y			
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW				10	29	2018			
Ste 900 City	State	Zip Code				Lunch en			
Washington	DC	20005-3425		FEC Ide	ntification N	vumber			
Purpose of Disbursement Advance for Salaries and Benefits, Travel and O	verhead Expe	enses		C					
Candidate Name	Tomoda Expo					: VSG8M9Z64I			
Candidate Name			Category/ Type	Amount	of Each Dis	sbursement this Period			
Office Sought: House Disbur	sement For:		7.5-	1   [ ]		4791811.59			
Senate	Primary	General			7	7			
President	Other (spe	ecify) 🔻		Men	no Item				
State: District:									
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optiona	I)					4792237.06			
SOBIOTAL OF DISDUISEMENTS THIS Page (optional	1/		······		7	7 1 4			
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number or	nly)			1.					

### ľ

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X) TEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	Use separate s			FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE 34 (check only one)    X   21b					
I LIVIIZED DISBURSEMENTS	for each category Detailed Summ		<b>X</b> 21b						
Any information copied from such Reports and State or for commercial purposes, other than using the na									
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future									
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)									
A. Fuel Pizza				Date of Di	sbursement				
Mailing Address 1606 K St NW				11 07 2018					
City Washington	' ' '	Code 006-2801			ification Number				
Purpose of Disbursement Food/Beverage Candidate Name		[	001		action ID : VSG8M9Z43F				
			Category/ Type	Amount of	Each Disbursement this Peri				
Office Sought: House Disburse Senate President	ement For: Primary Other (specify)	General			15.36				
State: District:	Julio (Specify)	▼		Memo	Item				
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  Fuel Pizza				M = M /	sbursement				
Mailing Address 1606 K St NW				11	07 2018				
City Washington Purpose of Disbursement	l l '	Code 0006-2801			ification Number				
Food/Beverage Candidate Name		[[	001 Category/ Type		action ID: VSG8M9Z43J Each Disbursement this Peri				
Senate	ement For:	General	1,50		283.75				
State: President District:	Other (specify)			Memo	Item				
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) - Gilbert & Wolfand, PC				Date of Di	sbursement				
Mailing Address 2201 Wisconsin Ave NW				11 /	06 2018				
City Washington	' '	Code 0007-4190			ification Number				
Purpose of Disbursement Accounting Services Candidate Name			001		action ID : VSG8M9Z42				
			Category/ Type	Amount of	Each Disbursement this Peri				
Office Sought: House Disburse Senate President	ement For: Primary Other (specify)	General ▼			13660.00				
	\-1/	•		Memo	item				

### ľ

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)	Use sepa	rate schedule(s)	FOR LINE				
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	for each of	category of the Summary Page	(check only one)       X       21b       22       28a       28b       28c       29       30b				
Any information copied from such Reports and Statem or for commercial purposes, other than using the nam							
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	ic and addit	cos or any pontica	r committee te	solicit continuations from such committee.			
For Our Future							
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)				5			
A. GPS Impact				Date of Disbursement			
Mailing Address 220 SE 6th St Ste 330				10 26 2018			
City	State IA	Zip Code		FEC Identification Number			
Des Moines Purpose of Disbursement	IA .	50309-4845		C			
Media Consulting Services			001	Transaction ID : VSG8M9Z445			
Candidate Name		'	Category/ Type	Amount of Each Disbursement this Period			
Office Sought: House Disbursem	nent For:		Турс	9600.00			
	Primary Other (spec	General cify) ▼		Memo Item			
State: District:				Wellio Itelli			
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  3. GPS Impact				Date of Disbursement			
Mailing Address 220 SE 6th St Ste 330				11 19 2018			
Des Moines	State IA	Zip Code 50309-4845		FEC Identification Number			
Purpose of Disbursement Digital Advertising, No Express Advocacy Candidate Name			001 Category/	Transaction ID : VSG8M9Z446 Amount of Each Disbursement this Period			
Office Sought: House Disbursem	nent For		Туре	2500.00			
Senate	Primary Other (spec	General					
State: District:	Other (spec	ily)		Memo Item			
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  C. Hall, Loleta, , ,				Date of Disbursement			
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW				10 18 2018			
Ste 900 City S	State	Zip Code					
Washington	DC	20005-3425		FEC Identification Number			
Purpose of Disbursement Administrative Services			001	C Transaction ID : VSG8M9Z42I			
Candidate Name		,	Category/ Type	Amount of Each Disbursement this Period			
	Primary	General		660.00			
State: District:	Other (spec	aiy) ▼		Memo Item			
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)  TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only).			······	12760.00			

Zip Code 20005-3425  General pecify)		22 23 26 27 30b  on for the purpose of soliciting contributions of solicit contributions from such committee.  Date of Disbursement  Tansaction ID: VSG8M9Z42C  Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  Memo Item  Date of Disbursement  Date of Disbursement  11 01 2018
Zip Code 20005-3425  General pecify)	001 Category/	Date of Disbursement  Date of Disbursement  Date of Disbursement  PEC Identification Number  C  Transaction ID: VSG8M9Z42C  Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  660.00  Memo Item
Zip Code 20005-3425 General pecify) ▼	001 Category/	Date of Disbursement  M M M / 23 / 2018  FEC Identification Number  C  Transaction ID: VSG8M9Z42C  Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  660.00  Memo Item  Date of Disbursement
20005-3425	Category/	FEC Identification Number  C  Transaction ID: VSG8M9Z42C  Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  660.00  Memo Item  Date of Disbursement
20005-3425	Category/	FEC Identification Number  C  Transaction ID: VSG8M9Z42C  Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  660.00  Memo Item  Date of Disbursement
20005-3425	Category/	Transaction ID: VSG8M9Z42C Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  660.00  Memo Item  Date of Disbursement
General pecify) ▼	Category/	Transaction ID: VSG8M9Z42C Amount of Each Disbursement this Period 660.00  Memo Item  Date of Disbursement
General pecify) ▼		Memo Item  Date of Disbursement
		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Zip Code 20005-3425	001	FEC Identification Number
General pecify)	Category/ Type	Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  600.00  Memo Item
		Date of Disbursement
Zip Code 20005-3425	001 Category/ Type	FEC Identification Number  C  Transaction ID: VSG8M9Z42  Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  622.50
General		Memo Item
_	Zip Code 20005-3425	Zip Code 20005-3425  O01  Category/ Type  General

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS		rate schedule(s)	FOR LINE (check only	
TILIMIZED DIGBONGEMILMIG		category of the Summary Page	21b 28a	22 23 26 27 28b 28c 29 30b
Any information copied from such Reports and Stater or for commercial purposes, other than using the nar				
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)  For Our Future	and additi	and the second	35	The second secon
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  A. Hall, Loleta, , ,				Date of Disbursement
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW Ste 900				11 15 2018
City Washington Purpose of Disbursement	State DC	Zip Code 20005-3425		FEC Identification Number
Administrative Services  Candidate Name			001 Category/	Transaction ID : VSG8M9Z428 Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
Office Sought: House Disburser Senate President	ment For: Primary Other (spec	General	Type	555.00 Memo Item
State: District:				iviemo item
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  B. Hall, Loleta, , ,  Mailing Address 1411 K St NW				Date of Disbursement  M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Ste 900 City Washington	State DC	Zip Code 20005-3425		FEC Identification Number
Purpose of Disbursement Administrative Services			001	C Transaction ID : VSG8M9Z42D
Candidate Name  Office Sought: House Disburser	ment For:		Category/ Type	Amount of Each Disbursement this Period 765.00
Senate President State: District:	Primary Other (spec	General		Memo Item
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  C. Harland Clarke				Date of Disbursement
Mailing Address 15955 La Cantera Pkwy				11 07 2018
City San Antonio Purpose of Disbursement Office Supplies	State TX	Zip Code 78256-2589	001	FEC Identification Number
Candidate Name			Category/ Type	Transaction ID: VSG8M9Z449  Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
Office Sought:    House   Disburser	ment For: Primary Other (spec	General ify) ▼		205.68  Memo Item
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)			······•	1525.68
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)	)			

S	CHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)							E 38 OF 208
IT	EMIZED DISBURSEMENTS		rate schedule(s) category of the	(check only	' — ' —	٦ ٥٥ - ٦		07
			Summary Page	<b>X</b> 21b 28a	22 28b	23 28c	26 29	27 30b
Δι	ny information copied from such Reports and Stater	nonte may r	not he sold or us					
	for commercial purposes, other than using the nan							
	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)							
	For Our Future							
$\overline{}$	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)						_	
Α.	Hayden, Vincent, , ,				Date of D	sbursem		YYYY
	Mailing Address 1411 K St NW Ste 900				10	23		2018
	Washington	State DC	Zip Code 20005-3425		FEC Ident	ification	Number	
	Purpose of Disbursement Reimbursement - Website Services			001	C	action II	D : VSG8N	19742V
	Candidate Name			Category/ Type				ent this Period
	Office Sought: House Disburser Senate	ment For: Primary	General		L	7		403.98
	President State: District:	Other (spec			Memo	Item		
_	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)							
В.	Squarespace				Date of D			
	Mailing Address 225 Varick St FI 12				10	23	/ Y	2018
	City New York	State NY	Zip Code 10014-4383		FEC Ident	ification	Number	
	Purpose of Disbursement Website Services		10014 4303	004	С			
	Candidate Name			Category/ Type			): VSG8N isburseme	M9Z42Y ent this Period
	Office Sought: House Disburser	nent For:		.,,,,				144.00
	Senate	Primary	General			*	7-	
	State: President District:	Other (spec	cify)		<b>X</b> Memo	Item		
C.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  Hotels.com				Date of D	isbursem	ent	
					M = M	/ D D	/ Y	YYY
	Mailing Address 5400 Lbj Fwy Ste 500				11	05		2018
		State	Zip Code		FEC Ident	ification	Number	
	Dallas Purpose of Disbursement	TX	75240-1019					
	Lodging			002	C	action II	D : VSG8N	407441
	Candidate Name			Category/ Type				ent this Period
	Office Sought: House Disburser	ment For:		71: -		46. 1		254.64
	Senate	Primary	General			7 "	- +	
	State: President District:	Other (spec	cify) 🔻		Memo	Item		
S	UBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)					70. 1	1 40	658.62
H					-	7	- 7	
т	OTAL This Period (last page this line number only)					, ,		

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	Use separate		FOR LINE I		PAGE 39 OF 208				
II LIVIIZED DISBURSEMIEN IS	for each categ Detailed Sumr		21b 28a	22 28b	23 26 27 28c 29 30b				
Any information copied from such Reports and Stater or for commercial purposes, other than using the nan									
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)  For Our Future	no una address (	or any pomical		Solicit Contains	adone from each committee.				
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  - Hotels.com				Date of Disbursement					
Mailing Address 5400 Lbj Fwy Ste 500				11	05 2018				
City Dallas Purpose of Disbursement		Code 5240-1019			cation Number				
Lodging  Candidate Name		[	002 Category/		ction ID : VSG8M9Z44N Each Disbursement this Period				
Office Sought: House Disburser Senate President State: District:	ment For: Primary Other (specify)	General ▼	Туре	Memo	186.82 Item				
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  3. Hotels.com				Date of Dis	bursement				
Mailing Address 5400 Lbj Fwy Ste 500				11	05 2018				
City Dallas Purpose of Disbursement		Code 5240-1019		FEC Identifi	cation Number				
Lodging Candidate Name			002 Category/ Type	Transa	ction ID: VSG8M9Z44P Each Disbursement this Period				
Office Sought:  House Senate President State: District:	ment For: Primary Other (specify)	General		Memo	267.76 Item				
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  Hotels.com				Date of Dis					
Mailing Address 5400 Lbj Fwy Ste 500				11	05 / 2018				
City Dallas Purpose of Disbursement Lodging	'	Code 5240-1019	002	C	cation Number				
Candidate Name			Category/ Type		ction ID: VSG8M9Z440 Each Disbursement this Period				
Office Sought:    House   Disburser	ment For: Primary Other (specify)	General ▼		Memo	393.78 Item				
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)					848.36				
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)	)								

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)	lles	anata anh - dula / N	FOR LIN	IE NUMBER	₹:		PAG	E 40 OI	F 208
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS		arate schedule(s) category of the	(check o			,	- ۵۰ ا		
		Summary Page	<b>X</b> 21			23 28c	26 29	27 30b	
Any information copied from such Departs and Chateren	onte may	not be sold or							
Any information copied from such Reports and Statem or for commercial purposes, other than using the nam									
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)									
For Our Future									
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)									
A. Hotels.com				Date	of Disb	urseme		Y	Y
Mailing Address 5400 Lbj Fwy Ste 500				11		13		2018	
,	State TX	Zip Code		FEC	Identific	ation N	lumber		
Dallas Purpose of Disbursement	17	75240-1019			-				
Lodging			002				V0001	107445	
Candidate Name			Category/				: <b>VSG8N</b> sburseme	<b>/19244F</b> ent this Pe	eriod
			Type						-
Office Sought: House Disbursen		0					7	1265.60	,
	Primary Other (spec	General							
State: District:	Other (spec	City) \		l N	lemo Ito	em			
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)									
B. Hotels.com				Date	of Disb	urseme		Y	
Mailing Address 5400 Lbj Fwy Ste 500				11		13	I L	2018	
,	State TX	Zip Code 75240-1019		FEC	Identific	ation N	lumber		
Purpose of Disbursement		75240-1019		C				-	
Lodging			002		rancaci	ion ID	: VSG8N	107//8	
Candidate Name			Category/ Type					ent this Pe	eriod
Office Sought: House Disbursen	nent For:			7 L.				322.21	
	Primary	General					,		
State: President District:	Other (spec	city)		N	lemo Ito	em			
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)				Date	of Disb	ureama	ant		
C. Hotels.com				M		D D		YYY	_
Mailing Address 5400 Lbj Fwy Ste 500				11		13		2018	
,	State	Zip Code		FEC	Identific	ation N	lumber		
Dallas Purpose of Disbursement	TX	75240-1019			-			-	
Lodging			002				111		
Candidate Name			Category/ Type				: VSG8I sburseme	<b>M9Z44</b> 1 ent this Pe	eriod
Office Sought: House Disbursen	nent For:		.,,,,	1 [ [				637.88	}
Senate	Primary	General					-	. 45	
	Other (spec	cify) ▼		N	lemo Ito	em			
State: District:									
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)			·····•		7			2225.69	Э
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)									$\neg$

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS		rate schedule(s)	FOR LINE I	-
ILIVIIZED DISBURSEIVIEN IS		category of the Summary Page	21b 28a	22 23 26 27 28b 28c 29 30b
Any information copied from such Reports and Statem or for commercial purposes, other than using the nam				
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future	io una adare	occor any pontion		COIGH COMMISSIONS WORLD COMMISSIONS
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  - Hotels.com				Date of Disbursement
Mailing Address 5400 Lbj Fwy Ste 500				11 13 2018
,	State TX	Zip Code 75240-1019		FEC Identification Number
Lodging  Candidate Name			002 Category/	Transaction ID: VSG8M9Z44V Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
	nent For: Primary Other (spec	General ify) ▼	Туре	324.00 Memo Item
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  3. Hotels.com				Date of Disbursement
Mailing Address 5400 Lbj Fwy Ste 500				11 13 2018
*	State TX	Zip Code 75240-1019		FEC Identification Number
Lodging Candidate Name			002 Category/ Type	Transaction ID: VSG8M9Z44V Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
	nent For: Primary Other (speci	General ify)	71.	648.00 Memo Item
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  Hotels.com				Date of Disbursement
Mailing Address 5400 Lbj Fwy Ste 500				11 13 2018
,	State TX	Zip Code 75240-1019	002	FEC Identification Number
Candidate Name			Category/ Type	Transaction ID: VSG8M9Z44) Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
	nent For: Primary Other (spec	General ify) ▼		425.24 Memo Item
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)  TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only).				1397.24

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)	11	and a second of the	FOR LINE	NUMBER:		PAGE 42 OF	208
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS		category of the	(check onl	· ·	¬		
		Summary Page	<b>X</b> 21b 28a		23 28c	26 27 29 30b	
Any information copied from such Departs and Chita	monto ma::	not be sald as					
Any information copied from such Reports and State or for commercial purposes, other than using the nar							
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)							
For Our Future							
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)							
A. Hotels.com				Date of D	isburseme	nt	7
Mailing Address 5400 Lbj Fwy Ste 500				11	14	2018	
,	State TX	Zip Code		FEC Ident	ification N	umber	
Dallas Purpose of Disbursement	1.7	75240-1019					
Lodging			002	C		V900M0744)	
Candidate Name			Category/			: VSG8M9Z44Y sbursement this Pe	riod
			Type	1			т.
	ment For:	0			7	660.37	
Senate President	Primary Other (spe	General					
State: District:	Other (spe	Solly) V		Memo	Item		
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)							
B. Hotels.com				Date of D	isburseme	nt	
Mailing Address 5400 Lbj Fwy Ste 500				11	14	2018	
City Dallas	State TX	Zip Code 75240-1019		FEC Ident	ification N	umber	
Purpose of Disbursement		75240-1019		C			
Lodging			002		action ID	: VSG8M9Z44Z	
Candidate Name			Category/ Type			bursement this Pe	riod
Office Sought: House Disburse	ment For:			1 L	45	425.25	
Senate	Primary	General			,	,	
President State: District:	Other (spe	есіту)		Memo	Item		
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  C. Hotels.com				Date of D	isburseme	nt	
o. Hotels.com				M M M	/ D D	/ Y Y Y Y Y Y	-
Mailing Address 5400 Lbj Fwy Ste 500				11	14	2018	_
,	State	Zip Code		FEC Ident	tification N	umber	
Dallas Purpose of Disbursement	TX	75240-1019					
Lodging			002	C		V0000000000000000000000000000000000000	
Candidate Name			Category/ Type			: VSG8M9Z45( sbursement this Pe	riod
Office Sought: House Disburse	ment For:		-76-2	1		1836.48	
Senate	Primary	General			7	7- 1- 1-	
President	Other (spe	ecify) 🔻		Memo	Item		
State: District:							
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)			················· <b>&gt;</b>			2922.10	
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only	)						П

50	CHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)	ller	water ask a skill of A	FOR L	INE N	NUMBER:				PAGE	43 C	F 208
IT	EMIZED DISBURSEMENTS		arate schedule(s) category of the	(check	-			, ,				
			Summary Page		21b 28a	22 28b	23	3   8c		26 29	27 30b	
Λ-	ay information conicd from such Departs and States	l nonte mov	not he sold or we									ione
	ny information copied from such Reports and Staten for commercial purposes, other than using the nam											
	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)											
$ \rangle$	For Our Future											
	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)											
Α.	Hotels.com					Date of		ırsen		Υ	YIYI	Y
	Mailing Address 5400 Lbj Fwy Ste 500					11		16		<u>_</u>	2018	
	,	State TX	Zip Code			FEC Ide	entifica	ation	Num	nber		
	Dallas Purpose of Disbursement	17	75240-1019		_					-		
	Lodging			002	71	C		-	- ·		107454	
	Candidate Name			Category	/						<b>19Z451</b> ent this F	Period
				Type			_	_				-
	Office Sought: House Disburser		0							7	184.5	0
	Senate President	Primary Other (spec	General									
	State: District:	Cirioi (Spec	<i>₁)</i> ▼			Me	mo Ite	m				
_	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)											
В.	Hotels.com					Date of	_	ırsen		Y	YIYI	Y
	Mailing Address 5400 Lbj Fwy Ste 500					11	J L	16		L.	2018	
	City State of State o	State TX	Zip Code 75240-1019			FEC Ide	entifica	ation	Num	nber		
	Purpose of Disbursement		75240-1019		_	С				-	-	
	Lodging			002	Ш		neacti	ion II	D · V	SCOM	19Z452	
	Candidate Name			Category Type	/						ent this F	Period
	Office Sought: House Disburser	nent For:				L			4	-	785.2	4
	Senate	Primary	General									
	State: President District:	Other (spec	city)			Me	mo Ite	m				
C	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  Hotels.com					Date of	Disbu	ırsen	nent			
•	Tiotels.com					M M		D   [		Υ	YY	Υ
	Mailing Address 5400 Lbj Fwy Ste 500					11	J L	16	_	L.	2018	
	,	State	Zip Code			FEC Ide	entifica	ation	Num	nber		
	Dallas Purpose of Disbursement	TX	75240-1019					_	_	-	-	
	Lodging			002	71					10.0 = 1	107.151	
	Candidate Name			Category	/						<b>19Z45</b> ; ent this F	Period
	Office Sought: House Disburser	nent For:		.,,,,							124.2	8
	Senate	Primary	General				-		1 A	1	- 40	
	President	Other (spec	cify) ▼			Me	mo Ite	m				
	State: District:											
s	UBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)				<b>•</b>			Ι	Ι	7	1094.0	)2
T .	OTAL This Period (last page this line number only)											
	I IIIO I OIIOG (IGOL PAGO LIIIO IIIIO IIIIIIIOOI OIIII)						100			4	100	

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)	Use sepa	arate schedule(s)	FOR LINE (check only	-
TEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	for each	category of the Summary Page	21b 28a	22 23 26 27 28b 28c 29 30b
Any information copied from such Reports and State or for commercial purposes, other than using the na				
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)  For Our Future	me and add	less of any politica	ar committee to	Solicit Continuations from Such Committee.
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  - Hotels.com				Date of Disbursement
Mailing Address 5400 Lbj Fwy Ste 500				11 16 2018
City Dallas Purpose of Disbursement	State TX	Zip Code 75240-1019		FEC Identification Number
Lodging  Candidate Name			002 Category/	Transaction ID : VSG8M9Z454 Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
Office Sought:  House Senate President State:  Disburse	ement For: Primary Other (spe	General cify) ▼	Type	785.27 Memo Item
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  3. Hotels.com				Date of Disbursement
Mailing Address 5400 Lbj Fwy Ste 500				11 16 2018
City Dallas Purpose of Disbursement	State TX	Zip Code 75240-1019		FEC Identification Number
Lodging Candidate Name			002 Category/ Type	Transaction ID: VSG8M9Z455 Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
Office Sought:    House   Disburse	ment For: Primary Other (spe	General cify)	,,	498.60 Memo Item
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  Hotels.com				Date of Disbursement
Mailing Address 5400 Lbj Fwy Ste 500				11 16 2018
City Dallas Purpose of Disbursement Lodging	State TX	Zip Code 75240-1019	002	FEC Identification Number
Candidate Name			Category/ Type	Transaction ID: VSG8M9Z45( Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
Office Sought:    House   Disburse	ement For: Primary Other (spe	General cify) ▼		297.00 Memo Item
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional).			······	1580.87
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only	·)			

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)			FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE 45 OF			
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS		arate schedule(s) category of the	(check only		J 00 F	00 07
		Summary Page	<b>X</b> 21b 28a	22 28b	23 28c	26 27 29 30b
Any information copied from such Reports and State	ments may	not be sold or use				
or for commercial purposes, other than using the na						
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)						
For Our Future						
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)						
A. Hotels.com				Date of D	isbursem	
Mailing Address 5400 Lbj Fwy				11	19	2018
Ste 500						
City	State TX	Zip Code 75240-1019		FEC Ident	ification	Number
Dallas Purpose of Disbursement	17	75240-1019		С		
Lodging			002		action IF	D : VSG8M9Z457
Candidate Name			Category/			isbursement this Period
Office Sought: House Disburse	ment For:		Туре			240.76
Office Sought: House Disburse Senate	Primary	General			7	210.10
President	Other (spe			Memo	Itom	
State: District:	l			Memo	ILCIII	
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)				5. (5		
B. Image Plus Graphics, Inc.				Date of D		_
Mailing Address 1440 NE 131st St				10	18	2018
City North Miami	State FL	Zip Code 33161-4424		FEC Ident	ification	Number
Purpose of Disbursement		33101-4424		С		
Printing - ID Badges			001		action IF	): VSG8M9Z3Y5
Candidate Name			Category/			isbursement this Period
Office Sought: House Disburse	ment For:		Туре			1246.56
Senate	Primary	General				7 4
President	Other (spe	cify)		Memo	Item	
State: District:						
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)				Date of D	ishursem	ent
C. Image Plus Graphics, Inc.				M M	D D	/ Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1440 NE 131st St				11	06	2018
City	State	Zip Code		FEC Ident	ification	Numbor
North Miami	FL	33161-4424		1.1	ilication	Number
Purpose of Disbursement Printing - T-Shirts, No Express Advocacy			004	C .		
Candidate Name			Category/			D: VSG8M9Z3Y, isbursement this Period
			Type			
Office Sought: House Disburse Senate	ment For: Primary	General				15028.15
President	Other (spe			п		
State: District:	(- 00	<i>3</i> / <del>4</del>		Memo	item	
· ·						10515 15
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional).			·····•		7	16515.47
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only	·)					

50	CHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)	lles :::	avoto oslassisis ( )			NUMBER:				PAGE	46 C	F 208
IT	EMIZED DISBURSEMENTS		arate schedule(s) category of the	(011001)	-			no 1	<u> </u>	ae F	07	
			Summary Page		21b 28a	22 28b		23 28c		26 29	27 30b	
Δr	y information copied from such Reports and Stater	nents may r	not he sold or us									ions
	for commercial purposes, other than using the name											
	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)											
$ \rangle$	For Our Future											
$\angle$	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)											
Α.	Intuit					Date of	Disb	urser	ment			
						M = M	/	D     1	D /	Υ	YIY	Υ
	Mailing Address 2700 Coast Ave					11	IJ	05	5		2018	
	City	State	Zip Code		$\dashv$	_						
	Mountain View	CA	94043-1140			FEC Id	entific	ation	Nun	nber		
	Purpose of Disbursement				$\neg$	С						
	Software Condidate Name			001		Tra					19Z44F	
	Candidate Name			Category Type	//	Amount	of E	ach [	Disbu	ırseme	ent this F	eriod
	Office Sought: House Disburser	ment For:		туре	$\dashv$						79.5	0
	Senate	Primary	General				-				-	
	President	Other (spec	cify) ▼			Me	mo It	em				
_	State: District:				+							
В.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  Intuit					Date of	Dish	urser	nent			
						M = M	/ [	D   1		Υ	YIY	Υ
	Mailing Address 2700 Coast Ave					11		19		L.	2018	
	City	State	Zin Code		_							
	City Mountain View	State CA	Zip Code 94043-1140			FEC Id	entific	ation	Nun	nber		
	Purpose of Disbursement				╗	С					- 7	
	Software			001			nsact	tion I	D : V	SG8N	19Z44G	
	Candidate Name			Category	//	Amount	of E	ach [	Disbu	ırseme	ent this F	Period
	Office Sought: House Disburser	ment For:		Туре	$\dashv$						63.6	0
	Senate	Primary	General				-	-			- 4	
	President	Other (spec	cify)			Me	mo Ito	em				
_	State: District:					Ц						
C	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  JetBlue					Date of	Dish	urser	nent			
<b>J</b> .	Jeidiue					M M		D I		Υ	Y	Y
	Mailing Address 2701 Queens Plz N					11	ľ	13		Ĺ.	2018	
	City	State	Zip Code									
	Long Island City	NY	11101-4020			FEC Id	entific	ation	Nun	nber		
	Purpose of Disbursement Travel				$\neg$	С						
	Candidate Name			002		Tra					19Z45I	
	Candidate Name			Category Type	//	Amount	of E	ach [	Disbu	irseme	ent this F	eriod
	Office Sought: House Disburser	ment For:		туре	$\dashv$						235.9	7
	Senate	Primary	General				-			-	- 4	
	President	Other (spec	cify) ▼			Me	mo It	em				
_	State: District:											
	UBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)										379.0	7
$\vdash$	ODITIE OF DISDUISEMENTS THIS Fage (OPTIONAL)				_	-	1 7	+	=	7	1 7	-
Т	OTAL This Period (last page this line number only)				•	Ι.						_,

## S 17

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)			FOR LINE	FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE 47 OF				
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS		parate schedule(s) category of the	(check onl	·	23	26	27	
	Detailed	Summary Page	28a	28b	28c	29	30b	
Any information copied from such Reports and State	nents mav	not be sold or use	ed by any pers	son for the pu	urpose o	f solicitina	contributions	
or for commercial purposes, other than using the na								
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)								
For Our Future								
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)								
A. JetBlue				Date of D	Disburse	ment		
Mailing Address 2701 Queens Plz N				11	13		2018	
City	State NY	Zip Code		FEC Iden	tification	Number		
Long Island City Purpose of Disbursement	INT	11101-4020			-			
Travel			002	C				
Candidate Name			Category/			ID: VSG8 Disbursem	M9Z45€ ent this Period	
			Type	7 anount c	Lacin	Biobaroom		
	ment For:			] L	7		235.97	
Senate President	Primary Other (spe	General						
State: District:	Other (spe	ecity) 🔻		Mem	o Item			
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)								
B. JetBlue				Date of D	Disburse	ment		
Mailing Address 2004 O. D. M.				M M	/ D		2040	
Mailing Address 2701 Queens Plz N				11	13	3	2018	
City	State	Zip Code		FEC Iden	tification	Number		
Long Island City Purpose of Disbursement	NY	11101-4020						
Travel			002	C				
Candidate Name			Category/	1		<b>ID : VSG8</b> I Disbursem	M9Z45H ent this Period	
			Type	]		2.000.00		
	ment For:				7	-	208.19	
Senate President	Primary Other (spe	General						
State: District:	Other (spe	ony)		Mem	o Item			
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)								
C. JetBlue				Date of D	Disburse			
Mailing Address 2701 Queens Plz N				11	19		2018	
	State	Zip Code		FEC Iden	tification	Number		
Long Island City Purpose of Disbursement	NY	11101-4020		С				
Travel			002		saction	ID : VSG8	M9745	
Candidate Name			Category/				ent this Period	
Office Sought: House Disburse	mont Fam		Туре				329.20	
Office Sought: House Disburse Senate	ment For: Primary	General			7	-	J23.2U	
President	Other (spe			□				
State: District:				Mem	o Item			
			_				770.00	
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional).			······				773.36	
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only	)							

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS		rate schedule(s)	FOR LINE I	•
TILWIIZED DISBUNSEIVIEN IS		category of the Summary Page	21b 28a	22 23 26 27 28b 28c 29 30b
Any information copied from such Reports and Statem or for commercial purposes, other than using the nam				
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future		occ c. a., poc.	<u>a. commuto to</u>	
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  - Jones, Asha, , ,				Date of Disbursement
Mailing Address PO Box 1603				10 30 2018
Las Vegas	State NV	Zip Code 89125-1603		FEC Identification Number
Purpose of Disbursement Political Consulting Services Candidate Name			001 Category/	Transaction ID : VSG8M9Z40F  Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
	nent For: Primary Other (spec	General ify) ▼	Type	7500.00 Memo Item
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  3. Kim, Dong, , ,  Mailing Address 1411 K St NW Ste 900				Date of Disbursement  M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
,	State DC	Zip Code 20005-3425	002	FEC Identification Number  C  Transaction ID : VSG8M9Z41J
Office Sought: House Disbursem	nent For: Primary Other (spec	General	Category/ Type	Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  34.24  Memo Item
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) - Kim, Dong, , ,				Date of Disbursement
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW Ste 900				11 19 2018
,	State DC	Zip Code 20005-3425	001	FEC Identification Number
Candidate Name			Category/ Type	Transaction ID: VSG8M9Z41I Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
	nent For: Primary Other (spec	General ify) ▼		520.16  Memo Item
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)			<b>&gt;</b>	8054.40

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)	llaa	ovoto cabachila ( )		E NUMBER:	_	PAGE 49 OF 208
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS		category of the	(check or			□ 00 □ 07
		Summary Page	21 28		23 28c	26 27 29 30b
Any information copied from such Reports and State	mente morr	not be sold or				
or for commercial purposes, other than using the nar						
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)						
For Our Future						
<u>/</u>						
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  A. Kinetic21, LLC				Date of	Disbursen	nent
7 Killeticz I, LLC				M M	/ D	
Mailing Address 667 S Mountain Rd				11	01	
City New City	State NY	Zip Code 10956-5709		FEC Id	entification	Number
Purpose of Disbursement		10930-3709		С		
Management Consulting			001		neaction I	D : VSG8M9Z442
Candidate Name			Category/			Disbursement this Period
Office Country   House			Туре			5198.92
Office Sought: House Disburser Senate	ment For: Primary	General			7	3190.92
President	Other (spe			П.,		
State: District:		, ,		IME	mo Item	
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)						
B. Kinetic21, LLC				Date of	Disbursen	nent
Mailing Address 667 S Mountain Rd				м _ м 11	/ D D	
Mailing Address 667 S Mountain Rd				1	ÜS	2010
City	State	Zip Code		EEC Ide	entification	Number
New City	NY	10956-5709			Sittilication	Number
Purpose of Disbursement Management Consulting			001	C		
Candidate Name						D: VSG8M9Z443
			Category/ Type	Amouni	oi Each L	Disbursement this Period
Office Sought: House Disburser	ment For:			1 L.	_46_1	2400.00
Senate	Primary	General			,	,
President State: District:	Other (spe	ecity)		Me	mo Item	
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)						
C. Kinetic21, LLC				Date of	Disbursen	nent
				M = M	/ D [	) / Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 667 S Mountain Rd				11	19	2018
City	State	Zip Code				
New City	NY	10956-5709		FEC Id	entification	Number
Purpose of Disbursement Management Consulting			''			
Candidate Name			001	1		D: VSG8M9Z444
Candidate Name			Category/ Type	Amount	of Each [	Disbursement this Period
Office Sought: House Disbursel	ment For:		.,,,,			1012.86
Senate	Primary	General				7
President	Other (spe	ecify) 🔻		Me	mo Item	
State: District:						
CURTOTAL of Disharana Till S. ( )						8611.78
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)			······		7	301.170
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)	)					

SC	HEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)	Hac	augha and a shall a C. V	FOR LI	NE N	IUMBER:				PAGE	50 C	F 208
ITE	EMIZED DISBURSEMENTS		arate schedule(s) category of the	(check	٠.			ا مر		- -		
			Summary Page		21b 28a	22 28b		23 28c	Ш	26 29	27 30b	
Δ	, information conied from such Departs and Otation	nonto mass	not he cold or									one
	information copied from such Reports and Stater for commercial purposes, other than using the nan											
	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)											
$ \rangle$	For Our Future											
4	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)				_							
	KNP Communications					Date of	Disb	urser	ment			
-					_	M M	/	D   1		Υ	Y   Y	Y
	Mailing Address 174 Nassau St # 380					10	1 1	31	-	Н	2018	
	City	State	Zip Code			FEC Ide	entific	ation	Nun	nher		
	Princeton	NJ	08542-7005				31111110	ation	- Tudii	1001	-	
	Purpose of Disbursement Media Consulting Services			001	11	C						
i	Candidate Name				_						19Z447	lariad
				Category/ Type	'	Amount	OI E	acii L	טטפוע		ent this P	enou
i	Office Sought: House Disburser	ment For:									4000.00	)
	Senate	Primary	General									
	President  State: District:	Other (spe	CITY) $\blacktriangledown$			Me	mo Ite	em				
	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)											
	Kroger					Date of	Disb	urser	nent			
						M = M	/	D I	D /	Υ	YY	Υ
	Mailing Address 1014 Vine St					10	1 .	30	)	Ь	2018	
	City	State	Zip Code			FEC Ide	entific	ation	Nun	nber		
	Cincinnati Purpose of Disbursement	ОН	45202-1141					a		1001		
1	Food for Volunteers			001	11	С						
ī	Candidate Name			Category/							<b>19Z43A</b> ent this P	ariod
				Type		Amount	OI L	acii L	الالادار	11361116	1111 11113 1	enou
ĺ	Office Sought: House Disburser										2400.0	)
	Senate	Primary	General									
:	President  State: District:	Other (spe	СПУ)			Me	mo Ite	em				
	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)				+							
C.	Malloy, John, , ,					Date of	Disb	urser	nent			
-						M M	/	D		Υ	Y	Υ
	Mailing Address 2112 New Hampshire Ave NW Apt 817					10	ı.	22			2018	_
	·	State	Zip Code			FEC Ide	ntific	ation	Nun	nher		
	Washington	DC	20009-6529				Jiilillo	auon	ivuil	.DGI		
	Purpose of Disbursement Data Analysis Services			001	٦1	C						
ī	Candidate Name										<b>//9Z41</b> ent this P	ariod
				Category/ Type	'	Amount	UI E	acii L	טטפוע	ıı seme	an uns P	enou
i	Office Sought: House Disburser	ment For:								_	4480.0	0
	Senate	Primary	General				,					
	President  State: District:	Other (spe	CITY) ▼			Me	mo Ite	em				
	oldio.											_
sı	JBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)			1	•					- ·	10880.0	0
	3 (1 /				_	_	7	=	=	7		-
TC	OTAL This Period (last page this line number only)					Ι.						_, 1

SC	HEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)	llee	oroto galendada ( )		E NUMBER	₹:			PAGE	E 51 O	F 208
ITE	MIZED DISBURSEMENTS		arate schedule(s) category of the	(check or		_	7 22		26 <sup>-</sup>	7.7	
			Summary Page	211		 	23 28c		26 29	27 30b	
Anv	/ information copied from such Reports and Stater	ments may	not he sold or us								ons
	for commercial purposes, other than using the nar										
	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)										
$ \rangle$	For Our Future										
Ц,	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)										
_	Mission Control				Date	of Di	sburse	ment			
					M	M /	D	D /	Υ	YIY	Υ
ı	Mailing Address 624 Hebron Ave				10		18	8		2018	
-	Ste 200 City	State	Zip Code								
(	Glastonbury	CT	06033-5006		FEC	Identi	ificatior	n Nur	nber		
Ì	Purpose of Disbursement Direct Mail Services, See Schedule E				С						
7	Candidate Name			004	I					19YYD	
,	Candidate Maine			Category/ Type	Amou	nt of	Each	Disbu	ırseme	ent this P	eriod
Ī	Office Sought: House Disburser	ment For:		.,,,,					- 1	48561.19	€
	Senate	Primary	General								
	President State: District:	Other (spe	ecify) 🔻		N	1emo	Item				
	State: District:   Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)										
_	mKz Strategy and Events				Date	of Di	sburse	ment			
_	a chatogy and a vonto				М	M /	D	D /	Υ	Y Y	Υ
Ī	Mailing Address 2108 Military Rd				10		2	6	L	2018	
-	City	State	Zip Code								
	Arlington	VA	22207-3925		FEC	ldenti	ificatior	n Nur	nber		
Ī	Purpose of Disbursement				С						
7	Event Planning Services  Candidate Name			001	T					19Z436	
`	Candidate Ivanie			Category/ Type	Amou	nt of	Each	Disbu	ırseme	ent this P	eriod
Ō	Office Sought: House Disburser	ment For:		.,,,,						2000.00	0
	Senate	Primary	General				7		-	- 4	
	President Pietriet:	Other (spe	ecify)		N	1emo	Item				
_	State: District: Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)										
_	Mobilize America				Date	of Di	sburse	ment			
-					М	M /	D	D /	Υ	YY	Υ
ı	Mailing Address 87-89 5th Ave. Ste 701				10		22	2	L.	2018	
-	City	State	Zip Code								
ı	New York	NY	10003		FEC	aenti	ificatior	n Nur	nber		
Ī	Purpose of Disbursement Data Services			004	C						
ī	Candidate Name			001			action			-	orica
				Category/ Type	Amou	iii Of	⊏acn	ומצוע	ırseme	ent this P	enoa
Ō	Office Sought: House Disburser	ment For:					-		-	7500.00	0
	Senate	Primary	General								
9	President  State: District:	Other (spe	ecity) 🔻		N	1emo	Item				
$\overline{}$	District.					_	-	_	_		_
sı	JBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)									139061.1	9
$\vdash$							-				
TC	OTAL This Period (last page this line number only)	)									

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)	l le -		FOR LI	INE N	UMBER:			F	PAGE	52 C	F 208
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS		arate schedule(s) category of the	(check				, –	¬ ^-	, _	٦	
		Summary Page		21b 28a	22 28b	23		26 29		27 30b	
Any information copied from such Departs and Chite-	onte may	not be sold or									ione
Any information copied from such Reports and Statem or for commercial purposes, other than using the nam											
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)											
For Our Future											
/											
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)					Date of	Diebu	room	ont			
A. Motor City Hotel						_				Y   Y	
Mailing Address 2901 Grand River Ave					10		30			2018	Y
City	state	Zip Code			EEC Id	ntifico	tion I	Niumk			
Detroit	MI	48201-2907			FEC Ide	enunca	lion i	Numb	ei	_	
Purpose of Disbursement Lodging			200	7	C						
Candidate Name			002	_		nsacti		_			
Candidate Name			Category, Type	/	Amount	of Ea	ch Di	isburs	semer	nt this P	eriod
Office Sought: House Disbursem	nent For:		Type	-						2559.90	0
	Primary	General				7	_			- 40	
President	Other (spec	cify) ▼			Mei	mo Itei	m				
State: District:					L WICH	110 1101	<u>''</u>				
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)											
B. New Partners Teleservices					Date of	Disbu	rsem	ent			
Mailing Addross BO Day 5004					м = м 10	/ [	31	1		2018	Y
Mailing Address PO Box 5021					10	-	ŞI			2016	
City	state	Zip Code			EEC Id	ntifico	tion I	Numk			
	MN	56302-5021			FEC Ide	enunca	lion i	Numb	ei		
Purpose of Disbursement Data Services			201	7	C						
Candidate Name			001	_	Tra	nsacti	on ID	) : VS	G8M	9Z63A	
Candidate Name			Category, Type	/	Amount	of Ea	ch Di	isburs	semer	nt this P	eriod
Office Sought: House Disbursem	nent For:		туре							1012.60	0
	Primary	General				-					
President	Other (spec	cify)			Mei	mo Itei	m				
State: District:					IVICI	no no	<u>''</u>				
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)											
C. New Partners Teleservices					Date of	Disbu	rsem	ent			
Mailing Address PO Box 5021					м = м 11	/ [	06			2018	Y
								- 1		-5.5	
City	state	Zip Code			FEC Ide	entifica	tion [	Numh	er er		
Saint Cloud	MN	56302-5021								-	
Purpose of Disbursement Voter Outreach Calls, No Express Advocacy			· · ·	$\neg \bot$							
Candidate Name				<b>-</b>   <b> </b>		nsacti		_			امداد عا
			Category, Type	7	Amount	or Ea	un Di	ISDUIS	serner	nt this P	enoa
Office Sought: House Disburserr	nent For:		71: -	$\overline{}$		_				6232.5	2
Senate	Primary	General									
	Other (spec	cify) ▼			Mei	mo Itei	m				
State: District:											
							_			9805.0	12
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)			)	<u> </u>			_	_		5505.0	-
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only).			1								

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)			FOR LII	NE NUMBEI	₹:		PAG	E 53 O	F 208
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS		parate schedule(s) h category of the	(CITCON C	only one)	2	э Г	26	27	
	Detailed	d Summary Page		3a 28b		Bc	29	30b	
Any information copied from such Reports and Stat	ements may	not be sold or u	sed by any p	erson for the	e purpos	se of	soliciting	contribution	ons
or for commercial purposes, other than using the na									
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)									
For Our Future									
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)									
A. NGP VAN, Inc.				Date	of Disbu	ırsem	nent		
Mailing Address PO Box 392264				10		24		2018	
Walling Address 1 0 Dox 002204								2010	
City	State	Zip Code		FEC	Identifica	ation	Number		
Pittsburgh Purpose of Disbursement	PA	15251-9264				-			
Software and Support			001						
Candidate Name			Category/				D : VSG8	<b>M9Z44J</b> nent this Po	eriod
			Type	Aillou	THE OF LE	ich L	13Dul 3CIII		Silou
	ement For:							75.00	
Senate	Primary	General			· ·				
President State: District:	Other (sp	ecity) 🔻		l N	lemo Ite	m			
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)									
B. NGP VAN, Inc.				Date	of Disbu	ırsen	nent		
				M	M /	D II D	/ Y	YYY	Y
Mailing Address PO Box 392264				11	_	15		2018	
City	State	Zip Code		FEC	Identifica	ation	Number		
Pittsburgh Purpose of Disbursement	PA	15251-9264				-			
Software and Support			001	C		-			
Candidate Name			Category/				D : VSG8I Disbursem	<b>M9Z44H</b> nent this Po	eriod
			Type	7 111100	0. 20		100010011	ione uno i	
	ement For:							130.75	,
Senate	Primary	General							
President State: District:	Other (sp	lectry)		M	lemo Ite	m			
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)									
C. Olive Garden				Date	of Disbu	ırsen	nent		
Mailing Address FFFO N.F. January				10		D ■ D		2019	Y
Mailing Address 5550 N Federal Hwy				10		22		2018	_
City	State	Zip Code		FEC	Identifica	ation	Number		
Fort Lauderdale	FL	33308-3209			dentino	LIOIT	Number		
Purpose of Disbursement Food/Beverage			001						
Candidate Name							D : VSG8		ariad
			Category/ Type	Amou	nt or Ea	ich L	risbursem	ent this P	eriod
Office Sought: House Disburs	ement For:			TI.				284.36	<b>;</b>
Senate	Primary	General							
President	Other (sp	ecify) 🔻		M	lemo Ite	m			
State: District:									
SUPTOTAL of Disburgoments This Boss (anticard)						-		490.1	1
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)			······	- 1=	17	=	17		#
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only	v)					_			- 1

SCH	HEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)			FOR	LINE	NUMBER			PAGI	E 54 OI	F 208
ITEN	MIZED DISBURSEMENTS		arate schedule(s) category of the	I `		y one)			1 00 [	07	
			Summary Page	×	21b 28a	22 28b	23	. Н	26 29	27 30b	
Δ my ;	information conied from such Departs and State	manta may	not be cold or us	ad by on							
	information copied from such Reports and State r commercial purposes, other than using the nar										
N/	AME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)										
\rangle F	or Our Future										
	ıll Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)										
	Optio Associates LLC					M = M	f Disburs	D		Y Y Y	Y
_	ailing Address 7 Elmwood Ct					11		15	Ь	2018	
Cit W	ty Inthrop	State MA	Zip Code 02152-1706			FEC Id	entificati	on Nu	ımber		
	urpose of Disbursement		02102 1700			С					
M	Management Coaching Services			001			ansactio	n ID ·	VSGR	/107///1	
Ca	andidate Name			Catego	ry/	1				ent this Pe	eriod
Of	ffice Sought: House Disburse	ment For:		Туре						1111.00	)
Oi	Senate Dispulse	Primary	General				-		7		_
	President	Other (spe				│	emo Item	1			
Sta	ate: District:	'				Ц					
	ull Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)					<b>.</b>	( D: 1				
в. Р	Panda Express					Date o	f Disburs				
Ma	ailing Address 5140 Kietzke Ln Ste E					11	/ D	05		2018	
Cit	ty eno	State NV	Zip Code 89511-2082			FEC Id	entificati	on Nu	ımber		
	urpose of Disbursement	INV	89511-2082			С					
F	Food/Beverage			001			nsactio	n ID i	V6C91	40742N	
Ca	andidate Name			Catego	ry/	1				ent this Pe	eriod
Of	ffice Sought: House Disburse	mant Far		Туре						208.30	
Oi	Senate	ment For: Primary	General				-		7	200.30	
	President	Other (spe					ma Itam				
Sta	ate: District:	l				IVIE	mo Item				
	ull Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)					Doto	f Disburs				
<b>с.</b> Р	anda Express					M M	_	D		Y	v
Ma	ailing Address 5140 Kietzke Ln					11		05		2018	
Cit	Ste E	State	Zip Code								
	eno	NV	89511-2082			FEC Id	entificati	on Nu	mber		
	urpose of Disbursement cood/Beverage			001	$\overline{}$	C					
Ca	andidate Name			Catego	rv/	1	ansaction t of Eac			<b>M9Z43I</b> ent this Pe	eriod
_				Type	<i>J</i> .						-
Of		ment For:								416.55	)
	Senate President	Primary	General								
Sta	ate: District:	Other (spe	,ony) <b>▼</b>			Me	mo Item				
								=			_
SUB	BTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)				•		1 75		75	1735.8	5
									-		可
I TOT	AL This Period (last page this line number only	)					_	_	_		

lles :::	water ask and a (-)							PAGE	<u>55</u>	OF	208
		I '				00	<u> </u>	nc			
								L			
lents may r	not be sold or use										
				Date of	f Disb	ourser	ment				
				M = M	1	D	D /	Υ	YY	Y	
				11	Ш	06	6	L	2018		
 State	Zin Code		+								
DC	20006-4600			FEC Id	entific	cation	Nun	nber			
	·		7	С							
									-	_	
			//	Amount	t of E	ach [	Disbu	rseme	ent this	Perio	od
nent For:		.,,,,,							200.	00	
Primary	General				7			1			
Other (spec	cify) 🔻			Me	mo It	em					
				Date of	f Disb	ourser	ment				
				M = M	/	D	D /	Υ	Y	Y	
				10	П	31			2018		
State	Zip Code			EEC 14	antific	ration	Nun	her			
NV	89103-2904			_	GHUHC	JaliUII	ivuii	inei	-		
dvocacy		004	7	C							
									-	Pario	nd
		Type	"	AHOUIII	OIE	aon L	טוטטוע	Senie	JII (1115	ı enc	7.0
nent For:								,	1862.	56	
•											
outer (shed	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,			Me	mo It	em					
			$\neg$								
				Date of	f Disb	ourser	ment				
				M = M	/			Υ		Y	
					-	10			2010	_	
State	Zip Code			FEC Id	entific	cation	Nun	nber			
NV	89103-2904					_	_	-	-		
		004				Ale := !	ID · ·	(C.C.)*	4070V:		
		Category								Perio	od
		Type				_	-	-	70	00	$\neg$
	General						-	-	70.	00	_
•				N4:	mo li	om					
				Me	iiio It	.em					
				<del>-</del>		-	-	-	• • •		$\overline{}$
			<u> </u>				_	7	2133	.44	
	for each Detailed in the property of the prope	Etate DC Zip Code 20006-4600  Thent For: Primary General Other (specify)   State Xip Code 89103-2904  dvocacy  Thent For: Primary General Other (specify)  Thent For: Primary General Other (specify)  Thent For: Primary General Other (specify)	Use separate schedule(s) for each category of the Detailed Summary Page  Interest may not be sold or used by any e and address of any political committed and address of addres	Use separate schedule(s) for each category of the Detailed Summary Page  Itents may not be sold or used by any persole and address of any political committee to see any polit	Use separate schedule(s) for each category of the Detailed Summary Page  Detailed Summary Page	for each category of the Detailed Summary Page    X 215   22   28a   28b   28b	Use separate schedule(s) for each category of the Detailed Summary Page	Use separate schedule(s) for each category of the Detailed Summary Page    X 21b	Use separate schedule(s) for each category of the Detailed Summary Page    X 21b	Use separate Schedule(s) for each category of the Detailed Summary Page	Use separate schedule(s) for each category of the Detailed Summary Page

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS		rate schedule(s)	FOR LINE I	
TEMIZED DISBONSLIVIENTS		category of the Summary Page	21b 28a	22 23 26 27 28b 28c 29 30b
Any information copied from such Reports and Statem or for commercial purposes, other than using the name				
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)  For Our Future	o ana adare	oo or any pointer		COUNT COMMISSIONS WORLD COMMISSIONS
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  - Politech				Date of Disbursement
Mailing Address 611 Pennsylvania Ave SE # 482				11 02 2018
Washington	tate DC	Zip Code 20003-4303		FEC Identification Number
Purpose of Disbursement Data Services Candidate Name			001	Transaction ID : VSG8M9Z435  Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
Office Sought: House Disbursem	nent For:	General	Category/ Type	1000.00
	Other (speci			Memo Item
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  3. Pride, Rachel, , ,				Date of Disbursement
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW Ste 900				11 01 2018
,	tate DC	Zip Code 20005-3425		FEC Identification Number
Travel Stipend  Candidate Name			002 Category/ Type	Transaction ID: VSG8M9Z42S Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
	ent For: Primary Other (speci	General	.,,,,	1550.00
State: District:	Caror (Speci	··· <i>y</i> /		Memo Item
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  Renaissance Campaign Strategies				Date of Disbursement
Mailing Address 437 Madison Ave				10 26 2018
,	tate NY	Zip Code 10022-7001		FEC Identification Number
Political Strategy Consulting Services  Candidate Name			001 Category/ Type	Transaction ID : VSG8M9Z444 Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
	nent For: Primary Other (speci	General ify) ▼	туре	7550.00 Memo Item
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)				10100.00
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)				

SCHED	ULE B (FEC Form 3X)			FOR LIN	IE NUMBER	:	PAGE 57 OF 208
<b>ITEMIZE</b>	ED DISBURSEMENTS		parate schedule(s) category of the	(check c	,		
			Summary Page	<b>X</b> 2 <sup>-</sup>	3a 22 28b	23 28c	26 27 29 30b
Any inform	ation copied from such Reports and State	ments may	not be sold or use				
	mercial purposes, other than using the na						
NAME (	OF COMMITTEE (In Full)						
For C	Our Future						
	ne (Last, First, Middle Initial)				5.		
A. Rief,	Noah, , ,				Date o	of Disburse	
Mailing .	Address 1411 K St NW Ste 900				11	0	2018
City		State DC	Zip Code		FEC Id	dentification	n Number
Washing	of Disbursement	DC	20005-3425				
	Stipend			002			15 115 2 2 1 2 5 1
Candida	ite Name			Category/	-		ID: VSG8M9Z42F Disbursement this Period
				Type	7		
Office S		ment For:				-	1300.00
	Senate President	Primary Other (spe	General				
State:	District:	Other (spe	ecity) 🔻		Me	emo Item	
Full Nar	me (Last, First, Middle Initial)						
B. Rose	e, Amy, , ,				Date o	of Disburse	ement
	Address 1411 K St NW Ste 900				11		2018
City Washing	gton	State DC	Zip Code 20005-3425		FEC Id	dentificatio	n Number
,	of Disbursement		20003-3423		C		
Reimb	ursement - Office Supplies, Data Services,	Food/Bevera	age, Travel	002		ansaction	ID : VSG8M9Z40H
Candida	te Name			Category/	-		Disbursement this Period
Office S	ought: House Disburse	ment For:		Type			1401.95
Office 3	Senate	Primary	General			7	1401.00
	President	Other (spe				emo Item	
State:	District:	1			I IVIE	enio item	
	ne (Last, First, Middle Initial)				5.		
C. Amaz	zon					of Disburse	
Mailing A	Address 345 Boren Ave N				11		2018
City		State	Zip Code		EEC I	lentification	n Number
Seattle		WA	98109-5306			a critinicatio	II INUITIDEI
	of Disbursement Supplies			001	C	ansaction	n ID : VSG8M9Z40.
Candida	te Name			Category/ Type	- 1		Disbursement this Period
Office S	ought: House Disburse	ment For:		.,,,,			169.42
	Senate	Primary	General			7	*
<b>.</b>	President	Other (spe	ecify) 🔻		X Me	emo Item	
State:	District:						
SUBTOTA	<b>L</b> of Disbursements This Page (optional).					1 20	2701.95
	<u> </u>					, ,	
I TOTAL TH	nis Period (last page this line number only	v)					

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS		rate schedule(s)	FOR LINE (check only		PAGE 58 OF 2
ILIVIIZED DISBURSENIENIS		category of the Summary Page	<b>X</b> 21b 28a	22 28b	23 26 27 28c 29 30b
Any information copied from such Reports and Stater or for commercial purposes, other than using the nan					
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)  For Our Future	io una adare	soo or any pomioa		Collect Contrib	Author from oddin committee.
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  A. AT&T				Date of Dis	sbursement
Mailing Address PO Box 6463				11	02 2018
Carol Stream	State IL	Zip Code 60197-6463		FEC Identi	fication Number
Purpose of Disbursement Data Services Candidate Name			001		action ID : VSG8M9Z40k
Office Sought: House Disburser	ment For:		Category/ Type	Amount of	Each Disbursement this Period 319.60
Senate President	Primary Other (spec	General <b>Temporal</b>		<b>X</b> Memo	*
State: District:				Memo	item
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  Laspada's Original				Date of Dis	sbursement
Mailing Address 1495 SE 17th St Ste D				11	02 2018
City Fort Lauderdale Purpose of Disbursement	State FL	Zip Code 33316-1728			fication Number
Food/Beverage Candidate Name			001 Category/ Type		action ID: VSG8M9Z40W Each Disbursement this Period
Office Sought: House Disburser Senate President	nent For: Primary Other (spec	General	Турс		249.29
State: District:	Other (spec	ny)		<b>X</b> Memo	Item
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  Roti Modern Mediterranean					sbursement
Mailing Address 1311 F St NW				11	08 / 2018
Washington	State DC	Zip Code 20004-1101			fication Number
Purpose of Disbursement Food/Beverage  Candidate Name			001		action ID : VSG8M9Z43I
Office Sought: House Disburser	ment For:		Category/ Type	Amount of	Each Disbursement this Period 495.55
Senate President	Primary Other (spec	General ify) ▼		Memo	Item
State: District:					
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)			·····•		495.55
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)					

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)	Her	anaka askasal ti ( )	FOR LINE	NUMBER:		PAGE 59 OF 208
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS		arate schedule(s) category of the	(check on	·		
		Summary Page	288		23 28c	26 27 29 30b
Any information copied from such Departs and Chater	nonte mai:	not be sold or				
Any information copied from such Reports and Statem or for commercial purposes, other than using the nam						
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)						
For Our Future						
<u>/</u>						
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)				Date of	Disbursem	ent
A. Royal Performance Group				M M	/ D D	
Mailing Address 2100 Western Ct				10	18	2018
Ste 80						
City Lisle	State IL	Zip Code 60532-1971		FEC Ide	entification	Number
Purpose of Disbursement	L	00532-1971		C		
Prepaid Gas Cards			002		accetion IF	. VCC9M07450
Candidate Name			Category/			D: VSG8M9Z459 isbursement this Period
0			Type	<u> </u>		17020.05
Office Sought: House Disbursen Senate	nent For: Primary	General			7	17030.95
	Other (spe			<b>—</b>	11	
State: District:	- (-1-0	•		Mer	no Item	
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)						
B. Royal Performance Group				Date of	Disbursem	ent
Molling Address 0400 W : 0:				M = M	/ D D	7019
Mailing Address 2100 Western Ct Ste 80				10	29	2018
	State	Zip Code		EEC Ido	entification	Number
Lisle	IL	60532-1971			minication	Number
Purpose of Disbursement Prepaid Gas Cards			002	C		
Candidate Name						: VSG8M9Z45A
			Category/ Type	Amount	oi Each D	isbursement this Period
Office Sought: House Disbursen	nent For:		<u> </u>	T L		20070.95
	Primary	General				,
President State: District:	Other (spe	сіту)		Mer	no Item	
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)						
C. Royal Performance Group				Date of	Disbursem	ent
				М = М	/ D D	/ Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 2100 Western Ct				11	01	2018
Ste 80 City	State	Zip Code				
Lisle	IL	60532-1971		FEC Ide	entification	Number
Purpose of Disbursement Prepaid Gas Cards			1'			
Candidate Name			002			): VSG8M9Z45I
Candidate Haine			Category/ Type	Amount	of Each D	isbursement this Period
Office Sought: House Disbursen	nent For:		.,,,,			5036.00
Senate	Primary	General			7	7 7
President	Other (spe	cify) 🔻		Mer	no Item	
State: District:						
CURTOTAL of Diobuses are the David (and )						42137.90
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)			······			12.07.00
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)						

		Date of Disbursement  Transaction ID: VSG8M9Z41C Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  Date of Disbursement Transaction ID: VSG8M9Z41C  Memo Item  Date of Disbursement Total Date of Disbursement Date of Date of Disbursement Date of Da
Zip Code 20005-3425	001 Category/	Date of Disbursement    Mark
Zip Code 20005-3425	001 Category/	Date of Disbursement    Mark
20005-3425  General	Category/	FEC Identification Number  C  Transaction ID: VSG8M9Z41C  Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  1044.28  Memo Item  Date of Disbursement
20005-3425  General	Category/	FEC Identification Number  C  Transaction ID: VSG8M9Z41C  Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  1044.28  Memo Item  Date of Disbursement
20005-3425  General	Category/	FEC Identification Number  C  Transaction ID: VSG8M9Z41C  Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  1044.28  Memo Item  Date of Disbursement
20005-3425  General	Category/	FEC Identification Number  C  Transaction ID: VSG8M9Z41C  Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  1044.28  Memo Item  Date of Disbursement
20005-3425  General	Category/	Transaction ID: VSG8M9Z41C Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  1044.28  Memo Item  Date of Disbursement
General	Category/	Transaction ID: VSG8M9Z41C Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  1044.28  Memo Item  Date of Disbursement
	Category/	Transaction ID: VSG8M9Z41C Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  1044.28  Memo Item  Date of Disbursement
		Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  1044.28  Memo Item  Date of Disbursement
	туре	Memo Item  Date of Disbursement
		Date of Disbursement
ecify) ▼		Date of Disbursement
		M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
		M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
	I	
Zip Code		FEC Identification Number
44114-4313		С
	001	Transaction ID : VSG8M9Z41E
	Category/ Type	Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
		344.66
General		*
ecify)		X Memo Item
		Date of Disbursement
		11 15 2018
Zip Code		FEC Identification Number
44107-3010		
	001	Transaction ID : VSG8M9Z41I
	Category/	Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
	.,,,,	332.62
	I	*
General		
General ecify) ▼		X Memo Item
	44107-3010	44107-3010 001 Category/ Type

50	CHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)	Haa	avota debedule()			NUMBER:				PAGE	61 C	F 208		
IT	EMIZED DISBURSEMENTS		arate schedule(s) category of the	1 (011001)	-			no 1	<u> </u>	ne	7 07			
			Summary Page		21b 28a	22 28b		23 28c		26   29	27 30b			
Δ.	by information conicd from such Departs and Otation	nonto mari	not be sold									iono		
	ny information copied from such Reports and Stater for commercial purposes, other than using the nan													
	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)													
$  \rangle$	For Our Future													
$\angle$														
٨	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)					Date of Disbursement								
۸.	Walmart													
	Mailing Address 3915 Gateway Dr					11 15 2018								
	,	State	Zip Code			FEC Id	entific	ation	Nun	nber				
	Eau Claire Purpose of Disbursement	WI	54701-8165				_	-	-	-				
	Office Supplies			001	$\Box$	C	_							
	Candidate Name			Category							<b>19Z416</b> ent this F	Period		
				Type	''	, anour	. J. L	2011 L	2.000	501116		-		
	Office Sought: House Disburser										353.2	4		
	Senate	Primary	General	*										
	State: District:	Other (spe	CIIY) 🔻			<b>X</b> Memo Item								
_	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)													
В.	,					Date of	Disb	urser	ment					
			M = M	1/	D	D /	Υ	YY	Υ					
	Mailing Address P.O. Box 36647-1CR					11		19	9		2018			
	City	24-4-	7:n 0n-1-											
	City Sallas	State TX	Zip Code 75235			FEC Id	entific	ation	Nun	nber				
	Purpose of Disbursement		. 0200		$\dashv$	С								
	Travel			002			nsact	tion I	D - V	SGRM	19Z45K			
	Candidate Name			Category	//						ent this F	Period		
	Office Sought House Bisham	mont For:		Туре			_	_	_	-	259.9	8		
	Office Sought: House Disburser Senate	nent For: Primary	General							7	209.9	U		
	President	Other (spe				П								
	State: District:	(-1	-,			Me	mo Ite	em						
	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)													
C.	Squarespace					Date of	Disb	urser	ment					
						M = M	1	D   10		Υ	Y   Y	Y		
	Mailing Address 225 Varick St FI 12					10	1	18	5		2018			
		State	Zip Code			EEO 1-1	ontifi c	otics	N1	aher				
	New York	NY	10014-4383			FEC Id	entific	ation	ivun	ıber				
	Purpose of Disbursement Website Services					C								
	Candidate Name			001							19Z44I			
	Candidate Name			Category Type	//	Amount	of E	ach [	Disbu	irseme	ent this F	Period		
	Office Sought: House Disburser	ment For:		туре							216.0	0		
	Senate	Primary	General				7			,	- 40			
	President	Other (spe	cify) ▼			Me	mo Ite	em						
	State: District:													
_							_				475.0	,,,		
Ls	SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)				<u> </u>				_	7	475.9	18		
-	OTAL This Period (last page this line number only)													
	I IIIO I OIIOG (IGOL PAGO LIIIO IIIIO IIIIIIIIO OIIII)						100			4	100			

Use separate schedule(s) to ceach category of the Size 1 to 2 to 2 to 2 s	S	CHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)			FOR	LINE	NUMBER	:			PAGE	62 O	F 208
Detailed Summary Page   28   28   28   20   30b    Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.  NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)  For Our Future  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  A. T. Ramsey and Associates  Mailing Address \$1 \text{ N 8ag/naw St } \ \ \frac{10}{8} \text{ N M-110} \ \ \frac{10}{26} \ \ \frac{2018}{2018} \ \ \frac{10}{8} \ \frac{10}{8} \ \	IT	EMIZED DISBURSEMENTS			_ I `				1 00		00 [		
Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions for for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.  NAME OF COMMITTEE (in Full)  For Our Future  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  A. T. Ramsey and Associates  Mailing Address 91 N Sagnaw St  # M-110  City Ponniac Purpose of Disbursement Political Strategy Consulting Services Candidate Name  Office Sought House Senate Primary General Disbursement In 0 22 2 2016  FEC Identification Number FEC Identification Number FEC Identification Number Category/ Type 61050.00  FEC Identification Number FEC Identification Number General Disbursement To: Transaction ID: VSG8M92440 Amount of Each Disbursement Legal Services Cardidate Name Office Sought Brimary General Disbursement Fec Identification Number General Disbursement To: Transaction ID: VSG8M9243 Amount of Each Disbursement Into Primary General Disbursement To: Transaction ID: VSG8M9243 Amount of Each Disbursement Into Primary General Disbursement To: Transaction ID: VSG8M9243 Amount of Each Disbursement Into Primary General Disbursement					*						L		
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.  NAME OF COMMITTEE (in Full) FOR OUR Future  Full Rame (Last, First, Middle Initial) A. T. Ramsey and Associates  Mailing Address 91 N Saginaw St  # M-110 City # M-110 City # M-110 City # M-110 City State Propose of Disbursement Propose of Disbursement Propose of Disbursement For:  Sanate Primary General Primary General Primary General District  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) B. The Tuesday Company  Mailing Address 2123 N St NW  City Washington District Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) City State District Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) City City State District Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) City City State District Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) City City State District Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) City City State District Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) City City State District Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) City City State District Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) City City Candidate Name Catogory/ Type  FEC Identification Number  Catogory/ Type  General District Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) City Catogory/ Type  FEC Identification Number  FEC Identification Number  Catogory/ Type  FEC Identification Number  Ca	Δr	ny information conied from such Reports and States	nents may n	not he sold or us	ed by an			nur					one
For Our Future  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  A. T. Ramsey and Associates  Meiling Address 21 N Saginaw St													
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  A. T. Ramsey and Associates  Mailing Address 91 N Saginaw St # M-110  City State	$\setminus$	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)											
A. T. Ramsey and Associates  Mailing Address 91 N Sagnaw St #M-110  City Pontiac Political Strategy Consulting Services  Candidate Name  Office Sought:	$ \rangle$	For Our Future											
A. T. Ramsey and Associates  Mailing Address 91 N Saghaw St #M-110  City Portifice Candidate Name  City Senate President State: District:  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  Candidate Name  City Washington  Office Sought:  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  Category' Transaction ID: VSG8M92441  Amount of Each Disbursement  Category' Type  General Primary General Disbursement  Fell Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  C. Trister, Ross, Schadler & Gold, PLLC  Mailing Address 1666 Connecticut Ave NW Ste 5  City Washington DC 20099-1039  FEC Identification Number  C 22 2 2018  FEC Identification Number  C 30099-1039  FEC Identification Number  C 30099-1039  FEC Identification Number  C 3009-1039  FEC Identification	$\angle$	Full Name (Last First Middle Initial)											
Mailing Address 91 N Saginaw St #M-110 City #M-110 City #M-110 City #M-110 City #M-110 City Purpose of Disbursement Pull Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) B. The Tuesday Company Mailing Address 2123 N St NW  City Washington Purpose of Disbursement Licensing of Team App Candidate Name  City Candidate Name  City Candidate Name  City Washington State: District:  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  B. The Tuesday Company  Mailing Address 2123 N St NW  City Washington State: District:  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  FEC Identification Number Calegory:  #Memo Item  FEC Identification Number  Date of Disbursement  Category:  #Memo Item  FEC Identification Number  Category:  #Memo Item  Date of Disbursement  ### Date of Disbursement  ### Date of Disbursement  Category:  ### Transaction ID : VSG8M92440  Amount of Each Disbursement  ### Date of Disbursement  Category:  ### Transaction ID : VSG8M9240  Amount of Each Disbursement  Candidate Name  City Category:  ### Primary General  ### City Category:  ###	Α.						Date o	f Dis	sburse	men	t		
#M-110 City Pontiac Prurose of Disbursement Pull Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) B. The Tuesday Company  Mailing Address 2123 N St NW  City Washington Purpose of Disbursement Licensing of Team App Candidate Name  Office Sought:							M = M	_ /	D	D	/ Y	Y	Y
City Pontiac Promiser Promiser Promiser Promiser Candidate Name  Office Sought: House Senate Primary General Disbursement The Tuesday Company  Mailing Address 2123 N St NW  City Washington Purpose of Disbursement Licensing of Team App Candidate Name  Office Sought: House Disbursement For: Senate Primary General Disbursement this Period  City City Washington Purpose of Disbursement Licensing of Team App City General Disbursement Condidate Name  Office Sought: District  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  B. The Tuesday Company  Mailing Address 2123 N St NW  City Candidate Name  Office Sought: Disbursement Licensing of Team App Cother (specify)  FEC Identification Number  Category/ Type  FEC Identification Number  Transaction ID: VSGSM92440  Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  Transaction ID: VSGSM92440  Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  Transaction ID: VSGSM92440  Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  Transaction ID: VSGSM92440  Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  Transaction ID: VSGSM92440  Amount of Each Disbursement  Transaction ID: VSGSM92440  Amount of Each Disbursement  Date of Disbursement  Transaction ID: VSGSM9243  Amount of Each Disbursement  Transaction ID: VSGSM9244  Amount of Each D		_					10	_	26	3	L	2018	
Pontiac Purpose of Disbursement Political Strategy Consulting Services Candidate Name  Office Sought: House Senate Primary General President Other (specify) ▼  State: Disbursement For: Senate Primary General Disbursement To Disbursement Disbursement To: Senate Primary General Disbursement To: State: Disbursement Disbursement To: Transaction ID: V\$G8M9Z44E Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  Transaction ID: V\$G8M9Z44E Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  Transaction ID: V\$G8M9Z44E Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  Date of Disbursement Date of Disbursement Description Dotter (specify)  Transaction ID: V\$G8M9Z440 Amount of Each Disbursement ID: Senate Primary General Disbursement To: Senate Primary General District:  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) District:  Fell Clentification Number  Category/ Type  Transaction ID: V\$G8M9Z43 Amount of Each Disbursement  Category/ Transaction ID: V\$G8M9Z43 Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  Fec Identification Number  Category/ Transaction ID: V\$G8M9Z43 Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  Memo Item  Subtotal Of Disbursement This Page (optional)  Memo Item  Fec Identification Number  Category/ Type  Office Sought:  Fec Identification Number  Category/ Type  Office Sought:  Fec Identification Number  Category/ Type  Office Sought:  Fec Identification Number  Category/ Type  Transaction ID: V\$G8M9Z41  Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  Trans			State	Zin Code									
Political Strategy Consulting Services  Candidate Name  Category/ Office Sought:		,		l .			FEC Ic	lentii	fication	ı Nui	mber		
Candidate Name  Category/ Type  Office Sought: House Senate President State: District:  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  B. The Tuesday Company  Mailing Address 2123 N St NW  City Washington Purpose of Disbursement Licensing of Team App  Category/ Type  Office Sought: House Disbursement For: Senate President State: District:  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  City Washington DC 20037-3053  Purpose of Disbursement Licensing of Team App  Category/ Type  Office Sought: House Disbursement For: Senate President State: District:  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  C. Trister, Ross, Schadler & Gold, PLLC  Mailing Address 1666 Connecticut Ave NW Ste 5  City Washington DC 2009-1039  Purpose of Disbursement Legal Services Candidate Name  Office Sought: House Disbursement For: Senate Primary General Category/ Type  Office Sought: House Disbursement For: Senate Primary General Category/ Type  Office Sought: House Disbursement For: Senate Primary General Category/ Type  Office Sought: House Disbursement For: Senate Primary General Category/ Type  Office Sought: House Disbursement For: Senate Primary General Category/ Type  Office Sought: House Disbursement For: Senate Primary General Category/ Type  Office Sought: House Disbursement For: Senate Primary General Other (specify) ▼  Memo Item  FEC Identification Number  C. Transaction ID : VSG8M9243 Amount of Each Disbursement this Period Memo Item  Substorial Amount of Each Disbursement this Period Memo Item  Substorial Amount of Each Disbursement this Period Memo Item  Substorial Amount of Each Disbursement this Period Memo Item  Memo Item  Memo Item  FEC Identification Number  C. Transaction ID : VSG8M9243 Amount of Each Disbursement this Period Memo Item					1		С						
Office Sought:												_	
Office Sought:		Candidate Name					Amoun	t of	Each	Disb	urseme	nt this P	eriod
State: District: District		Office Sought: House Disburser	nent For:		.,,,,							4500.00	)
State: District: Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  B. The Tuesday Company  Mailing Address 2123 N St NW  City			-						,		-,		
B. The Tuesday Company  Mailing Address 2123 N St NW  City Washington Purpose of Disbursement Licensing of Team App Candidate Name  Office Sought:  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  Benefit of Disbursement Category/ Type  Office Sought:  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  C. Trister, Ross, Schadler & Gold, PLLC  Mailing Address 1666 Connecticut Ave NW Ste 5  City Washington Purpose of Disbursement Legal Services Candidate Name  Other (specify)  State Disbursement For:  State Disbursement Disbursement Legal Services Candidate Name  Other (specify)  Office Sought:  Memo Item  FEC Identification Number  C.  Transaction ID: VSG8M92440  Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  Date of Disbursement  FEC Identification Number  C.  Transaction ID: VSG8M92440  Amount of Each Disbursement  10 22 2 2018  FEC Identification Number  Category/ Type  Date of Disbursement  FEC Identification Number  Category/ Type  Total Category/ Type  Office Sought:  Office Sought:  House Disbursement For: Senate Primary General Primary General Other (specify)  Memo Item  Substortal of Disbursements This Page (optional)			Other (spec	cify) 🔻			Me	emo	Item				
B. The Tuesday Company  Mailing Address 2123 N St NW  City Washington Purpose of Disbursement Licensing of Team App Candidate Name  Office Sought:  House President State:  District:  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  C. Trister, Ross, Schadler & Gold, PLLC  Mailing Address 1666 Connecticut Ave NW Ste 5  City Washington Purpose of Disbursement Legal Services Candidate Name  Office Sought:  House District:  Primary General Other (specify)  State  District:  Date of Disbursement  FEC Identification Number  C. Transaction ID: VSG8M92440 Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  Memo Item  FEC Identification Number  C. Transaction ID: VSG8M92430 Amount of Each Disbursement  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  C. Trister, Ross, Schadler & Gold, PLLC  Mailing Address 1666 Connecticut Ave NW Ste 5  City Washington Purpose of Disbursement Legal Services Candidate Name  Office Sought:  House President Other (specify)  Senate Primary General Other (specify)  Memo Item  Subtrotal of Disbursements This Page (optional)	_												
Mailing Address 2123 N St NW  City Washington Purpose of Disbursement Licensing of Team App Candidate Name  Office Sought: House President Primary General State: District:  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) C. Trister, Ross, Schadler & Gold, PLLC  Mailing Address 1666 Connecticut Ave NW Ste 5  City Washington Purpose of Disbursement Legal Services Candidate Name  Disbursement For:  State Zip Code DC 20037-3053  FEC Identification Number  Category/ Type  61050.00  Date of Disbursement  Date of Disbursement  FEC Identification Number  FEC Identification Number  FEC Identification Number  Category/ Type  Transaction ID: VSG8M9243¹  Amount of Each Disbursement For:  Category/ Type  Office Sought: House Disbursement For: Senate President Other (specify) ▼  State: District:  Senate Primary General Other (specify) ▼  State: District:  SubstortAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)	В.						Date o	f Dis	sburse	men	t		
City Washington Purpose of Disbursement Licensing of Team App Candidate Name  Office Sought: House Senate Primary General President State: District:  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) C. Trister, Ross, Schadler & Gold, PLLC  Mailing Address 1666 Connecticut Ave NW Ste 5  City Washington Purpose of Disbursement Legal Services Candidate Name  Disbursement Disbursement Disbursement Dotter (specify)  FEC Identification Number  Transaction ID: VSG8M9Z440 Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  Memo Item  FEC Identification Number  C Transaction ID: VSG8M9Z440 Amount of Each Disbursement Date of Disbursement  The part of Disbursement Dotter (specify)  Transaction ID: VSG8M9Z43  Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  Transaction ID: VSG8M9Z43  Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  Memo Item  Substate: District:  Substate: Disbursements This Page (optional)							M = M		D	D	/ Y	Y	Υ
Washington Purpose of Disbursement Licensing of Team App Candidate Name  Category/ Office Sought: House Disbursement For: State: District:  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) C. Trister, Ross, Schadler & Gold, PLLC  Mailing Address 1666 Connecticut Ave NW Ste 5  City Washington Purpose of Disbursement Legal Services Candidate Name  Office Sought: House Disbursement For: Senate Primary General DC  DC  Transaction ID: VSG8M9Z440 Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  Memo Item  FEC Identification Number  Category/ Type  FEC Identification Number  Category/ To 22  Zo18  FEC Identification Number  Category/ To 22  Transaction ID: VSG8M9Z43 Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  CITY Category/ Type  Office Sought: House Disbursement For: Senate Primary General Other (specify) ▼  State: District:  Subtrotal of Disbursements This Page (optional)		Mailing Address 2123 N St NW					10		2	9	L	2018	
Purpose of Disbursement Licensing of Team App  Candidate Name  Candidate Name  Candidate Name  Disbursement For: Senate President State:  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  C. Trister, Ross, Schadler & Gold, PLLC  Mailing Address 1666 Connecticut Ave NW Ste 5  City Washington Purpose of Disbursement Legal Services  Candidate Name  Office Sought: House Disbursement For: Senate Primary Office Sought: Disbursement Disbursement For: Senate Primary Office Sought: Name Office Sought: Disbursement For: Senate Primary Office Sought: Name Office Sought		City	State	Zip Code			EEC Io	lontii	fication	NI.	mbor		
Licensing of Team App Candidate Name  Category/ Type  Office Sought: House Senate Primary General Other (specify)  State: District:  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  C. Trister, Ross, Schadler & Gold, PLLC  Mailing Address 1666 Connecticut Ave NW Ste 5  City Washington Purpose of Disbursement Legal Services  Candidate Name  Office Sought: House Disbursement For: Senate Primary General Other (specify)  Office Sought: House Disbursement For: Senate Primary General Other (specify)  State: District:  Subtrotal of Disbursements This Page (optional)		•	DC	20037-3053				enu	lication	i ivui	niber		
Candidate Name  Category/ Type  Office Sought: House Disbursement For: Senate Primary General Other (specify)  State: District:  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  C. Trister, Ross, Schadler & Gold, PLLC  Mailing Address 1666 Connecticut Ave NW Ste 5  City Washington DC Z0009-1039  Purpose of Disbursement Legal Services  Candidate Name  Office Sought: House Disbursement For: Senate Primary General Other (specify)  Transaction ID: VSG8M9Z440  Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  Memo Item  FEC Identification Number  Category/ Type  Office Sought: House Disbursement For: Senate Primary General Other (specify) ▼  State: District:  Subtrotal of Disbursements This Page (optional)					001		C						
Office Sought: House Senate Primary General Other (specify)  State: District:  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  C. Trister, Ross, Schadler & Gold, PLLC  Mailing Address 1666 Connecticut Ave NW Ste 5  City State Zip Code DC 20009-1039  Purpose of Disbursement Legal Services  Candidate Name  Office Sought: House Disbursement For: Senate Primary General Primary General Primary General State: District:  Substortal of Disbursements This Page (optional)		Candidate Name										-	oriod
Senate Primary General Other (specify)  State: District:  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  C. Trister, Ross, Schadler & Gold, PLLC  Mailing Address 1666 Connecticut Ave NW Ste 5  City  Washington  Purpose of Disbursement  Legal Services  Candidate Name  Office Sought: House Senate Primary General Other (specify)  State: District:  Memo Item  Date of Disbursement  FEC Identification Number  Category/ Type  Transaction ID: VSG8M9Z43'  Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  Memo Item  State: District:  Subtotal of Disbursements This Page (optional)							Amoun	L OI	Lacii	טוטט	urserrie	;iii iiii5 F	enou
State: District:  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  C. Trister, Ross, Schadler & Gold, PLLC  Mailing Address 1666 Connecticut Ave NW Ste 5  City  Washington  Purpose of Disbursement  Legal Services  Candidate Name  Office Sought: House Primary General  Office Sought: House Primary General  Other (specify)  Memo Item  Date of Disbursement  FEC Identification Number  Category/ Type  Office Sought: House Primary General  Other (specify)   State: District:  Subtrotal of Disbursements This Page (optional)									,			61050.00	)
State: District:  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  C. Trister, Ross, Schadler & Gold, PLLC  Mailing Address 1666 Connecticut Ave NW Ste 5  City State Zip Code 20009-1039  Purpose of Disbursement Legal Services  Candidate Name  Office Sought: House Disbursement For: 8enate Primary General Other (specify)  State: District:  Substock Address 1666 Connecticut Ave NW Ste 5  City State Zip Code 20009-1039  FEC Identification Number C Transaction ID: VSG8M9Z43 Amount of Each Disbursement this Period Memo Item  Substock Address 1666 Connecticut Ave NW Ste 5  City Code 20009-1039  FEC Identification Number C Transaction ID: VSG8M9Z43 Amount of Each Disbursement this Period Memo Item			•										
C. Trister, Ross, Schadler & Gold, PLLC  Mailing Address 1666 Connecticut Ave NW Ste 5  City Washington Purpose of Disbursement Legal Services Candidate Name  Category/ Type  Office Sought: House President State: District:  Date of Disbursement  Date of Disbursem			Other (spec	, ii y )			Me	emo	Item				
Mailing Address 1666 Connecticut Ave NW Ste 5  City Washington Purpose of Disbursement Legal Services Candidate Name  Category/ Type  Office Sought: House President State: District:  M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M	_	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)											
Mailing Address 1666 Connecticut Ave NW Ste 5  City State Zip Code 20009-1039  Purpose of Disbursement Legal Services  Candidate Name  Office Sought: House Disbursement For: Senate Primary General President Other (specify) ▼  State: District:   Substate Zip Code 20009-1039  FEC Identification Number  Category/ Type  Category/ Type  Memo Item  74368.30	C.	Trister, Ross, Schadler & Gold, PL	LC				Date o	f Dis	sburse	men	t		
Ste 5  City Washington Purpose of Disbursement Legal Services Candidate Name  Office Sought: House President President State:  Disbursements This Page (optional)		Moiling Address 4000 Occasion Ass NW						_ /			/ Y		Y
Washington Purpose of Disbursement Legal Services Candidate Name Category/ Type  Office Sought: House Senate President State: District:  Disbursement For: Senate Primary General Other (specify)  State:  Substrict:  Outher (specify)  Memo Item  Transaction ID: VSG8M9Z43` Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  Memo Item  74368.30							10	٠.	2.2	_		2010	_
Purpose of Disbursement Legal Services  Candidate Name  Category/ Type  Office Sought: House Disbursement For: Senate Primary General President Other (specify) ▼  State: District:  Substrict: Transaction ID: VSG8M9Z43` Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  Memo Item  74368.30				1 '			FEC Io	lenti	fication	ı Nu	mber		
Legal Services  Candidate Name  Office Sought: House Senate Primary General President Other (specify) ▼  State: District:  Substruct: Transaction ID: VSG8M9Z43' Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  Transaction ID: VSG8M9Z43' Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  Memo Item  74368.30		<u> </u>	DC	20009-1039				-	-	_			
Candidate Name  Category/ Type  Office Sought: House Disbursement For: Senate Primary General Other (specify) ▼  Subtrotal of Disbursements This Page (optional)					001	П				-	V0001	40740)	
Office Sought: House Disbursement For: Senate Primary General Other (specify)   State: District:  SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)		Candidate Name			Catego	orv/						-	eriod
Senate Primary General Other (specify) ▼  Substock of District:    Other (specify) ▼   Memo Item		0//						-		_		0040.0	
State: District: Other (specify)   SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)				General				-	7		7	0018.30	,
State: District: Memo Item  SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)			•				П						
SOBTOTAL OF DISDUTSERIERIES THIS Fage (Optional)	_	State: District:	(-1- /-				Me	emo	item				
SOBTOTAL OF DISDUISEMENTS THIS Fage (Optional)		1						-	-	=		7425	
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)	s	UBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)				▶		_		_		74368.3	0
	_	OTAL This Period (last page this line number only)											

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)	10	anaka sala ad 1 ( )	FOR LINE	E NUMBER:		PAGE 63 OF 208						
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS		arate schedule(s) category of the	(check or									
		Summary Page	<b>X</b> 21b		23 28c	26 27 29 30b						
Any information against from such Departs and Clates	monto ma::	not be sold or										
Any information copied from such Reports and States or for commercial purposes, other than using the nar												
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)												
For Our Future												
/												
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)				Date of Dishursement								
A. Tucker Green Consulting Inc				Date of Disbursement								
Mailing Address 30 Broad St				10	26							
FI 30												
,	State	Zip Code		FEC Ide	entification	Number						
New York Purpose of Disbursement	NY	10004-2909										
Fundraising Consulting Services			001	C								
Candidate Name			Category/			D: VSG8M9Z43V Disbursement this Period						
			Type	Amount	J. Lacii L							
	ment For:				7	4000.00						
Senate	Primary	General										
State: District:	Other (spe	ecity) $\blacktriangledown$		Me	mo Item							
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)												
B. Tucker Green Consulting Inc				Date of	Disburser	nent						
		M = M	/ D I	D / Y Y Y Y Y								
Mailing Address 30 Broad St				11	05	2018						
FI 30	Ctata	Zin Cada										
City New York	State NY	Zip Code 10004-2909		FEC Ide	entification	Number						
Purpose of Disbursement		100012000		С								
Fundraising Consulting Services			001		nsaction I	D : VSG8M9Z43V						
Candidate Name			Category/			Disbursement this Period						
Office Sought: House Disburse	ment For:		Туре			4000.00						
Senate Dispulser	Primary	General			-	4000.00						
President	Other (spe			П.,								
State: District:				Me	mo Item							
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)												
C. Two Peninsula Research Group				Date of	Disburser	ment						
Moiling Address 245 C.Washington Co.				10	18							
Mailing Address 215 S Washington Sq Ste 135				10	10	2010						
-	State	Zip Code		FFC Ide	entification	Number						
Lansing	MI	48933-1889			J. A. HOULION	Tunibol .						
Purpose of Disbursement Polling Services			001	C								
Candidate Name				1		D: VSG8M9Z44I						
			Category/ Type	Amount	oi ⊑ach L	Disbursement this Period						
Office Sought: House Disburse	ment For:			<b>1</b>   [ ]		5000.00						
Senate	Primary	General			7	,						
President	Other (spe	ecify) 🔻		Me	mo Item							
State: District:												
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)						13000.00						
305101AL of Disbursements This Page (optional)			·····•	-	7	45 145						
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)	)											

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)	Use separate schedule(s	FOR LINE	
TEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	for each category of the Detailed Summary Page	(cricck only	7 one) 22 23 26 27 28b 28c 29 30b
Any information copied from such Reports and States or for commercial purposes, other than using the nar	ments may not be sold or u	ised by any pers	on for the purpose of soliciting contributions
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	ne and address of any poin	ioai committee (C	, souch communities from such communes.
For Our Future			
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)			Data of Bishamanana
A. Unger, Kaitlyn, , ,			Date of Disbursement
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW Ste 900			11 13 2018
City Washington	State Zip Code 20005-3425		FEC Identification Number
Purpose of Disbursement	20000-0420		C
Reimbursement - Travel		002	Transaction ID : VSG8M9Z41T
Candidate Name		Category/ Type	Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
Office Sought: House Disburse	ment For:	1,400	57.11
Senate	Primary General		
State: District:	Other (specify) ▼		Memo Item
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)			
3. Unger, Kaitlyn, , ,			Date of Disbursement
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW Ste 900			11 21 2018
City Washington	State Zip Code 20005-3425		FEC Identification Number
Purpose of Disbursement	200000.20		С
Reimbursement - Travel, Lodging  Candidate Name		002	Transaction ID : VSG8M9Z41X
Candidate Name		Category/ Type	Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
Office Sought: House Disburse	ment For:	71	1086.22
Senate President	Primary General		
State: District:	Other (specify)		Memo Item
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)			
American Airlines			Date of Disbursement
Mailing Address PO Box 619616			11 21 2018
City	State Zip Code		FEC Identification Number
Dallas Purpose of Disbursement	TX 75261-9616	T	
Travel		002	Transaction ID : VSG8M9Z41
Candidate Name		Category/ Type	Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
Office Sought: House Disburse	ment For:	-75-2	518.40
Senate	Primary General		*
State: District:	Other (specify) ▼		✗ Memo Item
2.5			
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)			1143.33
TOTAL This David float name this line name	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only	1		

S	CHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)			FOR LII	NE N	UMBER:				PAGE	65 C	F 208
IT	EMIZED DISBURSEMENTS		rate schedule(s) category of the	(check	, _	—′		00		00 [		
			Summary Page		21b 28a	22 28b		23 28c		26	27 30b	
	ny information copied from such Reports and Staten	nents may n	not he sold or use									ions
	for commercial purposes, other than using the name											
$\setminus$	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)											
$ \rangle$	For Our Future											
<u></u>	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)								_			
Α.	Hotels.com					Date of	Disb	ourser	ment	:		
						M = M	1	D	D i	/ Y	Y Y	Υ
	Mailing Address 5400 Lbj Fwy Ste 500					11	ш	21	_		2018	
		State	Zip Code			FFO Id			NI			
	Dallas	TX	75240-1019			FEC Id	enunc	cation	Nur	nber		
	Purpose of Disbursement Lodging			002	7	C						
	Candidate Name			002	41					VSG8N		
				Category/ Type	′	Amount	Of E	:acn I	Jisbi	urseme	ent this P	'eriod
	Office Sought: House Disburser	nent For:	I.				- 4			<b>2</b> 0 I	191.23	3
	Senate	Primary	General				,	*		,		
	President State: District:	Other (spec	eify) 🔻			<b>✗</b> Me	mo It	tem				
_	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)				_							
В.	United Airlines					Date of	Disb	ourser	ment	:		
						M = M	/	D	D /	/ Y	YY	Υ
	Mailing Address 233 S Wacker Dr					11	Ш	19	}		2018	
	City	State	Zip Code									
	Chicago	IL	60606-7147			FEC Id	entific	cation	Nur	nber		
	Purpose of Disbursement Travel			000	7	C						
	Candidate Name			002	_					VSG8M		
				Category/ Type		Amount	OIE	:acn I	ומצוכ	urseme	ent this P	rerioa
	Office Sought: House Disburser	nent For:				L.				-	413.20	0
	Senate	Primary	General									
	President State: District:	Other (spec	шу)			Me	mo It	tem				
_	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)											
C.	Utrecht, Kleinfeld, Fiori, Partners					Date of	Disb	ourser	nent			
	Matter Address (OCC) 10 and				_	M = M	/	D		/ Y	Y   Y	Y
	Mailing Address 1900 M St NW NW Ste. 500					11		15	,		2018	
		State	Zip Code			FEC Ide	entific	cation	Nur	mber		
	Washington Purpose of Disbursement	DC	20036-3508						- 10		-	
	Legal Services			001	7							
	Candidate Name			Category/	,					VSG8N urseme	<b>19Z43</b> 2 ent this P	eriod
				Type								
	Office Sought: House Disburser		Consest				-7			7	12037.5	U
	Senate President	Primary Other (spec	General ifv) ▼									
	State: District:	2 (opoo	·· <i>y/</i> ▼			Me	mo It	iem				
Г	<u> </u>						-	_	=			
5	UBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)		·····	······	<u> </u>					_	12450.7	0
Ī,	OTAL This Period (last page this line number only)				_							
	I'mo I onos (laot pago tino lillo liallibol Olly)				_		-					

ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	Use separate sche for each category Detailed Summary	edule(s) (che	R LINE NUMBER: PAGE 66 OF 208 eck only one)  X 21b 22 23 26 27 28a 28b 28c 29 30b
Any information copied from such Reports and State or for commercial purposes, other than using the nar			
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future			
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  A. Walker, Ashley, , ,			Date of Disbursement
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW Ste 900			11 13 2018
Washington	State Zip Coo DC 20005		FEC Identification Number
Purpose of Disbursement Reimbursement - Printing - Canvassing Literature, Candidate Name	No Express Advocacy	Categ	gory/ Transaction ID : VSG8M9Z40C Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
Office Sought:    House   Disburse	ment For: Primary Ge Other (specify) ▼	eneral	4062.05 Memo Item
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  B. Fedex Office  Mailing Address 6479 S Virginia St			Date of Disbursement  11
City Reno Purpose of Disbursement Printing - Canvassing Literature, No Express Advo	State Zip Coo NV 89511		FEC Identification Number
Candidate Name  Office Sought: House Disburse Senate President State: District:	ment For: Primary Ge Other (specify)	Categ Typ eneral	
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  C. Walker, Ashley, , ,			Date of Disbursement
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW Ste 900			11 20 2018
Washington Purpose of Disbursement Reimbursement - Food for Volunteers, Office Supp	State Zip Cod DC 20005		FEC Identification Number  Transaction ID : VSG8M9Z40I
Candidate Name		Categ Typ	gory/ Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
Office Sought: House Disburse Senate President State: District:	ment For: Primary Ge Other (specify) ▼	eneral	2796.49  Memo Item
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)			6858.54
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only			

ny information copied from such Reports and Stater for commercial purposes, other than using the name NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future	Detailed ments may r									
for commercial purposes, other than using the name NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)										
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)		, p								
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  Amazon				Date of Disbursement						
Mailing Address 345 Boren Ave N				11 20 2018						
City Seattle Purpose of Disbursement	State WA	Zip Code 98109-5306		FEC Identification Number						
Office Supplies  Candidate Name			001 Category/	Transaction ID : VSG8M9Z40T Amount of Each Disbursement this Period						
Office Sought:  House Senate President  Disburser	ment For: Primary Other (spec	General cify) ▼	Type	1284.79						
State: District:										
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  Panera  Mailing Address (1797 NW 9 in the initial)		Date of Disbursement								
Mailing Address 1707 NW Saint Lucie West Blvd	_	T		11 20 2018						
City Sound Lucie	State FL	Zip Code 34986-2517		FEC Identification Number						
Purpose of Disbursement Food for Volunteers			001	C Transaction ID : VSG8M9Z40S						
Candidate Name			Category/ Type	Amount of Each Disbursement this Period						
Office Sought: House Disburser Senate President	nent For: Primary Other (spec	General cify)		1511.70 *						
State: District:  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  Watkins, Kendra, , ,				Date of Disbursement						
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW Ste 900				11 13 / 2018						
City Washington Purpose of Disbursement Reimbursement - Travel	State DC	Zip Code 20005-3425	002	FEC Identification Number						
Candidate Name			Category/ Type	Transaction ID: VSG8M9Z42t Amount of Each Disbursement this Period						
Office Sought: House Senate President State: District:	ment For: Primary Other (spec	General cify) ▼	,	1150.71 Memo Item						
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)			······	1150.71						

S	CHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)			FOF	R LINI	E NUMBE	R:			PAGE	68 OI	F 208
IT	EMIZED DISBURSEMENTS		arate schedule(s) category of the	I ` –		ily one)	_	∃ ລວ		ne F	27	
		Detailed	Summary Page		21k 28a		,	23 28c		26 29	30b	
Ar	ny information copied from such Reports and State	nents mav	not be sold or use	ed by a	nv pei	son for th	ne pu	rpose o	of solid	citina	contribution	ons
	for commercial purposes, other than using the nar											
$\setminus$	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)											
/	For Our Future											
	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)											
Α.	Enterprise Rent-a-Car					Date	of D	isburse	ment			
	Mailing Address 200 W Beltline Hwy						M	1;			2018	
								1,	5		2010	
	,	State	Zip Code			FEC	Ident	ification	n Num	nber		
	Madison Purpose of Disbursement	WI	53713-2685				_	-	_	-	-	
	Travel			00:	2	C						
	Candidate Name							action			<b>19Z427</b> ent this Pe	oriod
				Categ Typ		Alliot	JIIL O	Lacii	DISDU	rseme	אוו נוווא די	enou
	Office Sought: House Disburse	ment For:				T L.		-		-	1150.71	
	Senate	Primary	General					,	+	,		
	President State: District:	Other (spe	ecity) 🔻			×	/lemo	Item				
_	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)											
В.	Webb, Antonia, , ,					Date	of D	isburse	ment			
						M	M	/ D	D /	Υ	Y = Y = Y	
	Mailing Address 64 E Kelso Rd					1	1	1	6	L	2018	
	,	State	Zip Code			FEC	Ident	ification	n Num	ıber		
	Columbus Purpose of Disbursement	ОН	43202-2312			C			_	-	-	
	Reimb Event Tickets, Office Supplies, Travel, Lo	dging, Office	e Equipment	00	1			action	ID 14	0001	107401	
	Candidate Name			Categ	jory/						ent this Pe	eriod
	0/5			Тур		-	_		_		40000 00	
	Office Sought: House Disbursel Senate	ment For: Primary	General				_	7		7	18990.33	
	President	Other (spe				lп.						
	State: District:						vlemo	Item				
_	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)											
C.	Amazon					Date	of D	isburse	ment			
	Mailing Address 345 Boren Ave N					M 1		10			2018	
		State WA	Zip Code			FEC	Ident	ification	n Num	ıber		
	Seattle Purpose of Disbursement	VVA	98109-5306			С		-				
	Office Supplies			00	1		Franc	action	ID · V	/SC91	10751\	
	Candidate Name			Categ	gory/	1					ent this Pe	eriod
				Тур	oe		_		_		224.00	
	Office Sought: House Disburse Senate	ment For:	Conoral				_	7	- 4	7	324.26	,
	President	Primary Other (spe	General			14			*			
	State: District:	2o. (ope	·-··j/ •			<b>X</b>	Иетс	Item				
Г							_	-	-	_		-
8	SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)				▶	L.		7			18990.33	3
<u> </u>	OTAL This Deviced (Instrumental Instrumental	`						-				
1 1	OTAL This Period (last page this line number only	1						_	_	_	_	

50	CHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)	ller	make a sheet sheet of the	FOR L	INE 1	NUMBER:				PAGE	69 O	F 208
IT	EMIZED DISBURSEMENTS		arate schedule(s) category of the	(011001)	-			0 '		- -		
			Summary Page		21b 28a	22 28b	2	3 8c	Ш	26 29	27 30b	
Λ.	by information conicd from such Deports and Otaton	oonto may	not he sold or									one
	ny information copied from such Reports and Staten for commercial purposes, other than using the nam											
$\setminus$	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)											
$  \rangle$	For Our Future											
$\angle$	Full Name (Look First Middle Initial)				_							
Α.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  Costco					Date of	Disbu	ursen	nent			
						M M	<b>1</b> / <b>F</b>	D   [	D /	Υ	Y Y	Υ
	Mailing Address 35804 Detroit Rd					11	J L	16	5	Ь.	2018	
	City	State	Zip Code									
	Avon	OH	44011-1681			FEC Id	entifica	ation	Nun	nber		
	Purpose of Disbursement Office Supplies			Too.	$\neg$	C						
	Candidate Name			001	_						19Z51X	
	Candidate Name			Category Type	//	Amount	of Ea	ach [	Disbu	irseme	ent this P	eriod
	Office Sought: House Disburser	nent For:		Турс	$\dashv$					287.89	9	
	Senate	Primary	General		*						- 4	
	President	Other (spec	cify) 🔻			✗ Memo Item						
_	State: District:											
В.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  Hotels.com					Date of	Disbu	ursen	nent			
	Tiotel3.com					M = M		D   [		Υ	YY	Υ
	Mailing Address 5400 Lbj Fwy Ste 500		_			11	<u> </u>	16	6	L.	2018	
	1	State	Zip Code			FEC Ide	entifica	ation	Nun	nber		
	Dallas Purpose of Disbursement	TX	75240-1019		_	С	_			-		
	Lodging			002	Ш			ian II	D	COOM	19Z51Z	
	Candidate Name			Category	/						ent this P	eriod
	Office Country   House			Type			_	_	_	-	270.0	7
	Office Sought: House Disbursen Senate	nent For: Primary	General				-				279.0	
		Other (spec				<b>V</b>		•				
	State: District:	· ·	,			<b>X</b> Me	mo Ite	em				
_	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)											
C.	Impact Ohio					Date of	Disbu	ursen	nent			
	Mailing Address 172 E State St					м - м 11	/	16		Y	2018	Y
	Ste 400											
		State	Zip Code			FEC Id	entifica	ation	Nun	nber		
	Columbus Purpose of Disbursement	ОН	43215-4348				_			-		
	Event Tickets			007	П	C	ncoot	lion I	ID . \	/CC01	19Z51\	
	Candidate Name			Category	//						ent this P	eriod
	0.5			Type			_	-	-	-	200.0	
	Office Sought: House Disburser Senate	nent For: Primary	General				-	_		7	300.00	J
	President	Other (spec				<b>V</b>		*				
	State: District:	- (-	*, *			<b>X</b> Me	mo Ite	em				
	<u> </u>						-	-	-	-		
8	UBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)				<b>•</b>						0.0	0
Γ.	OTAL This Povind (lost page this line assert as and				_							
1 1	<b>OTAL</b> This Period (last page this line number only)						100			4	100	

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)	Use sepa	arate schedule(s)	FOR LINE I		PAGE 70 OF 208							
TEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	for each	category of the Summary Page	21b 28a	23 26 27 28c 29 30b								
Any information copied from such Reports and Stater or for commercial purposes, other than using the name												
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	ic and addi	cos or any ponnea	r committee to	Solicit Contribu	ations from such committee.							
For Our Future												
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  • Microcenter				Date of Dis	bursement							
- Incredenter				M M /	D D / Y Y Y Y							
Mailing Address 474 Bethel				11 16 2018								
,	State OH	Zip Code 43214		FEC Identifi	ication Number							
Columbus Purpose of Disbursement	OH	43214		С								
Office Equipment			001		ction ID : VSG8M9Z51Y							
Candidate Name			Category/ Type	Amount of I	Each Disbursement this Period							
Office Sought: House Disburser	ment For:		Турс		343.88							
Senate	Primary	General			*							
State: District:	Other (spec	CITY) $\blacktriangledown$		<b>✗</b> Memo	Item							
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)												
<sup>3</sup> · White, Michelle, , ,				Date of Dis								
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW Ste 900				11	02 / Y Y Y Y Y Y 2018							
City Washington	State DC	Zip Code 20005-3425		FEC Identifi	ication Number							
Purpose of Disbursement Reimbursement - Shipping, Office Equipment			С									
Candidate Name		I	001 Category/ Type		ction ID: VSG8M9Z42E Each Disbursement this Period							
Office Sought: House Disburser			.,,,,		435.21							
Senate President	Primary Other (spec	General										
State: District:	- Cirior (opor	S.I.y.)		Memo	Item							
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  Fedex Office				Date of Dis	bursement							
				M = M /	D D / Y Y Y Y							
Mailing Address 6479 S Virginia St				11	02 2018							
City	State	Zip Code		FEC Identifi	ication Number							
Reno Purpose of Disbursement	NV	89511-1104										
Shipping			001	C	ction ID : VSG8M9Z42I							
Candidate Name			Category/		Each Disbursement this Period							
Office Sought: House Disburser	ment For:		Туре		194.88							
	Primary	General			*							
State: District:	Other (spec	city) 🔻		<b>X</b> Memo	Item							
Citio.												
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)					435.21							
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)												

50	CHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)	lles :::	avoto oslassisis ( )			NUMBER:				PAGI	= 71 C	F 208
IT	EMIZED DISBURSEMENTS		arate schedule(s) category of the	_ i `	k only			00		00 5		
			Summary Page	×	21b 28a	22 28b		23 28c		26 29	27 30b	
Δν	ny information copied from such Reports and Staten	nente may :	not he sold or us	ed hy an								ione
	for commercial purposes, other than using the nam											
$\setminus$	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)											
$ \rangle$	For Our Future											
$\angle$	Full Name (Lost First Middle India)				-							
Α.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  Target					Date of	f Disl	burser	ment			
						M M / D D / Y Y Y Y						
	Mailing Address PO Box 9350					11		02	_		2018	
	City	State	Zin Cada									
	,	State MN	Zip Code 55440-9350			FEC Id	entifi	cation	Nur	nber		
	Purpose of Disbursement		12.11.5000	_		С						
	Office Equipment			001			ansa	ction	ID : \	/SG8N	19Z42C	
	Candidate Name			Catego							ent this F	Period
	Office Sought: House Disbursen	nent For:		Туре							240.3	3
		Primary	General							7	- 45	
		Other (spec				<b>✗</b> Me	mo I	tem *				
	State: District:					IVIC		.0111				
_	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)					Б	, D	L				
В.	White, Michelle, , ,					Date of	i Disi					
	Mailing Address 1411 K St NW					м = м 11	/	06		Y	2018	Y
	Ste 900											
	,	State	Zip Code			FEC Id	entifi	cation	Nur	nber		
	Washington Purpose of Disbursement	DC	20005-3425				-		_	-	-	
	Reimbursement - Food for Canvassers, Catering, F	ood/Bevera	ge	001		C			ID.	10055	107.12	
	Candidate Name			Catego	ry/						<b>19Z42J</b> ent this F	Period
				Туре		-						
	Office Sought: House Disbursen										2413.3	2
		Primary Other (spec	General cify)									
	State: District:	Cirioi (Spec	O.1.3.7			Me	mo I	tem				
_	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)											
C.	,					Date of	f Disl	burser	ment			
						M M	/	D	_	Y	Y   Y	Υ
	Mailing Address 9480 S Eastern Ave					11	4	06	)		2018	
	City	State	Zip Code			FEC Id	ontifi	cation	Nive	nher		
	Henderson	NV	89052				CHUIII	caliON	i ivuľ	iinei		
	Purpose of Disbursement Food for Canvassers			001	$\neg$	С						
	Candidate Name										//9Z42I	Dariad
				Catego Type		Amoun	i of E	=acn I	ומצוע	urseme	ent this F	enoa
	Office Sought: House Disbursen	nent For:		71 -					_		82.9	3
		Primary	General					*	*	,		
	President District:	Other (spec	cify) ▼			<b>✗</b> Me	mo I	tem				
	State: District:											
,	SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)										2413.3	32
۲	COLOTAL OF DISDUISEMENTS THIS Fage (Optional)					-	<del></del>		$\Rightarrow$	7	- 4	-
Т	OTAL This Period (last page this line number only)					Ι.						. 1

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)	Use sep	arate schedule(s)	FOR LINE (check only									
TEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	for each	category of the Summary Page	21b 28a	22 23 26 27 28b 28c 29 30b								
Any information copied from such Reports and State or for commercial purposes, other than using the na												
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	and add	noss of any politica	a committee to	o constructions from such committee.								
For Our Future												
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)				Date of Disbursement								
Nobu Hotel				M M / D D / Y Y Y Y								
Mailing Address 3570 Las Vegas Blvd S				11 06 2018								
City Las Vegas	State NV	Zip Code 89109-8924		FEC Identification Number								
Purpose of Disbursement	INV	89109-8924		C								
Catering			001	Transaction ID : VSG8M9Z42N								
Candidate Name			Category/ Type	Amount of Each Disbursement this Period								
Office Sought: House Disburse	ement For:		i ype	876.80								
Senate	Primary	General										
State: District:	Other (spe	ecify) 🔻		<b>X</b> Memo Item								
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)												
WI Progress				Date of Disbursement								
Mailing Address PO Box 1292				10 31 2018								
City Milwaukee	State WI	Zip Code 53201-1292		FEC Identification Number								
Purpose of Disbursement	VVI	55201-1292		С								
GOTV Canvassing Services			001	Transaction ID : VSG8M9Z43X								
Candidate Name			Category/ Type	Amount of Each Disbursement this Period								
Office Sought: House Disburse	ement For:		туре	3186.30								
Senate	Primary	General		7 7 7								
State: President District:	Other (spe	ecify)		Memo Item								
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)				Data of Bisha								
Wilson, Ben, , ,				Date of Disbursement								
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW Ste 900				10 18 2018								
City	State	Zip Code		FEC Identification Number								
Washington Purpose of Disbursement	DC	20005-3425										
Reimbursement - Food/Beverage, Postage			001	Transaction ID : VSG8M9Z40\								
Candidate Name			Category/ Type	Amount of Each Disbursement this Period								
Office Sought: House Disburse Senate	ement For:	General	76-	38.99								
President	Other (spe			Memo Item								
				i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i								

# 17

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)	llaa	ovoto cabacilia ( )				PAGE 73 OF 208		
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS		parate schedule(s) category of the	(0110011 01					
		Summary Page	211		23 28c	26 27 29 30b		
Any information popied from such Deports and Chite	monto ====	not be sold as						
Any information copied from such Reports and State or for commercial purposes, other than using the na								
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)								
For Our Future								
/								
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)				Data -	Dichuras	mont		
A. Kwik Trip				Date of Disbursement  M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y				
Mailing Address 7583 Mineral Pt								
City	State WI	Zip Code		FEC Ide	entification	Number		
Dodgeville Purpose of Disbursement	VVI	53595-0001						
Food/Beverage			001	C		ID - VCC0140740"		
Candidate Name			Category/			ID: VSG8M9Z40V Disbursement this Period		
			Type		200.7			
	ment For:					3.99		
Senate President	Primary Other (see	General			*			
State: District:	Other (spe	<del>-</del>		<b>✗</b> Me	mo Item			
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)								
B. USPS				Date of	Disburser	ment		
				M = M	/ D	D / Y Y Y Y		
Mailing Address 1050 Connecticut Ave NW				10	18	2018		
City	State	Zip Code						
Washington	DC	20036-5303		FEC Id	entification	Number		
Purpose of Disbursement				C				
Postage			001		nsaction I	ID: VSG8M9Z40X		
Candidate Name			Category/	Amount	of Each I	Disbursement this Period		
Office Sought: House Disburse	ment For:		Type			35.00		
Senate	Primary	General			*			
President	Other (spe			X Me	mo Itom			
State: District:	'			ivie	mo Item			
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)								
C. Wilson, Ben, , ,				Date of	Disburser			
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW				MM	/ D 09			
Ste 900					ÜS	2010		
City	State	Zip Code		FEC Ide	entification	Number		
Washington	DC	20005-3425						
Purpose of Disbursement Reimbursement - Office Supplies, Shipping, Copie	s		001	C				
Candidate Name				1		ID: VSG8M9Z40` Disbursement this Period		
			Category/ Type	Amount	OI LACII I	Dispuisement this Fellod		
Office Sought: House Disburse	ment For:			<b>7</b> L		119.23		
Senate	Primary	General				,		
President	Other (spe	ecify) 🔻		Me	mo Item			
State: District:								
SUPTOTAL of Dishuranments This Dass (antique)						119.23		
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional).			······································	-	7	7		
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only	')							

### S П

S	CHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)			FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE 74 OF 2				F 208				
IT	EMIZED DISBURSEMENTS		rate schedule(s) category of the	(check c	·	<b>-</b> ′		00		00 [		
			Summary Page		1b 8a	22 28b		23 28c	ш	26 29	27 30b	
Δr	ly information copied from such Reports and Staten	nents may n	not he sold or use									one
	for commercial purposes, other than using the name											
	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)											
angle	For Our Future											
$\angle$	Full Name (Look First Middle Initial)											
Α.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) UPS					Date of	Disb	urser	nent			
	01 0					M = M	/	D	D	/ Y	YY	Υ
	Mailing Address 317 4th St S					11	Ш	09	)	Ь.	2018	
	City	Diata	Zin Codo									
	City La Crosse	State WI	Zip Code 54601-4047		F	EC Ide	entific	ation	Nur	mber		
	Purpose of Disbursement				- (	C						
	Shipping			001		_	nsact	tion I	ID : \	VSG8N	19Z40Z	
	Candidate Name			Category/	_   _ A						nt this P	eriod
	Office Sought: House Disburser	nent For:		Туре	— Г						36.62	2
	Senate Disburser	Primary	General		_ L		7		-	7	45	
	President	Other (spec	eify) ▼		ļ.,	<b>X</b> Mer	no Ite	em *				
	State: District:				Ľ	IVICI	110 110	CIII				
_	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)						<b>5</b>					
В.	Walmart				'	Date of	Disb					
	Mailing Address 3915 Gateway Dr				- 1	м = м 11	/	09		/ Y	2018	Y
					- 1						20,0	
	,	State	Zip Code		F	EC Ide	entific	ation	Nur	nber		
	Eau Claire Purpose of Disbursement	WI	54701-8165		— I		_	-	-	-		
	Office Supplies			001	ם ון				_			
	Candidate Name			Category/						/SG8M urseme	<b>19Z410</b> ent this P	eriod
				Type			-		-			-
	Office Sought: House Disbursen									-	61.53	3
	Senate President	Primary Other (spec	General			-		*				
	State: District:	Curior (opoc	,			Mer	no Ite	em				
	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)											
C.	Win on the Ground Consulting, LLC					Date of	Disb	urser	ment			
	M. W. A.I.				<u> </u>	M = M	/	D	_	Y	Y   Y	Y
	Mailing Address 3116 Coral Ridge Dr				1	10	1 1	31	-		2018	_
	City	State	Zip Code			EC Ide	ntific	ation	Niur	mhar		
	Coral Springs	FL	33065-3311				, i i i i i	ation	IVUI	IIDCI	-	
	Purpose of Disbursement Field Consulting Services			001								
	Candidate Name				J   _					VSG8N	19Z437 ent this P	oriod
				Category/ Type		AIIIOUIII	OI E	acii i	וטפוכ	urserne	אוו נוווס ר	enou
	Office Sought: House Disburser	nent For:			7 [					7	12134.00	)
	Senate	Primary	General				,					
	State: President State:	Other (spec	ify) 🔻			Mer	no Ite	em				
	State: District:											
s	UBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)										12134.0	0
F					-	_	7	+	÷	7	- 4	#
Т	OTAL This Period (last page this line number only)			·····•						, .		

## 17

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)	lles si	ovoto odestile(-)	I .	FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE 75 OF			208	
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS		parate schedule(s) category of the	(OILCON OIL	· ·	<b>□ 00</b>	7.06 -	7 07	
	Detailed	Summary Page	<b>X</b> 21b		23 28c	26 29	27 30b	
Any information copied from such Reports and State	ments may	not be sold or us						ns
or for commercial purposes, other than using the na								
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)								
angle For Our Future								
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)								
A. Woodhouse, Brad, , ,				Date of Disbursement				
				M M	/ D D	/ Y	Y I Y I Y	7
Mailing Address 309 10th St SE				11 02 2018				
City	State	Zip Code						
Washington	DC	20003-2130		FEC Ider	tification N	lumber		
Purpose of Disbursement Communications Consulting Services				C				
Candidate Name			001		saction ID		-	
Candidate Manie			Category/ Type	Amount o	of Each Dis	sburseme	nt this Pe	eriod
Office Sought: House Disburse	ement For:		1,700				3500.00	
Senate	Primary	General			7	7	- 4	_
President	Other (spe	ecify) 🔻		Mem	o Item			
State: District:  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)				_				
B. Zero Week Solutions				Date of [	Disburseme	ent		
				M = M	/ D D	/ Y	Y   Y   Y	7
Mailing Address PO Box 3011				10	22	I L.	2018	
City	State	Zip Code						
Westlake Village	CA	91359-0011		FEC Ider	tification N	lumber		
Purpose of Disbursement Field Consulting Services		'		C				
Candidate Name			001		saction ID			
Sandidato Hamo			Category/ Type	Amount o	of Each Dis	sburseme	nt this Pe	eriod
Office Sought: House Disburse	ement For:		.16~				14000.00	
Senate	Primary	General		4				
President State: District:	Other (spe	ecify)		Mem	o Item			
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)				_				
C.				Date of I	Disburseme	ent		
				M M	/ D D	/ Y	Y   Y   Y	7
Mailing Address						l L.		
City	State	Zip Code		FEO.13	Aldia ali *	l		
•				FEC Ider	tification N	iumber	-	
Purpose of Disbursement				C				
Candidate Name				Amazumt	of Foot Di		nt this D	wiad
			Category/ Type	Amount o	of Each Dis	sourseme	nt this Pe	erioa
	ement For:				-	-9-1	1 40	
Senate	Primary	General						
State: President State:	Other (spe	ecity) 🔻		Mem	o Item			
Side. District.								-
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)							17500.00	)
							14620 47	
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only	y)			1		51	14632.17	

# 17

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)	11	austa calca ( ) ( )	FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE 76 OF			OF 208		
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS		parate schedule(s) category of the	(orlean orni					
		Summary Page	21b 28a	22 <b>x</b> 28b	23 28c	26 27 29 30i	h	
Any information copied from such Reports and State	monto ma::	not be sold or						
or for commercial purposes, other than using the na								
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)								
For Our Future								
<u>/</u>				1				
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)				Date of D	isburseme	nt		
A. New Nation Rising				11 02 2018				
Mailing Address PO Box 562								
City	State	Zip Code		FFC Ident	ification N	ımher		
New York	NY	10030-0602					1	
Purpose of Disbursement Contribution			011	C	0634964			
Candidate Name						VSG8M9Z3X		
New Nation Rising			Category/ Type	Amount of	⊨acn Dis	bursement this	Period	
	ment For:	l	71.1			145000	0.00	
Senate	Primary	General			7	<del></del>		
President	Other (spe	ecify) 🔻		Memo	Item			
State: District:								
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  B. UnidosUS Action PAC				Date of D	isburseme	nt		
Unidosos Adilon PAC				M M	D D	/ Y Y Y Y	Y	
Mailing Address 1126 16th St NW Ste 600				10	30	2018		
City	State	Zip Code		FFO 1-1-	ification 11	umbo		
Washington	DC	20036-4845		FEC Ident	ification N	umber		
Purpose of Disbursement Contribution			044	C C0	0684258			
Candidate Name			011	Trans	action ID :	VSG8M9Z3X	Ē	
UnidosUS Action PAC			Category/ Type	Amount of	Each Dis	bursement this	Period	
	ement For:		Type			197289	9.00	
Senate	Primary	General				4		
President	Other (spe	ecify)		Memo	ltem .			
State: District:	-			L Weille	. 1.0/11			
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)				D-/ 15	: - t	-1		
C. United for Progress PAC					isburseme			
Mailing Address 700 13th St NW				10	30	2018	Y	
Ste 600				انت				
City	State	Zip Code		FEC Ident	ification N	umber		
Washington Purpose of Disbursement	DC	20005-5998					1	
Contribution			011		0627141	110 0 1111	ļ	
Candidate Name						: VSG8M9Z3X bursement this		
United for Progress PAC			Category/ Type	7 tillouit 0		Saroomone this	7 7 01100	
	ment For:				7- 1	56447	7.50	
Senate	Primary	General						
State: District:	Other (spe	ecity) 🔻		Memo	Item			
State: District:								
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional).						39873	6.50	
CODITION DISSURPCINE THIS I age (optional).			·····		7	7	Æ	
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only	/)			1		39873	6.50	

ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	Use separate schedule(s) for each category of the Detailed Summary Page	FOR LINE (check only 21b 28a	
Any information copied from such Reports and Statem or for commercial purposes, other than using the nam  NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)  For Our Future			
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  A. AFSCME Special Account  Mailing Address 1625 L St NW			Date of Disbursement  10 30 7 2018
,	State Zip Code 20036-5665  Non-Federal Activity	001 Category/	FEC Identification Number  C  Transaction ID: VSG8M9Z84F  Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
	nent For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Туре	21201.00  Please Note Corresponding Receip  Memo Item Entry on Schedule A
Washington Purpose of Disbursement	State Zip Code DC 20036-5665		Date of Disbursement  10 30 2018  FEC Identification Number
		Category/ Type	Transaction ID : VSG8M9Z8NF Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  9522.00  Please Note Corresponding Receipe Entry on Schedule A
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  C. Ballot Ready  Mailing Address 332 S Michigan Ave			Date of Disbursement  M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Chicago Purpose of Disbursement Non-Federal Website Services  Candidate Name  Office Sought: House Disbursem Senate	State Zip Code 60604-4434  Thent For: Primary General Other (specify)	004 Category/ Type	FEC Identification Number  C  Transaction ID: VSG8M9Z3Y  Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  5500.00  Memo Item
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)  TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only).			36223.00

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)	Use separate schedule(s)	FOR LINE (check only				
TEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	for each category of the Detailed Summary Page	21b 28a	22 23 26 27 28b 28c <b>x</b> 29 30b			
Any information copied from such Reports and Statem or for commercial purposes, other than using the nam						
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future	o and address of any police	di committee te	SOURCE CONTINUES.			
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  Center for Popular Democracy Activates  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)	on		Date of Disbursement			
Mailing Address 449 Troutman St Ste A			11 01 2018			
Brooklyn	State         Zip Code           NY         11237-2790		FEC Identification Number			
Purpose of Disbursement Non-Federal Contribution Candidate Name		004 Category/	Transaction ID : VSG8M9Z3Y2 Amount of Each Dishursement this Period			
	nent For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Type	Amount of Each Disbursement this Period 50000.00  Memo Item			
State: District:  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  3. Deliver Strategies, LLC			Date of Disbursement			
Mailing Address 4301 Fairfax Dr Ste 550			11 01 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y			
Arlington Purpose of Disbursement	State Zip Code VA 22203-1627		FEC Identification Number			
Non-Federal Canvassing Literature Printing and Pro Candidate Name	oduction	004 Category/ Type	Transaction ID: VSG8M9Z3XF Amount of Each Disbursement this Period			
	nent For: Primary General Other (specify)	,,	17306.97  Memo Item			
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  Deliver Strategies, LLC			Date of Disbursement			
Mailing Address 4301 Fairfax Dr Ste 550			11 06 2018			
Arlington Purpose of Disbursement	State Zip Code VA 22203-1627		FEC Identification Number			
Non-Federal Canvassing Literature Printing and Pro Candidate Name	duction	004 Category/ Type	Transaction ID: VSG8M9Z3X Amount of Each Disbursement this Period			
	nent For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	.,,,,	17240.43  Memo Item			
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)			84547.40			
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only).						

TEMIZED DICDLIDOCMENTO	Use separate schedule(s	FOR LINE (check only				
TEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	for each category of the Detailed Summary Page	Olicok only	22 23 26 27 28b 28c <b>x</b> 29 30b			
Any information copied from such Reports and Statem or for commercial purposes, other than using the name						
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future	to und address of unity poin		CONCIL CONTRIBUTIONS WITH COURT CONTRIBUTION.			
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  A. Deliver Strategies, LLC			Date of Disbursement			
Mailing Address 4301 Fairfax Dr Ste 550			11 06 2018			
City Arlington Purpose of Disbursement	State Zip Code VA 22203-1627		FEC Identification Number			
Non-Federal Direct Mail Printing, Production and Sh Candidate Name	nipping	004 Category/	Transaction ID: VSG8M9Z3XN Amount of Each Disbursement this Period			
Office Sought:    House   Disbursen	Туре	Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  3792.51  Memo Item				
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  B. El Mundo Newspaper  Mailing Address 760 N Eastern Ave Ste 110			Date of Disbursement  10 26 2018			
City	State Zip Code NV 89101-2888	004	FEC Identification Number  C  Transaction ID: VSG8M9Z3XN			
	nent For: Primary General Other (specify)	Category/ Type	Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  840.00  Memo Item			
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  El Mundo Newspaper			Date of Disbursement			
Mailing Address 760 N Eastern Ave Ste 110 City	State Zip Code		10 29 2018			
Las Vegas Purpose of Disbursement Non-Federal Newspaper Advertising Candidate Name	NV 89101-2888	004	FEC Identification Number  C  Transaction ID: VSG8M9Z3XI  Amount of Each Disbursement this Period			
Office Sought: House Disbursen	nent For: Primary General	Category/ Type	Amount of Each Disbursement this Period 1400.00			

## П

SCHEDUI	LE B (FEC Form 3X)	llaa	ovoto calcadula ( )	FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE 80 (			80 OF	208	
ITEMIZED	DISBURSEMENTS		earate schedule(s) category of the	(orlean orni			<b>∃</b> າຣ ⊏	7 27	
			Summary Page	21b 28a	22 28b	23 28c <b>x</b>	26	27 30b	
A :									
	on copied from such Reports and State rcial purposes, other than using the na								
	COMMITTEE (In Full)		. , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,						
I \	r Future								
/ 10.04	. r dtdro								
Full Name	(Last, First, Middle Initial)								
A. El Toro	)				Date of	Disburseme	nt		
	104114 (0)				M = M	/ D D		Y Y Y	1
Mailing Ad	dress 124 N 1st St				10	19	2	2018	_
City		State	Zip Code		FE0.11				
Louisville		KY	40202-1357		FEC Ide	ntification N	umber		
•	Disbursement				C			.	
	ral Digital Advertising			004		saction ID	: VSG8M9	<b>OZ</b> 3XF	
Candidate	Name			Category/	Amount	of Each Dis	bursemen	t this Pe	riod
Office Sou	ght: House Disburse	ement For:		Туре				9600.00	$\neg$
Office God	Senate	Primary	General			7			ш.
	President	Other (spe			Mom	no Item			
State:	District:				I Ivien	io item			
Full Name	(Last, First, Middle Initial)								
B. El Toro	)				Date of	Disburseme	nt		
NA - Oliver or A - I	dua a constant a const				M = M	/ D D		Y   Y   Y	7
Mailing Ad	dress 124 N 1st St				10	19	2	2018	_
City		State	Zip Code		FFO Ide	-116111 NI			
Louisville		KY	40202-1357		FEC Ide	ntification N	umber		
	Disbursement	•	'						
	eral Digital Advertising			004	Tran	saction ID	: VSG8M9	Z3XS	
Candidate	Name			Category/	Amount	of Each Dis	bursemen	t this Pe	riod
Office Sou	ght: House Disburse	ement For:		Туре			3	35000.00	П
	Senate	Primary	General			7	7	1 40	
	President	Other (spe	ecify)		Mon	o Itom			
State:	District:	_			Men	no Item			
	(Last, First, Middle Initial)								
C. El Toro	)				Date of	Disburseme	nt		
Mailing Ad	dress 124 N 1st St				10	/ D D 24		y	7
Mailing Au	uress 124 N 15t St				10	24		.010	_
City		State	Zip Code		FFC Ide	ntification N	lumber		
Louisville		KY	40202-1357			Caucii IV		-	
	f Disbursement ral Digital Advertising			004	C				
Candidate						saction ID			and an all
o an anadro				Category/ Type	Amount	of Each Dis	bursemen	it this Pe	riod
Office Sou	ght: House Disburse	ement For:		-75-7			2	25000.00	
	Senate	Primary	General			7	7		
_	President	Other (spe	ecify) 🔻		Mem	no Item			
State:	District:				ш				
							· · · ·	69600.00	, —
SUBTOTAL	of Disbursements This Page (optional)			·····•		7		J3000.00	
TOTAL This	Period (last page this line number only	v)							
1	(.act page the mie namber offi	, ,				,			

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	for each	arate schedule(s) category of the Summary Page	FOR LINE (check only 21b 28a	one) 22 23 26 27
Any information copied from such Reports and Statem or for commercial purposes, other than using the name NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)  For Our Future			ed by any pers	on for the purpose of soliciting contributions
/				
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  A. El Toro				Date of Disbursement
Mailing Address 124 N 1st St				10 24 2018
Louisville	State KY	Zip Code 40202-1357		FEC Identification Number
Purpose of Disbursement Non-Federal Digital Advertising Candidate Name			004	Transaction ID : VSG8M9Z3X\
	Category/ Type			Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
President	nent For: Primary Other (spec	General cify) ▼		35000.00 Memo Item
State: District:				I mone ton
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  B. El Toro  Mailing Address 124 N 1st St				Date of Disbursement  10 26 2018
	State	Zin Codo		.5 20 2010
City Louisville Purpose of Disbursement Non-Federal Digital Advertising	KY	Zip Code 40202-1357	004	FEC Identification Number
Candidate Name			Category/ Type	Transaction ID: VSG8M9Z3XV Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
	nent For: Primary Other (spec	General cify)	· ·	23015.00 Memo Item
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) C. El Toro				Date of Disbursement
Mailing Address 124 N 1st St				10 29 2018
Louisville	State KY	Zip Code 40202-1357		FEC Identification Number
Purpose of Disbursement Non-Federal Digital Advertising Candidate Name			004 Category/ Type	Transaction ID: VSG8M9Z3X  Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
Office Sought: House Disbursen Senate President	nent For: Primary Other (spec	General	туре	37163.50
State: District:	outer (spec	~…y, ▼		Memo Item
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)  TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)				95178.50

# П

50	CHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)	lles seri	ovoto ook = dul= (=)	FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE 82			82 OF	208		
IT	EMIZED DISBURSEMENTS		arate schedule(s) category of the	(OILOOK OIL					27	
			Summary Page	215		23 28c	26 <b>x</b> 29		27 30b	
Δ,	ny information copied from such Reports and Stater	mente may	not be sold or us				<b>"</b>			ne
	for commercial purposes, other than using the nar									
	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)									
$  \rangle$	For Our Future									
$\angle$										
Δ	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  El Toro				Date of	Disburse	ment			
	ELITOIO				M M	/ D		Y    Y	YY	-
	Mailing Address 124 N 1st St				10	30		_20		
			1							
	City Louisville	State KY	Zip Code 40202-1357		FEC Ide	entification	Numbe	r		
	Purpose of Disbursement		40202-1337		С					
	Non-Federal Digital Advertising			004		nsaction	ID · VSC	29M07	3Y\	
	Candidate Name			Category/		of Each		-		riod
	Office County			Type	1			221	505.00	
	Office Sought: House Disburser Senate	ment For: Primary	General			7		32:	303.00	_
	President	Other (spe			П.,					
	State: District:	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	3, 1		Me	mo Item				
	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)									
В.	El Toro				Date of	Disburse	ment			
	Moiling Address 404 N.4.4.0				M = M	/ D			10	1
	Mailing Address 124 N 1st St				11	05	0	_ 20	18	-
	City	State	Zip Code		FEC. Id.	entification	Numba	ır		
	Louisville	KY	40202-1357			entinication	i ivuilibe	-1	_	
	Purpose of Disbursement Non-Federal Digital Advertising			004	C					
	Candidate Name					nsaction		-	-	at a at
				Category/ Type	Amount	of Each	Disburse	ement	tnis Pei	riod
	Office Sought: House Disburser	ment For:	l		11.		1 45	16	611.50	.
	Senate	Primary	General			,	,			
	President State: District:	Other (spe	cify)		Me	mo Item				
_	State: District: Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)									
C.	For Florida's Future PC				Date of	Disburse	ment			
					M M	/ D	D /	ΥΥΥ	YY	1
	Mailing Address 1001 W 62nd St				11	01		20	18	
	Ste 414	State	Zip Code							
	Fort Lauderdale	FL	33309-1951		FEC Id	entification	Numbe	r		
	Purpose of Disbursement Non-Federal Contribution				C					
	Candidate Name			011	Tra	nsaction	ID : VSG	8M9Z	3Z(	
	Candidate Name			Category/ Type	Amount	of Each	Disburse	ement	this Per	riod
	Office Sought: House Disburser	ment For:		Type	-			6000	00.00	
	Senate	Primary	General			7	-			_
	President	Other (spe	cify) ▼		Me	mo Item				
	State: District:									
_ ا	NIDTOTAL of Disk.							634	116.50	
Ľ	SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)			<u> </u>	-			004	110.00	=
1	OTAL This Period (last page this line number only)	)								
						7	7			

# П

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)	Hac -	novoto caballida ( )	FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE 83 OF				208	
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS		parate schedule(s) a category of the	(check only		<b>□</b>	] oc	7 07	
		Summary Page	21b 28a	22 28b	23 28c <b>x</b>	26	27 30b	
Any information copied from such Reports and Stat	emente meu	not be sold or us						ne
or for commercial purposes, other than using the n								
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)								,
For Our Future								
/								
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)				Date of D	isburseme	nt		
A. For Our Future Action Fund				M M	/ D D		Y   Y   Y	
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW				10	29		2018	
Ste 900								
City	State	Zip Code		FEC Iden	tification N	umber		
Washington Purpose of Disbursement	DC	20005-3425					-	
Non-Federal Canvassing Services								
Candidate Name			Category/		saction ID : f Each Dis			eriod
			Type					-
	sement For:					7	71783.82	
Senate President	Primary Other (sp.	General						
State: District:	Other (sp	ecity) 🔻		Memo	Item			
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)								
B. Google				Date of D	isburseme	nt		
				M = M	/ D D	/ Y	YYYY	7
Mailing Address 1600 Amphitheatre Pkwy				10	19		2018	_
City	State	Zip Code		FFC Idon	tification N	umbor		
Mountain View	CA	94043-1351			tification N	umber		
Purpose of Disbursement Non-Federal Digital Advertising			004					
Candidate Name			004		action ID :			
			Category/ Type	Amount o	f Each Dis	bursemer	nt this Pe	riod
Office Sought: House Disburs	ement For:		. )   -				500.00	
Senate	Primary	General			7		- 40	
President	Other (sp	ecify)		Memo	Item			
State: District:								
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)				Data of D	isburseme	nt		
C. Google							Y	
Mailing Address 1600 Amphitheatre Pkwy				10	25		2018	
City Mountain View	State CA	Zip Code		FEC Iden	tification N	umber		
Mountain View Purpose of Disbursement	UA	94043-1351		C				
Non-Federal Digital Advertising			004		saction ID	· VSCOM	9737 <sup>,</sup>	
Candidate Name			Category/		f Each Dis			eriod
			Type				F00.00	
	ement For:	Comment			_	7	500.00	
Senate President	Other (sp	General						
State: District:	Other (sp	Cony) ¥		Memo	ltem .			
								_
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)	)				- AP 1 - 1		72783.82	2
				-				_
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number on	ly)		·····			,		

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X) TEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	for each	arate schedule(s) category of the	FOR LINE (check only				
	Detailed	Summary Page	28a	28b 28c <b>x</b> 29 30b			
Any information copied from such Reports and State or for commercial purposes, other than using the nar							
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)  For Our Future	me and add	1000 of any pointed		o some communities.			
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  4. Google				Date of Disbursement			
Mailing Address 1600 Amphitheatre Pkwy				10 29 2018			
City Mountain View Purpose of Disbursement	State CA	Zip Code 94043-1351		FEC Identification Number			
Non-Federal Digital Advertising  Candidate Name			004 Category/	Transaction ID : VSG8M9Z3Z3 Amount of Each Disbursement this Period			
Office Sought:  House Senate President State: District:	ement For: Primary Other (spe	General cify) ▼	Type	500.00 Memo Item			
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  3. Google				Date of Disbursement			
Mailing Address 1600 Amphitheatre Pkwy  City	State	Zip Code		10 31 2018			
Mountain View Purpose of Disbursement Non-Federal Digital Advertising	CA	94043-1351	004	FEC Identification Number  C  Transaction ID : VSG8M9Z3Z4			
Candidate Name			Category/ Type	Amount of Each Disbursement this Period			
Office Sought:  House  Senate  President  State:  Disburse	ement For: Primary Other (spe	General cify)		500.00  Memo Item			
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  Google				Date of Disbursement			
Mailing Address 1600 Amphitheatre Pkwy				11 05 2018			
City  Mountain View  Purpose of Disbursement  Non-Federal Digital Advertising	State CA	Zip Code 94043-1351	004	FEC Identification Number			
Candidate Name			Category/ Type	Transaction ID: VSG8M9Z3Z!  Amount of Each Disbursement this Period			
Office Sought:    House   Disburse	ement For: Primary Other (spe	General cify) ▼		500.00  Memo Item			
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)				1500.00			

ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	for each	arate schedule(s) category of the Summary Page	FOR LINE (check only 21b 28a	22 23 26 27			
Any information copied from such Reports and State or for commercial purposes, other than using the national NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)  For Our Future							
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  A. Google  Mailing Address 1600 Amphitheatre Pkwy				Date of Disbursement  M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y			
City Mountain View Purpose of Disbursement Non-Federal Digital Advertising Candidate Name  Office Sought: House Senate President State: District:	State CA  ement For: Primary Other (spec	Zip Code 94043-1351  General	004 Category/ Type	FEC Identification Number  C  Transaction ID: VSG8M9Z3Z6  Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  500.00  Memo Item			
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  B. Google  Mailing Address 1600 Amphitheatre Pkwy  City Mountain View Purpose of Disbursement Non-Federal Digital Advertising  Candidate Name  Office Sought: House Senate President State: District:	State CA  ement For: Primary Other (spec	Zip Code 94043-1351  General	004 Category/ Type	Date of Disbursement  M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y			
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  C. Hustle, Inc.  Mailing Address 343 Sansome St FI 6  City San Francisco Purpose of Disbursement Non-Federal Digital Communications	State CA	Zip Code 94104-1303	004 Category/ Type	Date of Disbursement    M			

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	Use separate schedule(s) (check or			INE NUMBER: PAGE 86 OF 208 only one) 22 23 26 27					
			28a	28b 28c <b>x</b> 29 30b					
Any information copied from such Reports and Statem or for commercial purposes, other than using the nam-									
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)  For Our Future		, , ,							
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  A. Image Plus Graphics, Inc.				Date of Disbursement					
Mailing Address 1440 NE 131st St		10 18 2018							
North Miami	State FL	Zip Code 33161-4424		FEC Identification Number					
Purpose of Disbursement Non-Federal Canvassing Literature Printing and Ship Candidate Name	pping		004	Transaction ID : VSG8M9Z3Y9					
Office Sought: House Disbursem	nent For:	General	Category/ Type	Amount of Each Disbursement this Period 6533.58					
	Other (spec			Memo Item					
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  B. Image Plus Graphics, Inc.				Date of Disbursement					
Mailing Address 1440 NE 131st St				11 16 2018					
,	State FL	Zip Code 33161-4424	004	FEC Identification Number					
Candidate Name			Category/ Type	Transaction ID: VSG8M9Z3Y3  Amount of Each Disbursement this Period					
	nent For: Primary Other (spec	General		2744.34  Memo Item					
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  C. Kingstrust				Date of Disbursement					
Mailing Address PO Box 221343				10 24 2018					
Beachwood	State OH	Zip Code 44122-0998		FEC Identification Number					
Purpose of Disbursement Non-Federal Newspaper Advertising Candidate Name			004 Category/ Type	Transaction ID: VSG8M9Z3XI Amount of Each Disbursement this Period					
	nent For: Primary Other (spec	General	- 7,60	10000.00					
State: District:				Memo Item					
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)  TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only).				19277.92					

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	Use separate		FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE 87 OF 208 (check only one)					
	for each cated Detailed Sumi		21b 28a	22 23 26 27 28b 28c <b>x</b> 29 30b				
Any information copied from such Reports and Statem or for commercial purposes, other than using the name								
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)  For Our Future	o una address	or any pontion		SONION COMMISSION OF THE STATE				
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  - Mi Familia Vota				Date of Disbursement				
Mailing Address 1710 E Indian School Rd Ste 100				10 26 2018				
,		Code 5016-5948		FEC Identification Number				
Non-Federal Donation  Candidate Name		[	011	Transaction ID : VSG8M9Z3Z9 Amount of Each Disbursement this Period				
Office Sought: House Disbursem	nent For:	General	Category/ Type	15000.00				
	Other (specify)			Memo Item				
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  B. Mi Familia Vota				Date of Disbursement				
Mailing Address 1710 E Indian School Rd Ste 100				11 01 2018				
,	'	Code 5016-5948		FEC Identification Number				
Non-Federal Donation  Candidate Name			011 Category/ Type	Transaction ID: VSG8M9Z3ZA Amount of Each Disbursement this Period				
	ent For: Primary Other (specify)	General	Турс	60000.00				
State: District:				Memo Item				
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  C. Mi Familia Vota				Date of Disbursement				
Mailing Address 1710 E Indian School Rd Ste 100				11 01 2018				
,	l .	Code 5016-5948	011	FEC Identification Number				
Candidate Name			011 Category/ Type	Transaction ID: VSG8M9Z3ZI Amount of Each Disbursement this Period				
	nent For: Primary Other (specify)	General ▼	302	50907.00 Memo Item				
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)				125907.00				
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)								

## 17

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)	llas s	oroto cobodula/-\		NUMBER:	PAGE 88 OF 208
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS		parate schedule(s) category of the	(check only		0 06 07
		Summary Page	21b 28a	22 23 28b 28	
Any information copied from such Reports and S	tatements mav	not be sold or us	ed by any pers		
or for commercial purposes, other than using the					
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)					
│					
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)					
A. New Partners Teleservices				Date of Disbu	rsement
				M = M /	
Mailing Address PO Box 5021				11	06 2018
City	State	Zip Code			
Saint Cloud	MN	56302-5021		FEC Identifica	ition Number
Purpose of Disbursement  Non-Federal Voter Outreach Calls			004		
Candidate Name			004		on ID : VSG8M9Z3YI
Cardidate Name			Category/ Type	Amount of Ea	ch Disbursement this Period
Office Sought: House Disbu	irsement For:		21: -:		44256.41
Senate	Primary	General			, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
State: District:	Other (spe	ecify) $lacktriangle$		Memo Ite	m
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)					
B. New Partners Teleservices				Date of Disbu	rsement
				M = M /	D D / Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address PO Box 5021				11	15 2018
City	State	Zip Code			
Saint Cloud	MN	56302-5021		FEC Identifica	ition Number
Purpose of Disbursement Non-Federal Voter Outreach Calls	'		004		
Candidate Name			004		on ID : VSG8M9Z3YF
Canadato Namo			Category/ Type	Amount of Ea	ch Disbursement this Period
Office Sought: House Disbu	rsement For:		71		36000.00
Senate	Primary	General			,
President State: District:	Other (spe	ecify)		Memo Ite	m
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)					
C. NP Consulting Inc.				Date of Disbu	rsement
				1	D D / Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1250 I St NW Ste 1003				10	23 2018
City	State	Zip Code		FEC Identifica	tion Number
Washington	DC	20005-3939			mon number
Purpose of Disbursement Non-Federal Direct Mail Services			004	C	
Candidate Name					ion ID: VSG8M9Z3YI ch Disbursement this Period
			Category/ Type	Amount of La	CIT DISDUISEMENT UNIS FERIOU
	rsement For:				63832.87
Senate	Primary Other (and	General			
State: District:	Other (spe	ecity) $\blacktriangledown$		Memo Ite	m
Side Side Side Side Side Side Side Side					
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (option	al)				144089.28
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number	only)			1	

Any information copied from such Reports and Stater or for commercial purposes, other than using the nan NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) NP Consulting Inc.	Detailed ments may			
or for commercial purposes, other than using the nan NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)  For Our Future  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)				
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)				Table Committee and a contract the contract of
" NF Consuling Inc.				Date of Disbursement
Mailing Address 1250 I St NW Ste 1003				11 01 2018
City Washington Purpose of Disbursement	State DC	Zip Code 20005-3939		FEC Identification Number
Non-Federal Digital Advertising Production  Candidate Name			004 Category/	Transaction ID : VSG8M9Z3YI Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
Office Sought: House Disburser Senate President State: District:	ment For: Primary Other (spe	General cify) ▼	Type	160.00 Memo Item
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  3. NP Consulting Inc.  Mailing Address 1250 I St NW Ste 1003				Date of Disbursement  M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Washington Purpose of Disbursement Non-Federal Canvassing Literature	State DC	Zip Code 20005-3939	004	FEC Identification Number  C  Transaction ID: VSG8M9Z3YJ
Candidate Name  Office Sought: House Disburser Senate President State: District:	ment For: Primary Other (spe	General cify)	Category/ Type	Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  23230.20  Memo Item
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) - NP Consulting Inc.				Date of Disbursement
Mailing Address 1250 I St NW Ste 1003 City	State	Zip Code		11 05 2018
Washington Purpose of Disbursement Non-Federal Canvassing Literature Candidate Name	DC	20005-3939	004 Category/	FEC Identification Number  C  Transaction ID: VSG8M9Z3YI  Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
Office Sought: House Disburser Senate President State: District:	ment For: Primary Other (spe	General cify) ▼	Type	50264.24 Memo Item
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)				73654.44

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS		rate schedule(s)	FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE 90 OF 208 (check only one)					
	Detailed S	Summary Page	21b 28a	22 23 26 27 28b 28c <b>x</b> 29 30b				
Any information copied from such Reports and Statem or for commercial purposes, other than using the nam								
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)  For Our Future								
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  A. NP Consulting Inc.				Date of Disbursement				
Mailing Address 1250 I St NW Ste 1003				11 06 2018				
,	State DC	Zip Code 20005-3939		FEC Identification Number				
Non-Federal Canvassing Literature  Candidate Name			004 Category/	Transaction ID: VSG8M9Z3YN Amount of Each Disbursement this Period				
Office Sought: House Disbursem	nent For: Primary	General	Type	5286.42				
President State: District:	Other (speci	ify) ▼		Memo Item				
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  B. Potomac Waves, LLC				Date of Disbursement				
Mailing Address 3000 K St NW Ste 320				11 06 2018				
,	State DC	Zip Code 20007-5109		FEC Identification Number				
Non-Federal Radio Advertising Production  Candidate Name			004 Category/ Type	Transaction ID: VSG8M9Z3YF Amount of Each Disbursement this Period				
President	nent For: Primary Other (speci	General	75-	4146.76 Memo Item				
State: District:  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  C. Reddit, Inc				Date of Disbursement				
Mailing Address 420 Taylor St				11 05 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y				
,	State CA	Zip Code 94102-1702		FEC Identification Number				
Candidate Name			004 Category/ Type	Transaction ID: VSG8M9Z3ZI Amount of Each Disbursement this Period				
	nent For: Primary Other (spec	General ify) ▼	.,,,,,	100.00 Memo Item				
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)  TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only).				9533.18				

TEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	for each	arate schedule(s) category of the Summary Page	FOR LINE (check only 21b 28a	22 23 26 27				
Any information copied from such Reports and States or for commercial purposes, other than using the nar NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			ed by any perso	on for the purpose of soliciting contributions				
For Our Future								
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  A. Reddit, Inc				Date of Disbursement				
Mailing Address 420 Taylor St				11 05 2018				
San Francisco	State CA	Zip Code 94102-1702		FEC Identification Number				
Purpose of Disbursement Non-Federal Digital Advertising Candidate Name			004	Transaction ID : VSG8M9Z3ZI Amount of Each Disbursement this Period				
Office Sought:  Senate President  State:  Disburse	ment For: Primary Other (spec	General cify) ▼	Category/ Type	100.00  Memo Item				
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  3. Reddit, Inc  Mailing Address 420 Taylor St				Date of Disbursement    M				
City San Francisco Purpose of Disbursement Non-Federal Digital Advertising Candidate Name	State CA	Zip Code 94102-1702	004	FEC Identification Number  C  Transaction ID: VSG8M9Z3ZE  Amount of Each Disbursement this Period				
Office Sought: House Disburser Senate President State: District:	ment For: Primary Other (spec	General cify)	Category/ Type	20.00  Memo Item				
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  Reddit, Inc  Mailing Address 420 Taylor St				Date of Disbursement  M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y				
City San Francisco Purpose of Disbursement Non-Federal Digital Advertising	State CA	Zip Code 94102-1702	004	FEC Identification Number  C  Transaction ID : VSG8M9Z3ZI				
Candidate Name  Office Sought: House Disburse	ment For:		Category/ Type	Amount of Each Disbursement this Period				
Senate President	Primary Other (spec	General cify) ▼		Memo Item				

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	Use separate for each cate	egory of the	FOR LINE I (check only	
	Detailed Sun	nmary Page	28a	28b 28c <b>x</b> 29 30b
Any information copied from such Reports and State or for commercial purposes, other than using the na				
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)  For Our Future	and dadrood	or any pomiour		Co Sommound wom out of minitor.
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  A. Reddit, Inc				Date of Disbursement
Mailing Address 420 Taylor St				11 05 2018
City San Francisco Purpose of Disbursement		p Code 94102-1702		FEC Identification Number
Non-Federal Digital Advertising  Candidate Name		[	004 Category/	Transaction ID : VSG8M9Z3ZC Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
Senate President	ement For:  Primary  Other (specify)	General	Type	40.00 Memo Item
State: District:				ш
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  B. Reddit, Inc				Date of Disbursement
Mailing Address 420 Taylor St				11 05 2018
City San Francisco Purpose of Disbursement		p Code 94102-1702		FEC Identification Number
Non-Federal Digital Advertising  Candidate Name			004 Category/ Type	Transaction ID: VSG8M9Z3ZH Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
Office Sought:    House   Disburse	ement For: Primary Other (specify)	General		50.00 Memo Item
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  Reddit, Inc				Date of Disbursement
Mailing Address 420 Taylor St				11 05 7 2018
City San Francisco Purpose of Disbursement Non-Federal Digital Advertising		p Code 94102-1702	004	FEC Identification Number
Candidate Name			Category/ Type	Transaction ID: VSG8M9Z3Z.  Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
Office Sought:    House   Disburse	ement For: Primary Other (specify)	General ▼	76-	50.00 Memo Item
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional).			······•	140.00
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only	·)			

ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	for each	arate schedule(s) category of the Summary Page	FOR LINE (check only 21b 28a	22 23 26 27			
Any information copied from such Reports and State or for commercial purposes, other than using the notation NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)  For Our Future							
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  A. Reddit, Inc  Mailing Address 420 Taylor St				Date of Disbursement  M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y			
City San Francisco Purpose of Disbursement Non-Federal Digital Advertising  Candidate Name  Office Sought: House Disbursement Senate President State: District:	State CA  Sement For: Primary Other (spec	Zip Code 94102-1702 General	004 Category/ Type	FEC Identification Number  C  Transaction ID: VSG8M9Z3ZF  Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  137.74  Memo Item			
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  B. Reddit, Inc  Mailing Address 420 Taylor St  City San Francisco Purpose of Disbursement Non-Federal Digital Advertising  Candidate Name  Office Sought: House Senate President State: District:	State CA  Sement For: Primary Other (spec	Zip Code 94102-1702 General	004 Category/ Type	Date of Disbursement  M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y			
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  C. Reddit, Inc  Mailing Address 420 Taylor St  City San Francisco Purpose of Disbursement Non-Federal Digital Advertising  Candidate Name	State CA	Zip Code 94102-1702	004 Category/ Type	Date of Disbursement  11			

ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	for each	arate schedule(s) category of the Summary Page	FOR LINE (check only 21b 28a	22 23 26 27			
Any information copied from such Reports and Sta or for commercial purposes, other than using the r  NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)  For Our Future							
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  A. Reddit, Inc  Mailing Address 420 Taylor St				Date of Disbursement  11			
City San Francisco Purpose of Disbursement Non-Federal Digital Advertising Candidate Name  Office Sought: House Disbursement Senate President State: District:	State CA  sement For: Primary Other (spec	Zip Code 94102-1702 General	004 Category/ Type	FEC Identification Number  C  Transaction ID: VSG8M9Z3ZF  Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  250.00  Memo Item			
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  B. Reddit, Inc  Mailing Address 420 Taylor St  City San Francisco Purpose of Disbursement Non-Federal Digital Advertising  Candidate Name  Office Sought: House Disbursement Senate President State: District:	State CA  sement For: Primary Other (spec	Zip Code 94102-1702 General	004 Category/ Type	Date of Disbursement    M			
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  C. Reddit, Inc  Mailing Address 420 Taylor St  City San Francisco Purpose of Disbursement Non-Federal Digital Advertising  Candidate Name	State CA	Zip Code 94102-1702	004 Category/ Type	Date of Disbursement    M			

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	Use separate schedule(s) for each category of the		FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE 95 OF 20 (check only one)					
	Detailed Summary Page	28a	28b 28c <b>x</b> 29 30b					
Any information copied from such Reports and Statem or for commercial purposes, other than using the name								
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)  For Our Future	and address of any point	cai committee to	Someti Continuations from Such Committee.					
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  A. Reddit, Inc			Date of Disbursement					
Mailing Address 420 Taylor St			11 07 2018					
San Francisco	State Zip Code CA 94102-1702		FEC Identification Number					
Purpose of Disbursement Non-Federal Digital Advertising Candidate Name		004 Category/	Transaction ID: VSG8M9Z3Z5 Amount of Each Disbursement this Period					
	Primary General	Type	500.00					
State: President  District:	Other (specify) ▼		Memo Item					
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  B. Rising Tide Interactive  Mailing Address 1250 H St NW			Date of Disbursement  M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y					
,	State Zip Code DC 20005-3952	004	FEC Identification Number					
Candidate Name		Category/ Type	Transaction ID: VSG8M9Z3YV Amount of Each Disbursement this Period					
	nent For: Primary General Other (specify)		74790.50  Memo Item					
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  The Pivot Group, Inc			Date of Disbursement					
Mailing Address 1509 16th St NW FI 3			11 05 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y					
,	State Zip Code DC 20036-1461	004	FEC Identification Number					
Candidate Name		Category/ Type	Transaction ID: VSG8M9Z3Y; Amount of Each Disbursement this Period					
	nent For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼		24012.44  Memo Item					
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)			99302.94					
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only).								

### S П

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)			FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE 96 OF								
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS		rate schedule(s) category of the	I ' —	only one)	y one) 22 23 26 27						
		Summary Page			28b 28c <b>x</b> 29					30b	
Any information copied from such Reports and Staten	nents mav r	not be sold or use	ed by any p	erson for the	ne pui	rpose (		 citina c	ontributi	ons	
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name											
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)											
For Our Future											
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)											
A. Tides Advocacy/Make it Work Neva	ada			Date	of Di	isburse	ment				
Mailing Address 1012 Torney Ave				1	M /	0	2		2018		
,	State	Zip Code		FEC	Ident	ification	n Num	ıber			
San Francisco Purpose of Disbursement	CA	94129-1704						-	-		
Non-Federal Contribution			011			بب					
Candidate Name			Category/					SG8M9	<b>9Z3Z8</b> nt this P	eriod	
			Type		_			16	20250.00	, —	
Office Sought: House Disburser Senate	nent For: Primary	General			_	7		10	69350.00		
President	Other (spec			Ιп.	Лето	Itom					
State: District:				П.	vieilio	пеш					
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)						. ,					
В.				Date	וט זס	isburse		V	V V	V	
Mailing Address					M /	D	ь /	Y	Y	Y	
		T									
City	State	Zip Code		FEC	Ident	ification	n Num	ber			
Purpose of Disbursement				C							
Over d'idade Name					_	_					
Candidate Name			Category/ Type	Amo	unt of	Each	Disbu	rsemer	nt this P	eriod	
Office Sought: House Disburser	nent For:		туре	- F						П	
Senate	Primary	General			_	7		,	- 4	_	
President State: District:	Other (spec	cify)			Лето	Item					
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)				+-							
C.				Date	of Di	isburse	ement				
<del></del>				М	M /	D	D /	Υ	Y Y	Y	
Mailing Address							_	_		_	
City	State	Zip Code		FEC	Ident	ification	n Num	ıber			
Purpose of Disbursement					_				7		
Tarpese of Biobardomon			Г		_						
Candidate Name			Category/	Amo	unt of	Each	Disbu	rsemer	nt this P	eriod	
Office Sought: House Disburser	mont For		Type							$\neg$	
Office Sought: House Disburser  Senate	Primary	General				7		7			
President	Other (spec			Π.	Лето	Item					
State: District:											
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)					_			1	69350.0	0	
CODITION OF DISDUISMINE THIS Page (Optional)			······		=		$\Rightarrow$		1 40	#	
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)						, ,		16	51894.2	3	

### SCHEDULE D (FEC Form 3X) DEBTS AND OBLIGATIONS

**Excluding Loans** 

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

PAGE FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

9 **X** 10

208

97 OF

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): Est. Digital Advertising, Original Amount Adj. to Facebook Reflect Actual Costs for IE's Disc. on Sched E Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way State Zip Code Menlo Park CA 94025-1456 Transaction ID: VSEA49H9C17 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 35438.83 Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 0.00 41481.49 76920.32 B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): Canvassing Services, Debt Amount Adjust to For Our Future Action Fund Reflect Actual Costs Mailing Address 1411 K St NW Ste 900 City State Zip Code Washington 20005-3425 DC Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49H7E98 390610.74 Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period 390610.74 0.00 0.00 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): Phone Banking Services, Debt Amount For Our Future Action Fund Adjusted to Reflect Actual Costs Mailing Address 1411 K St NW Ste 900 City State Zip Code Washington DC 20005-3425 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49H9DY7 1415.49 Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period 0.00 1415.49 76920.32 1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)..... 2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number only)..... 3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C (last page only) ...... 4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line of Summary Page (last page only) ▶

### SCHEDULE D (FEC Form 3X) **DEBTS AND OBLIGATIONS**

**Excluding Loans** 

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

PAGE 98 OF 208 FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

9 **X** 10

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future		'				
A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debto GRSG Company	Nature of Debt (Purpose): Canvassing Services, Amount Adjusted to Reflect Actual Cost					
Mailing Address 1701 Pennsylvania Ave NW Ste 300	Mailing Address 1701 Pennsylvania Ave NW Ste 300					
City Washington	State DC	Zip Code 20006-5813				
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transaction ID : VSEA49H9DZ5			
69124.87	D	was and This Davis d	Outstanding Release at Olega of This Resided			
Amount Incurred This Period  0.00	Pay	ment This Period 69124.87	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period  0.00			
	0 111	7 1 4 1				
B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor Hustle, Inc.	or Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpose): Advertising Expenses, Amount Adjusted to Reflect Actual			
Mailing Address 343 Sansome St FI 6						
City San Francisco	State CA	Zip Code 94104-1303				
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 20000.00			Transaction ID : VSEA49H9DX9			
Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	ment This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period			
16677.46		0.00	36677.46			
C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debto Image Plus Graphics, Inc.	r or Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpose): Campaign T-Shirts, Stickers, and Canvassing Literature			
Mailing Address 1440 NE 131st St						
City North Miami	State FL	Zip Code 33161-4424				
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transaction ID : VSEA49H9E03			
Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	ment This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period			
0.00		15148.05	0.00			
1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)		<b>&gt;</b>	36677.46			
2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number	2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number only)					
3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule	C (last page o	nly)				
4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate	line of Summa	ary Page (last page only) ▶				

## SCHEDULE D (FEC Form 3X) DEBTS AND OBLIGATIONS

**Excluding Loans** 

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

PAGE

99 OF

9 **X** 10

208

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): Estimate Cost for Voter Outreach Calls New Partners Teleservices Mailing Address PO Box 5021 State Zip Code Saint Cloud MN 56302-5021 Transaction ID: VSEA49H8MC4 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 467.50 Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 0.00 68144.00 67676.50 B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): Printing - Canvassing Literature, Amount Ohio Business Systems Changed to Reflect Actual Cost Mailing Address 2309 W Dublin Granville Rd City State Zip Code Columbus 43085-2706 ОН Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49H9BT2 1052.86 Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 1052.86 0.00 0.00 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): Canvassing Services RedHorse Strategies Mailing Address 55 Washington St Ste 702 City State Zip Code Brooklyn NY 11201-1063 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49H9E28 50000.00 Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period 0.00 50000.00 68144.00 1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)..... 181741.78 2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number only)..... 0.00 3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C (last page only) ...... 181741.78 4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line of Summary Page (last page only) ▶

## SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X)

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 100 OF 208 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	rt filed on	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee AFSCME Special Account		☐ Memo	Item Date	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1625 L St NW			Amou	
City	State	Zip Code	$ \Gamma$	2281.00
Washington	DC	20036-5665		saction ID : VSG8M9YZK53 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure In-Kinded Voter Outreach Calls		Category/ Type 004		10 / 25 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office Soug	ht: House District:
Baldwin, Tammy, , ,		Oppose	Presid	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 1 7	148826.77	Disburseme	nt For:
Full Name of Payee Deliver Strategies, LLC		☐ Memo	Item Date	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 4301 Fairfax Dr Ste 550			Amo	unt
City Arlington	State VA	Zip Code 22203-1627		2077.50  nsaction ID : VSG8M9YZNA6  of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Literature Printing and Production	1	Category/ Type 004		10 23 / 2018
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Soug	ht: House District:
Kaine, Timothy, Michael, ,		Oppose	Presid	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	41161.18	Disburseme	nt For:  Primary
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			. [	4358.50
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	'es		<b>-</b>	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			<b>•</b>	7
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized	•		• •
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically Fil	[ed] Date	M = M /	21 2019

Date

## SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 101 OF 208 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee Deliver Strategies, LLC		☐ Memo	Item Date	e of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address				10 26 7 2018
4301 Fairfax Dr Ste 550			Amo	bunt
City	State	Zip Code	-	415.50
Arlington	VA	22203-1627		nsaction ID : VSG8M9YZNB4 e of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Literature Printing and Production		Category/ Type 004		10 23 / 2018
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office Sou	ght: X House District:02
Luria, Elaine, , ,		Oppose	Pres	ident Senate State: VA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		10235.06	Disbursem	
,				Other (specify)
Full Name of Payee Deliver Strategies, LLC		Memo	Item Date	e of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 4301 Fairfax Dr				10 20 2010
Ste 550			Amo	bunt
City	State	Zip Code		415.50
Arlington	VA	22203-1627		insaction ID : VSG8M9YZNC2 e of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Literature Printing and Production		Category/ Type 004		10 23 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>x</b> Support	Office Sou	ght: K House District: 05
Cockburn, Leslie, , ,		Oppose	Pres	ident Senate State: VA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	· · · ·	16621.26	Disbursem 2018	ent For: Primary <b>X</b> General Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			· • [	831.00
				, , , , , , , ,
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	res		· • [_	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically Fil	ed1 -	M = M	/ D D / Y Y Y Y Y
Signature	<u> гасионици</u> у Ги	Date	11	21 2019

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES			PAGE 102 OF 208
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
For Our Future			FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our rature			C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	rt filed on M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee Deliver Strategies, LLC		☐ Memo	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 4301 Fairfax Dr			10 20 2010
Ste 550			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	415.50
Arlington	VA	22203-1627	Transaction ID : VSG8M9YZND0 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Literature Printing and Production		Category/ Type 004	10 23 7 2018
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office Sought:   House District: 06
Lewis, Jennifer, Lynn, ,		Oppose	President Senate State: VA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	<u> </u>	8589.55	Disbursement For: ☐ Primary
Full Name of Payee Deliver Strategies, LLC		☐ Memo	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  10 / 26 / 2018
Mailing Address 4301 Fairfax Dr Ste 550			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	415.50
Arlington	VA	22203-1627	Transaction ID : VSG8M9YZNE8  Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Literature Printing and Production		Category/ Type 004	10 23 7 2018
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office Sought:   House District: 07
Spanberger, Abigail, , ,		Oppose	President Senate State: VA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	<i>5 5</i>	10270.35	Disbursement For: ☐ Primary
(a) SUBTOTAL of Uniterprized Independent Expenditures			
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	res		•
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			<b>•</b>
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized		
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically Fil	<i>led]</i> Date	11 21 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y

## SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X)

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES					PAGE 10	3 OF 208 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				EEC II		ION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future						
				C	C0062097	
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	M = M /	D	Y Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee		☐ Memo	Item Date	of Public	c Distribution	/Dissemination
Deliver Strategies, LLC				10	26	2018
Mailing Address 4301 Fairfax Dr						
Ste 550			Amo	ount		
City	State	Zip Code				415.50
Arlington	VA	22203-1627			ID: VSG8M9	
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Literature Printing and Production		Category/ Type 004		10	23	2018
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office Sou	aht:	<b>X</b> House	District:10
Wexton, Jennifer, , ,		Oppose		ident	Senate	State: VA
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursem		Primar	
Per Election for Office Sought	7	11277.90	2018	Other (sp		y Conorai
Full Name of Payee Deliver Strategies, LLC		☐ Memo	Item Date			/Dissemination 2018
Mailing Address 4301 Fairfax Dr				10	20	2010
Ste 550			Amo	ount		
City	State	Zip Code				5768.99
Arlington	VA	22203-1627		nsaction	ID: VSG8M irsement or	
Purpose of Expenditure Direct Mail Printing, Production and Shipping		Category/ Type 004		M M 11	01	2018
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>x</b> Support	Office Sou	ght:	House	District:
Baldwin, Tammy, , ,		Oppose	Pres	ident	<b>x</b> Senate	State: WI
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		148826.77	Disbursem	ent For:	Primar	y <b>X</b> General
Tel Election for Office Sought	7 7		2010	Other (sp	pecify) ▶	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures  (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure				1 7		6184.49
				1		
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	- 7	,	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	te or authorized					
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically Fil	edl -	M = M	/ D D		10
Signatura		Date	9 11	21	20	19

## SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X)

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES			PAGE 104 OF 208
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
For Our Future			FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
Tor our ratare			C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends report	filed on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee Deliver Strategies, LLC		☐ Memo It	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 4301 Fairfax Dr			10 26 2018
Ste 550			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	2813.49
Arlington	VA	22203-1627	Transaction ID : VSG8M9YZK61 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Direct Mail Printing, Production and Shipping		Category/ Type 004	11 06 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>X</b> Support	Office Sought: House District:
Baldwin, Tammy, , ,		Oppose	President X Senate State: WI
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7		Disbursement For:  Primary  General   2018  Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee Deliver Strategies, LLC		☐ Memo It	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  M 10 / D 27 / Y Y Y 2018
Mailing Address 4301 Fairfax Dr Ste 550			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	5835.53
Arlington	VA	22203-1627	Transaction ID : VSG8M9YZNG3 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Literature Printing and Production		Category/ Type 004	11 / 06 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office Sought: House District:
Baldwin, Tammy, , ,		Oppose	President Senate State: WI
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	<i>,</i> , , , ,	4 40000 77	Disbursement For:  Primary
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures  (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure  (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	es		8649.02
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	te or authorized agent.	committee or agent of	
Siouz, Gau, , ,	Electronically Fil	[ed] Date	11 21 2019

# SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X)

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITORES				PAGE 105 OF 208 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo		M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee		☐ Memo	Item Date of	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Deliver Strategies, LLC			M	11 02 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 4301 Fairfax Dr			Amour	nt
Ste 550	State	Zip Code	— r	806.93
Arlington	VA	22203-1627		action ID : VSG8M9Z0WZ4
Purpose of Expenditure Literature - Production, Printing and Shipping	I	Category/ Type 004	M	of Disbursement or Obligation  11 06 2018
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sough	t: K House District: 05
Cockburn, Leslie, , ,		Oppose	Preside	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	16621.26	Disbursemen 2018 O	t For:
Full Name of Payee		☐ Memo	Item Date of	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Deliver Strategies, LLC			I N	11 02 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 4301 Fairfax Dr			Amour	nt
Ste 550	T			
City Arlington	State VA	Zip Code 22203-1627		1977.17 saction ID : VSG8M9Z0X02
Purpose of Expenditure Literature - Production, Printing and Shipping		Category/ Type 004	M	of Disbursement or Obligation  11 06 2018
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office Sough	t: House District:
Kaine, Timothy, Michael, ,		Oppose	Preside	ent Senate State: VA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	41161.18	Disbursemen 2018 O	t For:
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			· [	2784.10
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	'es		•	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			<b>•</b>	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically File	ed1 -	M M /	21 2010
Signature		Date	÷ 11	21 2019

## SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 106 OF 208 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee Deliver Strategies, LLC		☐ Memo	Item Dat	te of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 4301 Fairfax Dr			Am	11 02 2018 ount
Ste 550				
City Arlington	State VA	Zip Code 22203-1627		238.50  Insaction ID : VSG8M9Z0X10  ie of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Literature - Production, Printing and Shipping		Category/ Type 004		11 06 2018
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sou	ught: House District: 07
Spanberger, Abigail, , ,		Oppose		sident Senate State: VA
Calendar Year-To-Date		10270.35	Disbursem	nent For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought	7-1-1-7-	10270.33	2018	Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee Deliver Strategies, LLC		☐ Memo	Item Dat	te of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 4301 Fairfax Dr			Am	ount
Ste 550				
City Arlington	State VA	Zip Code 22203-1627		518.34  ansaction ID : VSG8M9Z3XJ8
Purpose of Expenditure Literature - Production, Printing and Shipping		Category/ Type 004		te of Disbursement or Obligation
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office Sou	ught:   House District: 02
Luria, Elaine, , ,		Oppose	Pres	sident Senate State: VA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 7	10235.06	Disbursem 2018	nent For:
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			<b>F</b>	756.84
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	es		• [	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ite or authorized			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically Fil	ed1	M = M	/ D D / Y Y Y Y Y
Signature	ълси описину I Ш	Date	11	21 2019

SCHEDULE E (FEC FOIII 3X)			
TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES			PAGE 107 OF 208 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			
For Our Future			FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
			C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repor	rt filed on
Full Name of Payee Deliver Strategies, LLC		☐ Memo I	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 4301 Fairfax Dr			11 02 2018
Ste 550			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	413.40
Arlington	VA	22203-1627	Transaction ID : VSG8M9Z3XK6 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Literature - Production, Printing and Shipping		Category/ Type 004	M - M / D - D / Y - Y - Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office Sought:   House District: 10
Wexton, Jennifer, , ,		Oppose	President Senate State: VA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 1 7	11277.90	Disbursement For: ☐ Primary <b>X</b> General 2018 ☐ Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee El Mundo Newspaper		☐ Memo I	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 760 N Eastern Ave			Amount
Ste 110			
City Las Vegas	State	Zip Code 89101-2888	560.00 Transaction ID : VSG8M9YZK79
Purpose of Expenditure Newspaper Advertising		Category/ Type 004	Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Name of Federal Candidate:			Office Sought: House District:
Rosen, Jacky, , ,		Support Oppose	President Senate State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		500876.45	Disbursement For: ☐ Primary
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			973.40
(-7,			
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditur	res		<b>&gt;</b>
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			<b>•</b>
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized	•	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically Fil	<i>led]</i> Date	11 21 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y

## SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES

				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				
				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends rep	ort filed	on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
El Toro				11 01 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 124 N 1st St				
				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		20000.00
Louisville	KY	40202-1357		Transaction ID: VSG8M9Z0G61 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising		Category/ Type 00-	4	10 29 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	e Sought: X House District: 01
Chabot, Steve, , ,		Oppose		President Senate State: OH
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	68310.46	Disbu 2018	ursement For: Primary <b>X</b> General  Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee		<b>X</b> Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Facebook				M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way				10 25 2010
				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		2250.00
Menlo Park	CA	94025-1456		Transaction ID: VSG8M9YZK87 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Digital Advertising	•	Category/	1	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Estimated destroi Digital Navertising		Type 002		
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office	e Sought: House District:
Rosen, Jacky, , ,		Oppose		President Senate State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date		500876.45	Disbu 2018	ursement For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought	7 7		2010	Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			▶	20000.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditur	<b>100</b>			
(b) 300101AL of Officernized independent Expenditure	<b>C</b> 3		▶	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ite or authorized			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically File	edl –	M	M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Signature	I mounty I m	Dat	e 1	1 21 2019

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES			PAGE 109 OF 208 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			
For Our Future			FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
Tor Garrataro			C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee Facebook		<b>X</b> Memo	
* Mailing Address			10 / 25 / 2018
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	10430.40
Menlo Park	CA	94025-1456	Transaction ID: VSG8M9YZK94 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Digital Advertising		Category/ Type 004	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought:
Chabot, Steve, , ,		X Oppose	President Senate State: OH
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 1 7	68310.46	Disbursement For: ☐ Primary X General 2018 ☐ Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee		<b>∡</b> Memo	
Facebook			10 25 / Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	5743.89
Menlo Park	CA	94025-1456	Transaction ID : VSG8M9Z63C1 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure		Category/	M M / D D / Y Y Y
Digital Advertising		Type 004	
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office Sought: House District:
Baldwin, Tammy, , ,		Oppose	President Senate State: WI
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		148826.77	Disbursement For: Primary General 2018
rei Liettion foi Office Sought	T T		Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			• 0.00
(h) CURTOTAL of Unitersity of Independent Funancial			
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res		•
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			<b>•</b>
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized		
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fil	edl -	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Signature	c.c omouny 1 ti	Date	e 11 21 2019

Stoltz, Gail, , ,

Signature

SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X)				
TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 110 OF 208 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	oort Amends repo	ort filed	on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee Facebook *		<b></b> Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		1200.00
Menlo Park	CA	94025-1456		Transaction ID : VSG8M9Z08A7 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Digital Advertising		Category/ Type 004	4	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office	Sought: House District:
Rosen, Jacky, , ,		Oppose		President State: NV Senate
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		500876.45	Disbu 2018	rsement For:
Full Name of Payee Facebook *		<b>∡</b> Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		37500.00
Menlo Park	CA	94025-1456		Transaction ID : VSG8M9Z0G45 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Digital Advertising		Category/ Type 004		M M / D D / Y W W W W
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>x</b> Support	Office	Sought: House District:
Nelson, Bill, , ,		Oppose		President Senate State: FL
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		1973433.23	Disbu 2018	rsement For:
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			·· •	0.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	res		▶	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			·· •	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			

[Electronically Filed]

2019

21

11

#### SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X)

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURE	S		PAGE 111 OF 208 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			
For Our Future			FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
			C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends report	t filed on M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee Facebook		Memo It	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way			11 01 2018 Amount
		1	
City	State	Zip Code	13046.00
Menlo Park	CA	94025-1456	Transaction ID : VSG8M9Z0G53 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Digital Advertising		Category/ Type 004	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought:   House District: 01
Chabot, Steve, , ,		<b>x</b> Oppose	President Senate State: OH
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 1 7	68310.46	Disbursement For: Primary   ☐ General  Other (specify)   ☐
Full Name of Payee Fedex Office  Mailing Address 6470 S Virginia St		☐ Memo It	
6479 S Virginia St			Amount
City Reno	State	Zip Code 89511-1104	48.72 Transaction ID : VSG8M9Z0899
Purpose of Expenditure Literature Printing		Category/ Type 004	Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office Sought: House District:
Rosen, Jacky, , ,		Oppose	President X Senate State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	E0007C 4E	Disbursement For: ☐ Primary
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditure (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expendit (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	tures		<b>A</b> 48.72
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any canding party committee) any political party committee or it	date or authorized	•	•
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fil	led] Date	11 21 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Cignaturo	•	_ Date	

	PAGE 112 OF 208 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
FEC	IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
С	C00620971
" М	/ D D / Y Y Y Y
of Pub	olic Distribution/Dissemination
10 <sup>M</sup>	18 / 2018
nt	
	226755.89
action of Disk	n ID: VSG8M9YX820 cursement or Obligation
10 <sup>M</sup>	29 / 2018
t:	House District:
ent	Senate State: FL
t For:	Primary
ther (	specify) ►
	olic Distribution/Dissemination
10 <sup>M</sup>	18 / 2018
nt	
	226755.89
	n ID: VSG8M9YX838 bursement or Obligation
10 <sup>M</sup>	29 / 2018
t:	House District:
ent	Senate State: FL
t For:	Primary Seneral
ther (	specify) ►
	453511.78
-	

For Our Future				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼	
For Our Future					
				O	
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	oort Amends repo	rt filed o	n M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y	
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination	
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW				10 18 2018	
Ste 900				Amount	
City	State	Zip Code		226755.89	
Washington				Transaction ID : VSG8M9YX820 Date of Disbursement or Obligation	
Purpose of Expenditure Actual Cost for Canvassing Services From 10/18-1 on 10/19 and 11/3 24-Hr Reports	1/6 As Discl.	Category/ Type 004		10 29 7 2018	
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office	Sought: House District:	
Nelson, Bill, , ,		Oppose	F	President Senate State: FL	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	4	1973433.23	Disburs 2018	sement For:  Primary	
Full Name of Payer	, ,			Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination	
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		Memo	item	10 18 2018	
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW					
Ste 900			'	Amount	
City	State	Zip Code		226755.89	
I .	State	Zip Code			
Washington	DC	20005-3425		Transaction ID : VSG8M9YX838	
Washington  Purpose of Expenditure  Actual Cost for Canvassing Services From 10/18- on 10/19 and 11/3 24-Hr Reports	DC				
Purpose of Expenditure  Actual Cost for Canvassing Services From 10/18-	DC	20005-3425 Category/ Type 004		Transaction ID : VSG8M9YX838 Date of Disbursement or Obligation  M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y	
Purpose of Expenditure  Actual Cost for Canvassing Services From 10/18- on 10/19 and 11/3 24-Hr Reports	DC	20005-3425 Category/	Office	Transaction ID : VSG8M9YX838 Date of Disbursement or Obligation  M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y	
Purpose of Expenditure Actual Cost for Canvassing Services From 10/18- on 10/19 and 11/3 24-Hr Reports  Name of Federal Candidate: Scott, Rick, , ,  Calendar Year-To-Date	DC	Category/ Type 004  Support  Oppose	Office F	Transaction ID : VSG8M9YX838  Date of Disbursement or Obligation  M M M / 29 / 2018  Sought: House District:	
Purpose of Expenditure Actual Cost for Canvassing Services From 10/18- on 10/19 and 11/3 24-Hr Reports  Name of Federal Candidate: Scott, Rick, , ,	DC	20005-3425  Category/ Type 004  Support	Office F	Transaction ID: VSG8M9YX838  Date of Disbursement or Obligation  M M M / 29 / 2018  Sought: House District:  President X Senate State: FL	
Purpose of Expenditure Actual Cost for Canvassing Services From 10/18- on 10/19 and 11/3 24-Hr Reports  Name of Federal Candidate: Scott, Rick, , ,  Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	DC 11/6 As Discl.	20005-3425  Category/ Type 004  Support  Oppose  1973433.23	Office  Disburs 2018	Transaction ID: VSG8M9YX838  Date of Disbursement or Obligation  M 10	
Purpose of Expenditure Actual Cost for Canvassing Services From 10/18-on 10/19 and 11/3 24-Hr Reports  Name of Federal Candidate: Scott, Rick, , ,  Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	DC  11/6 As Discl.	20005-3425  Category/ Type 004  Support  Oppose  1973433.23	Office F Disburs 2018	Transaction ID: VSG8M9YX838  Date of Disbursement or Obligation  M M M / 29 / 2018  Sought: House District:  President ✗ Senate State: FL  sement For: Primary ✗ General  Other (specify) ▶	
Purpose of Expenditure Actual Cost for Canvassing Services From 10/18- on 10/19 and 11/3 24-Hr Reports  Name of Federal Candidate: Scott, Rick, , ,  Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	DC  11/6 As Discl.	20005-3425  Category/ Type 004  Support  Oppose  1973433.23	Office F Disburs 2018	Transaction ID: VSG8M9YX838  Date of Disbursement or Obligation  M M M / 29 / 2018  Sought: House District:  President ✗ Senate State: FL  sement For: Primary ✗ General  Other (specify) ▶	
Purpose of Expenditure Actual Cost for Canvassing Services From 10/18-on 10/19 and 11/3 24-Hr Reports  Name of Federal Candidate: Scott, Rick, , ,  Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	DC  11/6 As Discl.	20005-3425  Category/ Type 004  Support  Oppose  1973433.23	Office F Disburs 2018	Transaction ID: VSG8M9YX838  Date of Disbursement or Obligation  M M M / 29 / 2018  Sought: House District:  President ✗ Senate State: FL  sement For: Primary ✗ General  Other (specify) ▶	
Purpose of Expenditure    Actual Cost for Canvassing Services From 10/18-    on 10/19 and 11/3 24-Hr Reports  Name of Federal Candidate:    Scott, Rick, , ,     Calendar Year-To-Date    Per Election for Office Sought  (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures  (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	DC  11/6 As Discl.  sent expenditures ate or authorized	20005-3425  Category/ Type 004  Support  Oppose  1973433.23	Office F Disburs 2018	Transaction ID: VSG8M9YX838 Date of Disbursement or Obligation  M M M / 29 / 2018  Sought: House District: President X Senate State: FL  Sement For: Primary X General  Other (specify)   453511.78	
Purpose of Expenditure    Actual Cost for Canvassing Services From 10/18-on 10/19 and 11/3 24-Hr Reports  Name of Federal Candidate:    Scott, Rick, , ,     Calendar Year-To-Date    Per Election for Office Sought  (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures  (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures  (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	DC  11/6 As Discl.  sent expenditures ate or authorized	20005-3425  Category/ Type 004  Support  Oppose  1973433.23	Office  Disburs 2018  not mac of either,	Transaction ID: VSG8M9YX838 Date of Disbursement or Obligation  M M M / 29 / 2018  Sought: House District: President X Senate State: FL  Sement For: Primary X General  Other (specify)   453511.78	

	PAGE 113 OF 208
_	FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
	C C00620971
_	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
d	on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	10 18 2018
	Amount
	Alloun
	13147.22
	Transaction ID: VSG8M9YX846 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
_	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
	10 29 2018
_	e Sought: House District:
Ce	ΒΔ
	President State: FA
	ursement For: Primary General
3	Other (specify) ▶
	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	M M / D D / Y Y Y
-	10 18 2018
	Amount
	128.54
	Transaction ID : VSG8M9YX854
	Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	10 29 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
	2010
	e Sought:
Ce	President Senate State: PA
Ce	
	Irsement For: Primary X General
וכ	
ום	
ום	
]	Other (specify) ▶
ום	Other (specify)
סנ	Other (specify) ►
	Other (specify) ▶
וכ	Other (specify) ▶

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future			C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends report	filed on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo It	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW			10 18 2018
Ste 900			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	13147.22
Washington	DC	20005-3425	Transaction ID : VSG8M9YX846 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Actual Cost for Canvassing Services From 10/18-10 Disclosed on 10/19 24-Hr Report	/22 As	Category/ Type 004	10 / 29 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>X</b> Support	Office Sought: House District:
Casey, Robert, P, , Jr.		Oppose	President Senate State: PA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 7		Disbursement For: Primary   ☐ General  ☐ Other (specify)  ☐
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo It	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
			10 18 / Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW			Amount
Ste 900			7 tillount
City	State	Zip Code	128.54
Washington	DC	20005-3425	Transaction ID : VSG8M9YX854  Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure  Actual Cost for Canvassing Services From 10/18-1 Disclosed on 10/19 24-Hr Report	0/22 As	Category/ Type 004	10 / 29 / Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office Sought:
Dean, Madeleine, , ,		Oppose	President Senate State: PA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 1 7	0700.00	Disbursement For:  Primary  General    2018  Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			13275.76
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	res		<b>•</b>
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			<b>•</b>
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized	•	
	Electronically Fil	[ed] Date	11 21 2019
Signature			
			FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/201

Stoltz, Gail, , ,

Signature

SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 114 OF 208
				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	port Amends repo	ort filed	on M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW				Amount
Ste 900	State	Zip Code		809.96
Washington	DC	20005-3425		Transaction ID : VSG8M9YX862 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Actual Cost for Canvassing Services From 10/18-10 Disclosed on 10/19 24-Hr Report	)/22 As	Category/ Type 004	4	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office	Sought:  House District: 05
Scanlon, Mary Gay, , ,		Oppose		President Senate State: PA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 1 7	6233.25	Disbu 2018	rsement For: Primary   General  Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  M M M / D D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW				Amount
Ste 900	Otata	Zin Codo		341.38
City Washington	State	Zip Code 20005-3425		Transaction ID : VSG8M9YX870 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Actual Cost for Canvassing Services From 10/18-1 Disclosed on 10/19 24-Hr Report	0/22 As	Category/ Type 004		10 / 29 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office	Sought: House District: 06
Houlahan, Chrissy, , ,		Oppose		President Senate State: PA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	<u> </u>	7316.10	Disbu 2018	rsement For: Primary   General  Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			ŕ	1151.34
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	res			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			. •	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorize			

[Electronically Filed]

2019

21

11

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

г	D4.05	5 05 000
	PAGE 11	5 OF 208 24 OF FORM 3X
		TION NUMBER ▼
C	C0062097	1
M /	D D /	YYYYY
of Public	Distribution	n/Dissemination
и и и /		/ Y Y Y Y Y
10	18	2018
nt		
		554.83
	D : VSG8M	11.0
	rsement or	
10 /	29	2018
nt:	<b>f</b> House	District:07
ent	Senate	State: PA
nt For:	Prima	ry <b>X</b> General
Other (spe	ecify) ►	
		n/Dissemination
/ M /		/ Y Y Y Y
10	18	2018
nt		
		2092.26
saction I	D : VSG8M	9YX895
	rsement or	ŭ
10 /	29	2018
nt: 🛛 🗶	House	District: 02
	Senate	State: VA
ent	Prima	ry <b>X</b> General
ent		ry <b>X</b> General
ent ent Dther (spe		ry <b>X</b> General
ent ont For:	ecify) ▶	7y <b>X</b> General 2647.09
ent ont For:		2647.09
entnt For:	ecify) ▶	2647.09
entnt For:	ecify) ▶	2647.09
entnt For:	ecify) ▶	2647.09

For Our Future  C C00620971					
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed on 48-hour report					
Full Name of Payee  For Our Future Action Fund  Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination					
				10 18 2018	
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW		Amount			
Ste 900	2.0 2.0				
City Washington	State Zip Code 20005-3425			554.83  Transaction ID: VSG8M9YX888	
Purpose of Expenditure				Date of Disbursement or Obligation	
Actual Cost for Canvassing Services From 10/18-10 Disclosed on 10/19 24-Hr Report	/22 As	Category/ Type 004		10 29 7 2018	
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>x</b> Support	Office S	Sought: House District: 07	
Wild, Susan, , ,		Oppose	P	resident Senate State: PA	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	16352.29	Disburs 2018	ement For:	
Full Name of Payee		☐ Memo	Item [	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination	
For Our Future Action Fund				10 18 7 2018	
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW			4	Amount	
Ste 900 City	State	Zip Code		2092.26	
Washington	DC	20005-3425		Transaction ID : VSG8M9YX895 Date of Disbursement or Obligation	
Purpose of Expenditure  Actual Cost for Canvassing Services From 10/18-1 Disclosed on 10/19 24-Hr Report	0/25 As	Category/ Type 004		10 29 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y	
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office S	Sought:   House District: 02	
Luria, Elaine, , ,		Oppose	P	resident Senate State: VA	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	A 1 1 A	10235.06	Disburs 2018	ement For: Primary General	
	,		L	Other (specify) ▶	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			•	2647.09	
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	'es		•		
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			• [		
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized				
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically Fil	od1	M = N	/ D.D / Y.Y.Y.Y	
Signature	<u> - Басионісану Г</u> и	Date	11	21 2019	
				FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/2016	

	PAGE 11	6 OF 208
	FOR LINE	24 OF FORM 3X
FEC	_	ION NUMBER ▼
С	C00620971	
1 = M	/ D D /	YYYY
of Pub	lic Distribution	/Dissemination
10 <sup>M</sup>	18	2018
ınt		
	, , ,	3411.70
sactior	n ID: VSG8M9 oursement or	YX8A3
10 <sup>M</sup>	29	2018
ht:	<b>X</b> House	District:05
lent	Senate	State: VA
nt For:	Primar	y <b>X</b> General
Other (s	specify) ▶	
		/Dissemination
M 10	/ 18	2018
ınt		
		1410.84
	n ID : VSG8M	
	oursement or	•
10	29	2018
ht:	<b>X</b> House	District:06
lent	Senate	State: VA
nt For:	Primar	y <b>X</b> General
iii 1 01.	specify) ▶	
Other (		
Other (		4822.54
Other (s		

				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repor	rt Amends repo	rt filed on	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item Da	tte of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW			Am	10 18 2018
Ste 900				
City	tate	Zip Code		3411.70
Washington	DC	20005-3425		ansaction ID: VSG8M9YX8A3 ute of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Actual Cost for Canvassing Services From 10/18-10/25 Disclosed on 10/19 24-Hr Report	As	Category/ Type 004		10 29 / 2018
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>X</b> Support	Office So	ught: K House District: 05
Cockburn, Leslie, , ,		Oppose	Pre	esident Senate State: VA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	16621.26	Disbursen 2018	ment For:  Primary
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item Da	tte of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW Ste 900			Am	nount
	tate	Zip Code	— Г	1410.84
Washington	DC	20005-3425		ransaction ID : VSG8M9YX8B1 tte of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure  Actual Cost for Canvassing Services From 10/18-10/29 Disclosed on 10/19 24-Hr Report	5 As	Category/ Type 004		10 29 7 2018
Name of Federal Candidate:		🗶 Support	Office So	nught: K House District: 06
Lewis, Jennifer, Lynn, ,		Oppose	Pre	esident Senate State: VA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		8589.55	Disbursen 2018	ment For:  Primary
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			•	4822.54
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures.			<b>•</b>	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate party committee) any political party committee or its age	or authorized	•		
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	ectronically File	d]	M = M	/ D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Signature		Date	11	21 2019

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

24-hour report

For Our Future Action Fund

For Our Future

Full Name of Payee

Check if

#### SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES

48-hour report

	PAGE 117 OF 208			
	FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X			
	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼			
	C C00620971			
Amends report filed	i on Man / Dab / Yayayay			
☐ Memo Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination			
	10 18 / 2018			
	Amount			
ode	2015.48			
ode 05-3425	Transaction ID : VSG8M9YX8C9			
0 0420	Date of Disbursement or Obligation			
ry/ pe 004	10 29 7 2018			
Support Office	ee Sought:   House District: 07			
Oppose	President Senate State: VA			
Disb	ursement For: Primary X General			
.35 2018	Other (specify) ▶			
☐ Memo Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination			
	M M / D D / Y Y Y			
	10 18 2018			
	10 18 2018			
	10 18 2018 Amount			
de	10 18 2018 Amount 1277.24			
	Amount  1277.24  Transaction ID: VSG8M9YX8D7  Date of Disbursement or Obligation			
de 005-3425 ry/ pe 004	10 18 2018  Amount  1277.24  Transaction ID: VSG8M9YX8D7			
005-3425 ry/ pe 004	Amount  1277.24  Transaction ID: VSG8M9YX8D7  Date of Disbursement or Obligation			
005-3425 ry/ 004	Amount  1277.24  Transaction ID: VSG8M9YX8D7  Date of Disbursement or Obligation  10  10  10  10  10  10  10  10  10  1			

Mailing Address 1411 K St NW Ste 900 City State Zip Code DC 20005-342 Washington Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Actual Cost for Canvassing Services From 10/18-10/25 As Type Disclosed on 10/19 24-Hr Report Name of Federal Candidate: X Sup Spanberger, Abigail, , , Op Calendar Year-To-Date 10270.35 Per Election for Office Sought Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund Mailing Address 1411 K St NW Ste 900 City State Zip Code Washington DC 20005-3 Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Actual Cost for Canvassing Services From 10/18-10/25 As Type Disclosed on 10/19 24-Hr Report Name of Federal Candidate: **✗** Sup Wexton, Jennifer, , , Op Calendar Year-To-Date 11277.90 Per Election for Office Sought (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures ..... (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures..... (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures ..... Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Stoltz, Gail, , , [Electronically Filed] 2019 11 21 Date Signature FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/2016

New report

PAGE 118 OF 208 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X					
FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼					
C C00620971					
M / D D / Y Y Y Y					
of Public Distribution/Dissemination					
10 18 / 2018					
3402.50 saction ID : VSG8M9YX8E5 of Disbursement or Obligation					
10 29 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y					
nt: House District:					
ent Senate State: VA					
t For: Primary 🗶 General					
other (specify) ▶					
of Public Distribution/Dissemination					
10 18 2018					
nt					
1388.82 saction ID: VSG8M9YX8F3 of Disbursement or Obligation 10 29 2018					
nt: X House District: 08					
ent Senate State: PA					
t For: Primary General					
other (specify)					
4791.32					
cooperation, consultation, or concert					

For Our Future  C C00620971  Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed on 48-hour report    Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund  Date of Public Distribution    10 18	7 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Check if24-hour report48-hour report New report Amends report filed on  Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund Date of Public Distribution	n/Dissemination 2018 3402.50
For Our Future Action Fund	2018 3402.50 3YX8E5
	2018 3402.50 <b>9YX8E5</b>
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW Amount	9YX8E5
Ste 900	9YX8E5
City State Zip Code	
Washington DC 20005-3425 Transaction ID: VSG8M9 Date of Disbursement or 0	Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Actual Cost for Canvassing Services From 10/18-10/25 As Disclosed on 10/19 24-Hr Report  Category/ Type 004 10 10 29	2018
Name of Federal Candidate:      X   Support   Office Sought:   House	District:
Kaine, Timothy, Michael, ,  Oppose President X Senate	State: VA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Disbursement For: □ Primar 2018  Other (specify) ▶	ry <b>X</b> General
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund  Date of Public Distribution  10  Date of Public Distribution	n/Dissemination 2018
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW Ste 900	
City State Zip Code	1388.82
Washington DC 20005-3425 Transaction ID : VSG8M9 Date of Disbursement or 0	
Purpose of Expenditure Actual Cost for Canvassing Services From 10/18-10/22 As Disclosed on 10/19 24-Hr Report  Category/ Type 004 10 10 29	2018
Name of Federal Candidate:      X   Support   Office Sought:   X   House	District:08
Cartwright, Matt, , ,	State: PA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Total Disbursement For: □ Primar 2018 □ Other (specify) ▶	ry 🗶 General
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	4791.32
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
	19
Signature	

SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X)	_			
TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES	•			PAGE 119 OF 208
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
For Our Future				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed	on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
				10 18 2018
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW				Amount
Ste 900		T =: 0 :		
City	State	Zip Code		964.92
Washington	DC	20005-3425		Transaction ID : VSG8M9YX8G1 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Actual Cost for Canvassing Services From 10/18-1 Disclosed on 10/19 24-Hr Report	0/22 As	Category/ Type 004	1	10 29 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>X</b> Support	Office	e Sought: X House District: 10
Scott, George, , ,		Oppose		President Senate State: PA
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbu	ursement For: Primary 🗶 General
Per Election for Office Sought	<u></u>	14478.74	2018	Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund		meme	nom.	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW				10 10 2010
Ste 900				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		614.87
Washington	DC	20005-3425		Transaction ID : VSG8M9YX8H9
Purpose of Expenditure		Category/	_	Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Actual Cost for Canvassing Services From 10/18- Disclosed on 10/19 24-Hr Report	10/22 As	Category/ Type 004		10 29 2018
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office	e Sought:
Lamb, Conor, , ,		Oppose		President Senate State: PA
Calendar Year-To-Date		22789.60		ursement For: Primary 🗶 General
Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	22789.00	2018	Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	S		•	1579.79
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	ures			
(a) COLIC ME of Officer independent Experience				
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures				
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independ with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candid party committee) any political party committee or its	date or authorized			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Flectronically Fil.	lød1	М	M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y

[Electronically Filed]

2019

21

11

	PAGE 12	0 OF 208
	FOR LINE	24 OF FORM 3X
FEC	_	ION NUMBER ▼
С	C0062097	1
I = M	/ D D /	YYYY
of Pub	lic Distribution	n/Dissemination
10	18	2018
ınt		
· 	7	
	n ID: VSG8M9 oursement or	
10 <sup>M</sup>	29	2018
ht:	<b>X</b> House	District: 01
dent	Senate	State: OH
nt For:	Primar	
	specify) ▶	, Constan
		n/Dissemination
M M		
10	18	2018
ınt		
-		1909.58
saction	n ID : VSG8M	
	oursement or	
М М	/ 29	2018
10		
10	<b>X</b> House	District:15
10 ht:	✗ House Senate	District:15 State:OH
ht:		State: OH
10 ht: lent nt For:	Senate	State: OH
10 ht: lent nt For:	Senate Primar	State: OH
ht: lent nt For:	Senate Primar	State: OH  y K General
ht: lent nt For: Other (s	Senate  Primar  specify) ▶	State: OH  Ty K General  6622.71
ht: lent nt For: Other (s	Senate  Primar specify) ▶	State: OH  Ty K General  6622.71
ht: lent nt For: Other (s	Senate  Primar specify) ▶	State: OH  Ty K General  6622.71
ht: lent nt For: Other (s	Senate  Primar specify) ▶	State: OH  Y General  6622.71

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼					
For Our Future					
Ch	neck if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y	
	Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination	
-	Mailing Address 1411 K St NW			10 18 2018	
	Ste 900			Amount	
Ì	City	4713.13			
	/ashington DC 20005-3425			Transaction ID : VSG8M9YX8J7 Date of Disbursement or Obligation	
Purpose of Expenditure Actual Cost for Canvassing Services From 10/18-10/28 As Disclosed on 10/19 24-Hr Report		Category/ Type 004	10 / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y		
İ	Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office Sought:  Mouse District: 01	
	Pureval, Aftab, , ,		Oppose	President Senate State: OH	
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	68310.46	Disbursement For:  Primary  General 2018  Other (specify) ▶	
ŀ	Fall Name of Bases				
	Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		Memo	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination	
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW					
	Ste 900			Amount	
ŀ	City	State	Zip Code	1909.58	
	Washington	DC	20005-3425	Transaction ID: VSG8M9YX8K4  Date of Disbursement or Obligation	
Purpose of Expenditure Actual Cost for Canvassing Services From 10/18-10/28 As Disclosed on 10/19 24-Hr Report  Category/ Type 004			10 29 / Y Y Y Y Y Y		
	Disclosed on 10/19 24-Hr Report	0/20 /13	Туре	_	
	Disclosed on 10/19 24-Hr Report  Name of Federal Candidate:	0/20 A3	Туре	Office Sought: X House District: 15	
	<u> </u>	0/20 /13	Туре		
	Name of Federal Candidate:  Neal, Rick, , ,  Calendar Year-To-Date	0/20 //3	Support	Office Sought:   House District: 15  President Senate State: OH  Disbursement For: Primary General	
	Name of Federal Candidate:  Neal, Rick, , ,	0/20 A3	Support Oppose	Office Sought:   House District: 15  President Senate State: OH	
	Name of Federal Candidate:  Neal, Rick, , ,  Calendar Year-To-Date	7 1 1 7	Support Oppose 12894.58	Office Sought:   President Senate State:   □ Primary General  Other (specify)  □ Office Sought:     15	
	Name of Federal Candidate:  Neal, Rick, , ,  Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 1 7	Support Oppose	Office Sought:     House District: 15     President Senate State: OH     Disbursement For: Primary Senate Senate State: OH     Disbursement For: Primary Senate Senate Senate State: OH     Disbursement For: Primary Senate Senate Senate State: OH     Disbursement For: Primary Senate	
	Name of Federal Candidate:  Neal, Rick, , ,  Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures  (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	res	Support Oppose	Office Sought:     House District: 15     President   Senate State: OH     Disbursement For:   Primary   General 2018   Other (specify) ▶	
	Name of Federal Candidate:  Neal, Rick, , ,  Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	res	Support Oppose	Office Sought:     House District: 15     President   Senate State: OH     Disbursement For:   Primary   General 2018   Other (specify) ▶	
	Name of Federal Candidate:  Neal, Rick, , ,  Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures  (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	resent expenditures ate or authorized	Support Oppose  12894.58  reported herein were	Office Sought:  House District: 15  President Senate State: OH  Disbursement For: Primary General 2018  Other (specify)   6622.71	
	Name of Federal Candidate:  Neal, Rick, , ,  Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures  (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures  (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	resent expenditures ate or authorized	Support Oppose  12894.58  reported herein were committee or agent of	Office Sought:	

	PAGE 1:	21 OF 208
		24 OF FORM 3X
FEC		TION NUMBER ▼
	C0062097	7
1	/ D D	Y   Y   Y   Y   Y   Y   Y   Y   Y   Y
of Pub	lic Distribution	n/Dissemination
M 10	/ 18	/ Y Y Y Y Y Y 2018
10	10	2010
ınt		
		18567.89
saction	ID: VSG8M oursement or	19YX8M2
10	/ 29	2018
ht:	House	District:
dent	Senate	State: WI
nt For:	Prima	
	specify) ▶ _	
of Pub	lic Distribution	n/Dissemination
10 <sup>M</sup>	18	2018
10	18	
10	18	2018
10 unt	18 n ID : VSG8N	2018 20156.05 <b>//9YX8N0</b>
10 unt saction of Disb	n ID : VSG8N oursement or	2018 20156.05 <b>//9YX8N0</b> Obligation
10 unt saction of Disb	18 n ID : VSG8N	2018 20156.05 <b>//9YX8N0</b> Obligation
saction of Disb	n ID: VSG8N pursement or	2018 20156.05 <b>//9YX8N0</b> Obligation
saction of Disb	n ID: VSG8N pursement or	2018 20156.05 <b>//9YX8N0</b> Obligation / Y Y Y Y Y 2018
saction of Dist	n ID : VSG8N pursement or 29 House	2018  20156.05  // 2018  District: State:NV
saction of Disb	n ID: VSG8N oursement or / 29 House	2018  20156.05  // 2018  District: State:NV
nsaction of Disb	n ID: VSG8N pursement or 29 House Senate	2018  20156.05  // 2018  District: State:NV
asaction of Disk	h ID: VSG8N pursement or 29 House Senate Prima specify)	2018  20156.05  // YX8NO Obligation / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
saction of Distriction of Districtio	n ID: VSG8N pursement or  29 House Senate Prima specify)	2018  20156.05  M9YX8N0 Obligation  / Y 2018  District: State: NV  ary
saction of Disk	n ID: VSG8N pursement or  29 House  Senate  Prima specify) ▶	2018  20156.05  // Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
saction of Distribution of Dis	n ID: VSG8N pursement or  29 House Senate Prima specify)	2018  20156.05  M9YX8N0 Obligation  / Y 2018  District: State: NV  ary X General
asaction of Disk	n ID: VSG8N pursement or  29 House  Senate  Prima specify) ▶	2018  20156.05  // Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y

NAME OF COMMI	,				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Futu	re				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed on 48-hour report					
Full Name of P For Our Fu	ayee ture Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item Date	e of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address	3 1411 K St NW			Amo	10 18 2018
	Ste 900			, dile	, and a second
City		State	Zip Code		18567.89
Washington		DC	20005-3425		nsaction ID : VSG8M9YX8M2 e of Disbursement or Obligation
	ienditure · Canvassing Services From 10/18-10 0/19 24-Hr Report	/25 As	Category/ Type 004		10 29 / Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Feder	al Candidate:		<b>x</b> Support	Office Sou	ght: House District:
Baldwin, Tamm	у, , ,		Oppose	Pres	ident 🗶 Senate State: WI
	/ear-To-Date on for Office Sought	7	148826.77	Disburseme	ent For:  Primary
Full Name of P	<sub>ayee</sub> Iture Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item Date	e of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address	3 1411 K St NW Ste 900			Amo	
City	Sie 900	State	Zip Code	— Г	20156.05
Washington		DC	20005-3425		nsaction ID : VSG8M9YX8N0 e of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Exp Actual Cost for Disclosed on	enditure or Canvassing Services From 10/18-1 10/19 24-Hr Report	1/1 As	Category/ Type 004		10 29 7 2018
Name of Feder	al Candidate:		<b>x</b> Support	Office Sou	ght: House District:
Rosen, Jacky, ,	,		Oppose	Pres	ident 🗶 Senate State: NV
	/ear-To-Date on for Office Sought	, , ,	500876.45	Disburseme 2018	ent For:
(a) SUBTOTAL o	of Itemized Independent Expenditures			· [	38723.94
(b) SUBTOTAL of	of Unitemized Independent Expenditur	es		<b>•</b>	7
(c) TOTAL Indep	endent Expenditures			•	
with, or at the re		te or authorized			n cooperation, consultation, or concert (if the reporting entity is not a political
Stoltz, Gail, ,	,	Electronically File	ed] Date	M M M	21 2019
Signature					

Stoltz, Gail, , ,

Signature

# S

SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X) FEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 122 OF 208
				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FEC	IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future			C	C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New re	port Amends repo	rt filed on	/ D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item Date of Put	olic Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW				20.0
Ste 900			Amount	
City	State	Zip Code		8062.42
Washington	DC	20005-3425		n ID : VSG8M9YX8P8 bursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Actual Cost for Canvassing Services From 10/18-11 Disclosed on 10/19 24-Hr Report	/1 As	Category/ Type 004	10 M	29 / 2018
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought:	House District:
Heller, Dean, , ,		Oppose	President	Senate State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	500876.45	Disbursement For: 2018 Other (	Primary <b>X</b> General
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund  Mailing Address		☐ Memo	Date of Pub	olic Distribution/Dissemination
1411 K St NW			Amount	
Ste 900	1			4000.00
City	State	Zip Code	T	1393.92
Washington	DC	20005-3425		on ID : VSG8M9YX8Q6 bursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure  Actual Cost for Canvassing Services From 10/18-1  Disclosed on 10/19 24-Hr Report	1/1 As	Category/ Type 004	10	29 / 2018
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought:	₩ House District: 04
Hardy, Cresent, , ,		<b>x</b> Oppose	President	Senate State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 7	13384.67	Disbursement For: 2018 Other (	Primary <b>X</b> General specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			·	9456.34
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	res		<b>&gt;</b>	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			·	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorize			

[Electronically Filed]

2019

21

11

Stoltz, Gail, , ,

Signature

#### SCHEDULE E (FEC ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT

				PAGE 123 FOR LINE 2	3 OF 208 24 OF FORM 3X
ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FEC II	DENTIFICATI	ON NUMBER ▼
or Our Future			С	C00620971	
eck if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	port Amends report f	iled on/	D D /	Y " Y " Y " Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo Iter	Date of Public	Distribution	/Dissemination 2018
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW Ste 900			Amount		2010
City City	State	Zip Code			3484.79
Washington	DC	20005-3425	Transaction I		YX8R2
Purpose of Expenditure Actual Cost for Canvassing Services From 10/18-11/ Disclosed on 10/19 24-Hr Report	/1 As	Category/ Type 004	10 M	29	2018
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support C	office Sought:	<b>X</b> House	District: 04
Horsford, Steven, Alexzander, ,		Oppose	President	Senate	State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	, , ,		isbursement For:  18 Other (sp	Primar	y <b>X</b> General
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund  Mailing Address  1411 K St NW		☐ Memo Iter	Date of Public	Distribution	/Dissemination
Ste 900					
City	State	Zip Code			289.76
Washington	DC	20005-3425	Transaction Date of Disbu		
Purpose of Expenditure Actual Cost for Phone Banking Services from 10/18 Disclosed on 10/19 24-Hr Report	3-10/25 As	Category/ Type 004	10	29	2018
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support C	office Sought:	<b>K</b> House	District: 02
		Oppose	President	Senate	State: VA
Luria, Elaine, , ,				Primar	y <b>X</b> General
Luria, Elaine, , ,  Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	, , ,	40005.00	isbursement For: 018		
Calendar Year-To-Date	7	10235.06	018 🦳		3774.55
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		10235.06	Other (sp		3774.55

[Electronically Filed]

2019

21

11

SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X)	•				
TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES	•			PAGE 124 OF 208	
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X	
For Our Future				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼	
				C C00620971	
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed	on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y	
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination	
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW				10 18 2018	
Ste 900				Amount	
City	State	Zip Code		289.76	
Washington	DC	20005-3425		Transaction ID : VSG8M9YX8Y9 Date of Disbursement or Obligation	
Purpose of Expenditure Actual Cost for Phone Banking Services from 10/18 Disclosed on 10/19 24-Hr Report	8-10/25 As	Category/ Type 004		10 29 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y	
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	e Sought: X House District: 02	
Taylor, Scott, W, ,		X Oppose		President Senate State: VA	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 7	10235.06	Disbu 2018	ursement For:	
Full Name of Payee		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination	
For Our Future Action Fund				10 18 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y	
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW					
Ste 900				Amount	
City	State	Zip Code		31.05	
Washington	DC	20005-3425		Transaction ID : VSG8M9YX8Z7 Date of Disbursement or Obligation	
Purpose of Expenditure  Actual Cost for Phone Banking Services from 10/ Disclosed on 10/19 24-Hr Report	18-10/25 As	Category/ Type 004		10 29 2018	
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	e Sought:	
Riggleman, Denver, Lee, ,		X Oppose		President Senate State: VA	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	16621.26	Disbu 2018	ursement For: Primary   General  Other (specify) ▶	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditure	S		•	320.81	
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	ures				
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•		
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independ with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candid party committee) any political party committee or its	date or authorized				
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Flectronically File	led1 -	М	M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y	

[Electronically Filed]

2019

21

11

Stoltz, Gail, , ,

Signature

### S

CHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X)				
EMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 125 OF 208
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
For Our Future				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	port Amends repo	ort filed on	M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo		of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW				لننبا لبا لن
Ste 900			Amou	nt
City	State	Zip Code		31.05
Washington	DC	20005-3425		saction ID: VSG8M9YX905 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Actual Cost for Phone Banking Services from 10/18 Disclosed on 10/19 24-Hr Report	-10/25 As	Category/ Type 004		10 29 7 2018
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>X</b> Support	Office Sough	nt: K House District: 05
Cockburn, Leslie, , ,		Oppose	Presid	ent Senate State: VA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		16621.26	Disbursemer 2018	nt For:  Primary
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo		of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW			A	
Ste 900			Amou	nt
City	State	Zip Code		165.58
Washington	DC	20005-3425		saction ID: VSG8M9YX913 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure  Actual Cost for Phone Banking Services from 10/1- Disclosed on 10/19 24-Hr Report	8-10/25 As	Category/ Type 004		10 / 29 / 2018
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>x</b> Support	Office Sough	nt: K House District: 06
Lewis, Jennifer, Lynn, ,		Oppose	Presid	ent Senate State: VA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		8589.55	Disbursemer 2018	nt For:
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	·			196.63
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res		· [	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorize			

[Electronically Filed]

2019

21

11

#### SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X)

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 126 OF 208 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				EC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future			l r	
			l.	C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repor	t filed on	M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo I		Public Distribution/Dissemination  M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW				
Ste 900			Amount	
City	State	Zip Code	- I I :	165.58
Washington	DC	20005-3425		ction ID : VSG8M9YX921 Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Actual Cost for Phone Banking Services from 10/18- Disclosed on 10/19 24-Hr Report	-10/25 As	Category/ Type 004	М	
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought:	➤ House District:06
Cline, Benjamin, Lee, ,		<b>x</b> Oppose	Presiden	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 7	8589.55	Disbursement   2018	For: Primary <b>X</b> General er (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund  Mailing Address		☐ Memo I	tem Date of	
1411 K St NW Ste 900			Amount	
City	State	Zip Code	<b>-</b>   ∶	31.05
Washington	DC	20005-3425		ction ID : VSG8M9YX939 Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure  Actual Cost for Phone Banking Services from 10/18  Disclosed on 10/19 24-Hr Report	3-10/25 As	Category/ Type 004		0 29 7 2018
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office Sought:	➤ House District:07
Spanberger, Abigail, , ,		Oppose	Presiden	t Senate State: VA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	10270.35	Disbursement   2018	For: Primary <b>✗</b> General er (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure			<ul><li></li></ul>	196.63
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			<b>•</b>	7
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ite or authorized	•		•
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically Fil	led] Date	M M / 11	21 2019

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

For Our Future

#### SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES

	Р	AGE 12	27 OF 208
			24 OF FORM 3X
FEC			TION NUMBER ▼
С		C0062097	1
M	1	D D /	Y Y Y Y
f Pul	olic I	 Distributio	n/Dissemination
10 <sup>M</sup>	/	18	/ Y Y Y Y Y 2018
nt			
		- VCCOM	
		: VSG8M ement or	Obligation
10 <sup>M</sup>	1	29	2018
t:	X	House	District:07
ent		Senate	State: VA
t For:		Prima	ry <b>X</b> General
ther (	spe	cify) ▶	
	•		n/Dissemination
10 <sup>M</sup>	/	18	/ Y Y Y Y Y Y Y 2018
nt			
_			165.58
	n ID	: VSG8N	
f Dis			Obligation
	/	29	2018
	1		
10 <sup>M</sup>	×	House	District:10
10 t:	×	House Senate	District:10 State:VA
10 t:		1	State: VA
t: ent	: [	Senate	State: VA
t: ent t For:	: [	Senate Prima cify) ▶	State: VA  ry K General
t: ent t For: ther (	: [	Senate Prima cify) ▶	State: VA  ry General  196.63
t: ent t For: ther (	: [	Senate Prima cify) ▶	State: VA  ry General  196.63
t: ent t For:	: [spec	Senate Prima cify) ▶	State: VA  ry General  196.63
t: ent t For: ther (	: [spec	Senate  Prima  cify) ▶	State: VA  ry General  196.63
t: ent t For:	: [spec	Senate  Prima  cify) ▶	State: VA  ry General  196.63

Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed on Full Name of Payee Date For Our Future Action Fund Mailing Address 1411 K St NW Amou Ste 900 City State Zip Code DC 20005-3425 **Trans** Washington Date Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Actual Cost for Phone Banking Services from 10/18-10/25 As 004 Type Disclosed on 10/19 24-Hr Report Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sough Brat, David, Alan, , Oppose Preside Disbursemen Calendar Year-To-Date 10270.35 2018 Per Election for Office Sought Full Name of Payee Date of Memo Item For Our Future Action Fund Mailing Address 1411 K St NW Amou Ste 900 City State Zip Code Washington Trans DC 20005-3425 Date of Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Actual Cost for Phone Banking Services from 10/18-10/25 As 004 Type Disclosed on 10/19 24-Hr Report Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sough Comstock, Barbara, , , Oppose Preside Disbursemen Calendar Year-To-Date 11277.90 2018 Per Election for Office Sought (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures ..... (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures..... (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures ..... Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in continuous with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Stoltz, Gail, , , [Electronically Filed] 21 2019 Date Signature FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/2016

Γ	PAGE 12	28 OF 208
- +		24 OF FORM 3X
FEC ID	_	TION NUMBER ▼
С	C0062097	1
ш М /	D D /	YYYY
of Public	Distribution	n/Dissemination
10 <sup>M</sup> /	18	2018
nt		
		165.58
action I	D: VSG8M	9YX963
10 /		/ Y Y Y Y 2018
it: 7	<b>⊀</b> House	District: 10
ent	Senate	State: VA
t For:	Prima	ry <b>X</b> General
ther (sp	ecify) ▶	
		n/Dissemination
10 <sup>M</sup> /	18	<sup>7</sup> 2018
nt		
		390.29
action I	ID: VSG8M	19YX970
		/ Y Y Y Y
of Disbu	29	2018
of Disbu	29	2018
of Disbui	29	
of Disburd	29 House	District:VA
of Disburt 10 / 10 / 10 / 10 / 10 / 10 / 10 / 10	House Senate Prima	District:VA
of Disburd 10 / 10 / 10 / 10 / 10 / 10 / 10 / 10	House Senate Prima ecify)	District:  State: VA  ry Seneral
of Disburiant:  Int:  In	House Senate Prima ecify)	District:
of Disburing 10 / 10 / 10 / 10 / 10 / 10 / 10 / 10	House Senate Prima ecify)	District: State: VA  ry Seneral
of Disburiant:  ent  therefore  therefore  therefore	House Senate Prima ecify)	District:
of Disburiation of Disburiatio	House Senate Prima ecify)	District: State: VA  ry Seneral

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				C C00620971
				O
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed	on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
				10 18 2018
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW				Amount
Ste 900		1		
City	State	Zip Code		165.58
Washington	DC	20005-3425		Transaction ID: VSG8M9YX963 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Actual Cost for Phone Banking Services from Disclosed on 10/19 24-Hr Report	10/18-10/25 As	Category/ Type 004	4	10 29 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Offic	e Sought: X House District: 10
Wexton, Jennifer, , ,		Oppose		President Senate State: VA
Calendar Year-To-Date		11277.90	Disb	ursement For: Primary 🗶 General
Per Election for Office Sought		11277.00	2016	Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund				10 18 7 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW				
Ste 900				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		390.29
Washington	DC	20005-3425		Transaction ID : VSG8M9YX970 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure  Actual Cost for Phone Banking Services from Disclosed on 10/19 24-Hr Report	n 10/18-10/25 As	Category/ Type 004		10 29 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Offic	e Sought: House District:
Kaine, Timothy, Michael, ,		Oppose		President Senate State: VA
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disb	ursement For: Primary 🗶 General
Per Election for Office Sought		41161.18	2018	Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expendent	litures		•	555.87
(b) SUBTOTAL of Uniternized Independent Expe	enditures			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the indewith, or at the request or suggestion of, any caparty committee) any political party committee	andidate or authorized			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fil	<i>led]</i> Date	e 1	M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Signature				
				FEC Schedule E (Form 3Y) Rev. 05/2016

	PAGE	129 OF 208
	FOR LIN	IE 24 OF FORM 3X
FEC		ATION NUMBER ▼
С	C00620	971
- M	/ D D	/
of Pub	lic Distribut	tion/Dissemination
10 <sup>M</sup>	/ 22	/ Y Y Y Y Y Y 2018
nt		
		4973.81
		BM9YYDQ5 or Obligation
10 M	/ 29	/ Y Y Y Y Y Y Y 2018
ıt:	<b>X</b> House	District:08
ent	Senate	e State: MI
t For:	Prin	mary <b>X</b> General
ther (	specify) ►	
of Pub	olic Distribut	tion/Dissemination
10 <sup>M</sup>	/ 23	/ Y Y Y Y Y Y 2018
nt		
		27499.25
		8M9YYNM6
sactio of Disk		or Obligation
sactio of Disk	oursement	
sactio of Disk	oursement	or Obligation  / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
sactio of Disk	oursement / 29	or Obligation  / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
actio of Disk 10	House  Senate	or Obligation  / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
saction of Disk	House  Senate	or Obligation  / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
saction of Disk	House  Prin	or Obligation  / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
saction of Disk	House  Prin	or Obligation  / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
of Disk 10 at: ent t For:	House    Printspecify	District: State: PA mary X General
of Disk 10 at: ent t For:	House    Printspecify	District: State: PA General 32473.06
nt: ent ot For:	House    Printspecify	District: State: PA mary X General
nt: ent other (:	House    Y   29     House   X   Senate   Printspecify)	District: State: PA General 32473.06

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				
T of Gar i diare				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed	on M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW				10 22 2018
				Amount
Ste 900	Chaha	Zin Codo		4072.94
City Washington	State	Zip Code 20005-3425		4973.81  Transaction ID: VSG8M9YYDQ5
Purpose of Expenditure Actual Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/22-11 Disclosed on 10/23 24-Hr Report	/6 As	Category/ Type 004		Date of Disbursement or Obligation  M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:			011	Cought: VIloua District: 08
Slotkin, Elissa, , ,		Support Oppose	Office	President Senate State: MI
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	4973.81	Disbu 2018	orsement For: Primary   ☐ Other (specify)  ☐ Other (specify)
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW				10 23 2018
Ste 900				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		27499.25
Washington	DC	20005-3425		Transaction ID : VSG8M9YYNM6 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Actual Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/23-1 Disclosed on 10/24 24-Hr Report	1/1 As	Category/ Type 004		10 29 7 2018
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office	e Sought: House District:
Casey, Robert, P, , Jr.		Oppose		President Senate State: PA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	157311.30	Disbu 2018	orsement For:  Primary
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	3		. ▶	32473.06
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	ires		•	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candid party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fil	[ed] Date	e 1	1 21 2019
Signature				FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/201

SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X)	•			
TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES	3			PAGE 130 OF 208 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				
				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed	on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW				10 23 2018
Ste 900				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		1634.66
Washington	DC	20005-3425		Transaction ID : VSG8M9YYNN4 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Actual Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/23-1 Disclosed on 10/24 24-Hr Report	1/1 As	Category/ Type 004		10 29 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>X</b> Support	Office	Sought:   House District: 04
Dean, Madeleine, , ,		Oppose		President Senate State: PA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	8723.69	Disbu 2018	rsement For:
Full Name of Payee		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund				10 23 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW				
Ste 900				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		671.47
Washington	DC	20005-3425		Transaction ID: VSG8M9YYNP2 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Actual Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/23- Disclosed on 10/24 24-Hr Report	11/1 As	Category/ Type 004		10 29 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office	Sought: House District: 05
Scanlon, Mary Gay, , ,		Oppose		President Senate State: PA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		6233.25	Disbu 2018	rsement For: Primary General
				Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditure	9S		. •	2306.13
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expendit	ures		•	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independ with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candic party committee) any political party committee or it	date or authorized			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically File	[ed] Date	M = 1	M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y

2019

Stoltz, Gail, , ,

Signature

#### SCHEDULE E (FEC ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT

MIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES	5				PAGE 13	
ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				550		24 OF FORM 3X
or Our Future					IDENTIFICA	TION NUMBER ▼
				C	C0062097	1
ck if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New re	port Amends repo	rt filed or	M = M	/ D D	Y " Y " Y " Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item C	M M	/ D D	n/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW Ste 900			Α	10 mount	23	2018
City	State	Zip Code				3770.42
Washington	DC	20005-3425			n ID: VSG8M oursement or	9YYNQ0
Purpose of Expenditure Actual Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/23-11 Disclosed on 10/24 24-Hr Report	/1 As	Category/ Type 004		10	/ 29	2018
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office S	ought:	<b>X</b> House	District: 07
Wild, Susan, , ,		Oppose		resident	Senate	State: PA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	16352.29	Disburse 2018	ement For:	Prima	ry <b>X</b> General
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item C	M M	/ D D	n/Dissemination
Mailing Address				10	23	2018
1411 K St NW Ste 900			A	mount		
City	State	Zip Code				834.10
Washington	DC	20005-3425			n ID : VSG8Noursement or	
Purpose of Expenditure  Actual Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/23-1  Disclosed on 10/24 24-Hr Report	1/1 As	Category/ Type 004		M M M	/ 29	/ Y Y Y Y Y Y 2018
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office S	onapt.	<b>X</b> House	District: 08
Cartwright, Matt, , ,		Oppose		resident	Senate	State: PA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	7701.50	Disburse 2018	ement For:	Prima	ry <b>X</b> General
SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	s		. [			4604.52
	ıres		<b>•</b>			
o) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu						

[Electronically Filed]

2019

21

11

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

	PAGE 13	2 OF 208
		24 OF FORM 3X
FEC IDE	NTIFICAT	TON NUMBER ▼
	C0062097	1
	00002001	
- M /	D D /	YYYY
of Public	Distribution	n/Dissemination
10 /	23	2018
ınt		
		4151.23
	: VSG8M	9YYNS6
of Disburs		Obligation
10	29	2018
at.	l love -	Diatriat: 10
ht: 🗶	]	DISTRICT.
ent	Senate	State:
nt For:	Prima	ry <b>X</b> General
Other (spe	cify) ►	
		n/Dissemination
10 /	23	2018
nt		
		3053.73
saction ID	: VSG8M	3           <del>   </del>
of Disburs	D: VSG8M sement or	Obligation
of Disburs	: VSG8M	Obligation
of Disburs	D: VSG8M sement or 29	Obligation  / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
of Disburs	D: VSG8M sement or 29 House	Obligation / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
of Disburs 10 / tht: 🗶	D: VSG8M sement or 29 House Senate	Obligation  2018  District: 17  State: PA
of Disburs  10  ht:   ent  rt For:	House Senate Primar	Obligation  2018  District: 17  State: PA
of Disburs	House Senate Primar	Obligation  2018  District: 17  State: PA
of Disburs  10  ht:   ent  rt For:	House Senate Primar	Obligation  / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
of Disburs  10  ht:  which is a second of the content of the conte	House Senate Primar	Obligation  2018  District: 17  State: PA
of Disburs  10  ht:  which is a second of the content of the conte	House Senate Primal	Obligation  / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
of Disburs  10  ht:   thent  Other (spe	House Senate Primal	Obligation  / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
of Disburs  10  ht:   ht:   Other (spe	House Senate Primal	Obligation  / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y

For Our Future			C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
			10 / 23 / 2018
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW			Amount
Ste 900	State	Zip Code	4151.23
Washington	DC	20005-3425	Transaction ID : VSG8M9YYNS6 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Actual Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/23-11/ Disclosed on 10/24 24-Hr Report	/1 As	Category/ Type 004	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>X</b> Support	Office Sought:  House District: 10
Scott, George, , ,		Oppose	President Senate State: PA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>	14478.74	Disbursement For:  Primary    General  Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
			10 / 23 / 2018
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW			Amount
Ste 900 City	State	Zip Code	3053.73
Washington	DC	20005-3425	Transaction ID: VSG8M9YYNT4 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure  Actual Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/23-1  Disclosed on 10/24 24-Hr Report	1/2 As	Category/ Type 004	10 29 2018
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office Sought: House District: 17
Lamb, Conor, , ,		Oppose	President Senate State: PA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 7	22789.60	Disbursement For:  Primary  General 2018  Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			7204.96
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res		<b>•</b>
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			<b>&gt;</b>
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized		
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically Fil	ed1	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Signature	<u> Биси опишну Г</u> Ш	Date	21 2019
			FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/201

Stoltz, Gail, , ,

Signature

SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X)				
TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 133 OF 208 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	port Amends repo	ort filed	i on Mam / Dad / Yayayay
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW				10 23 2018 Amount
Ste 900	1 _	1		
City Washington	State DC	Zip Code 20005-3425		878.77  Transaction ID : VSG8M9YYNV2  Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Actual Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/23-11/ Disclosed on 10/24 24-Hr Report	1 As	Category/ Type 004	4	10 29 2018
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Offic	ee Sought:   House District: 03
Lee, Susie, , ,		Oppose		President Senate State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		2393.08	Disbu 2018	ursement For:  Primary  General  Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW Ste 900				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		4493.14
Washington	DC	20005-3425		Transaction ID : VSG8M9YYNW0 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure  Actual Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/23-11  Disclosed on 10/24 24-Hr Report	I/1 As	Category/ Type 004	1	10 / 29 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Offic	e Sought: House District:
Barletta, Lou, , ,		<b>x</b> Oppose		President Senate State: PA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	157311.30	Disbu 2018	ursement For:  Primary
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			•	5371.91
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	res		•	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			·· •	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			

[Electronically Filed]

2019

21

11

	PAGE 13	34 OF 208
	FOR LINE	24 OF FORM 3X
FEC II	_	TION NUMBER ▼
С	C0062097	'1
" M /	D D /	Y Y Y Y Y
f Publi	c Distributio	n/Dissemination
10 <sup>M</sup>	26	/ Y Y Y Y Y 2018
nt		
		2420.55
action of Disbu	ID: VSG8M ursement or	9YZKA2
10 <sup>M</sup>	29	2018
t:	<b>X</b> House	District: 02
ent	Senate	State: VA
t For:	Prima	ry <b>X</b> General
ther (s	pecify) ▶	
		n/Dissemination
10 <sup>M</sup>	/ 26	2018
nt		
_		5623.59
action	ID · VSG8N	
action of Disbu	ID: VSG8N ursement or	Obligation
action of Disbu	ID: VSG8N	Obligation
action of Disbu	ID: VSG8Nursement or	Obligation
action of Disbu	ID: VSG8N ursement or	Obligation / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
t:	ID: VSG8Nursement or	Obligation  / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
t: [  ent [  trent [	ID: VSG8Nursement or  / 29  * House  Senate	Obligation  / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1	ID: VSG8N ursement or  / 29  X House Senate Prima pecify) ▶	Obligation  / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
t: [ ent [ trent [ tre	ID: VSG8N ursement or  / 29  X House Senate Prima pecify) ▶	Obligation  / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
t: [ ent [ tron: ther (sp	ID: VSG8N ursement or  / 29  K House Senate Prima pecify) ▶	Obligation  / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
tt: [ent [ther (sp	ID: VSG8N ursement or  / 29  X House Senate Prima pecify) ▶	Obligation  / Y Y Y 2018  District: 05 State: VA  ary General  8044.14
t: [ent [ther (sp	ID: VSG8Nursement or  / 29  K House Senate Prima pecify) ▶	Obligation  / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
tt: [ent [ther (sp	ID: VSG8Nursement or  / 29  K House Senate Prima pecify) ▶	Obligation  / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				
				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed	on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address				10 26 / 2018
1411 K St NVV				Amount
Ste 900	State	Zip Code		2420.55
Washington	DC	20005-3425		Transaction ID : VSG8M9YZKA2
Purpose of Expenditure Actual Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/26-11/ Disclosed on 10/26 24-Hr Report	/6 As	Category/ Type 004		Date of Disbursement or Obligation  10 29 2018
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	e Sought: X House District: 02
Luria, Elaine, , ,		Oppose		President Senate State: VA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	10235.06	Disbu 2018	orsement For: Primary   General  Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund				10 26 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW				
Ste 900				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		5623.59
Washington	DC	20005-3425		Transaction ID : VSG8M9YZKB0 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure  Actual Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/26-1  Disclosed on 10/26 and 11/3 24-Hr Reports	1/6 As	Category/ Type 004		10 29 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>x</b> Support	Office	e Sought:
Cockburn, Leslie, , ,		Oppose		President Senate State: VA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		16621.26	Disbu 2018	ursement For: Primary X General
Tel Election for effice cought	7		20.0	Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			•	8044.14
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res		•	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			
	[Electronically File	ed] Date	M 1	1 21 2019
Signature				

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 135 OF 208
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
For Our Future				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
Tor Our ruture				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo		M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item Date	e of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW				10 20 2010
Ste 900			Amo	punt
City	State	Zip Code	<u> —</u> Г	2187.39
Washington	DC	20005-3425		nsaction ID : VSG8M9YZKC8 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Actual Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/26-11/ Disclosed on 10/26 24-Hr Report	/6 As	Category/ Type 004		10 29 / 2018
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>X</b> Support	Office Sou	ght: X House District:06
Lewis, Jennifer, Lynn, ,		Oppose	Presi	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 1 7	8589.55	Disburseme	ent For:
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date	e of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund				M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW			, I	
Ste 900			Amo	punt
City	State	Zip Code		3408.53
Washington	DC	20005-3425		nsaction ID : VSG8M9YZKD6 e of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure  Actual Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/26-1  Disclosed on 10/26 and 11/3 24-Hr Reports	1/6 As	Category/ Type 004		10 29 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>x</b> Support	Office Sou	ght: X House District:07
Spanberger, Abigail, , ,		Oppose	Presi	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 1 7	10270.35	Disburseme	ent For:
				· · · //
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			<b>•</b>	5595.92
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res		•	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically File	ed]	M M M	21 2019

2019

		PAGE 136 OF 208
	FFC I	FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3> DENTIFICATION NUMBER
	С	C00620971
on M	- M	/ D = D / Y = Y = Y
Date o	of Publi	c Distribution/Dissemination
M	10 <sup>M</sup>	26 2018
Amour	nt	
		3406.56
		ID: VSG8M9YZKE4 ursement or Obligation
	10 <sup>M</sup>	29 / 2018
Sough	t: [	¥ House District: 10
Preside	ent [	Senate State: VA
rsemen	t For:	Primary X Genera
o	ther (s	pecify) ▶
Date o	of Publi	c Distribution/Dissemination
M	10 <sup>M</sup>	26 / 2018
Amour	nt	
$\Gamma$		17046.62
		ID: VSG8M9YZKF2 ursement or Obligation
		/ DDD / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Sough	t· [	House District:
Preside	-	Senate State: VA
rsemen	t For:	Primary X Genera
o	ther (s	pecify) ▶
	_	
L.		20453.18
	7	7
Ŀ		
	1 1	

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC	IDENTIFICATION NUMBER	R ▼
For Our Future				С	C00620971	
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed o	on M M M	/ D D / Y Y Y	Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Pub	olic Distribution/Dissemination	
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW				10	26 2018	
Ste 900				Amount		
City	State	Zip Code			3406.56	3
Washington	DC	20005-3425			n ID: VSG8M9YZKE4 bursement or Obligation	
Purpose of Expenditure Actual Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/26-11/ Disclosed on 10/26 24-Hr Report	6 As	Category/ Type 004		10	29 2018	Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>X</b> Support	Office	Sought:	■ House District: 1	0
Wexton, Jennifer, , ,		Oppose		President		<u>'A</u>
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	<u></u>	11277.90	Disbur 2018	sement For: Other (	Primary <b>X</b> Gen	ieral
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item	M = M	olic Distribution/Dissemination	
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW				10 Amount	26 2018	_
Ste 900						_
City	State	Zip Code		Transaction	17046.62 n ID : VSG8M9YZKF2	
Washington	DC	20005-3425			bursement or Obligation	
Purpose of Expenditure  Actual Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/26-17 on 10/26 and 11/3 24-Hr Reports	I/6 As Discl.	Category/ Type 004		10	29 / 2018	Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office	Sought:	House District:	
Kaine, Timothy, Michael, ,		Oppose		President	Senate State: V	Α
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		41161.18	Disbur 2018	sement For:	,	eral
	7			Other (	specify) ▶	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			•	,	20453.18	
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	'es		•	,	7	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•		7	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized	•		•		
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically Fil	ed1	M =	M / D		
Signature	<u>ывсионісану Fil</u>	eaj Date	11	21	2019	
				FEC	Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. (	05/201

	PAGE 137	7 OF 208
		24 OF FORM 3X
FEC		ON NUMBER ▼
С	C00620971	
- M	/ D = D /	YYYYY
f Pub	lic Distribution	/Dissemination
10 <sup>M</sup>	26	2018
nt		
action	ı ID : VSG8M9	
of Dist	oursement or (	Obligation
10 <sup>M</sup>	29	2018
t:	House	District:
ent	<b>x</b> Senate	State: WI
t For:	Primar	y <b>X</b> General
ther (	specify) ▶	
		/Dissemination
10 <sup>M</sup>	/ 26 /	2018
actio	n ID: VSG8Ms bursement or (	Obligation
actio	n ID: VSG8M9 oursement or 0	DYZKH8 Obligation 2018
actio of Disk	n ID: VSG8M9 oursement or 0	District:02
action of Dist	Dursement or C	DYZKH8 Obligation 2018
action of Dist	DID: VSG8Ms oursement or 0	District: 02 State: VA
actio of Disk 10 t: ent	n ID: VSG8Ms bursement or C / 29 / X House Senate	District: 02 State: VA
actio of Disk 10 t: ent	m ID: VSG8Ms bursement or 0  29  W House Senate Primar	District: 02 State: VA
action of Disk	m ID: VSG8Ms bursement or 0  / 29  / 29  / House  Senate  Primary specify) ▶	District: 02 State: VA  y General
action of Disk	ID: VSG8Ms bursement or C  29  ✓ Land House  Senate  Primary specify)	District: 02 State: VA
naction action of Disk	m ID: VSG8Ms bursement or 0  / 29  / House  Senate  Primary specify) ▶	District: 02 State: VA  y General
action of Disk	m ID: VSG8Ms bursement or 0  / 29  / 29  / House  Senate  Primary specify) ▶	District: 02 State: VA  y
actio f Disk 10  tt: ent t For:	m ID: VSG8Ms bursement or 0  / 29  / House  Senate  Primary specify) ▶	District: 02 State: VA  y Separate

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future			
			C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repor	rt filed on
Full Name of Payee		☐ Memo I	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund			10
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW			Amount
Ste 900		l =	5,710,50
City	State	Zip Code	54713.53 Transaction ID : VSG8M9YZKG0
Washington	DC	20005-3425	Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Actual Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/26- Disclosed on 10/26 24-Hr Report	11/6 As	Category/ Type 004	10 29 7 2018
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office Sought: House District:
Baldwin, Tammy, , ,		Oppose	President Senate State: WI
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		148826.77	Disbursement For: Primary General 2018
Fer Election for Office Sought			Other (specify)
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo I	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund			10 26 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW			
Ste 900			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	217.36
Washington	DC	20005-3425	Transaction ID: VSG8M9YZKH8  Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Actual Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/26 Disclosed on 10/26 24-Hr Report	6-11/6 As	Category/ Type 004	10 29 2018
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought:     House   District:   02
Name of Federal Candidate: Taylor, Scott, W, ,		Support  Oppose	Office Sought:   House District: 02  President Senate State: VA
Taylor, Scott, W, ,  Calendar Year-To-Date		<b>✗</b> Oppose	President Senate State: VA  Disbursement For: Primary General
Taylor, Scott, W, ,		= - 1	President Senate State: VA
Taylor, Scott, W, ,  Calendar Year-To-Date		<b>✗</b> Oppose	President Senate State: VA  Disbursement For: Primary General  2018
Taylor, Scott, W, ,  Calendar Year-To-Date	res	<b>X</b> Oppose 10235.06	President Senate State: VA  Disbursement For: Primary General  2018 Other (specify) ▶
Taylor, Scott, W, ,  Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditure		<b>x</b> Oppose 10235.06	President Senate State: VA  Disbursement For: Primary General  2018 Other (specify) ▶  54930.89
Taylor, Scott, W, ,  Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		<b>x</b> Oppose 10235.06	President Senate State: VA  Disbursement For: Primary General  2018 Other (specify) ▶  54930.89
Taylor, Scott, W, ,  Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditure  (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expendent	ditures	<b>x</b> Oppose 10235.06	President Senate State: VA  Disbursement For: Primary General  2018 Other (specify) ▶  54930.89
Taylor, Scott, W, ,  Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditure	ditures	<b>x</b> Oppose 10235.06	President Senate State: VA  Disbursement For: Primary General  2018 Other (specify) ▶  54930.89
Taylor, Scott, W, ,  Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditure  (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures  (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures  Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent	dituresndent expenditures	y Oppose  10235.06  reported herein were	President Senate State: VA  Disbursement For: Primary General  2018 Other (specify) ▶  54930.89
Taylor, Scott, W, ,  Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditure  (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures  (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures  Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any cancelloss.	dituresndent expenditures	reported herein were committee or agent o	President Senate State: VA  Disbursement For: Primary General 2018 Other (specify)   54930.89  not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political
Taylor, Scott, W, ,  Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditure  (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures  (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures  Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any cancel party committee) any political party committee or	dituresndent expenditures didate or authorized its agent.	reported herein were committee or agent o	President Senate State: VA  Disbursement For: Primary General 2018 Other (specify)   54930.89  not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

For Our Future

	PAGE 138 OF 208
	FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
	C C00620971
Amends report file	d on Mam / Dad / Yayayay
☐ Memo Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	10 26 7 2018
	Amount
Code	541.41
0005-3425	Transaction ID : VSG8M9YZKJ6  Date of Disbursement or Obligation
egory/ Type 004	10 29 7 2018
Support Offi	ce Sought:   House District: 05
<b>x</b> Oppose	President Senate State: VA
204.00	oursement For: Primary 🗶 General
2018	Other (specify) ▶
☐ Memo Item	
	U Other (specify) ▶
	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  M ■ M / D ■ D / Y ■ Y ■ Y
☐ Memo Item	Other (specify) Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  M 10 / 26 / 2018  Amount  203.52
☐ Memo Item	Other (specify) ►  Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  10 26 2018  Amount
Memo Item  Code 20005-3425	Other (specify) Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  10 26 2018  Amount  203.52  Transaction ID: VSG8M9YZKK3
Code 20005-3425 egory/ Type 004	Other (specify) Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y  Amount  203.52  Transaction ID: VSG8M9YZKK3  Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Code 20005-3425 egory/ Type 004	Other (specify) Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  M M / D 26 / Y 2018  Amount  203.52  Transaction ID: VSG8M9YZKK3 Date of Disbursement or Obligation  M M M / D 29 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Code 20005-3425 egory/ Type 004 Support Offi	Other (specify) Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  M M M / D 26 / 2018  Amount  203.52  Transaction ID: VSG8M9YZKK3 Date of Disbursement or Obligation  M M M / D 29 / 2018  Ce Sought:
Code 20005-3425 egory/ Type 004 Support Offi  X Oppose Dis	Other (specify) Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  M 10
Code 20005-3425 egory/ Type 004 Support Offi  X Oppose Dis	Other (specify) Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  M M M / D 26 / 2018  Amount  203.52  Transaction ID: VSG8M9YZKK3 Date of Disbursement or Obligation  M M M / D 29 / 2018  Ce Sought:
Code 20005-3425 egory/ Type 004 Support Offi  X Oppose Dis	Other (specify) ►  Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  M 10
Code 20005-3425 egory/ Type 004 Support Offi  X Oppose Dis	Other (specify) ►  Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  M 10
Code 20005-3425 egory/ Type 004 Support Offi  Code Distance Code 20005-3425	Other (specify) ►  Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  M 10

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

of Disbursement or Obligation  Int:	PAC		
FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER C C C00620971  of Public Distribution/Dissemination  of Public Distribution/Dissemination  10 26 2018  nt 326.03  saction ID: VSG8M9YZKM1  of Disbursement or Obligation  of Public Distribution/Dissemination			
of Public Distribution/Dissemination  10			
of Public Distribution/Dissemination  10			
of Public Distribution/Dissemination  10	C CO	0620971	
action ID: VSG8M9YZKM1 of Disbursement or Obligation  A 10	= M / D	D /	YYYY
nt  326.03  Saction ID: VSG8M9YZKM1 of Disbursement or Obligation  10  29  2018  The sent Senate State:  VA  The For: Primary General  Other (specify)  The sent Senate State:  The sena	of Public Dis	stribution/D	issemination
326.03  Saction ID: VSG8M9YZKM1 of Disbursement or Obligation  M 10			2018
action ID: VSG8M9YZKM1 of Disbursement or Obligation  M 10			
saction ID: VSG8M9YZKM1 of Disbursement or Obligation  M 10			
nt:	saction ID : \	VSG8M9Y	
nt:			_
ent Senate State: VA  The primary General State of Public Distribution/Dissemination  The primary General State: VA			
ent Senate State:  Int For: Primary General  Other (specify)  of Public Distribution/Dissemination  Int 308.25  Saction ID: VSG8M9YZKN9  of Disbursement or Obligation  Int Y House District: 10  ent Senate State: VA  Int For: Primary General  Other (specify)   634.28	nt: X H	louse D	istrict
of Public Distribution/Dissemination  M 10	ent S	enate	State: VA
of Public Distribution/Dissemination  M 10	nt For:	Primary	<b>X</b> General
308.25 saction ID: VSG8M9YZKN9 of Disbursement or Obligation  10 29 2018  The image of the image	Other (specify	y) 🕨	
ant  308.25  saction ID: VSG8M9YZKN9 of Disbursement or Obligation  M 10	of Public Dis	stribution/D	issemination
308.25  saction ID: VSG8M9YZKN9 of Disbursement or Obligation  M 10	10 /	26	2018
saction ID: VSG8M9YZKN9 of Disbursement or Obligation  M 10	nt		
saction ID: VSG8M9YZKN9 of Disbursement or Obligation  M 10			
nt:  House District: 10 ent Senate State: VA  The For: Primary General Other (specify)			200.25
10 29 2018  nt:	saction ID :	VSG8M9Y	ZKN9
ent Senate State: VA  nt For: Primary General  Other (specify)   634.28	saction ID : of Disbursen	VSG8M9Y nent or Ob	<b>ZKN9</b> oligation
ent Senate State: VA  nt For: Primary General  Other (specify)   634.28	saction ID : of Disbursen	VSG8M9Y ment or Ob	<b>ZKN9</b> oligation
Other (specify)   634.28	saction ID : of Disbursen	VSG8M9Y ment or Ob	ZKN9 bligation Y Y Y Y 2018
634.28	saction ID: of Disbursen 10  nt:   H	VSG8M9Y ment or Ob	ZKN9 sligation  Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
634.28	saction ID: of Disbursen 10  ht:  Hent  S	VSG8M9Y ment or Ob 29	ZKN9 pligation  Y 2018  pistrict: 10 State: VA
	saction ID: of Disbursen 10  ht:  Hent  S nt For:	VSG8M9Y ment or Ob 29  louse D senate  Primary	ZKN9 pligation  Y 2018  pistrict: 10 State: VA
	saction ID: of Disbursen 10  ht:  Hent  S nt For:	VSG8M9Y ment or Ob 29  louse D senate  Primary	ZKN9 pligation  Y 2018  pistrict: 10 State: VA
	saction ID: of Disbursen 10  ht:  Hent  S nt For:	VSG8M9Y ment or Ob 29  louse D senate  Primary	ZKN9 sligation  Y 2018  District: 10 State: VA   General
	saction ID: of Disbursen  10  ht:  Hent  S  of For:  Other (specify	VSG8M9Y ment or Ob 29  louse D senate  Primary  y) ▶	ZKN9 sligation  Y 2018  District: 10 State: VA   General
	saction ID: of Disbursen  10  ht:  Hent  S  of For:  Other (specify	VSG8M9Y ment or Ob 29  louse D senate  Primary  y) ▶	ZKN9 sligation  Y 2018  District: 10 State: VA   General
	saction ID: of Disbursen 10  ht: X H lent S ht For:	VSG8M9Y ment or Ob 29  louse D senate  Primary  y) ▶	ZKN9 sligation  Y 2018  District: 10 State: VA
	saction ID: of Disbursen  10  ht:  Hent  S  of Specify	VSG8M9Y ment or Ob 29  louse D senate  Primary  y) ▶	ZKN9 sligation  Y 2018  District: 10 State: VA    General
	saction ID: of Disbursen  10  ht:  Hent  S  of Specify	VSG8M9Y ment or Ob 29  louse D senate  Primary  y) ▶	ZKN9 sligation  Y 2018  District: 10 State: VA  X General

For Our Future				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	rt filed on	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item D	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address				10 26 2018
1411 K St NW Ste 900			A	mount
City	State	Zip Code		326.03
Washington	DC	20005-3425		Transaction ID: VSG8M9YZKM1 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Actual Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/26-11/ on 10/26 and 11/3 24-Hr Reports	/6 As Discl.	Category/ Type 004		10 29 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office S	Sought:   House District: 07
Brat, David, Alan, ,		<b>x</b> Oppose	Pr	resident Senate State: VA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 1 7	10270.35	Disburse 2018	ement For:
Full Name of Payee		☐ Memo	Item D	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund				10 26 / Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW			A	mount
Ste 900 City	State	Zip Code	— I	308.25
Washington	DC	20005-3425		Transaction ID : VSG8M9YZKN9 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure  Actual Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/26-1  Disclosed on 10/26 24-Hr Report	1/6 As	Category/ Type 004		10 29 / 2018
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office S	Sought:   House District: 10
Comstock, Barbara, , ,		<b>x</b> Oppose	Pr	resident Senate State: VA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	11277.90	Disburse 2018	ement For:
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	·		•	634.28
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res		•	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically File	ed] Date	M = M 11	/ D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Signature			- 17	FEC Schedule E (Form 3Y) Rev. 05/2016

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 140 OF 208
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)  For Our Future			FE	C IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future			C	C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	rt filed on	/ D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Date of P	Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW				ستتسا لتنا لـ
Ste 900			Amount	
City	State	Zip Code		1596.58
Washington	DC	20005-3425		ion ID : VSG8M9YZKP7 Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Actual Cost for Canvassing Services From 10/26-11 Disclosed on 10/26 and 11/3 24-Hr Reports	/6 As	Category/ Type 004	10	
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought:	House District:
Stewart, Corey, Alan, ,		x Oppose	President	Senate State: VA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	41161.18	Disbursement Fo	or:
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Date of P	
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW Ste 900			Amount	
City Washington	State	Zip Code 20005-3425		306.02 tion ID : VSG8M9YZKQ5
Purpose of Expenditure				Disbursement or Obligation
Actual Cost for Phone Banking Services from 10/2 Disclosed on 10/26 24-Hr Report	6-11/6 As	Category/ Type 004	M 10	
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>x</b> Support	Office Sought:	₩ House District:02
Luria, Elaine, , ,		Oppose	President	Senate State: VA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 1 7	10235.06	Disbursement Fo	or: Primary <b>X</b> General
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures  (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu  (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	res		<ul><li></li></ul>	1902.60
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized	•		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fil	[ed] Date	M M / D	21 2019
O'erra et cons				

### SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X)

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 141 OF 208 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				
For Our Future				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repor		M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	М	f Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW				
Ste 900			Amour	it .
City	State	Zip Code	─ I :	276.45
Washington	DC	20005-3425		action ID : VSG8M9YZKR1  f Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Actual Cost for Phone Banking Services from 10/26 Disclosed on 10/26 24-Hr Report	-11/6 As	Category/ Type 004		10 29 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>X</b> Support	Office Sough	t: Nouse District: 05
Cockburn, Leslie, , ,		Oppose	Preside	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	16621.26	Disbursement	t For:
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo I		f Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW Ste 900			Amour	ıt
City	State	Zip Code	<u> —</u> Г.	13.31
Washington	DC	20005-3425		action ID : VSG8M9YZKS9  f Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure  Actual Cost for Phone Banking Services from 10/2  Disclosed on 10/26 24-Hr Report	6-11/6 As	Category/ Type 004		10 29 7 2018
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>x</b> Support	Office Sough	t: Nouse District: 06
Lewis, Jennifer, Lynn, ,		Oppose	Preside	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	8589.55	Disbursement 2018 Of	t For: Primary
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures  (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res		<ul><li>.</li><li>.</li></ul>	289.76
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			<u> </u>	7
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized	•		•
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically Fil	<i>led]</i> Date	M = M /	21 2019

	PAGE 1	
		24 OF FORM 3X
FEC		TION NUMBER ▼
C	C0062097	
M	/ D D	/ Y Y Y Y
- ( D. I.)	Pa Diatella dia	. /Diagraphicalian
		on/Dissemination
10 <sup>M</sup>	26	2018
ınt		
		112.36
	ID : VSG8N	
of Disb	oursement or	
10	29	2018
ht:	<b>X</b> House	District:07
ent	Senate	State: VA
nt For:	Prima	ary <b>X</b> General
Other (s	specify) 🕨 _	
of Publ	ic Distribution	on/Dissemination
10 <sup>M</sup>	/ 26	2018
ınt		
-		71.13
	n ID : VSG8N	M9YZKW3
of Disb	i ID : VSG8N	M9YZKW3 Obligation
of Disb	n ID: VSG8N bursement or 29	M9YZKW3 Obligation / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
of Disb	n ID: VSG8N cursement or 29	Obligation  2018  District: 10
of Disb	n ID: VSG8N bursement or 29	M9YZKW3 Obligation / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
of Disb	n ID: VSG8N cursement or 29	Obligation  District: 10  State: VA
of Disb	TID: VSG8N ursement or 29 House Senate	Obligation  District: 10  State: VA
of Disb	ID: VSG8N ursement or / 29 House Senate	Obligation  District: 10  State: VA
of Disb  10  ht: lent  nt For:	ID: VSG8N pursement or / 29 Pursement or / 20 P	Obligation  District: 10  State: VA
of Disb  10  ht: lent  nt For:	ID: VSG8N ursement or / 29 House Senate	District: 10 State: VA  General
of Disb  10  ht: lent  nt For:	ID: VSG8N pursement or / 29 Pursement or / 20 P	District: 10 State: VA  General
of Disb  10  ht:  lent  nt For:  Other (s	ID: VSG8N pursement or / 29 Pursement or / 20 P	District: 10 State: VA  183.49
of Disb  10  ht:  lent  nt For:  Other (s	ID: VSG8N pursement or / 29	District: 10 State: VA  183.49

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future			
			C C00620971
			M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed on
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	
			10 26 2018
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW			Amount
Ste 900			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	112.36
Washington	DC	20005-3425	Transaction ID: VSG8M9YZKT7 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Actual Cost for Phone Banking Services from 10/26 Disclosed on 10/26 24-Hr Report	-11/6 As	Category/ Type 004	10 29 7 2018
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office Sought:  House District: 07
Spanberger, Abigail, , ,		Oppose	President Senate State: VA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		10270.35	Disbursement For: Primary Seneral 2018
	7 7		Other (specify)
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
A4 19 A 11			10 26 2018
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW			Amount
Ste 900			, unount
City	State	Zip Code	71.13
Washington	DC	20005-3425	Transaction ID: VSG8M9YZKW3  Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure  Actual Cost for Phone Banking Services from 10/20 Disclosed on 10/26 24-Hr Report	6-11/6 As	Category/ Type 004	10 / 29 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office Sought: X House District: 10
Wexton, Jennifer, , ,		Oppose	President Senate State: VA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	<u> </u>	11277.90	Disbursement For: ☐ Primary 🗶 General 2018 ☐ Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			. ▶ 183.49
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	res		<b>&gt;</b>
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			
(6) TOTAL independent Expenditures			
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized		
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically Fil	led] Date	e 11 21 2019
Signature			
			FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/201

 $Stoltz, \, Gail, \, , \, ,$ 

Signature

#### SCHEDULE E ITEMIZED INDEP

ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)						4 OF FORM 3X
or Our Future					ENTIFICATION	ON NUMBER ▼
				C	C00620971	
ck if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New re	eport Amends re	port filed	i on M /	D D /	Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Mem	o Item	Date of Public	Distribution/	Dissemination 2018
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW Ste 900				Amount	20	2010
City	State	Zip Code		1		779.27
Washington	DC	20005-3425		Transaction II Date of Disbur		
Purpose of Expenditure Actual Cost for Phone Banking Services from 10/2 Disclosed on 10/26 24-Hr Report	6-11/6 As	Category/ Type 0	04	10	29	2018
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Offic	e Sought:	House	District:
Kaine, Timothy, Michael, ,		Oppose		President x	Senate	State: VA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	4	41161.18	Disb 2018	ursement For:  Other (spe	Primary	<b>X</b> General
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Mem	o Item	Date of Public	Distribution/	Dissemination 2018
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW				- 10	20	2010
Ste 900				Amount		
City	State	Zip Code		1		34.00
Washington	DC	20005-3425		Transaction I Date of Disbur		
Purpose of Expenditure Actual Cost for Phone Banking Services from 10/ Disclosed on 10/26 24-Hr Report	26-11/6 As	Category/ Type 00	)4	10	29	2018
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Offic	e Sought:	House	District: 02
Taylor, Scott, W, ,		X Oppose		President	Senate	State: VA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 1	10235.06	Disb 2018	ursement For:  Other (spe	Primary	<b>✗</b> General
a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditure	es		▶			813.27
b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expendit	ures		•		, ,	

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

24-hour report

For Our Future

Check if

#### SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES

48-hour report

	PAGE 144 OF 208
	FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
	C C00620971
Amends report file	d on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
☐ Memo Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	10 26 7 2018
	Amount
de	19.22
5-3425	Transaction ID : VSG8M9YZKZ6
ry/	Date of Disbursement or Obligation
pe 004	10 29 2018
Support Offi	ce Sought:   House District: 05
Oppose	President Senate State: VA
Dis 2018	bursement For: Primary General
2011	U Other (specify) ▶
☐ Memo Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	10 26 7 2018
	Amount
de	1.48
005-3425	Transaction ID : VSG8M9YZM04
ry/	Date of Disbursement or Obligation
pe 004	10 29 2018
Support Offi	ce Sought: House District: 06
Oppose	President Senate State: VA
Dis 201	bursement For: Primary Seneral

New report

For Our Future

[Electronically Filed]

Stoltz, Gail, , ,

Signature

Check if

### SCHEDULE E (FEC Forr ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXP

HEDULE E (FEC Form 3X)					
MIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 145	
ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)					4 OF FORM 3X
or Our Future				FEC IDENTIFICATION	ON NUMBER ▼
or Our ratare				C C00620971	
eck if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	oort Amends report f	iled on	M / D D /	YYYY
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo Iter		of Public Distribution/	Dissemination 2018
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW Ste 900			Amou		2010
City City	State	Zip Code	$-\Gamma$		5.91
Washington	DC	20005-3425		saction ID: VSG8M9 of Disbursement or C	
Purpose of Expenditure Actual Cost for Phone Banking Services from 10/26 Disclosed on 10/26 24-Hr Report	-11/6 As	Category/ Type 004		10 / 29	2018
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support O	ffice Sough	nt: X House	District:07
Brat, David, Alan, ,		<b>x</b> Oppose	Presid		State: VA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	10270.35 D	isbursemer 18	nt For: Primary  Other (specify) ▶	<b>x</b> General
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo Iter		of Public Distribution/	Dissemination
Mailing Address			- L	10 26	2018
1411 K St NVV			Amou	nt	
Ste 900	To: .	7: 0 1			7.00
City	State	Zip Code	L.	anation ID - VSCOMO	7.90
Washington	DC	20005-3425		saction ID: VSG8M9 of Disbursement or C	-
Purpose of Expenditure  Actual Cost for Phone Banking Services from 10/2  Disclosed on 10/26 24-Hr Report	6-11/6 As	Category/ Type 004		10 29 /	2018
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support O	ffice Sough	nt: X House	District:10
Comstock, Barbara, , ,		<b>x</b> Oppose	Presid		State: VA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	<u> </u>	44077.00	isbursemer 018	nt For: Primary  Other (specify) ▶	<b>X</b> General
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu		ĺ		The (specify)	13.81
c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures					
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorize				

2019

21

11

Γ	PAGE 146	OF 208
		4 OF FORM 3X
FEC ID		ON NUMBER ▼
С	C00620971	
M /	D D /	YYYY
of Public	Distribution/	Dissemination
M M /	26	2018
ınt		
		68.52
saction I	D: VSG8M9' rsement or C	YZM38
M M /		2018
ht:	House	District:
lent 3	<b>⊀</b> Senate	State: VA
nt For:	Primary	√ <b>X</b> General
Other (sp	ecify) ►	
of Public	: Distribution/	Dissemination
M M /	02 /	2018
ınt		
	ID : VSG8M9	
	rsement or C	-
10	29	2018
ht:	House	District:
lent 2	<b>⊀</b> Senate	State: NV
nt For:	Primary	<b>X</b> General
Other (sp	ecify) ▶	
		2915.00
7		
cooperat	ion, consulta	tion, or concert

NAME OF COMMITTEE (II	n Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼	
For Our Future					C C00620971	
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed on 48-hour report						
Full Name of Payee For Our Future A	ction Fund		☐ Memo	Item Dat	e of Public Distribution/Dissemination	
Mailing Address 1411	K St NW			Am	10 26 2018 ount	
Ste 9	00					
City		State	Zip Code		68.52	
Washington		DC	20005-3425		Insaction ID : VSG8M9YZM38 e of Disbursement or Obligation	
Purpose of Expenditure Actual Cost for Phone Disclosed on 10/26 24	Banking Services from 10/26-	11/6 As	Category/ Type 004		10 / 29 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y	
Name of Federal Cand	idate:		Support	Office Sou	ught: House District:	
Stewart, Corey, Alan, ,			x Oppose	Pres	sident Senate State: VA	
Calendar Year-To- Per Election for O		, , ,	41161.18	Disbursem	nent For:  Primary	
Full Name of Payee For Our Future A	Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item Dat	e of Public Distribution/Dissemination	
Mailing Address 1411 Ste 9	K St NW			Am	ount	
City	00	State	Zip Code	— Г	2846.48	
Washington		DC	20005-3425	<b>I</b>	e of Disbursement or Obligation	
Purpose of Expenditure Actual Cost for Canva Disclosed on 11/3 24	assing Services From 11/2-11/	/6 As	Category/ Type 004		10 29 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y	
Name of Federal Cand	idate:	-	Support	Office Sou	ıght: House District:	
Heller, Dean, , ,			<b>x</b> Oppose		sident Senate State: NV	
Calendar Year-To- Per Election for O		7 7	500876.45	Disbursem 2018	nent For:	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemiz	ed Independent Expenditures			•	2915.00	
(b) SUBTOTAL of Uniter	nized Independent Expenditur	es		•		
(c) TOTAL Independent	Expenditures			•		
with, or at the request of		te or authorized			n cooperation, consultation, or concert (if the reporting entity is not a political	
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[.	Electronically File	ed] Date	M M M	21 2019	
Signature						

Stoltz, Gail, , ,

Signature

### SCH ITEMI

EMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES			PAGE 147 OF 208
AME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
For Our Future			FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
			C C00620971
heck if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed on
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address			11 02 2018
1411 K St NW			Amount
Ste 900			
City	State	Zip Code	13151.29
Washington Purpose of Expenditure	DC	20005-3425	Transaction ID : VSG8M9Z0X51  Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Actual Cost for Canvassing Services From 11/2-11/0 Disclosed on 11/3 24-Hr Report	6 As	Category/ Type 004	4 10 29 7 2018
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>x</b> Support	Office Sought: House District:
Rosen, Jacky, , ,		Oppose	President Senate State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 1 7	500876.45	Disbursement For:  Primary  Genera 2018  Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund			11 02 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW			Amount
Ste 900	15	T = .	500.50
City	State	Zip Code	528.53
Washington	DC	20005-3425	Transaction ID: VSG8M9Z0X69  Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure  Actual Cost for Canvassing Services From 11/2-11  Disclosed on 11/3 24-Hr Report	/6 As	Category/ Type 004	10 / 29 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office Sought:   M House District: 08
Cartwright, Matt, , ,		Oppose	President Senate State: PA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 1 7	7701.50	Disbursement For: ☐ Primary
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res		<b>&gt;</b>

[Electronically Filed]

2019

21

11

Stoltz, Gail, , ,

Signature

### SCHEDULE E (FE ITEMIZED INDEPEND

MIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURE	S		PAGE 148 OF 208
			FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3)
ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
or Our Future			C C00620971
eck if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New re	port Amends repor	rt filed on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo I	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW			11 02 2018
Ste 900			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	17869.22
Washington	DC	20005-3425	Transaction ID : VSG8M9Z0X77 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Actual Cost for Canvassing Services From 11/2-1 Disclosed on 11/3 24-Hr Report	1/6 As	Category/ Type 004	10 / 29 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>X</b> Support	Office Sought: House District:
Casey, Robert, P, , Jr.		Oppose	President Senate State: PA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		157311.30	Disbursement For: ☐ Primary <b>X</b> General 2018 ☐ Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund  Mailing Address		☐ Memo I	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  M 11
1411 K St NVV			Amount
Ste 900		T - 0 1	4000.70
City Washington	State	Zip Code 20005-3425	Transaction ID : VSG8M9Z0X93
Purpose of Expenditure Actual Cost for Canvassing Services From 11/2- Disclosed on 11/3 24-Hr Report	-11/6 As	Category/ Type 004	Date of Disbursement or Obligation  10 29 2018
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office Sought:
Dean, Madeleine, , ,		Oppose	President Senate State: PA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 7	8723.69	Disbursement For: ☐ Primary <b>X</b> General 2018 ☐ Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditur (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expend (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	itures		► 18936.01 ►

[Electronically Filed]

2019

21

11

	PAGE 149 OF 208 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
	C C00620971
on	M / D D / Y Y Y Y
	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
N	11 02 7 2018
Amou	
L	5994.03
	action ID : VSG8M9Z0XA1 of Disbursement or Obligation
N	10 29 7 2018
e Sough	nt: Nouse District: 04
Presid	ent Senate State: NV
ırsemer	nt For: Primary Seneral
c	Other (specify)
Date	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
N	11 02 7 2018
Amou	nt
	1883.46
	saction ID: VSG8M9Z0XC7 of Disbursement or Obligation
	10 / 29 / 2018
Sough	nt: K House District: 17
Preside	ent Senate State: PA
ırsemer	nt For: Primary X General
c	Other (specify)
_	
	7877.49
_	

Signature

### SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X)

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 150 OF 208 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				
For Our Future				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	rt filed on	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item D	ate of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW				
Ste 900			A	mount
City	State	Zip Code		1081.12
Washington	DC	20005-3425		ransaction ID : VSG8M9Z0XD5 ate of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Actual Cost for Canvassing Services From 11/2-11/6 Disclosed on 11/3 24-Hr Report	S As	Category/ Type 004		10 29 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office S	ought:
Lee, Susie, , ,		Oppose		esident Senate State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 7	2393.08	Disburse 2018	ement For:
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund  Mailing Address 1411 K St NW		☐ Memo	Item D	ate of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Ste 900			A	mount
City	State	Zip Code	— I	2866.11
Washington	DC	20005-3425		Transaction ID : VSG8M9Z0XF0 ate of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Actual Cost for Canvassing Services From 11/2-11 Disclosed on 11/3 24-Hr Report	/6 As	Category/ Type 004		10 / 29 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office S	ought: 🗶 House District: 10
Scott, George, , ,		Oppose		esident Senate State: PA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	<b>7 7</b>	14478.74	Disburse 2018	ement For:  Primary
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			• [	3947.23
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	es		<b>•</b> [	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	te or authorized			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically File	ed]	M = M	/ D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y 2019

Stoltz, Gail, , ,

Signature

SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X)				
TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 151 OF 208 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				
				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	port Amends repo	ort filed	d on Mam / Dad / Yayayay
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW				11 02 2018 Amount
Ste 900	1 .	1		
City	State	Zip Code		3390.65
Washington	DC	20005-3425		Transaction ID : VSG8M9Z0XH6  Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Actual Cost for Canvassing Services From 11/2-11/6 Disclosed on 11/3 24-Hr Report	3 As	Category/ Type 004	4	10 / 29 / 2018
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Offic	ee Sought:   House District: 07
Wild, Susan, , ,		Oppose		President Senate State: PA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		16352.29	Disb 2018	ursement For: Primary <b>X</b> General  Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Itam	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund		IVIOINO		11 02 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW				Amount
Ste 900	<del></del>	1		
City	State	Zip Code		2928.16  Transaction ID : VSG8M9Z0XJ4
Washington	DC	20005-3425		Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure  Actual Cost for Canvassing Services From 11/2-11/ Disclosed on 11/3 24-Hr Report	/6 As	Category/ Type 004		10 / 29 / 2018
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Offic	ee Sought: House District:
Barletta, Lou, , ,		<b>x</b> Oppose		President Senate State: PA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		157311.30	Disb 2018	ursement For: Primary <b>X</b> General  Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			. <b>•</b>	6318.81
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditur	es		•	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			. •	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			

[Electronically Filed]

2019

21

11

	PAGE 152	OF 208
		4 OF FORM 3X
FEC		ON NUMBER ▼
С	C00620971	
" M	/ D D /	YYYY
of Pub	olic Distribution/	Dissemination
06 <sup>M</sup>	30	<sup>Y</sup> 2018
nt		
	n ID : VSG8M92	
	bursement or C	
10 <sup>M</sup>	29	2018
t:	House	District:
ent	<b>✗</b> Senate	State: WI
t For:	<b>★</b> Primary	General
ther (	specify) ▶	
	olic Distribution/	Dissemination
07 <sup>M</sup>	/ D D /	<sup>Y</sup> 2018
nt		
saction of Disl	on ID : VSG8M9 bursement or C	bligation
	29	2018
10 <sup>M</sup>		
10	House	District:
10 t:	House Senate	14/1
t:	<b>✗</b> Senate	State: WI
10 at: ent at For:		State: WI
t: ent t For: ther (	Senate  ✓ Primary  Specify) ►	State: WI
t: ent t For: ther (	Senate  Primary  Specify)	State: WI General 13361.34
t: ent t For: ther (	Senate  ✓ Primary  Specify) ►	State: WI General 13361.34
t: ent t For: ther (	Senate     Primary (specify) ▶	State: WI General 13361.34
tt: ent t For: ther (	x Senate  x Primary  specify) ▶	State: WI General 13361.34
10 ht: ent t For: hther (	x Senate x Primary (specify) ▶	State: WI General 13361.34

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed	on M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW				06 30 2018
Ste 900				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		490.34
Washington	DC	20005-3425		Transaction ID : VSG8M9Z50M9 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Payment for Canvassing Services on 6/30		Category/ Type 004		10 29 2018
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	e Sought: House District:
Baldwin, Tammy, , ,		Oppose		President State: WI
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	1 1 1 1	32442.22	Disbu 2018	ursement For:   Primary General  Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee		☐ Mama	Itam	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund		∐ Memo	item	07 01 2018
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW				Amount
Ste 900 City	State	Zip Code		12871.00
Washington	DC	20005-3425		Transaction ID : VSG8M9Z50N7 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Payment for Canvassing Services from 7/1-7/30, Co of 6/30 IE	continuation	Category/ Type 004		10 29 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office	e Sought: House District:
Baldwin, Tammy, , ,		Oppose		President State: WI
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7.1.1.7	32442.22	Disbu 2018	ursement For:   Primary General  Other (specify) ▶
			<u> </u>	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			•	13361.34
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	es		•	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically File	ed] Date	M 1	1 21 2019
Signature				

	PAGE 153	
		4 OF FORM 3X
FEC		ON NUMBER ▼
С	C00620971	
М	/ D D /	Y Y Y Y
f Pub	lic Distribution/I	Dissemination
07 <sup>M</sup>	/ 01 /	2018
nt		
	7 7	
	n ID: VSG8M9Z oursement or O	
_ M	/ D D /	Y Y Y Y Y
10	29	2018
t:	House I	District:
ent	<b>x</b> Senate	State:FL
t For:	<b>x</b> Primary	General
ther (	specify) ▶	
of Pub	lic Distribution/I	Dissemination
07 <sup>M</sup>	/ 01 /	2018
nt		
	7	3791.56
actio	n ID: VSG8M92 oursement or O	
M	/ D D /	YYYY
10	29	2018
	House I	District:
t·		
	¥ Senate	State: FL
ent	X Senate	State.
ent t For:	<b>▼</b> Primary	State: FL General
ent t For:		State.
ent t For: ther (	<b>▼</b> Primary	General
ent t For: ther (	<b>x</b> Primary specify) ▶	General
ent t For: ther (	<b>x</b> Primary specify) ▶	General 7583.12
ent t For: ther (	<b>x</b> Primary specify) ▶	General 7583.12
	<b>x</b> Primary specify) ▶	General 7583.12
ent t For: ther (s	rimary Primary pecify) ▶	General 7583.12

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed or	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item C	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW				07 01 2018
Ste 900			A	Amount
City	State	Zip Code		3791.56
Washington	DC	20005-3425		Transaction ID: VSG8M9Z50P5 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Payment for Canvassing Services from 7/1-7/8 As D 7/2 48-hr Report	isclosed on	Category/ Type 004		10 29 / Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office S	Sought: House District:
Scott, Rick, , ,		x Oppose	P	resident 🕱 Senate State: FL
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	115186.75	Disburs 2018	ement For:   Primary General  Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item C	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW				07 01 2018
Ste 900				
City Washington	State	Zip Code 20005-3425	<b>I</b>	3791.56  Transaction ID : VSG8M9Z50Q2 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Payment for Canvassing Services from 7/1-7/8 As 7/2 48-hr Report	Disclosed on	Category/ Type 004		10 29 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office S	Sought: House District:
Nelson, Bill, , ,		Oppose	l —	resident X Senate State: FL
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		115186.75	Disburs 2018	ement For: <b>x</b> Primary General  Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			•	7583.12
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	es		•	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	1 1 2 1 1 2 1 1 2
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ite or authorized			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically Fil	ed] Date	M = M 11	/ D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Signature				FEC Schedule F (Form 3Y) Pay 05/2016

	_		
			54 OF 208 24 OF FORM 3X
FEC	_		TION NUMBER ▼
FEC	-		
C	C	0062097	1
M	/	D D /	YYYY
of Pub	olic D	———— Distributio	n/Dissemination
M M	/	D D	/ Y Y Y Y Y
07		09	2018
ınt			
_			11829.01
saction	חוח	: VSG8M	
			Obligation
10	1	29	/ Y Y Y Y Y 2018
. •		_~	20.0
ht:		House	District:
lent	X	Senate	State: FL
nt For:	<b>\</b>	<b>∢</b> Prima	ry General
Other (	spec	cify) ▶	
			n/Dissemination
M = M	/	D D	/ Y Y Y Y Y
07		09	2018
ınt			
int	-	• • •	
	-		11829.01
sactio of Disl	n ID	: VSG8N ement or	11829.01 <b>19Z50S8</b> Obligation
sactio of Disl	n ID	: VSG8N ement or	11829.01 <b>19Z50S8</b>
sactio of Disl	n ID	: VSG8N ement or	11829.01 19 <b>250S8</b> Obligation
sactio of Disi	n ID	: VSG8N ement or 29	11829.01 19 <b>250S8</b> Obligation
sactio of Disl 10	n ID	: VSG8N ement or 29	11829.01 19250S8 Obligation / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
sactio of Disl 10 ht:	n ID burse	: VSG8N ement or 29	11829.01  19250\$8  Obligation  / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
saction of Dislom 10 10 ht:	n ID burse	: VSG8Mement or 29 House Senate	11829.01  19250\$8  Obligation  / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
saction of Dislom 10 10 ht:	n ID burse	: VSG8Mement or 29 House Senate	11829.01  19250\$8  Obligation  / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
saction of Dislom 10 10 ht:	n ID burse	: VSG8Mement or 29 House Senate	11829.01  19250S8 Obligation  / Y Y Y Y Y 2018  District: State: ry
sactio of Disl 10 ht: lent nt For:	n ID burse	: VSG8Mement or 29 House Senate	11829.01  19Z50S8 Obligation  / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
sactio of Disl 10 ht: lent nt For:	n ID burse	: VSG8Nement or 29 House Senate Prima	11829.01  19Z50S8 Obligation  / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
sactio of Disl 10 ht: lent nt For:	n ID burse	: VSG8Nement or 29 House Senate Prima	11829.01  19Z50S8 Obligation  / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
of Disl 10  ht: lent nt For:	n ID burse	: VSG8Nement or 29 House Senate Prima	11829.01  19Z50S8 Obligation  / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y

For Our Future				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed o	on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address				07 09 7 2018
1411 K St NW Ste 900				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		11829.01
Washington	DC	20005-3425		Transaction ID: VSG8M9Z50R0 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Payment for Canvassing Services Between 7/9-7/3 Disclosed on 7/11 48-Hr Report	1 As	Category/ Type 004		10 29 7 2018
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	Sought: House District:
Scott, Rick, , ,		<b>x</b> Oppose		President Senate State: FL
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	115186.75	Disbur 2018	sement For: <b>x</b> Primary General  Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address				07
1411 K St NW Ste 900				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		11829.01
Washington	DC	20005-3425		Transaction ID: VSG8M9Z50S8 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Payment for Canvassing Services Between 7/9-7/3 Disclosed on 7/11 48-Hr Report	31 As	Category/ Type 004		10 29 7 2018
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office	Sought: House District:
Nelson, Bill, , ,		Oppose		President Senate State: FL
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	115186.75	Disbur 2018	sement For: <b>x</b> Primary General  Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	;		•	23658.02
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res		•	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fil	ed]	M	M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Signature		_ Date	11	21 2019
				FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/2016

Signature

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				
TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 155 OF 208
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
For Our Future				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	rt filed on	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item Da	ate of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW				07 26 2018
Ste 900			An	nount
City	State	Zip Code		5286.60
Washington	DC	20005-3425		ransaction ID : VSG8M9Z50T6 ate of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Payment for Canvassing Services from 7/26-7/31 As on 7/27 48-Hr Report	s Disclosed	Category/ Type 004		10 29 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>X</b> Support	Office Sc	ought: X House District: 12
O'Connor, Daniel, Jay, ,		Oppose		esident Senate State: OH
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	58966.97	Disbursei 2018	ment For:
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund  Mailing Address		☐ Memo	Item Da	ate of Public Distribution/Dissemination
1411 K St NW			An	nount
Ste 900	State	Zip Code	— Г	698.91
Washington	DC	20005-3425		ransaction ID : VSG8M9Z50V4 ate of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Payment for Canvassing Services from 8/1-8/3 As 8/6 48-Hr Report	Disclosed on	Category/ Type 004		10 29 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sc	ought: House District:
Scott, Rick, , ,		X Oppose	Pre	esident State: FL
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	115186.75	Disbursei 2018	ment For: <b>x</b> Primary General  Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			· _	5985.51
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	res		<b>•</b>	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized	-		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fil	<i>led]</i> Date	M = M	21 2019

Г	DAOE 45	
	PAGE 15 FOR LINE	56 OF 208 24 OF FORM 3X
		TION NUMBER ▼
С	C0062097	
	00002037	
- M /	D D /	Y Y Y Y
f Public	Distribution	n/Dissemination
08 /	01	2018
t		
	D: VSG8M: rsement or	
- M /	D D	/ Y Y Y Y Y
10	29	2018
t:	House	District:
nt 🕽	<b>c</b> Senate	State: FL
For:	<b>x</b> Prima	ry General
her (sp	ecify) ▶	
f Public	Distribution	n/Dissemination
	D D	/ Y Y Y Y Y
08 /	01	2018
08 /	01	
08 it	01	2018
08 it	01	2018 8899.87
otion I	01 ID: VSG8M	2018 8899.87 19 <b>Z50X0</b> Obligation
t  action I f Disbu	01 D : VSG8M	2018 8899.87 19 <b>Z50X0</b> Obligation
t action I f Disbur	D: VSG8M	8899.87 19 <b>250X0</b> Obligation
action I f Disbur	D: VSG8M resement or 29 House	8899.87 19250X0 Obligation
t  action I f Disbut 10  / nt	D: VSG8M rsement or 29 House Senate	8899.87  19250X0 Obligation  / Y 2018  District: 12 State: OH
t  action I f Disbut 10  For:	D: VSG8M rsement or 29 House Senate Prima	8899.87  19250X0 Obligation  / Y 2018  District: 12 State: OH  ry General
action I f Disburt 10 / 10 / t:	D: VSG8M rsement or 29 House Senate Prima	8899.87  19250X0 Obligation  / Y 2018  District: 12 State: OH
t  action I f Disburt 10  For:	D: VSG8M rsement or 29 House Senate Prima	8899.87  19250X0 Obligation  / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
action I f Disbur	D: VSG8M rsement or 29 House Senate Prima	8899.87  19250X0 Obligation  / Y Y OH Y
action I f Disbur	D: VSG8M resement or 29 House Senate Prima ecify)	8899.87  19250X0 Obligation  / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
action I f Disbur  10  t:  For:	D: VSG8M rsement or 29 House Senate Prima ecify)	8899.87  19250X0 Obligation  / Y 2018  District: 12 State: OH  ry General Special General
action I f Disbur  10  For:	D: VSG8M rsement or 29 House Senate Prima ecify)	8899.87  19250X0 Obligation  / Y 2018  District: 12 State: OH  ry General Special General

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed o	on May 1 Dad 1 Yayayay
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW				08 01 2018
Ste 900				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		698.91
Washington	DC	20005-3425		Transaction ID : VSG8M9Z50W2 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Payment for Canvassing Services from 8/1-8/3 As E 8/6 48-Hr Report	Disclosed on	Category/ Type 004		10 29 7 2018
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>X</b> Support	Office	Sought: House District:
Nelson, Bill, , ,		Oppose		President X Senate State: FL
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	115186.75	Disbur 2018	rsement For:   Primary General  Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW				
Ste 900				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		8899.87
Washington	DC	20005-3425		Transaction ID : VSG8M9Z50X0 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Payment for Canvassing Services from 8/1-8/7 As on 8/2 48-Hr Report	Disclosed	Category/ Type 004		10 29 2018
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	Sought:
Balderson, Troy, , ,		X Oppose		President Senate State: OH
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	58966.97	Disbur 2018	resement For:  Primary General  ✓ Other (specify)  ✓ Special General
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures  (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure				9598.78
(b) GOBTOTAL OF OTHER MEDICAL EXPONENT			•	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically Fil	ded] Date	e 11	M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Signature				FEC Schedule F (Form 3Y) Rev. 05/2016

Stoltz, Gail, , ,

Signature

### SO

SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X)				
ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 157 OF 208 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				<u>'</u>
For Our Future				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed	on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW				
Ste 900				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		18138.41
Washington	DC	20005-3425		Transaction ID : VSG8M9Z50Y8 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Payment for Canvassing Services from 8/1-8/7 As I 8/2 48-Hr Report	Disclosed on	Category/ Type 004		10 29 / 2018
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>X</b> Support	Office	e Sought:
O'Connor, Daniel, Jay, ,		Oppose		President Senate State: OH
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	58966.97	Disbu 2018	ursement For:
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
				08 04 2018
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW Ste 900				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		2783.87
Washington	DC	20005-3425		Transaction ID : VSG8M9Z50Z6 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Payment for Canvassing Services from 8/4-8/8 As 8/6 48-Hr Report	Disclosed on	Category/ Type 004		10 29 7 2018
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	e Sought: House District:
Scott, Rick, , ,		X Oppose		President Senate State: FL
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	115186.75	Disbu 2018	ursement For: <b>x</b> Primary General  Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu				20922.28
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures				
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candid party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			

[Electronically Filed]

2019

21

11

		-			
		_	AGE 1		OF 208 4 OF FORM 3X
	FEC				ON NUMBER ▼
	FEC				ON NUMBER V
	C	С	006209	71	
M	_ M	/ [	D D	/	V V V V
IVI				'	
_	of Dub	lic F	Nietrihutia		Dissemination
	JI FUD		D D	/	Disseriiilation
IV	08	/	04	/	2018
oui	nt			1	
				÷	
į,		7		7	2783.87
ns	actior	i ID	: VSG8N	<b>119</b> 2	<b>25104</b> Obligation
	1 - M	/	D D	(	YYYYY
L	10		29		2018
ah	.+.	$\overline{\Box}$	Цоноо		District:
ıgh 		$\Box$			FI
	ent	7	Senate		State:
en	t For:	×	? Prim	ary	General
0	ther (s	spec	ify) 🕨 _		
e d	of Pub	lic D	Distributio	on/	Dissemination
IV	08	1	09	/	2018
H	00		00		2010
oui					
	-				7989.21
	sactio	n ID	: VSG8	, М9.	Z5111
					bligation
N	10 <sup>M</sup>	1	29	/	2018
ıgh	ıt:		House		District:
ide	ent	X	Senate		State: FL
en	t For:	×	? Prim	ary	General
0	ther (s	spec	ifv) ▶		
_		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	,,,		
	-	_			10772.00
	7				10773.08
		-		_	
	-				
			-		

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item Da	ate of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW				08 04 2018
Ste 900			Ar	mount
City	State	Zip Code		2783.87
Washington	DC	20005-3425		ransaction ID : VSG8M9Z5104 ate of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Payment for Canvassing Services from 8/4-8/8 As D 8/6 48-Hr Report	isclosed on	Category/ Type 004		10 / 29 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office So	ought: House District:
Nelson, Bill, , ,		Oppose		esident <b>x</b> Senate State: FL
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	115186.75	Disburse 2018	ment For:   ✓ Primary General  Other (specify)  ✓
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item Da	ate of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW				08 09 2018
Ste 900			Ar	mount
City	State	Zip Code		7989.21
Washington	DC	20005-3425		ransaction ID : VSG8M9Z5111 ate of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Payment for Canvassing Services from 8/9-8/27 As on 8/10 24-Hr Report	s Disclosed	Category/ Type 004		10 / 29 / 2018
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office So	ought: House District:
Scott, Rick, , ,		<b>x</b> Oppose	Pre	esident Senate State: FL
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 1 7	115186.75	Disburse 2018	ment For: <b>x</b> Primary General  Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			•	10773.08
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	'es		•	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ite or authorized			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically Fil	ed] Date	M = M 11	21 2019
Signature				FEC Schedule F (Form 3Y) Pay 05/2016

	PAGE 159 OF 208
	FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
	C C00620971
filed	on M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y = Y
em	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	08 / 09 / 2018
	Amount
	7989.21
	Transaction ID : VSG8M9Z5129 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	M M M / 29 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Office	e Sought: House District:
	President Senate State: FL
	ursement For: 🗶 Primary 🗌 General
2018	Other (specify) ▶
	Date of Dublic Distribution (Discours)
em	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
em	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
em	M M / D D / Y Y Y
em	M 08 / 18 / Y 2018 Y Amount 1834.28
em	M 08 / 18 / Y 2018  Amount
em	Amount  1834.28  Transaction ID: VSG8M9Z5137
	Amount  1834.28  Transaction ID: VSG8M9Z5137  Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	Amount  1834.28  Transaction ID: VSG8M9Z5137  Date of Disbursement or Obligation  10 29 2018
Office	Amount  1834.28  Transaction ID: VSG8M9Z5137  Date of Disbursement or Obligation  10 29 2018  Sought: House District:

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FEC	DENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future			С	C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	t filed on	/ D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	tem Date of Pu	blic Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW			08 Amount	09 2018
Ste 900			Amount	
City	State	Zip Code		7989.21
Washington	DC	20005-3425		on ID : VSG8M9Z5129 sbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Payment for Canvassing Services from 8/9-8/27 As on 8/10 24-Hr Report	Disclosed	Category/ Type 004	10	/ 29 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office Sought:	House District:
Nelson, Bill, , ,		Oppose	President	Senate State: FL
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	115186.75	Disbursement For 2018 Other	r: <b>✗</b> Primary General (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo		bblic Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW			Amount	
Ste 900				
City Washington	State	Zip Code 20005-3425		1834.28 on ID : VSG8M9Z5137
Purpose of Expenditure Payment for Canvassing Services from 8/18-8/21 A on 8/24 48-Hr Report	As Disclosed	Category/ Type 004	Date of Dis	sbursement or Obligation  / 29 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office Sought:	House District:
Baldwin, Tammy, , ,		Oppose	President	Senate State: WI
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	148826.77	Disbursement For 2018 Other	r: Primary <b>X</b> General (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			·	9823.49
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	es		<b>&gt;</b>	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			<b>.</b>	, , , , , ,
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	te or authorized			
	Electronically Fil	ed] Date	M M / D	1 2019
Signature				

 $Stoltz, \, Gail, \, , \, ,$ 

Signature

### **SCHEDULE** ITEMIZED IND

				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
IAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
or Our Future				C C00620971
neck if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New re	port Amends repo	ort filed	on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW				08 22 2018
Ste 900				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		6532.28
Washington	DC	20005-3425		Transaction ID : VSG8M9Z5145 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Payment for Canvassing Services from 8/22-9/5 on 8/24 48-hr Report	S As Disclosed	Category/ Type 004	4	10 29 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>X</b> Support	Office	e Sought: House District:
Baldwin, Tammy, , ,		Oppose		President Senate State: WI
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	1 1 1 1 1	148826.77	Disbu 2018	ursement For:
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW Ste 900				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		7977.11
Washington	DC	20005-3425		Transaction ID: VSG8M9Z5153 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Payment for Canvassing Services from 8/29-9 on 8/31 48-hr Report	/15 As Disclosed	Category/ Type 004		10 29 / Y 2018
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	e Sought: House District:
Scott, Rick, , ,		<b>x</b> Oppose		President Senate State: FL
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		1973433.23	Disbu 2018	ursement For: Primary <b>X</b> General  Other (specify) ▶
<ul> <li>a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expendit</li> </ul>	ures		. •	14509.39
b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Exper	ditures		. •	
c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			▶	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent, or at the request or suggestion of, any car	endent expenditure	s reported herein were	e not m	•

[Electronically Filed]

2019

21

Date

11

For Our Future

[Electronically Filed]

Stoltz, Gail, , ,

Signature

Check if

### SCHEDULE E (FEC Forr ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXP

HEDULE E (FEC Form 3X) MIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES					PAGE 161	OF 208
						4 OF FORM 3X
ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC I	DENTIFICATI	ON NUMBER ▼
or Our Future				C	C00620971	
eck if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	rt filed	on Man	D D /	Y " Y " Y " Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Publ	ic Distribution	/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW Ste 900				Amount	29	2018
City	State	Zip Code				7977.11
Washington	DC	20005-3425			ID: VSG8M9 ursement or C	Z5161
Purpose of Expenditure Payment for Canvassing Services from 8/29-9/15 As on 8/31 48-hr Report	s Disclosed	Category/ Type 004		10	29	2018
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>X</b> Support	Office	Sought:	House	District:
Nelson, Bill, , ,		Oppose		President	<b>✗</b> Senate	State: FL
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 1 7	1973433.23	Disbu 2018	orsement For:	Primary	<b>✗</b> General
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item			/Dissemination
Mailing Address				09	06	2018
1411 K St NVV				Amount		
Ste 900 City	State	Zip Code				3649.90
Washington				Transaction	ID : VSG8M9	
	DC	20005-3425			ursement or (	
Purpose of Expenditure Payment for Canvassing Services from 9/6-9/13 As on 9/14 48-hr Report	s Disclosed	Category/ Type 004		10	29	2018
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office	Sought:	House	District:
Baldwin, Tammy, , ,		Oppose		President	<b>x</b> Senate	State: WI
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbu	rsement For:	Primary	<b>X</b> General
Per Election for Office Sought	7	148826.77	2018	Other (s	pecify) ▶	
a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			•	,		11627.01
b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res		•	,		
c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•			
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidates party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized					

2019

21

				-	AGE	162		
		_		F	OR LIN	IE 24	OF I	FORM 3X
			FEC	IDE	NTIFIC	ATIC	N NU	IMBER ▼
			С	C	00620	971		
Amends report	filed on	М	" М	/	D D	/	Y	I Y I Y
☐ Memo It	em Da	ite o	f Pub	lic E	Distribu	tion/[		nination
			09	/	08	′		2018 Y
	An	noun	nt					
Zip Code	-						2	275.97
20005-3425			action	۱D	: VSG8 ement	M9Z		on
ategory/ Type 004			10 <sup>M</sup>	/	29	′	Y	2018
<b>✗</b> Support	Office Sc	ught	t:	X	House	[	District	:06
Oppose	Pre	eside	nt		Senate	)	State	: <u>PA</u>
7316.10	Disbursei 2018	7	For:	spec	_	nary	×	General
☐ Memo It	em Da	ite o	f Pub	lic E	Distribu	tion/[	Dissen	nination
			09 <sup>M</sup>	/	08	′		2018
	An	noun	nt					
ip Code	$-\Gamma$						26	32.78
20005-3425	I .	rans	actio	n ID	: VSG			on
ategory/ Type 004			10 <sup>M</sup>		29	′	Y	2018
<b>✗</b> Support	Office Sc	ught	t:	X	House	[	District	: 07
Oppose	Pre	eside	nt		Senate	)	State	: <u>PA</u>
6352.29	Disbursei	7				nary	X	General
		Ot	ther (	spec	ify) ▶			
	<b>.</b>	_	,			7	290	8.75
	<b>.</b> [	_						0.1
		_	- 7					-
	<b>•</b> _	_	, ,	_		7		
orted herein were r								

For Our Future			C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	
Mailing Address			09 / 08 / 2018
1411 K St NW Ste 900			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	275.97
Washington	DC	20005-3425	Transaction ID: VSG8M9Z5187 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Payment for Canvassing Services from 9/8-9/30 As on 10/3 48-hr Report	Disclosed	Category/ Type 004	M M / D D / Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>X</b> Support	Office Sought:   House District: 06
Houlahan, Chrissy, , ,		Oppose	President Senate State: PA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	<u></u>	7316.10	Disbursement For:  Primary  General 2018  Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee		☐ Memo	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund			09 / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW			Amount
Ste 900 City	State	Zip Code	2632.78
Washington	DC	20005-3425	Transaction ID : VSG8M9Z5195 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Payment for Canvassing Services from 9/8-9/30 As on 10/3 48-hr Report	s Disclosed	Category/ Type 004	M M / D D / Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office Sought:   House District: 07
Wild, Susan, , ,		Oppose	President Senate State: PA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		16352.29	Disbursement For: ☐ Primary
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			. > 2908.75
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	res		. >
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			·
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized		
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically File	ed] Date	e 11 21 2019
Signature		_ Date	
			FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/20

For Our Future

Stoltz, Gail, , ,

Signature

Check if

### SCHEDULE E (FEC Fo ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT E

MIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 163 OF 208
				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3
IE OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER
r Our Future				C C00620971
ck if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed	on M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
				09
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW				Amount
Ste 900				Amount
Dity	State	Zip Code		1792.42
Washington	DC	20005-3425		Transaction ID : VSG8M9Z51A3 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Payment for Canvassing Services from 9/8-9/30 As I on 10/3 48-hr Report	Disclosed	Category/ Type 004		10 / 29 / 2018
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office	e Sought:
Cartwright, Matt, , ,		Oppose		President Senate State: PA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	7701.50	Disbu 2018	ursement For: Primary   ✓ General  Other (specify)   ✓
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund				09 / 08 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW				
Ste 900				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		2142.71
Washington	DC	20005-3425		Transaction ID : VSG8M9Z51B0 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Payment for Canvassing Services from 9/8-9/30 As on 10/3 48-hr Report	Disclosed	Category/ Type 004		10 29 / 9 2018
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office	e Sought: X House District: 10
Scott, George, , ,		Oppose		
		Орросо		Tresident Condition
Calendar Year-To-Date		14478.74	Disbu	ursement For: Primary Sener
Per Election for Office Sought	7 7		2010	Other (specify) ▶
) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			•	3935.13
) SUBTOTAL of Uniternized Independent Expenditur	es		•	
e) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
nder penalty of perjury I certify that the independe ith, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida arty committee) any political party committee or its	te or authorized			

[Electronically Filed]

2019

21

11

Signature

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES	;			PAGE 164 OF 208
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
For Our Future				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
Tor Our Future				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo		M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item Date	of Public Distribution/Dissemination  M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW				03 00 2010
Ste 900			Amo	unt
City	State	Zip Code	— Г	9972.68
Washington	DC	20005-3425		saction ID: VSG8M9Z51C8 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Payment for Canvassing Services from 9/8-9/15 As on 9/10 48-hr Report	Disclosed	Category/ Type 004		10 29 2018
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>X</b> Support	Office Soug	aht: House District:
Casey, Robert, P, , Jr.		Oppose	Presi	, Π Π
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 7	157311.30	Disburseme	ent For:
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund				M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW				
Ste 900			Amo	unt
City	State	Zip Code		2572.06
Washington	DC	20005-3425		nsaction ID: VSG8M9Z51D6 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Payment for Canvassing Services from 9/8-9/30 A on 10/3 48-hr Report	s Disclosed	Category/ Type 004		10 / 29 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>x</b> Support	Office Soug	ght: X House District:04
Dean, Madeleine, , ,		Oppose	Presi	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	1 1 1	8723.69	Disburseme	ent For: Primary <b>X</b> General  Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	S			12544.74
				7 7 7
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	ires		<b>•</b>	7
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candid party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized	•		
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fil	[ed]	M M M	21 2019

2019

Stoltz, Gail, , ,

Signature

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 165 OF 208
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)  For Our Future				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed	on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  09 08 08 2018
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW				Amount
Ste 900 City	State	Zip Code		1706.16
Washington	DC	20005-3425		Transaction ID : VSG8M9Z51E4 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Payment for Canvassing Services from 9/8-9/30 As on 10/3 48-hr Report	Disclosed	Category/ Type 004	4	10 29 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>X</b> Support	Offic	e Sought: X House District: 05
Scanlon, Mary Gay, , ,		Oppose		President Senate State: PA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 1 7	6233.25	Disbi 2018	ursement For: Primary <b>X</b> General  Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee		☐ Memo	Itom	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund		іметіо	пеш	09 08 2018
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW				Amount
Ste 900	Chaha	Zin Cada		4862.40
City Washington	State	Zip Code 20005-3425		Transaction ID : VSG8M9Z51F2 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Payment for Canvassing Services from 9/8-9/23 As on 9/26 48-hr Report	s Disclosed	Category/ Type 004		10 29 2018
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Offic	e Sought: X House District: 17
Lamb, Conor, , ,		Oppose		President Senate State: PA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	22789.60	Disbi 2018	ursement For:
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			. •	6568.56
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	es		•	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			. •	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ite or authorized			

[Electronically Filed]

2019

21

11

Signature

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 166 OF 208
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
For Our Future				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
Tor Our ruture				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo		M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item Date	e of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW				03 12 2010
Ste 900			Amo	punt
City	State	Zip Code		2852.71
Washington	DC	20005-3425		nsaction ID: VSG8M9Z51G0 e of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Payment for Canvassing Services from 9/12-9/30 A on 9/14 48-hr Report	s Disclosed	Category/ Type 004		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>X</b> Support	Office Sou	ght: K House District: 01
Pureval, Aftab, , ,		Oppose	Presi	dent Senate State: OH
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 1 7	68310.46	Disburseme	ent For:
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date	e of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund				M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW			'	
Ste 900			Amo	ount
City	State	Zip Code		7985.50
Washington	DC	20005-3425	<b>I</b>	nsaction ID : VSG8M9Z51H8 e of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Payment for Canvassing Services from 9/14-9/30 on 9/14 48-hr Report	As Disclosed	Category/ Type 004		10 29 / Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office Sou	ght: House District:
Baldwin, Tammy, , ,		Oppose	Presi	dent Senate State: WI
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 7	148826.77	Disburseme	ent For: Primary ★ General  Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	;		•	10838.21
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res		· [	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized	•		• •
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fil	[ed]	M M M A	21 2019

2019

Stoltz, Gail, , ,

Signature

### S

CHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X)				
EMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 167 OF 208
AME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X  FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				
				C C00620971
check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item Date	e of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW				09 15 2018
Ste 900			Am	ount
City	State	Zip Code		6388.88
Washington	DC	20005-3425		nsaction ID : VSG8M9Z51J6 e of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Payment for Canvassing Services from 9/15-9/26 A on 9/27 48-hr Report	s Disclosed	Category/ Type 004		10 29 / 2018
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office Sou	ght: House District:
Rosen, Jacky, , ,		Oppose	Pres	ident Senate State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	500876.45	Disbursem	ent For: Primary <b>X</b> General  Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee		☐ Memo	Item Dat	e of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund				09 16 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW			A	
Ste 900			Amo	ount
City	State	Zip Code		18944.46
Washington	DC	20005-3425		nsaction ID: VSG8M9Z51K4 e of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Payment for Canvassing Services from 9/16-9/30 on 9/18 48-hr Report	As Disclosed	Category/ Type 004		10 29 / Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office Sou	ght: House District:
Casey, Robert, P, , Jr.		Oppose	Pres	ident 🕱 Senate State: PA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	, , ,	157311.30	Disbursem 2018	ent For:
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	S		<b>•</b>	25333.34
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res		· <b>•</b> [	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			

[Electronically Filed]

2019

21

11

Stoltz, Gail, , ,

Signature

SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X)				
TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 168 OF 208 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	port Amends repo	ort filed o	on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW				Amount
Ste 900	01-10	7:- Codo		3903 21
City Washington	State	Zip Code 20005-3425	I .	3803.21  Transaction ID : VSG8M9Z51M2
Purpose of Expenditure Payment for Canvassing Services from 9/16-9/23 As on 9/18 48-Hr Report	s Disclosed	Category/ Type 004		Date of Disbursement or Obligation  M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	Sought: House District:
Scott, Rick, , ,		Oppose		President Senate State: FL
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	1973433.23	Disburs 2018	sement For:
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund  Mailing Address  1411 K St NW		☐ Memo		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  M 09 / 16 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Ste 900	T	T		
City Washington	State	Zip Code 20005-3425		3803.21 Transaction ID: VSG8M9Z51N9
Purpose of Expenditure Payment for Canvassing Services from 9/16-9/23 A on 9/18 48-Hr Report		Category/ Type 004	_	Date of Disbursement or Obligation  M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office	Sought: House District:
Nelson, Bill, , ,		Oppose	F	President Senate State: FL
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>	1973433.23	Disburs 2018	sement For:
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures  (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure			1	7606.42
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			• •	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			

[Electronically Filed]

2019

21

11

Signature

### SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X)

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES			PAGE 169 OF 208
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
For Our Future			FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future			C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends report f	filed on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo Ite	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  09  09  09  09  09
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW			
Ste 900			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	1604.25
Washington	DC	20005-3425	Transaction ID: VSG8M9Z51P7 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Payment for Canvassing Services from 9/21-9/30 As on 9/27 48-hr Report	s Disclosed	Category/ Type 004	10 29 7 2018
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support C	Office Sought: X House District:15
Neal, Rick, , ,		Oppose	President Senate State: OH
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 7		Disbursement For: ☐ Primary
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo Ite	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW			Amount
Ste 900	04-4-	Zin Codo	1742.02
City Washington	State	Zip Code 20005-3425	Transaction ID : VSG8M9Z51Q5
Purpose of Expenditure Payment for Canvassing Services from 9/24-9/30 A on 9/26 48-hr Report	As Disclosed	Category/ Type 004	Date of Disbursement or Obligation  M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support C	Office Sought:     House   District: 17
Lamb, Conor, , ,		Oppose	President Senate State: PA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	00700.00	Disbursement For:  Primary
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			3346.27
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	res		
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			-
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized		
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically Fil	led] Date	11 21 2019

F	PAGE 17	0 OF 208
F	OR LINE	24 OF FORM 3X
		ION NUMBER ▼
	C00620971	
- M /	D D /	Y Y Y Y
f Dublic	Distribution	n/Dissemination
M /	DISTRIBUTION /	
09 /	24	2018
nt		
		3724.88
	: VSG8M9	
of Disburs	sement or	Obligation
10	29	2018
t:	House	District:
ent 🗶	Senate	State:FL
t For:	Primar	y <b>X</b> General
ther (spe	cify) ►	
of Public	Distribution	n/Dissemination
09 /	24	Y Y Y Y Y 2018
nt		
		3724.88
action II	: VSG8M	9Z51S1
of Dishure	sement or	•
	29	2018
10 /		2018
10 /	29	2018
10 / t:	29 House	District: State: _FL
10 / t: ent <b>x</b> t For: [	House Senate Primar	District: State: _FL
10 / t:	House Senate Primar	District: State: _FL
10 / t: ent <b>x</b> t For: [	House Senate Primar	District: State:FL  y
t: ent x t For: [ ther (spe	House Senate Primar	District: State:FL  y
t:  ent  treent  treen	House Senate Primar cify) ▶	District: State:FL  y
t: ent <b>x</b> t For: [ ther (spe	House Senate Primar cify) ▶	District: State:FL  y
t: ent <b>x</b> t For: [ ther (spe	House Senate Primar cify) ▶	District: State: y

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed	on M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW				09 24 2018
Ste 900				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		3724.88
Washington	DC	20005-3425		Transaction ID: VSG8M9Z51R3 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Payment for Canvassing Services from 9/24-9/30 As on 9/26 48-Hr Report	s Disclosed	Category/ Type 004		10 29 / Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	e Sought: House District:
Scott, Rick, , ,		<b>x</b> Oppose		President Senate State: FL
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	1973433.23	Disbu 2018	ursement For: Primary ★ General  Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Itom	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund		INIGINO	item	09 24 2018
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW				Amount
Ste 900	I	I =		0770400
City Washington	State	Zip Code 20005-3425		3724.88  Transaction ID : VSG8M9Z51S1
Purpose of Expenditure Payment for Canvassing Services from 9/24-9/30 A on 9/26 48-Hr Report	As Disclosed	Category/ Type 004		Date of Disbursement or Obligation  10 29 2018
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office	e Sought: House District:
Nelson, Bill, , ,		Oppose		President Senate State: FL
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	<u></u>	1973433.23	Disbu 2018	ursement For: Primary <b>X</b> General  Other (specify) ▶
			ı	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			•	7449.76
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	es			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ite or authorized			
	Electronically Fil	[ed] Date	e 1	1 21 2019
Signature				

 $Stoltz, \, Gail, \, , \, ,$ 

Signature

### **SCHEI** ITEMIZE

AF OF COMMITTEE (In Fall)				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM
ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)  Or Our Future				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER
or Our Future				C C00620971
eck if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends rep	ort filed	I on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address				09
1411 K SUNW				Amount
Ste 900	State	Zip Code		2009.81
Washington	DC	20005-3425		Transaction ID : VSG8M9Z51T9 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Payment for Canvassing Services from 9/27-9/30 A on 9/27 48-hr Report	As Disclosed	Category/ Type 00	4	10 29 7 2018
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office	e Sought: House District:
Rosen, Jacky, , ,		Oppose		President Senate State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	500876.45	Disbu 2018	ursement For: Primary <b>X</b> Gene  Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund				07 31 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW				
Ste 900				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		6765.90
Washington	DC	20005-3425		Transaction ID: VSG8M9Z63D8  Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Actual Cost and Payment for Canvassing Services 8/16 As Disclosed on 8/2 48-Hr Report	s from 7/31-	Category/ Type 00.	4	10 29 7 2018
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office	e Sought: House District:
Baldwin, Tammy, , ,		Oppose		President Senate State: WI
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 1 7	32442.22	Disbu 2018	ursement For: 🗶 Primary ☐ Gene
a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditure	s		▶	8775.71
b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	ıres		•	
c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			▶	

[Electronically Filed]

FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/2016

2019

21

11

	PAGE 172 OF 208
	FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
	C C00620971
on M	M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Date	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	10 01 7 2018
Amou	nt
П	3887.72
	saction ID : VSG8M9Z63E6
	of Disbursement or Obligation
L	10 29 2018
Sough	nt: X House District: 01
Presid	ent Senate State: OH
rsemer	nt For: Primary X Genera
c	Other (specify)
Date	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
1	10 01 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Amou	int
711100	
Tran	18355.49 saction ID : VSG8M9Z63F4
Date	of Disbursement or Obligation
	10 29 7 2018
Sough	nt: House District:
Presid	ent 🗶 Senate State: WI
rsemer	nt For: Primary X Genera
	Other (specify) ▶
_	
Ь.	22243.21
_	
Γ.	

For Our Future			C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed on Man / Dad / Yayayay
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
			10 / 01 / 2018
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW			Amount
Ste 900	State	Zip Code	3887.72
Washington	DC	20005-3425	Transaction ID : VSG8M9Z63E6 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Actual Cost and Payment for Canvassing Services f 10/17 As Disclosed on 10/3 48-Hr Report	rom 10/1-	Category/ Type 004	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office Sought:   House District: 01
Pureval, Aftab, , ,		Oppose	President Senate State: OH
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		68310.46	Disbursement For: Primary General 2018
Full Marsa of Davis	,		Use Other (specify) ►  Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		∐ Memo	The Date of Public Distribution/Dissernination  10 01 2018
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW			
Ste 900			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	18355.49
Washington	DC	20005-3425	Transaction ID: VSG8M9Z63F4  Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Actual Cost and Payment for Canvassing Services 10/17 As Disclosed on 10/3 48-Hr Report	from 10/1-	Category/ Type 004	10 / 29 / 2018
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office Sought: House District:
Baldwin, Tammy, , ,		Oppose	President Senate State: WI
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	A 1 1 A	148826.77	Disbursement For: Primary General 2018
			U Other (specify) ►
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			22243.21
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	es		<b>•</b>
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			<b>•</b>
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ite or authorized		
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically Fil	ed]	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Signature		Date	9 11 21 2019
			FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/2010

	PAGE 17	3 OF 208
	FOR LINE	24 OF FORM 3X
FEC		ION NUMBER ▼
С	C00620971	
M	/ D D /	Y Y Y Y
of Pub	olic Distribution	/Dissemination
10 <sup>M</sup>	/ 01 /	2018
nt		
	n ID : VSG8M9	
of Disl	bursement or	Obligation
10	29	2018
t:	<b>X</b> House	District:08
ent	Senate	State: PA
t For:	Primar	y <b>X</b> General
ther (	specify) ▶	
		/Dissemination
10 <sup>M</sup>	/ 01 /	2018
nt		
-	n ID : VSG8M	21108.30 9 <b>Z63H0</b> Obligation
of Disl		•
of Disl	/ 29 /	•
of Disl	/ D D /	2018
of Disl	29	2018
10 10 t:	House  Senate	District: State: PA
of Dislonal 10 10 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11	House  Senate	District: State: PA
of Dislonation of Dis	House  Senate  Primar specify)	District: State: PA
of Dislonation 10 to the content of	House  Senate  Primar  specify)	District: State: PA  y General  22636.11
of Disloration 10 tt: ent t For: ther (	House  Senate  Primar specify)	District:State: PA  y
of Disl 10 it: ent t For: ther (	House  Senate  Primar specify)	District: State: PA  y General  22636.11
of Disl 10 ht: ent it For: other (	House  Senate  Primar  specify)	District: State: PA  y
10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1	House  Senate  Primar specify)	District: State: PA  y General  22636.11

	OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For	Our Future				C C00620971
Chec	k if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed	on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
F	ull Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
N	lailing Address 1411 K St NW				10 01 2018 Amount
	Ste 900				Amount
С	ity	State	Zip Code		1527.81
	Vashington	DC	20005-3425		Transaction ID : VSG8M9Z63G2 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	urpose of Expenditure Actual Cost and Payment for Canvassing Services for 10/17 As Disclosed on 10/3 48-Hr Report	rom 10/1-	Category/ Type 004	1	10 29 / 2018
N	ame of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office	e Sought:
С	artwright, Matt, , ,		Oppose		President Senate State: PA
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		7701.50	Disbu 2018	ursement For: Primary ★ General  Other (specify) ▶
F	ull Name of Payee		Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	For Our Future Action Fund		Wello	item	10 01 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
N	lailing Address 1411 K St NW				
	Ste 900				Amount
С	ity	State	Zip Code		21108.30
١	Vashington	DC	20005-3425		Transaction ID: VSG8M9Z63H0 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
P	urpose of Expenditure Actual Cost and Payment for Canvassing Services 10/17 As Disclosed on 10/3 48-Hr Report	from 10/1-	Category/ Type 004		10 29 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
N	ame of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office	e Sought: House District:
C	Sasey, Robert, P, , Jr.		Oppose		President Senate State: PA
	Calendar Year-To-Date		157311.30		ursement For: Primary 🗶 General
	Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	101011.00	2018	Other (specify) ▶
(a)	SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			. •	22636.11
(b)	SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditur	es		. •	
(c)	TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
wit	der penalty of perjury I certify that the independe h, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidarty committee) any political party committee or its	ite or authorized			
		Electronically File	ed] Date	e 1	1 21 2019
	Signature				

	PAGE 1	74 OF 208
		24 OF FORM 3X
FEC I	DENTIFICA	TION NUMBER ▼
С	C006209	71
- M	/ D D	/ Y Y Y Y
		on/Dissemination
10 <sup>M</sup>	01	2018
nt		
		1188.70
action	ID: VSG8N ursement or	<b>//9Z63J8</b>
10 <sup>M</sup>	/ 29	2018
		Diatriat: 10
t: [		DISTRICT.
ent (	Senate	State:
t For:	Prima	ary 🗶 General
	pecify)	
		on/Dissemination
10 <sup>M</sup>	01	2018
nt		
		2320.25
		9
action	ID : VSG8I	
f Disb	ursement or	r Obligation
of Disb		r Obligation
of Disb	ursement of	r Obligation
of Disb	ursement of	District: 17
10 10 t:	wrsement of 29 House	District: 17 State: PA
of Disb  10  t: [ ent [ t For:	wrsement of 29 House Senate	District: 17 State: PA
10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1	W House Senate Prima pecify) ▶	District: 17 State: PA
t: [ent [ther (s	W House Senate Prima pecify) ▶	District: 17 State: PA ary General
of Disb  10  t: [ ent [ t For: ther (s	W House Senate Prima pecify)	District: 17 State: PA  ary General
of Disb  10  t: [ent [t For: ther (s	W House Senate Prima pecify) ▶	District: 17 State: PA ary General
of Disb 10 at: [ent [ ther (s	W House Senate Prima pecify)	District: 17 State: PA  3508.95

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed	on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW				10 01 2018
Ste 900				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		1188.70
Washington	DC	20005-3425		Transaction ID : VSG8M9Z63J8 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Actual Cost and Payment for Canvassing Services f 10/17 As Disclosed on 10/3 48-Hr Report	rom 10/1-	Category/ Type 004		10 29 / Y Y Y Y Y 2018
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office	e Sought:   House District: 10
Scott, George, , ,		Oppose		President Senate State: PA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	14478.74	Disbu 2018	orsement For: Primary   General  Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW				10 01 2018 Amount
Ste 900				Amount
City Washington	State	Zip Code 20005-3425		2320.25 Transaction ID : VSG8M9Z63K6
Purpose of Expenditure  Actual Cost and Payment for Canvassing Services 10/17 As Disclosed on 10/3 48-Hr Report	from 10/1-	Category/ Type 004		Date of Disbursement or Obligation  10 29 2018
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office	e Sought: X House District:17
Lamb, Conor, , ,		Oppose		President Senate State: PA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		22789.60	Disbu 2018	orsement For: Primary
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	·		. •	3508.95
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	res		•	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			
	[Electronically Fil	ded] Date	e 1	M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Signature				FEC Schedule F (Form 3Y) Rev. 05/2016

Signature

SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X)				
TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 175 OF 208
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
For Our Future				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed o	on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW				10 01 2018
Ste 900				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		345.00
Washington	DC	20005-3425		Transaction ID : VSG8M9Z63M4 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Actual Cost and Payment for Canvassing Services f 10/17 As Disclosed on 10/3 48-Hr Report	rom 10/1-	Category/ Type 004		10 29 2018
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>X</b> Support	Office	Sought: X House District: 04
Dean, Madeleine, , ,		Oppose		President Senate State: PA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	8723.69	Disbur 2018	rsement For:  Primary
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund				10 01 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW				
Ste 900				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		45047.80
Washington	DC	20005-3425		Transaction ID : VSG8M9Z63N2 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure  Actual Cost and Payment for Canv. Serv. from 10/  Discl. on 10/3 and 10/18 48-Hr Reports	1-10/17 As	Category/ Type 004		10 29 / 2018
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	Sought: House District:
Scott, Rick, , ,		<b>x</b> Oppose		President Senate State: FL
Calendar Year-To-Date		1973433.23		rsement For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	1070400.20	2018	Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	i		•	45392.80
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	res		•	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures				
				7 7 7
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Flectronically Fil	led1 -	M	M / D D / Y Y Y Y

[Electronically Filed]

2019

21

11

For Our Future

		PAGE 176	OF 208			
FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼						
	С					
M	M	/ D D /	V V V			
on	- IVI	/ D D /				
Date	of Pub	lic Distribution/E	Dissemination			
10 / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y						
Amou	ınt					
$\Box$			45047.80			
		ID : VSG8M9Z				
	of Disb	oursement or Ol	bligation			
Ľ	10	29	2018			
Sougl	ht:	House [	District:			
Presid		Senate	State: FL			
rsemer		Primary				
		specify) ▶				
		lic Distribution/[	Dissemination			
	M M	/ D D /	Y Y Y Y			
L	10	01	2018			
Amou	ınt					
Amou	int		4605.75			
Tran	saction	n ID: VSG8M92 oursement or Ol	263Q7			
<b>Tran</b> Date	saction of Disb	n ID : VSG8M9Z	<b>Z63Q7</b> bligation			
<b>Tran</b> Date	saction of Disb	n ID: VSG8M92 pursement or Ol	263Q7 bligation Y Y Y Y 2018			
<b>Tran</b> Date	saction of Disb	n ID : VSG8M92 pursement or Ol	263Q7 bligation 2018 District:			
Tran Date	saction of Disb	n ID : VSG8M92 pursement or Ol	263Q7 bligation			
Tran Date Sougl	saction of Disbound 10	n ID: VSG8M92 bursement or Ol	bligation  y y y y y y y y y y y zonstrict: 15  State: OH			
Tran Date Sougl Presid	saction of Disb	The interpolation is a second of the interpolation in the interpolation	bligation  y y y y y y y y y y y zonstrict: 15  State: OH			
Tran Date Sougl Presid	saction of Disb	N House Senate Primary	bligation  y y y y y y y y y y y zonstrict: 15  State: OH			
Tran Date Sougl Presid	saction of Disb	N House Senate Primary	bligation  y y y y y y y y y y y zonstrict: 15  State: OH			
Tran Date Sougl Presid	saction of Disb	TID: VSG8M9Z pursement or Ol  29  W House Senate Primary specify) ▶	263Q7 bligation  2018  District: 15 State: OH  General			
Tran Date Sougl Presid	saction of Disb	ID: VSG8M9Z pursement or Ol  29  W House  Senate  Primary specify) ▶	263Q7 bligation  2018  District: 15  State: OH   ### General			
Tran Date Sougl Presid	saction of Disb	TID: VSG8M9Z pursement or Ol  29  W House  Senate  Primary specify) ▶	District: 15 State: OH  ### General			

				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	rt filed	on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW				10 01 2018
Ste 900				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		45047.80
Washington	DC	20005-3425		Transaction ID: VSG8M9Z63P0 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Actual Cost and Payment for Canv. Serv. from 10/1- Discl. on 10/3 and 10/18 48-Hr Reports	10/17 As	Category/ Type 004		10 29 / 2018
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>X</b> Support	Office	e Sought: House District:
Nelson, Bill, , ,		Oppose		President Senate State: FL
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	1973433.23	Disbu 2018	ursement For: Primary   General  Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund				10 01 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW				Amount
Ste 900	T-: :			
City Washington	State	Zip Code		4605.75 Transaction ID : VSG8M9Z63Q7
Purpose of Expenditure	DC	20005-3425		Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Actual Cost and Payment for Canvassing Services 10/17 As Disclosed on 10/3 48-Hr Report	from 10/1-	Category/ Type 004		10 29 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office	e Sought: X House District: 15
Neal, Rick, , ,		Oppose		President Senate State: OH
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		12894.58	Disbu 2018	orsement For: Primary   General  Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			•	49653.55
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	es		•	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ite or authorized	•		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically File	ed]	M 1	1 21 2019
Signature	-	_ Date		2010
				FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/2016

Stoltz, Gail, , ,

Signature

### SCH ITEMI

CHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X) EMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES					PAGE 17	77 OF 208
				-	FOR LINE	24 OF FORM 3
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)  For Our Future				FE	CIDENTIFICAT	TION NUMBER
roi Oui ruluie				C	C0062097	'1
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	M = M	/ D D	YYYY
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item C	ate of Po		n/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW			Α	mount		2010
Ste 900						
City	State	Zip Code				10962.38
Washington Purpose of Expenditure	DC	20005-3425			on ID : VSG8M sbursement or	
Actual Cost and Payment for Canvassing Services f 10/10 As Disclosed on 10/3 48-Hr Report	from 10/1-	Category/ Type 004		10	29	2018
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>X</b> Support	Office S	ought:	House	District:
Rosen, Jacky, , ,		Oppose	l	esident	<b>✗</b> Senate	State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 1 7	500876.45	Disburse 2018	ement Fo	r: Prima (specify) ▶	ry 🗶 Gener
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item C	ate of P	ublic Distributio	n/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund				M 10	/ 01	/ Y Y Y Y 2018
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW						
Ste 900				mount		
City	State	Zip Code			4	1493.59
Washington	DC	20005-3425		<b>Fransact</b> i	on ID: VSG8N sbursement or	
Purpose of Expenditure Actual Cost and Payment for Canvassing Services 10/17 As Disclosed on 10/3 48-Hr Report	from 10/1-	Category/ Type 004		10	29	2018
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>x</b> Support	Office S	ought:	<b>X</b> House	District:05
Scanlon, Mary Gay, , ,		Oppose	P	esident	Senate	State: PA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>	6233.25	Disburse 2018	ement Fo	r: Prima (specify) ▶	iry 🗶 Gener
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			. г			12455 07
(a) SOBTOTAL of Remized Independent Experiditures			• [			12455.97
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res		<b>•</b>		,	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•		, ,	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independed with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized	•				

[Electronically Filed]

2019

21

11

Signature

SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X) TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES	1		PAGE 178 OF 208
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
For Our Future			FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
101041144415			C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW			Amount
Ste 900		1	
City	State	Zip Code	1720.96
Washington	DC	20005-3425	Transaction ID: VSG8M9Z63T1  Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Actual Cost and Payment for Canvassing Services 1 10/17 As Disclosed on 10/3 48-Hr Report	from 10/1-	Category/ Type 004	M - M / D - D / Y - Y - Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>X</b> Support	Office Sought:  House District: 07
Wild, Susan, , ,		Oppose	President Senate State: PA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	16352.29	Disbursement For:  Primary
Eill Marra of Daviso		□ Mana	
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  10 11 2018
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW Ste 900			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	196.62
Washington	DC	20005-3425	Transaction ID : VSG8M9Z63V9 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure  Actual Cost and Payment for Phone Banking Serv.  10/17 As Disclosed on 10/13 48-Hr Report	. from 10/11-	Category/ Type 004	M M / D D / Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought:  House District: 07
Brat, David, Alan, ,		<b>x</b> Oppose	President Senate State: VA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	10270.35	Disbursement For:  Primary  Seneral 2018  Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	<b>;</b>		1917.58
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res		·
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			<b>•</b>
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidar party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized		
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Flectronically File	led1	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

[Electronically Filed]

2019

21

11

For Our Future

Stoltz, Gail, , ,

Signature

[Electronically Filed]

Check if

### SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITUR

IIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 179 OF 208
				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
E OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
r Our Future				C C00620971
ck if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed o	on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW				2010
Ste 900				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		155.23
Vashington	DC	20005-3425		Transaction ID : VSG8M9Z63W7 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Actual Cost and Payment for Phone Banking Serv. f 10/17 As Disclosed on 10/13 48-Hr Report	rom 10/11-	Category/ Type 004		10 / 29 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
lame of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	Sought: K House District: 05
Riggleman, Denver, Lee, ,		× Oppose		President Senate State: VA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	16621.26	Disbur 2018	sement For: Primary <b>X</b> General  Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund  Mailing Address		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
1411 K St NVV				Amount
Ste 900	Otata	Zin Codo		155 22
Dity	State	Zip Code		155.23 Transaction ID : VSG8M9Z63X5
Washington	DC	20005-3425		Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure  Actual Cost and Payment for Phone Banking Serv.  10/17 As Disclosed on 10/13 48-Hr Report	from 10/11-	Category/ Type 004		10 29 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
lame of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office	Sought: X House District: 05
Cockburn, Leslie, , ,		Oppose		President Senate State: VA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	16621.26	Disbur 2018	sement For:
				310.46
SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			-	
) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures				
) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures  ) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	res		•	

2019

21

	PAGE 1	80 OF 208
-	FOR LINE	24 OF FORM 3X
FEC	DENTIFICA	TION NUMBER ▼
С	C006209	71
N = M	/ D D	/ Y = Y = Y
Date of Pu	ublic Distribution	on/Dissemination
10	/ D 10	/ Y Y Y Y Y 2018
Amount		
	<b>(b)</b>	2374.99
	on ID : VSG8N sbursement o	
10		/ Y Y Y Y Y Y 2018
Sought:	<b>X</b> House	District: 05
resident	Senate	State: VA
ement Fo	r: Prima	ary 🗶 General
Other	(specify) ▶ _	
Date of Pu	ublic Distribution	on/Dissemination
10 <sup>M</sup>	/ 11	/ Y Y Y Y Y 2018
Amount		
· · ·	on ID : VSG8I	
		r Obligation
Date of Di	sbursement of	_
Date of Di	sbursement of	2018
M = M	sbursement of	2018
Date of Dis	sbursement of 29 House Senate	District: 10 State: VA
Date of Diamond 10 Sought: President	sbursement of 29 House Senate	District: 10 State: VA
Sought: President sement For	sbursement of 29    X House   Senate    Secrete    Secrete   Secrete    Secr	District: 10 State: VA
Sought: resident ement For	sbursement of 29 House Senate r: Prima	District: 10 State: VA  ary General
Sought: resident ement For	sbursement of 29 House Senate r: Prima (specify)	District: 10 State: VA  ary General
Sought: President Demonstratement For Other	sbursement of 29    X House   Senate    Sepecify) ▶	District: 10 State: VA  ary General
Sought: President Demonstratement For Other	sbursement of 29 House Senate r: Prima (specify)	District: 10 State: VA ary General

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼					
For Our Future			C C00620971		
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed on 48-hour report					
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund	tem Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination				
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW	10 11 2018				
Ste 900	Amount				
City	2374.99				
Washington	State DC	Zip Code 20005-3425			
Purpose of Expenditure Actual Cost and Payment for Canvassing Services f 10/17 As Disclosed on 10/13 48-Hr Report	from 10/11-	Category/ Type 004	10 29 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y		
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office Sought:   House District: 05		
Cockburn, Leslie, , ,	President Senate State: VA				
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	16621.26	Disbursement For: ☐ Primary 🗶 General 2018 ☐ Other (specify) ▶		
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund  Memo Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination					
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW					
Ste 900			Amount		
City	State	Zip Code	126.18		
Washington	DC	20005-3425	Transaction ID : VSG8M9Z63Z1  Date of Disbursement or Obligation		
Purpose of Expenditure  Actual Cost and Payment for Phone Banking Serv.  10/17 As Disclosed on 10/13 48-Hr Report	Category/ Type 004	10 / 29 / 2018			
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought:  House District: 10		
Comstock, Barbara, , ,		<b>x</b> Oppose	President Senate State: VA		
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Disbursement For: □ Primary 2018  Other (specify) ▶					
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures					
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures					
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			<b>•</b>		
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.					
	[Electronically Fi	<i>led]</i> Date	11 21 2019		
Signature					
			FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/201		

Stoltz, Gail, , ,

Signature

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 181 OF 208		
NAME OF COMMITTEE (L. F.II)				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X		
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)  For Our Future				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼		
For Our Future				C C00620971		
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed	on M M / D D / Y M Y M Y M Y		
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  10 11 2018		
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW				Amount		
Ste 900	Ctoto	Zin Codo		72.44		
City Washington	State DC	Zip Code 20005-3425		72.44  Transaction ID: VSG8M9Z6409  Date of Disbursement or Obligation		
Purpose of Expenditure Actual Cost and Payment for Phone Banking Serv. f 10/17 As Disclosed on 10/13 48-Hr Report	rom 10/11-	Category/ Type 004	4	10 29 7 2018		
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	e Sought: X House District: 02		
Taylor, Scott, W, ,		<b>x</b> Oppose		President Senate State: VA		
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	40005.00			ursement For: Primary <b>X</b> General  Other (specify) ▶		
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination		
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW				Amount		
Ste 900	Ta			400.40		
City Washington	State	Zip Code 20005-3425		Transaction ID : VSG8M9Z6416		
Purpose of Expenditure Actual Cost and Payment for Phone Banking Serv. 10/17 As Disclosed on 10/13 48-Hr Report	from 10/11-	Category/ Type 004		Date of Disbursement or Obligation  10 29 2018		
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office	e Sought:		
Wexton, Jennifer, , ,		Oppose		President Senate State: VA		
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	T T	11277.90	Disbu 2018	ursement For: ☐ Primary <b>X</b> General Other (specify) ▶		
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure				198.62		
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•			
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized					

[Electronically Filed]

2019

21

11

Date

# SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES

PAGE 182 OF 208 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X						
FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼						
C C00620971						
M / D D / Y Y Y Y						
of Public Distribution/Dissemination						
10 11 2018						
nt						
314.55 saction ID : VSG8M9Z6424 of Disbursement or Obligation						
10 / 29 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y						
nt: House District:						
ent Senate State: VA						
t For: Primary 🗶 General						
other (specify) ▶						
of Public Distribution/Dissemination						
10 11 2018						
nt						
72.44						
saction ID : VSG8M9Z6432 of Disbursement or Obligation						
10 / 29 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y						
nt: Nouse District: 02						
ent Senate State: VA						
t For: Primary X General						
ether (specify)						
386.99						
7						
cooperation, consultation, or concert						

For Our Future				C C00620971		
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	rt filed	on M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y		
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination		
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW				10 11 2018		
Ste 900				Amount		
City	State	Zip Code		314.55		
Washington				Transaction ID : VSG8M9Z6424 Date of Disbursement or Obligation		
Purpose of Expenditure Actual Cost and Payment for Phone Banking Serv. 10/17 As Disclosed on 10/13 48-Hr Report	from 10/11-	Category/ Type 004		10 29 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y		
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>X</b> Support	Office	Sought: House District:		
Kaine, Timothy, Michael, ,		Oppose		President Senate State: VA		
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 1 7	41161.18	Disbu 2018	orsement For: Primary   ✓ General  Other (specify)   ✓		
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination		
For Our Future Action Fund				M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y		
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW						
Ste 900				Amount		
City	State	Zip Code		72.44		
Washington	DC	20005-3425		Transaction ID : VSG8M9Z6432 Date of Disbursement or Obligation		
Purpose of Expenditure  Actual Cost and Payment for Phone Banking Serve 10/17 As Disclosed on 10/13 48-Hr Report	v. from 10/11-	Category/ Type 004		10 29 / Y Y Y Y 2018		
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>x</b> Support	Office	Sought:   House District: 02		
Luria, Elaine, , ,		Oppose		President Senate State: VA		
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	2	10235.06	Disbu 2018	rsement For: Primary <b>X</b> General  Other (specify) ▶		
				Other (specify)		
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditure	S		•	386.99		
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	ıres		•			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures						
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independ with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candic party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized					
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Flastropically E:	ladi	M	M / D D / Y Y Y Y		
Signature	[Electronically Fil	Date Date	1	1 21 2019		
g. (ato) 0				FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/2016		

For Our Future

#### SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES

	DA 05 12	0. 05 000				
	PAGE 18					
FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X  FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼						
FEC IL	DENTIFICAT	ION NUMBER V				
C	C0062097	1				
- M /	D D /	YYYY				
		n/Dissemination				
10 <sup>M</sup>	11	2018				
nt						
		2334.26				
saction I	D: VSG8M9	9Z6440				
		/ Y Y Y Y Y				
10	29	2018				
nt:	<b>X</b> House	District:10				
ent	Senate	State: VA				
nt For:	Primai	ry <b>X</b> General				
Other (sp	ecify) ▶					
of Public	Distribution	n/Dissemination				
10 <sup>M</sup>	11	2018				
nt						
		1432.54				
	ID : VSG8M					
	rsement or					
10 M	29	2018				
nt:	<b>X</b> House	District: 02				
ent	Senate	State: VA				
	Primai					
nt For:		<i>,</i>				
nt For: Other (sp	ecity) 🕨					
Other (sp						
Other (sp		3766.80				
Other (sp						
Other (sp						
Other (sp		3766.80				
Other (sp		3766.80				

Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed on Full Name of Payee Date For Our Future Action Fund Mailing Address 1411 K St NW Amou Ste 900 City State Zip Code DC 20005-3425 Tran Washington Date Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Actual Cost and Payment for Canvassing Services from 10/11-004 Type 10/17 As Disclosed on 10/13 48-Hr Report Name of Federal Candidate: **X** Support Office Soug Wexton, Jennifer, , , Oppose Presid Disburseme Calendar Year-To-Date 11277.90 2018 Per Election for Office Sought Full Name of Payee Date Memo Item For Our Future Action Fund Mailing Address 1411 K St NW Amou Ste 900 City State Zip Code Washington Tran DC 20005-3425 Date Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Actual Cost and Payment for Canvassing Services from 10/11-004 Type 10/17 As Disclosed on 10/13 48-Hr Report Name of Federal Candidate: x Support Office Soug Luria, Elaine, , , Oppose Presid Disburseme Calendar Year-To-Date 10235.06 2018 Per Election for Office Sought (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures ..... (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures..... (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures ..... Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Stoltz, Gail, , , [Electronically Filed] 21 2019 Date Signature FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/2016

# SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES

	PAGE 184 OF 208					
FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X						
FEC	IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼					
C	C00620971					
M M	/ D = D / Y = Y = Y					
of Pub	olic Distribution/Dissemination					
10 M	/ D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y					
ount						
	1637.58					
	n ID : VSG8M9Z6466 bursement or Obligation					
10	/ D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y 2018					
ght:	₩ House District: 07					
ident	Senate State: VA					
ent For:	Primary X General					
	specify) ▶					
	olic Distribution/Dissemination					
M = M	/ D D / Y Y Y Y					
10	11 2018					
ount						
	1234.48					
	n ID : VSG8M9Z6474					
nsactio	bursement or Obligation					
i <b>nsactio</b> e of Disk						
nsaction e of Disk	bursement or Obligation					
nsaction e of Disk 10 ght:	bursement or Obligation					
nsaction e of Disk 10 ght:	bursement or Obligation  / 29 / 2018  W House District: 06  Senate State: VA					
msaction e of Disk 10 ght: ident ent For:	bursement or Obligation  / 29 / 2018  W House District: 06 Senate State: VA Primary W General					
ght: ident ent For:	bursement or Obligation  / 29 / 2018  W House District: 06  Senate State: VA					
msaction of Disk 10 ght: ident ent For: Other (s	bursement or Obligation  / 29 / 2018    X House District: 06   VA   VA   VA   VA   VA   VA   VA   V					
msaction of Disk 10 ght: ident ent For: Other (s	bursement or Obligation  / 29 / 2018  W House District: 06 Senate State: VA Primary W General specify)					
ght: ent For: Other (s	bursement or Obligation  / 29 / 2018  # House District: 06    Senate State: VA     Primary # General     Specify)					
msaction of Disk 10 10 ght: ident ent For: Other (s	bursement or Obligation  / 29 / 2018  W House District: 06 Senate State: VA Primary W General specify)  2872.06					
ght: ident  other (s	bursement or Obligation  / 29 / 2018  M House District: 06 Senate State: VA Primary M General specify)  2872.06					

NIAME OF COMMITTEE (In Fall)				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X		
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼		
For Our Future				C C00620971		
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed o	on M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y = Y		
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination		
10 11 20						
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW		Amount				
Ste 900		, undurk				
City	y State Zip Code					
Washington	DC	20005-3425		Transaction ID: VSG8M9Z6466 Date of Disbursement or Obligation		
Purpose of Expenditure Actual Cost and Payment for Canvassing Servi 10/17 As Disclosed on 10/13 48-Hr Report	Actual Cost and Payment for Canvassing Services from 10/11-					
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>X</b> Support	Office	Sought:  House District: 07		
Spanberger, Abigail, , ,		Oppose		President Senate State: VA		
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		10270.35	Disbur 2018	rsement For: Primary General		
				Other (specify) -		
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination		
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW				Amount		
Ste 900	State	Zip Code		1234.48		
Washington	DC	20005-3425		Transaction ID : VSG8M9Z6474		
Purpose of Expenditure Actual Cost and Payment for Canvassing Services from 10/11- 10/17 As Disclosed on 10/13 48-Hr Report  Date of Disbursement or Obligation  Category/ Type  004  10  29  20  21  22						
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office	Sought:  House District: 06		
Lewis, Jennifer, Lynn, ,		Oppose		President Senate State: VA		
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		8589.55	Disbur 2018	rsement For: Primary General		
, ,	1			Other (specify)		
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expendit	tures		•	2872.06		
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Exper	nditures					
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•			
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the indep with, or at the request or suggestion of, any cal party committee) any political party committee of	ndidate or authorized					
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fil	[ed] Date	M 11	M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y		
Signature						

For Our Future

Stoltz, Gail, , ,

Signature

Check if

#### SCHEDULE E (FEC Fo ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EX

MIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES					PAGE 185	
					FOR LINE 2	4 OF FORM 3X
ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)  or Our Future				FEC	IDENTIFICATION	ON NUMBER ▼
or Our Future				C	C00620971	
ck if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed	on M M	/ D D /	YYYY
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Pub	olic Distribution/	Dissemination 2018
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW				Amount		2010
Ste 900				Amount		
City	State	Zip Code				3004.62
Washington	DC	20005-3425			n ID: VSG8M92 bursement or C	
Purpose of Expenditure Actual Cost and Payment for Canvassing Services fi 10/17 As Disclosed on 10/13 48-Hr Report	rom 10/11-	Category/ Type 004		10	29	2018
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>X</b> Support	Office	Sought:	House	District:
Kaine, Timothy, Michael, ,		Oppose		President	<b>✗</b> Senate	State: VA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	41161.18	Disbu 2018	orsement For: Other (	Primary specify) ▶	<b>X</b> General
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item		olic Distribution/	
				10	11 /	2018
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW				Amount		
Ste 900	State	Zip Code				2155.39
Washington	DC	20005-3425			n ID: VSG8M9 bursement or C	Z6490
Purpose of Expenditure  Actual Cost and Payment for Canvassing Services 10/17 As Disclosed on 10/13 48-Hr Report	from 10/11-	Category/ Type 004		10	/ 29 /	2018
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office	Sought:	House	District:
Rosen, Jacky, , ,		Oppose		President	<b>✗</b> Senate	State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	500876.45	Disbu 2018	Other (	Primary specify) ▶	<b>X</b> General
a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			<b>•</b>		7	5160.01
b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditur	es		•			
c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•			
Inder penalty of perjury I certify that the independe vith, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida arty committee) any political party committee or its	ite or authorized					

[Electronically Filed]

2019

21

Date

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES			PAGE 186 OF 208 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future			
			C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends report	t filed on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo It	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW			
Ste 900			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	196.62
Washington	Washington DC 20005-3425		
Purpose of Expenditure Actual Cost and Payment for Phone Banking Serv. f 10/17 As Disclosed on 10/13 48-Hr Report	rom 10/11-	Category/ Type 004	10 29 7 2018
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>X</b> Support	Office Sought:
Spanberger, Abigail, , ,		Oppose	President Senate State: VA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 10270.35			Disbursement For:
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo It	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW Ste 900			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	478.98
Washington	DC	20005-3425	Transaction ID : VSG8M9Z6BW2  Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Actual Cost and Payment for Canvassing Services 10/17 As Disclosed on 10/13 48-Hr Report	from 10/14-	Category/ Type 004	10 29 / 2018
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought: House District:
Heller, Dean, , ,		<b>x</b> Oppose	President Senate State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	500876.45	Disbursement For:
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures  (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure			675.60
(b) 30b 101AL of Officernized independent Expenditure	es		
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			<b>&gt;</b>
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized	•	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically Fil	led] Date	11 21 2019

# SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES

_						
		37 OF 208				
FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X						
FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼						
С	C0062097	1				
M /	D D /	Y Y Y Y				
of Public	Distribution	n/Dissemination				
10 /	14	/ Y Y Y Y Y 2018				
ınt						
		1197.44				
saction II	D: VSG8M rsement or	9Z6BX0				
10 /	29	2018				
ht:	House	District:				
lent 🕽	Senate	State: NV				
nt For:	Prima	ry <b>X</b> General				
Other (sp	ecify) ▶					
		n/Dissemination				
		II/ Dioscillilation				
	13	/ Y Y Y Y Y Y 2018				
M M /	13	/ Y Y Y Y Y				
10 /	13	2018				
10 / unt	13 D : VSG8M	2018 Y 2018 46020.77				
10 / 10 / 10 / 10 / 10 / 10 / 10 / 10 /	13	46020.77  46020.77  Obligation				
10 / nnt saction I of Disbuil	ID: VSG8M rsement or	46020.77  46020.77  Obligation				
saction I of Disbur	ID: VSG8M rsement or	46020.77  1923Y09 Obligation  / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y				
saction I of Disbui	D: VSG8N resement or	46020.77  1923Y09 Obligation  / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y				
saction I of Disbui	D: VSG8N rsement or 30 House Senate	46020.77  1923Y09 Obligation  / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y				
saction I of Disbui	D: VSG8M resement or 30 House Senate	46020.77  1923Y09 Obligation  / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y				
saction I of Disburn 10 / 10 / ht:	D: VSG8M resement or 30 House Senate	46020.77  1923Y09 Obligation  / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y				
saction I of Disbui	D: VSG8M resement or 30 House Senate	46020.77  1923Y09 Obligation  / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y				
saction I of Disbui	D: VSG8N rsement or 30 House Senate Prima	46020.77  1923Y09 Obligation  District: State: FL  ry				
saction I of Disbui	D: VSG8M resement or 30 House Senate Prima ecify) ▶	46020.77  1923Y09 Obligation  District: State: FL  ry				
saction I of Disburt 10 / 10 / 10 / 10 / 10 / 10 / 10 / 10	D: VSG8M rsement or 30 House Senate Prima ecify) ▶	46020.77  1923Y09 Obligation  District: State: FL  ry				
saction I of Disburt 10 / 10 / 10 / 10 / 10 / 10 / 10 / 10	D: VSG8M resement or 30 House Senate Prima ecify) ▶	46020.77  1923Y09 Obligation  District: State: FL  ry				

For Our Future  C C00620971						
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed on 48-hour report						
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination		
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW						
Ste 900		Amount				
City	State	Zip Code		1197.44		
Washington	Washington         DC         20005-3425					
Purpose of Expenditure Actual Cost and Payment for Canvassing Services from 10/14- 10/17 As Disclosed on 10/13 48-Hr Report  Date of Disbursement or Obligation  Category/ Type  004  10  10  29  20						
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>X</b> Support	Office	Sought: House District:		
Rosen, Jacky, , ,		Oppose		President Senate State: NV		
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 7	500876.45	Disbu 2018	rsement For:		
Full Name of Payee		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination		
GRSG Company				10 13 7 2018		
Mailing Address 1701 Pennsylvania Ave NW				Amount		
Ste 300 City	State	Zip Code		46020.77		
Washington	DC	20006-5813		Transaction ID : VSG8M9Z3Y09 Date of Disbursement or Obligation		
·	Purpose of Expenditure Payment for Canvassing Services, As Disclosed on 10/13 48- Hr Report  Category/ Type 004					
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office	Sought: House District:		
Nelson, Bill, , ,		Oppose		President Senate State: FL		
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 1 7	1973433.23	Disbu 2018	rsement For:		
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures						
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	es		•			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures						
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.						
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically Fil	edl -	M	M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y		
Signature		Date	11	21 2019		
				FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/2016		

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES			PAGE FOR LIN	188 OF 208 NE 24 OF FORM 3X		
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			<u> </u>	CATION NUMBER ▼		
For Our Future				ATION NUMBER V		
			C C00620	971		
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	t filed on M M / D D	/ Y Y Y Y Y		
Full Name of Payee GRSG Company		☐ Memo	em Date of Public Distribu	tion/Dissemination		
			10 13	/ Y Y Y Y Y Y Y 2018		
Mailing Address 1701 Pennsylvania Ave NW			Amount			
Ste 300	Chata	7in Codo		22404.40		
	City State Zip Code			23104.10		
Washington	DC	20006-5813		Transaction ID: VSG8M9Z3Y16  Date of Disbursement or Obligation		
Purpose of Expenditure Payment for Canvassing Services, As Originally Disc 10/13 48-Hr Report	closed on	Category/ Type 004	10 / 30	2018		
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought: House	District:		
Scott, Rick, , ,		X Oppose	President Senat	e State: FL		
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursement For: Pri	mary <b>X</b> General		
Per Election for Office Sought		1973433.23	2018			
Full Name of Payee Hustle, Inc.		<b>∡</b> Memo	1			
Mailing Address 343 Sansome St			Amount	10,0		
FI 6						
City	State	Zip Code		5250.00		
San Francisco	CA	94104-1303	Transaction ID : VSG Date of Disbursement			
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Digital Communications		Category/ Type 004	M M / D D	/		
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office Sought: House	District:		
Baldwin, Tammy, , ,		Oppose	President Senat	14/1		
Calendar Year-To-Date		440000 77		mary <b>X</b> General		
Per Election for Office Sought	7	148826.77	2018			
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	es		<b>&gt;</b>	23104.10		
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			<b>&gt;</b>			
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	te or authorized					
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically Fil	[ed]	M M / D D / Y	2019		
Signaturo		_ Date	11 21	2019		

SCHEDULE E (FEC FOIII 3X)			
TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES			PAGE 189 OF 208 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			
For Our Future			FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
			C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends report file	ed on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee Hustle, Inc.			M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Mailing Address 343 Sansome St			10 30 2018
FI 6			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	13250.00
San Francisco	CA	94104-1303	Transaction ID: VSG8M9Z08D1 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Digital Communications	<u>I</u>	Category/ Type 004	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support Off	fice Sought: House District:
Nelson, Bill, , ,		Oppose	President X Senate State: FL
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	1973433.23 Dis 201	sbursement For: Primary
Full Name of Payee Image Plus Graphics, Inc.		☐ Memo Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address			10 11 2018
1440 NE 131st St			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	563.21
North Miami	FL	33161-4424	Transaction ID: VSG8M9Z3Y40 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Payment for Campaign Stickers As Disclosed on 1 Report	0/13 48-hr	Category/ Type 004	10 18 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support Off	fice Sought: House District:
Nelson, Bill, , ,		Oppose	President Senate State: FL
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	1973433.23 Dis	sbursement For:
-			
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	;		563.21
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res	·····	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		·····	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized	•	·
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fil	led]	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Cianatura		Date	11 21 2019

301123022 2 (1 20 1 0 m 0x)							
TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES					PAGE 190		208
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				1	FOR LINE 2		
For Our Future				FEC I	DENTIFICATI	ON NUMB	ER ▼
1 of Our ratale				C	C00620971		
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	M   M	/ D D /	YYYY	Y
Full Name of Payee Image Plus Graphics, Inc.		☐ Memo	Item Date	of Publ	ic Distribution	/Dissemina	
Mailing Address 1440 NE 131st St				10	11	201	
			Amo	ount			
City	State	Zip Code			, ,	7984.	88
North Miami  Purpose of Expenditure	FL	33161-4424			ID: VSG8M9 ursement or 0		
Payment for Campaign T-Shirts As Disclosed on 10/ Report	13 48-Hr	Category/ Type 004	1	10	18	201	
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>x</b> Support	Office Sou	ght:	House	District:	
Nelson, Bill, , ,		Oppose	Presi	ident	<b>✗</b> Senate	State:	FL
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	, , ,	1973433.23	Disburseme 2018		Primary pecify) ▶	, <b>X</b> G	eneral
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date	of Publ	ic Distribution	Dissemina	tion
Image Plus Graphics, Inc.		Weille	nom = s	M M	/ D D /	Y	
Mailing Address				10	15	201	8
1440 NE 131st St			Amo	ount			
City	State	Zip Code				2199.	99
North Miami	FL	33161-4424	Tra	nsaction	ID: VSG8M9		
Purpose of Expenditure Payment for Printing and Shipping - Canvassing Lit Disclosed on 10/16 48-hr Report	erature As	Category/ Type 004		10	18	Y 201	
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sou	ght:	House	District:	
Scott, Rick, , ,		X Oppose	Presi		<b>✗</b> Senate	State:	FL
Calendar Year-To-Date		1973433.23	Disburseme	ent For:	Primary	/ <b>X</b> G	eneral
Per Election for Office Sought	7	1070400.20	2018	Other (s	specify) ►		
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures						10184.8	7
(L) CUPTOTAL of University of Indiana and Associated Supervision							ऱ.
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditur	es		•	7			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•		7		
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	te or authorized						
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically File	ed]	M = M	/ D D D	201	Y	
Signature		Date		21	20	Ÿ	

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES			PAGE 191 OF 208
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
For Our Future			FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
			C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends report fi	iled on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee Image Plus Graphics, Inc.		☐ Memo Iten	M M / D _D / Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1440 NE 131st St			10 15 2018 Amount
City	State	Zip Code	4399.97
North Miami	FL	33161-4424	Transaction ID : VSG8M9Z3Y82 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Payment for Printing and Shipping - Canvassing Lite Disclosed on 10/16 48-hr Report	rature As	Category/ Type 004	10 18 2018
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>X</b> Support Of	ffice Sought: House District:
Nelson, Bill, , ,		Oppose [	President Senate State: FL
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 7	1973433.23 Di	isbursement For: ☐ Primary <b>X</b> General  18 ☐ Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee Image Plus Graphics, Inc.		☐ Memo Iten	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1440 NE 131st St			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	11751.13
North Miami	FL	33161-4424	Transaction ID : VSG8M9YYDP7  Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure  Actual Cost for Canvassing Literature Printing and As Disclosed on 10/23 24-hr Report	Production	Category/ Type 004	11 / DOD / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support Of	ffice Sought: House District:
Nelson, Bill, , ,		Oppose	President X Senate State: FL
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		4070400 00	isbursement For: ☐ Primary <b>X</b> General 018 ☐ Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			16151.10
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditur	es		
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	te or authorized		
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically Fil	led] Date	11 21 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y

Stoltz, Gail, , ,

Signature

# S

SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X)				
TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 192 OF 208
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
For Our Future				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	port Amends repo	ort filed on	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee Image Plus Graphics, Inc.		☐ Memo	Item Dat	e of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1440 NE 131st St			Am	11 04 2018 ount
City	State	Zip Code	$ \Gamma$	18559.21
North Miami	FL	33161-4424		nsaction ID : VSG8M9Z0ZM4
Purpose of Expenditure Actual Cost for Literature Printing and Shipping As on 11/5 24-hr Report	Disclosed	Category/ Type 004		e of Disbursement or Obligation  11 15 2018
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>X</b> Support	Office Sou	ight: House District:
Nelson, Bill, , ,		Oppose	Pres	sident Senate State: FL
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	1973433.23	Disbursem 2018	ent For:
Full Name of Payee Mission Control		☐ Memo	Item Dat	e of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 624 Hebron Ave			Λm	ount
Ste 200			AIII	Suit.
City	State	Zip Code		148561.19
Glastonbury	СТ	06033-5006		ansaction ID : VSG8M9YX8S0 e of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Direct Mail Services		Category/ Type 004		10 18 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>x</b> Support	Office Sou	ght: House District:
Nelson, Bill, , ,		Oppose	Pres	sident Senate State: FL
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	1973433.23	Disbursem	ent For:
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	S			167120.40
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res		•	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candid party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorize			

[Electronically Filed]

2019

21

11

Date

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 193 OF 208
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)  For Our Future				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed	on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee Mission Control		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address COALLebran Ave				10 22 2018
624 Hebion Ave				Amount
Ste 200	State	Zip Code		400.00
Glastonbury	СТ	06033-5006		Transaction ID : VSG8M9YYFE7 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Literature Design		Category/ Type 004		10 18 2018
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office	e Sought: House District:
Nelson, Bill, , ,		Oppose		President Senate State: FL
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	, ,	1973433.23	Disbu 2018	ursement For:
Full Name of Payee Mission Control		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 624 Hebron Ave Ste 200				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		900.00
Glastonbury	СТ	06033-5006		Transaction ID : VSG8M9YYDN9 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Actual Cost for Canvassing Literature Design As D 10/23 24-hr Report	isclosed on	Category/ Type 004		10 22 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office	e Sought: House District:
Nelson, Bill, , ,		Oppose		President Senate State: FL
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		1973433.23	Disbu 2018	ursement For:
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	·		. ▶	1300.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	res		•	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fil	<i>led]</i> Date	e 1	1 21 2019

11

Date

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES			PAGE 194 OF 208 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future			
			C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends report	filed on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee Mission Control		☐ Memo Ite	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  10 23 2018
Mailing Address 624 Hebron Ave			
Ste 200			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	110923.58
Glastonbury	СТ	06033-5006	Transaction ID : VSG8M9YYP19 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Direct Mail Services		Category/ Type 004	10 22 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>X</b> Support	Office Sought: House District:
Nelson, Bill, , ,		Oppose	President Senate State: FL
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 7		Disbursement For:  Primary  General  Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee Mission Control		☐ Memo It	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  25 / 2018
Mailing Address 624 Hebron Ave Ste 200			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	148561.19
Glastonbury	СТ	06033-5006	Transaction ID : VSG8M9YZM54  Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Direct Mail Printing, Production and Shipping		Category/ Type 004	11 / 06 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:			Office Sought: House District:
Nelson, Bill, , ,		Oppose	President Senate State: FL
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	4070400 00	Disbursement For:  Primary    General  Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			259484.77
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditur	es		<b>&gt;</b>
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			<b>&gt;</b>
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	te or authorized	•	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically Fil	ed] Date	11 21 2019

# SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES

		95 OF 208
		24 OF FORM 3X
FEC	IDENTIFICAT	TION NUMBER ▼
С	C0062097	1
M	/ D D /	Y Y Y Y
of Pub	olic Distribution	n/Dissemination
л = м	/ D D	/ Y Y Y Y
10	29	2018
nt		
	<del></del>	
	77	8550.50
action	n ID: VSG8M oursement or	9Z0881
л = м		/ Y Y Y Y Y
	L	L
	Lleuse	Diatriat
nt:		District:NV
ent	<b>✗</b> Senate	State:
t For:	Prima	ry 🗶 General
ther (	specify) ▶	
of Pub	olic Distributio	n/Dissemination
10 <sup>M</sup>	/ D T D	2018
nt		
sactio	n ID : VSG8N	
saction of Disk		Obligation
saction of Disk	n ID : VSG8N oursement or	Obligation
of Disk	n ID: VSG8N pursement or	Obligation / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y 2018
of Disk	n ID: VSG8N pursement or	Obligation  / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
saction of Disk	House  Senate	Obligation  / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
saction of Disk	n ID: VSG8N pursement or	Obligation  / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
saction of Disk	House  Senate	Obligation  / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
nt: ent Other (s	House  Prima specify)	Obligation  / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
saction of Disk	House  Prima specify)	Obligation  / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
nt: ent For:	House  Prima specify)	Obligation  / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
nt: ent For:	House  Senate  Prima  Specify)	Obligation  / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
nt: ent For:	House    Prima   Specify	Obligation  / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
nt: ent  Other (s	House  Senate  Prima  Specify)	Obligation  / Y Y 2018  District: State: NV  ry General  467.50
nt: ent  Other (s	House Prima specify)	Obligation  / Y Y 2018  District: State: NV  ry General  467.50

For Our Future				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo		M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee New Partners Teleservices				of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address PO Box 5021				10 29 2018 nt
City	State Zip Code			8550.50 action ID : VSG8M9Z0881
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Voter Outreach Calls	of Expenditure Category/			of Disbursement or Obligation
Name of Federal Candidate:		Type 004	Office Sough	nt: House District:
Rosen, Jacky, , ,		Oppose	Preside	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	500876.45	Disbursemen 2018 C	of the result o
Full Name of Payee New Partners Teleservices		☐ Memo		of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address PO Box 5021			Amou	
City Saint Cloud	State	Zip Code	Trans	467.50 saction ID : VSG8M9Z6397
Purpose of Expenditure	pose of Expenditure ctual Cost and Payment for Voter Outreach Calls As  Category/ Type 004			of Disbursement or Obligation
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office Sough	nt: House District:
Rosen, Jacky, , ,		Oppose	Preside	ent Senate State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	500876.45	Disbursement 2018 C	ther (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditure	S		<b>.</b> .	467.50
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	ures		<b>.</b>	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			<b>.</b>	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.				
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fi	<i>led]</i> Date	M = M /	21 2019
Signature				
				FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/2016

### SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 196 OF 208 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed	on M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee New Partners Teleservices		<b>X</b> Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address PO Box 5021				11 01 2018 Amount
City	State	Zip Code		17280.70
Saint Cloud	MN	56302-5021		Transaction ID : VSG8M9Z0V74 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Voter Outreach Calls		Category/ Type 004		M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>X</b> Support	Office	Sought: House District:
Rosen, Jacky, , ,		Oppose		President Senate State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		500876.45	Disbu	rsement For: Primary General
Tel Election for Office Sought	7 7		20.0	Other (specify) >
Full Name of Payee New Partners Teleservices *		<b>∡</b> Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address PO Box 5021				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		12908.60
Saint Cloud	MN	56302-5021		Transaction ID : VSG8M9Z0V82 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Voter Outreach Calls		Category/ Type 004		M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	Sought: House District:
Heller, Dean, , ,		x Oppose		President State: NV Senate
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	500876.45	Disbu 2018	rsement For:  Primary  General  Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures				0.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	es		•	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ite or authorized			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically Fil	'ed1 -	M	M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Signature		Date	9 11	21 2019

SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X) TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES			PAGE 197 OF 208
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
For Our Future			FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
Tor our rataro			C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee New Partners Teleservices *		<b>X</b> Memo	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address PO Box 5021			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	33482.50
Saint Cloud	MN	56302-5021	Transaction ID: VSG8M9Z50J3 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Voter Outreach Calls		Category/ Type 004	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>X</b> Support	Office Sought: House District:
Rosen, Jacky, , ,		Oppose	President Senate State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	<u></u>	500876.45	Disbursement For:  Primary  Seneral 2018  Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee		<b>✗</b> Memo	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
New Partners Teleservices  *			11 05 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address PO Box 5021			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	32474.50
Saint Cloud	MN	56302-5021	Transaction ID : VSG8M9Z50K1 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure		Category/	Make of Disbursement of Obligation
Estimated Cost for Voter Outreach Calls		Type 004	
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought: House District:
Heller, Dean, , ,		<b>X</b> Oppose	President Senate State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	<b></b>	500876.45	Disbursement For:  Primary  General 2018  Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			0.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	·es		<b>•</b>
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			<b>•</b>
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized		
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically Fil	[ed] -	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y = Y

[Electronically Filed]

2019

21

11

Date

SOMEDOLL L (LLG FORM OX)					
TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES					OF 208
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FOR LINE 24 C	
For Our Future				FEC IDENTIFICATION	NUMBER ▼
				C C00620971	
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	rt filed on	M / D D / Y	YYY
Full Name of Payee		☐ Memo	Item Date of	f Public Distribution/Dis	semination
New Partners Teleservices				10 18 / Y	2018
Mailing Address PO Box 5021			Amoun		
			Amour	nt	
City	State	Zip Code		7	28821.90
Saint Cloud	MN	56302-5021		action ID: VSG8M9YX8 of Disbursement or Obli	
Purpose of Expenditure Actual Cost for Digital Communications As Disclose 24-Hr Report	d on 10/19	Category/ Type 004	M	11 / 06 / Y	2018 Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>X</b> Support	Office Sough	t: House Dis	trict:
Rosen, Jacky, , ,		Oppose	Preside		tate: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursement	t For: Primary	<b>X</b> General
Per Election for Office Sought	77-	500876.45	2018 O	ther (specify) -	
Full Name of Payee		☐ Memo	Item Date o	f Public Distribution/Dis	semination
New Partners Teleservices				10 25 / Y	2018
Mailing Address PO Box 5021				السالت	2010
			Amour	nt	
City	State	Zip Code			289.80
Saint Cloud	MN	56302-5021		action ID: VSG8M9YZ of Disbursement or Oblig	
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications		Category/ Type 004	М	11 / 06 / Y	2018
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>x</b> Support	Office Sough	t: House Dis	trict:
Rosen, Jacky, , ,		Oppose	Preside		tate: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date		500070 45	Disbursement	t For: Primary	<b>X</b> General
Per Election for Office Sought	1 1	500876.45	2018 O	ther (specify) ▶	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			<b>•</b>	2	9111.70
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	res		<b>•</b>		
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures					
(-),				, , , , ,	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized				
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fil	led1 -	M = M /	D D / Y Y Y	Y
		Date	11	21 2019	

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES			PAGE 199 OF 208 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM	
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER	_
For Our Future				Ť
			C C00620971	
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	Y
Full Name of Payee		☐ Memo	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination	1
New Partner's Teleservices			10 25 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y	Υ
Mailing Address PO Box 5021			10 20 2010	_
1 6 300 3321			Amount	
City	State	Zip Code	7432.00	
Saint Cloud	MN	56302-5021	Transaction ID: VSG8M9YZM79	
Purpose of Expenditure		Catagony	Date of Disbursement or Obligation	
Voter Outreach Calls		Category/ Type 004		
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>X</b> Support	Office Sought: House District:	
Rosen, Jacky, , ,		Oppose	President X Senate State: NV	<u></u>
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursement For: Primary X Gene	ral
Per Election for Office Sought	7	500876.45	2018 Other (specify) ▶	
Full Name of Payee NP Consulting Inc.		☐ Memo	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination	
Mailing Address 1250 I St NW			10 22 2018	
Ste 1003			Amount	
City	State	Zip Code	286.43	П
Washington	DC	20005-3939	Transaction ID : VSG8M9YYNX7 Date of Disbursement or Obligation	_
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Literature		Category/ Type 004	10 / D D / Y Y Y 2018	Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>x</b> Support	Office Sought: House District:	
Rosen, Jacky, , ,		Oppose	President Senate State: NV	
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursement For: Primary X Gene	ral
Per Election for Office Sought	7	500876.45	2018  Other (specify) ▶	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures  (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditur  (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	es		<b>&gt;</b>	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	te or authorized	I committee or agent of	of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a politic	
Signaturo		Date Date	9 11 21 2019	

### SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 200 OF 208 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee		☐ Memo	Item Date of	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
NP Consulting Inc.			IM	10 23 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1250 I St NW			Amour	nt
Ste 1003	State	Zip Code		8787.70
Washington	DC	20005-3939	Trans	action ID : VSG8M9YYNY5
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Literature		Category/ Type 004	M	of Disbursement or Obligation
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sough	t: House District:
Rosen, Jacky, , ,		Oppose	Preside	NIV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	, , ,	500876.45	Disbursemen 2018 O	t For:  Primary <b>X</b> General ther (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee		☐ Memo	Item Date of	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
NP Consulting Inc.			M	10 23 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1250 I St NW			Amour	nt
Ste 1003	State	Zip Code		2511.93
Washington	DC	20005-3939	I	saction ID: VSG8M9YYNZ3 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Literature		Category/ Type 004	M	
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office Sough	t: X House District:04
Horsford, Steven, Alexzander, ,		Oppose	Preside	ent Senate State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	, ,	13384.67	Disbursemen 2018 O	t For:
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures.			<b>.</b>	11299.63
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	es		· [	
			_	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			<b>•</b>	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independer with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidat party committee) any political party committee or its a	te or authorized			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically File	ed]	M M /	21 / Y   Y   Y   Y   Y   Y   Y   Y   Y   Y
Signature		Date	11	2013

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 201 OF 208 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				<u> </u>
For Our Future				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
Tor our rature				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	rt filed o	n M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee NP Consulting Inc.		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1250 I St NW				10 23 2018
Ste 1003				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		433.19
Washington	DC	20005-3939		Transaction ID : VSG8M9YYP01 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Literature		Category/ Type 004		11 01 2018
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office	Sought: X House District: 03
Lee, Susie, , ,		Oppose		President Senate State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 7	2393.08	Disbur 2018	sement For: ☐ Primary <b>X</b> General Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee NP Consulting Inc.		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address				10 25 2018
1250 I St NW				Amount
Ste 1003				
City	State	Zip Code		40.00
Washington	DC	20005-3939		Transaction ID : VSG8M9YZM87 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Creative Design Services for Print Advertising		Category/ Type 004		11 01 2018
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>x</b> Support	Office	Sought: House District:
Rosen, Jacky, , ,		Oppose		President Senate State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	500876.45	Disburs 2018	sement For:  Primary
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			•	473.19
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	es		•	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ite or authorized			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically File	ed]	M =	M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y

For Our Future

#### SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES

	DAGE 65	0 05 000
	FOR LINE	2 OF 208 24 OF FORM 3X
FEC	IDENTIFICAT	ION NUMBER ▼
С	C0062097	1
M I M	/ D D /	Y Y Y Y
ate of Pub	lic Distribution	n/Dissemination
07	26	2018
mount		
	,	1052.86
	n ID: VSG8M9 oursement or	
10	31	2018
Sought:	<b>X</b> House	District:12
resident	Senate	State: OH
ement For:	Primar	,
Other (s	specify) ▶	Special General
		n/Dissemination
10 <sup>M</sup>	/ 29	2018
mount		
		2073.38
ransaction	n ID : VSG8M	9Z08B5
ransaction ate of Disk	n ID: VSG8M oursement or	<b>9Z08B5</b> Obligation
Fransaction ate of Disk	n ID : VSG8M	<b>9Z08B5</b> Obligation
Transaction ate of Disk	n ID: VSG8M oursement or	9Z08B5 Obligation
ransaction ate of Disk	n ID: VSG8M pursement or	9Z08B5 Obligation 2018
Transaction ate of Disk	n ID: VSG8M pursement or 06 House	9Z08B5 Obligation 2018  District: State: NV
Transaction tate of Disk	n ID: VSG8M oursement or 06 House  Senate	9Z08B5 Obligation 2018  District: State: NV
ought: ement For:	n ID: VSG8M pursement or  / □ 06  House  X Senate  Primar specify) ▶	9Z08B5 Obligation 2018  District: State: NV
ought: resident Other (s	n ID: VSG8M coursement or  / 06  House  X Senate  Primar specify) ▶	9Z08B5 Obligation 2018  District: State: NV
ought: Persident  Other (s	n ID: VSG8M pursement or  / □ 06  House  X Senate  Primar specify) ▶	9Z08B5 Obligation  Y 2018  District: State: NV  Ty General
Fransaction Date of Disk 11 Sought: resident rement For:	n ID: VSG8M pursement or / 06 / 06 / 06 / 06 / 06 / 06 / 06 / 0	District: State: NV  General
Transaction Date of Disk  11  Sought: resident ement For:  Other (s	n ID: VSG8M pursement or 06 House  ✓ Senate  ✓ Primar specify) ▶	District: State: NV  General

Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report Amends report filed or New report Full Name of Payee Ohio Business Systems Mailing Address 2309 W Dublin Granville Rd City State Zip Code ОН 43085-2706 Columbus Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Payment and Actual Cost for Printing - Canvassing Literature 004 Type Name of Federal Candidate: **X** Support Office S O'Connor, Daniel, Jay, , Oppose Disburs Calendar Year-To-Date 58966.97 2018 Per Election for Office Sought Full Name of Payee Memo Item Potomac Waves, LLC Mailing Address 3000 K St NW Ste 320 City State Zip Code Washington DC 20007-5109 Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Actual Cost for Radio Advertising Production As Disclosed on 004 Type 10/30 24-hr Report Name of Federal Candidate: x Support Office S Rosen, Jacky, , , Oppose F Calendar Year-To-Date Disburs 500876.45 2018 Per Election for Office Sought (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures ..... (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures..... (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures ..... Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Stoltz, Gail, , , [Electronically Filed] 2019 21 Date Signature FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/2016

# SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES

		GE 20			
FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X					
FEC			TION NUMBER ▼		
С	C0	062097	1		
M = M	/ D	D /	Y Y Y Y		
( D	LI'- D'		· /D''		
			n/Dissemination		
10	/ [	11	2018		
ount					
			12500.00		
nsactio	n ID : \	VSG8M	9Z3YS6		
e or Dis	_		Obligation / Y Y Y Y Y Y		
10		23	2018		
ught:	<b>X</b> H	louse	District:22		
sident	s	enate	State: NY		
nent For	: [	Prima	ry <b>X</b> General		
Other	(specify	y) ►			
e of Pu	blic Dis	stributio	n/Dissemination		
10 <sup>M</sup>	/ [	11	2018		
oun <del>t</del>					
ount					
			37500.00		
	on ID :	VSG8N	37500.00 <b>19Z3YT4</b>		
ansaction	sbursen	nent or	19Z3YT4 Obligation		
ansactions of Dis	sbursen	nent or	19Z3YT4		
e of Dis	sbursen	ment or	19Z3YT4 Obligation		
ansaction te of Dis	sbursen	nent or	19Z3YT4 Obligation		
ensaction of Discussion of Dis	bursen  / F	louse	District: 22 State: NY		
ensaction of Discussion of Dis	bursen  / E	louse Prima	District: 22 State: NY		
ught:	bursen  / E	louse Prima	District: 22 State: NY		
ansactice of Dis	bursen  / E	louse Prima	District: 22 State: NY General		
ansaction de of Discussion 10 ught: sident nent For Other	bursen  / E	nent or 23 louse lenate Prima y) ▶	District: 22 State: NY  General		
ansactic te of Dis 10 ught: sident nent For	X H S :	nent or 23 louse lenate Prima y) ▶	District: 22 State: NY  General		
ansaction de of Discussion 10 ught: sident nent For Other	X H S S (specify	nent or 23 louse lenate Prima y) ▶	District: 22 State: NY  General		
ansactic te of Dis 10 10 ught: sident nent For Other	X H S S (specify	louse lenate  Prima  y)	District: 22 State: NY  General		

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼	
For Our Future				C C00620971	
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y	
Full Name of Payee RedHorse Strategies		☐ Memo	Item Date	e of Public Distribution/Dissemination	
Mailing Address 55 Washington St		10 11 2018			
Ste 702			Amo	ount	
City					
Brooklyn	NY	11201-1063		nsaction ID : VSG8M9Z3YS6 e of Disbursement or Obligation	
Purpose of Expenditure Payment for Canvassing Services, As Disclosed on Report	10/13 48-hr	Category/ Type 004		10 23 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y	
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sou	ght: X House District: 22	
Tenney, Claudia, , ,		<b>x</b> Oppose	Pres	ident Senate State: NY	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	100000.00	Disbursement 2018	ent For: Primary <b>X</b> General  Other (specify) ▶	
Full Name of Payee RedHorse Strategies		☐ Memo	Item Date	e of Public Distribution/Dissemination	
Mailing Address 55 Washington St			Amo	10 11 2018 ount	
Ste 702	State	Zip Code	— Г	37500.00	
Brooklyn	NY	11201-1063		Insaction ID : VSG8M9Z3YT4 e of Disbursement or Obligation	
Purpose of Expenditure Payment for Canvassing Services, As Disclosed or Report	n 10/13 48-hr	Category/ Type 004		10 23 / 2018	
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office Sou	ght: X House District: 22	
Brindisi, Anthony, , ,		Oppose		ident Senate State: NY	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	100000.00	Disbursem 2018	ent For:  Primary	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			· [	50000.00	
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	res		· [	7	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•		
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized				
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically Fil	ed] Date	M = M	21 2019	
Signature				FEC Schedule F (Form 3Y) Pay 05/2016	

## SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 204 OF 208
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X  FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				
				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed o	on Mam / Dad / Yayayay
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
The Pivot Group, Inc				10 25 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1509 16th St NW				
FI3				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		18687.20
Washington	DC	20036-1461		Transaction ID: VSG8M9YZM95 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Literature Printing and Production		Category/ Type 004	_	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y = Y = 1
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>X</b> Support	Office	Sought: House District:
Casey, Robert, P, , Jr.		Oppose		President X Senate State: PA
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbur	sement For: Primary Seneral
Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	157311.30	2018	Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
The Pivot Group, Inc				10 25 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1509 16th St NW				10 20 2010
FI 3				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		1191.40
Washington	DC	20036-1461		Transaction ID: VSG8M9YZMA3 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Literature Printing and Production		Category/ 004		11 05 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Carvassing Electators 1 Timing and 1 Toddston		Type 004		11 03 2010
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>x</b> Support	Office	Sought: House District: 04
Dean, Madeleine, , ,		Oppose		President Senate State: PA
Calendar Year-To-Date		8723.69	1	sement For: Primary Seneral
Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	0.1000	2018	Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			🕨	19878.60
(h) CURTOTAL of Unitamized Independent Evrenditus	***		.	
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	165		•	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures				
				7
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fil	[ed]	M = 14	M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Signature		Date	e 11	21 2019

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES					GE 205	OF 208 FOF FORM 3X	
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				<del> </del>		N NUMBER ▼	
For Our Future						N NOWBER V	
				C	00620971		
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	M M / D	D /	Y I Y I Y I Y	
Full Name of Payee		☐ Memo	Item Date	of Public Di	stribution/[	Dissemination	
The Pivot Group, Inc				M M /	25	2018	
Mailing Address 1509 16th St NW			Amo	unt			
FI 3			74110	ипт			
City	State	Zip Code				273.50	
Washington	DC	20036-1461		saction ID: of Disburse			
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Literature Printing and Production		Category/ Type 004			05	2018	
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office Soug	ıht: 🗶 H	House [	District:05	
Scanlon, Mary Gay, , ,		Oppose	Presid		Senate	State: PA	
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disburseme		Primary	<b>✗</b> General	
Per Election for Office Sought		6233.25	2018	Other (specif	,		
Full Name of Payee The Pivot Group, Inc  Mailing Address 1500 15th St NIW		☐ Memo	Item Date		stribution/E	Dissemination Y Y 2018	
1509 16th St NW			Amo	unt			
City	State	Zip Code	-			2244.08	
Washington	DC	20036-1461	Tran	nsaction ID : of Disburse	VSG8M9		
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Literature Printing and Production		Category/ Type 004		11 /	05	2018	
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>x</b> Support	Office Soug	ıht: 🗶 F	House [	District:07	
Wild, Susan, , ,		Oppose	Presid	dent S	Senate	State: PA	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	1	16352.29	Disburseme		Primary	<b>X</b> General	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures							
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically Fil	ed]	M M /	21	2019	Y	
Signatura	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Date	9 11	Z 1	2018	<b>.</b>	

	EDENDENT EVDENDITUDES				
IEMIZED IND	EPENDENT EXPENDITURES	j			PAGE 206 OF 208 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMM					
For Our Fut	, ,				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
					C C00620971
Check if 24-h	nour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed o	n M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y = Y
Full Name of The Pivot	Payee Group, Inc		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Addre	1509 16th St NW				
	FI 3				Amount
City		State	Zip Code		351.25
Washington		DC	20036-1461		Transaction ID : VSG8M9YZMD7 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of E Canvassing	xpenditure Literature Printing and Production		Category/ Type 004		11 05 7 2018
Name of Fed	eral Candidate:		<b>X</b> Support	Office	Sought:  Mouse District: 08
Cartwright, Ma	att, , ,		Oppose		President Senate State: PA
	Year-To-Date tion for Office Sought	7 1 1 7	7701.50	Disburs 2018	sement For:  Primary
Full Name of The Pivot	Payee Group, Inc		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Addre	SS 1509 16th St NW				10 20 2010
	FI 3				Amount
City		State	Zip Code		1949.83
Washington		DC	20036-1461		Transaction ID : VSG8M9YZME5 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of E	xpenditure g Literature Printing and Production		Category/ Type 004		11 05 2018
Name of Fed	eral Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office	Sought: House District: 10
Scott, George	· , ,		Oppose	F	President Senate State: PA
	Year-To-Date tion for Office Sought	7 7	14478.74	Disburs 2018	sement For:  Primary
(a) SUBTOTAL	. of Itemized Independent Expenditures	3		<b>.</b>	2301.08
(b) SUBTOTAL	of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	ıres		•	
(c) TOTAL Inde	ependent Expenditures			•	
with, or at the		ate or authorized			de in cooperation, consultation, or concert or (if the reporting entity is not a political
Stoltz, Gail,	,,	[Electronically File	ed] Dots	M = 11	M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 207 OF 208
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
For Our Future				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
1 of Our rature				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo		/ D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee The Pivot Group, Inc		☐ Memo	Item Date	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1509 16th St NW				10 23 2010
FI 3			Amou	unt
City	State	Zip Code	— F	924.30
Washington	DC	20036-1461		saction ID : VSG8M9YZMF3 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Literature Printing and Production		Category/ Type 004		11 05 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>X</b> Support	Office Soug	ht: X House District:17
Lamb, Conor, , ,		Oppose	Presid	DΛ
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 7	22789.60	Disburseme	nt For:
Full Name of Payee Vote Goal Organizing		☐ Memo	Item Date	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 2101 L St NW Ste 800			Amou	
City	State	Zip Code	-	110671.75
Washington	DC	20037-1657		nsaction ID: VSG8M9YX8T8 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services		Category/ Type 004		10 19 7 2018
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>x</b> Support	Office Soug	
Nelson, Bill, , ,		Oppose	Presid	dent X Senate State: FL
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		1973433.23	Disburseme	nt For:
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			• [	111596.05
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	es		<b>•</b>	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			<b>•</b>	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically Fil	[ed] Date	M = M /	21 / 2019

# SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITORES	•			PAGE 208 OF 208 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee		☐ Memo	Item Date	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Vote Goal Organizing				M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
Mailing Address 2101 L St NW			Amo	
Ste 800			Amo	unt
City	State	Zip Code		55372.63
Washington	DC	20037-1657		saction ID: VSG8M9YX8V6 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services		Category/ Type 004	•	10 19 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sou	ght: House District:
Scott, Rick, , ,		<b>x</b> Oppose	Presi	dent Senate State: FL
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 1 7	1973433.23	Disburseme 2018	ent For:  Primary
Full Name of Payee		☐ Memo	Item Date	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
				M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address				
			Amo	unt
City	State	Zip Code		
			Date	of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure		Category/ Type		M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sou	ght: House District:
		Oppose	Presi	dent Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disburseme	ent For: Primary General
Per Election for Office Sought	7 7			Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditure	s			55372.63
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expendit	ures		· • [	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			• [	1999613.51
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candic party committee) any political party committee or its	date or authorized			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fil	ed1 -	M = M	D D / Y Y Y Y Y
Signature		Date	e 11	21 2019